
State of California Department of Transportation Page 1
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

01District

01-DEL-199-91.0/9.4

01-DN-101-2.0/16.5

01-DN-101-2.6/23.9

01-DN-101-12.5/15.5

01-DN-101-15.6/16.2

01-DN-101-35.8/36.5

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.20 
201130

HA21

Pgm Code
REPAIR SINK  DEL NORTE CNTY 4 
MILES EAST OF HIOUCHI STABILIZE 
SLOPE WITH MECHANICALLY DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE  DEL NORTE 
CNTY 8 MILES SOUTH CRESCENT 
CITYREPAIR RETAINING WALLA AND 
SUBSURFACE DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

DEL NORTE COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
KLAMATH FROM 1.2 MILES SOUTH OF 
KLAMATH RIVER OVERFLOW TO 1.1 MILE
NORTH OF HAMILTON ROAD 

IN DEL NORTE COUNTY NEAR KLAMATH 
FROM 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF WILSON 
CREEK BRIDGE TO 1.7 MILES NORTH OF
RUDISIL ROAD  DIR'S EMERGENCY F.

DEL NORTE COUNTY ABOUT 10.0 MILES 
SOUTH OFCRESCENT CITY FROM 3.0 
MILES NORTH TO 3.6 MILES NORTH OF 
WILSON CREEK BRIDGE 

IN DEL NORTE COUNTY NEAR CRESCENT 
CITY FROM 0.3 MILE SOUTH OF SMITH 
RIVER BRIDGE TO 0.4 MILE NORTH OF 
SMITH RIVER BRIDGE 

Description 

REPAIR SINK

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE

RHMA, HMA, AND COLD PLANE ASPHALT
CONCRETE

ROADWAY STABILIZATION AND 
RETAINING WALL R

PLACE ROADWAY SECTION, INSTALL 
GUARDRAIL,

REPLACE BRIDGE

Type Of Work
TIDEWATER CONTRACTORS INC.

GR SUNDBERG INC

MERCER-FRASER COMPANY

G R SUNDBERG, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

MCM CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Contractor

BROOKINGS OR 97415

ARCATA CA 95521

FORTUNA CA 95540

ARCATA, CA 95521

UKIAH CA 95482

NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 95660

 

 

 

(707)825-6565

 

(916)334-1221

VALLEY AARON

DUNNE RYAN

VALLEY, AARON

SANDERS, KAREN

MALMBERG, CLAYTON

Resident
Engineer

(707)815-5620

(707)346-9027

(707)815-5620

(707)498-4009

 

(707)496-5581

 $4,485,000

 $8,485,000

 $22,919,396

 $11,985,000

 $4,097,307

 $75,169,905

Bid + CCOs

 $1,732,242

 $2,126,304

 $0

 $11,984,109

 $0

 $65,515,019

Comp To  date

 $0

 $1,404,113

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $673,415

This Month
04/21/25

04/14/25

06/06/25

02/16/16

09/22/25

07/11/22

Awarded

05/07/25

05/07/25

08/26/25

05/04/16

11/05/25

08/02/22

Approved

01/09/26

09/01/26

04/09/21

04/07/26

Est Comp

 100%

 57%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 90%

%Time

 100%

 25%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 87%

% Work 

COMPLETED

 

SUSPENDED

OVER RUN

 

SUSPENDED

Message

01-0Q0804

01-0P4304

01-0J2104

01-0G1004

01-0K9504

01-436404

Contract 

  

  

ACNH-Q101-(442)E

  

HSNH-Q101-(447)E

ACNH-Q101-(398)E

  

  

--()

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PO BOX 1956

5211 BOYD ROAD

200 DINSMORE DR

5211 BOYD ROAD

1324 S. STATE STREET

PO BOX 620

1444 PARKWAY DR.

5065 BOYD ROAD 
SUITE H

1444 PARKWAY DRIVE

207 PRICE MALL

207 PRICE MALL 
SUITE 100

CRESCENT CITY CA 95531

ARCATA CA 95521

CRESCENT CITY, CA 
95531

CRESCENT CITY, CA 
95531

CRESCENT CITY, CA 
95531

Accepted

01/14/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 2
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

01District

01-DN-101-39.2/39.7

01-HUM-36-3.9/6

01-HUM-36-11.3/34.6

01-HUM-36-13.5/36.1

01-HUM-36-25.4/26

01-HUM-36-25.4/0

Fed Aid

HA21

HA22

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
DEL NORTE COUNTY NEAR SMITH RIVER 
FROM EAST DENNEY STREET TO ROWDY 
CREEK BRIDGE 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY AT CARLOTTA FROM 
0.2 MILE WEST OF FISHER ROAD TO 
0.2 MILE WEST OF WILDER ROAD 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY ON ROUTE 36 AT 
HELY CREEK BRIDGE 04-0092 AT 
LITTLE LARABEE CREEK BRIDGE 04-
0102 AND AT BUTTE CREEK BRIDGE 04-
0116 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY AT AND NEAR 
BRIDGEVILLE FROM 3.4 MILES WEST OF
GRIZZLY CREEK BRIDGE TO 0.8 MILE 
EAST OF SOUTH FORK VAN DUZEN RIVER

IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR 
BRIDGEVILLE FROM CALTRANS 
MAINTENANCE STATION TO 0.6 MILE 
EAST OF CALTRANS MAINTENANCE 
STATION DIR'S EMERG

HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR BRIDGEVILLE 
AT THE BRIDGEVILLE MAINTENANCE 
STATION 

Description 

EARTHWORK, LIGHTING SYSTEM, AND 
PLACE ROAD

HOT MIX ASPHALT, AGGREGATE BASE, 
AND STRUC

REPLACE BRIDGE RAILS.

COLD PLANE AND OVERLAY HMA, & 
REPLACE GUAR

REPAIR SLIPOUT

WATER TREATMENT SYSTEM UPGRADE 
AND REPLACE

Type Of Work
TIDEWATER CONTRACTORS, INC.

MERCER-FRASER COMPANY

MERCER FRASER COMPANY

MERCER FRASER COMPANY

GR SUNDBERG, INC.

NICO ENGINEERING, INC.

Contractor

BROOKINGS OR 97415

FORTUNA CA 95540

FORTUNA CA 95540

FORTUNA CA 95540

ARCATA, CA 95521

SAN PABLO CA 94806

 

(707)443-0332

 

 

 

(510)313-8166

LONG CODY

RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUIN

RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUIN

LONG, CODY

CODY LONG

Resident
Engineer

 

(707)496-0332

(707)621-0000

(707)621-0000

(707)496-0332

(707)496-0332

 $2,360,881

 $11,575,941

 $15,136,437

 $37,290,777

 $12,675,000

 $840,886

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $5,995,379

 $10,115,530

 $37,851,179

 $11,383,317

 $698,016

Comp To  date

 $0

 $50,111

 $138,750

 $0

 $460,184

 $0

This Month
12/23/25

12/06/24

03/02/23

10/31/23

04/15/24

05/28/25

Awarded

01/21/26

01/29/25

03/24/23

11/30/23

05/21/24

07/16/25

Approved

06/23/26

07/27/26

01/07/26

06/01/26

02/20/26

Est Comp

 0%

 36%

 69%

 89%

 89%

 32%

%Time

 0%

 51%

 66%

 99%

 90%

 83%

% Work 

 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

Message

01-0L4304

01-0J8904

01-0C5004

01-0H6104

01-0P1804

01-461704

Contract 

HSNH-Q101-(458)E

NHHS-S036-(122)E

ACNH-S036-(118)E

ACNH-S036-(119)E

  

  

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

16156 HWY 101 SOUTH

200 DINSMORE DR

200 DINSMORE DR

200 DINSMORE DR

5211 BOYD ROAD

1409 COLIN ST

1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 
COURT STE E

1487 SANDY PRAIRE 
COURT STE. E

1487 SANDY PRAIRE 
COURT STE E

1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 
COURT STE. E

1487 SANY PRAIRIE 
COURT STE E

FORTUNA CA 95501

FORTUNA, CA 95540

FORTUNA, CA 95540

FORTUNA CA 95501

FORTUNA CA 95540

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 3
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

01District

01-HUM-36-155.0/16.5

01-HUM-36-170.0/24

01-HUM-36-190.0/20.1

01-HUM-36-279.0/27.9

01-HUM-96-43.7/0

01-HUM-96-400.0/.1

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
REPAIR SLIDE  HUM CNTY 10 MILES E 
OF CARLOTTA  EROSION CNTRL SLIDE 
REMOVAL INVEST SLOPE DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

REPAIR SLIDE  HUM CNTY NEAR 
BRIDGEVILLE FROM GRIZZLY SLIDE 
REMOVAL AND SLOPE GRADING  DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE  IN HUM CNTY 
NEAR BRIDGEVILLE  REPAIR ROADWAY 
EMBANKMENT WITH RETAINING DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE  HUM CNTY NEAR
BRIDGEVILLE AT 2.5 MILES REPAIR 
ROADWAY AND REPLACE CULVERT DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR ORLEANS AT
1.2 MILES WEST OF SISKIYOU COUNTY 
LINE 

REPAIR SINK  HUMBOLDT CNTY NEAR 
ORLEANS REPAIR DRAINAGE  DIR'S 
EMERGENCY L.B. 

Description 

PAVEMENT REPAIRS

SLIDE REPAIR

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE

PAVEMENT REPAIR

RESTORE DISPOSAL SITE

REPAIR DRAINAGE

Type Of Work
GR SUNDBERG INC

MCCULLOUGH CONSTRUCTION 
INC.

J.F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION

MERCER FRASER COMPANY

WYLATTI RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT, INC

ROGER BROWN CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY INC

Contractor

ARCATA CA 95521

ARCATA CA 95521

WALNUT CA 91789

FORTUNA CA 95540

COVELO CA 95428

WILLOW CREEK CA 95573

 

 

 

 

(707)983-8135

 

LONG CODY

LONG CODY

RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN

RODRIGUEZ JOAQUIN

ZIMMERER, JEFFREY

BANUELOS EFREN

Resident
Engineer

(707)496-0332

(707)496-0332

(707)621-0000

(707)621-0000

(707)498-2122

(707)496-1086

 $27,285,000

 $1,985,000

 $7,485,000

 $1,285,000

 $664,323

 $2,485,000

Bid + CCOs

 $12,793,176

 $835,389

 $6,858,688

 $1,100,657

 $510,491

 $0

Comp To  date

 $1,329,922

 $0

 $389,502

 $0

 $29,234

 $0

This Month
12/17/24

02/04/25

03/10/25

02/21/25

02/03/22

07/21/25

Awarded

02/11/25

03/20/25

03/26/25

04/16/25

03/16/22

07/24/25

Approved

08/20/26

05/26/26

05/18/26

03/16/26

12/15/28

04/21/26

Est Comp

 0%

 12%

 32%

 59%

 60%

 0%

%Time

 47%

 42%

 92%

 86%

 76%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

01-0P8204

01-0P9504

01-0P9004

01-0Q0304

01-0F9204

01-0Q2004

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

5211 BOYD RD

57 ALDERGROVE ROAD

667 BREA CANYON ROAD STE 
30

200 DINSMORE DR

23601 CEMETERY LANE

PO BOX 406

1487 SANDY PRARIE 
COURT STE E

1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 
COURT STE. E

1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 
COURT STE E

1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 
COURT SUITE E

5065 BOYD ROAD 
SUITE H

5065 BOYD RD SUITE 
H

FORTUNA CA 95501

FORTUNA CA 95501

FORTUNA CA 95540

FORTUNA CA 95540

ARCATA, CA 95521

ARCATA CA 95521

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 4
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

01District

01-HUM-101-1.1/2.5

01-HUM-101-2.4/M53.9

01-HUM-101-
55.9/136.4

01-HUM-101-74.8/76.1

01-HUM-101-78.0/79.6

01-HUM-101-80.0/84

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR GARBERVILLE 
FROM 0.5 MILE SOUTH TO 0.9 MILE 
NORTH OF RICHARDSONGROVE 
UNDERCROSSING 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM 2.4 MILES NORTH OF 
THE MENDOCINO COUNTY BORDER TO EEL
RIVER BRIDGE 04-0016R 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR ALTON FROM 
0.3 MILE SOUTH OF VAN DUZEN RIVER 
BRIDGE 4-17 TO DEL NORTE COUNTY 
LINE 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY IN AND NEAR EUREKA
FROM HERRICK AVENUE OVERCROSSING 
TO 0.1 MILE NORTH OF HIGHLAND 
AVENUE 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY IN EUREKA ON ROUTE
101 FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF 
COMMERCIAL STREET TO Y STREET AND 
ON ROUTE 255 AT 3RD STREET 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR EUREKA FROM 
EUREKA SLOUGH BRIDGE TO BAYSIDE 
CUTOFF 

Description 

INSTALL SOLDIER PILE WALL, AND 
REMOVE AND

WSP TRENCHLESS INSTALLATION, CSP,
AND EROS

CONSTRUCT & REPAIR TMS ELEMENTS; 
CSP, RCP,

LIGHTING SYSTEM, FIBER OPTIC 
CABLE SYSTEM,

RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING 
BEACONS SYSTEMS

CONSTRUCT INTERCHANGE, STRUCTURE 
UNDERCROS

Type Of Work
MERCER-FRASER COMPANY

WYLATTI RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

WAHLUND CONSTRUCTION, INC.

G R SUNDBERG, INC.

G R SUNDBERG, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Contractor

FORTUNA CA 95540

COVELO CA 95428

EUREKA CA 95503

ARCATA CA 95521

ARCATA CA 95521

UKIAH CA 95482

 

 

 

 

 

(707)467-4100

RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUIN

COLLINS, ROBIN

COLLINS, ROBIN

COLLINS, ROBIN

BANUELOS, EFREN

Resident
Engineer

 

(707)621-0000

(707)272-5831

(707)272-5831

(707)272-5831

(707)496-1086

 $5,683,203

 $13,247,292

 $16,016,104

 $10,788,124

 $1,146,244

 $48,989,478

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $6,621,965

 $0

 $6,804,319

 $710,023

 $45,729,293

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $170,877

 $57,953

 $330,693

This Month
12/15/25

01/13/25

07/25/25

12/12/24

06/19/25

12/29/22

Awarded

01/21/26

01/29/25

08/12/25

12/27/24

07/02/25

01/26/23

Approved

02/25/26

06/24/27

02/19/26

08/31/27

Est Comp

 0%

 42%

 0%

 30%

 56%

 75%

%Time

 0%

 50%

 0%

 63%

 62%

 92%

% Work 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

 

Message

01-464804

01-0H6404

01-0H6504

01-0K9404

01-0N6604

01-366004

Contract 

ACNH-Q101-(448)E

PTNH-Q101-(436)E

ACNH-Q101-(445)E

ACNH-Q101-(434)E

  

ACNH-394 -(E  )0

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

200 DINSMORE DR

23601 CEMETERY LANE

690 INDIANOLA RD

5211 BOYD ROAD

5211 BOYD ROAD

1324 S. STATE STREET

1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 
COURT STE E

5601 SOUTH BROADWAY
STREET

5601 SOUTH BROADWAY
ST SUITE A

6501 SOUTH BROADWAY
ST

5065 BOYD ROAD

FORTUNA, CA 95540

EUREKA, CA 95503

EUREKA, CA 95503

EUREKA, CA 95503

ARCATA, CA 95521

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 5
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

01District

01-HUM-101-
103.3/103.7

01-HUM-101-
125.2/126.1

01-HUM-101-330.0/18

01-HUM-101-595.0/0

01-HUM-101-
834.0/83.4

01-HUM-169-15.0/33.8

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

20.80 
524000

20.10 
201352

Pgm Code
HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR TRINIDAD FROM
SEAWOODDRIVE UNDERCROSSING TO 0.3 
MILE NORTH OF SEAWOOD DRIVE 
UNDERCROSSING 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR ORICK FROM 
0.9 MILE SOUTH TO SOUTH PRAIRIE 
CREEK PARK UNDERCROSSING 

REPAIR LANDSLIDE  HUM CNTY AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS CONSTRUCT 
RETAINING WALL REPAIR DAMAGE DIR'S
EMERGENCY F.A. 

IN FORTUNA MAINTENANCE STATION AND
SOME ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 
REHABILITATION AT THE LEGGETT 
MAINTENANCE STATION.  DIR'S 
EMERGENCY L.B.

IN DEL NORTE, HUMBOLDT,  LAKE AND 
MENDOCINO COUNTIES AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS  DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR WEITCHPEC AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.6 MILE 
EAST OF PECWAN CREEK BRIDGE TO 
ROUTE 96 

Description 

STREAM INTAKE, WELL SUMP, AND 
WATER BACKWA

EARTHWORK, HMA-A, DRAINAGE, AND 
HIGH FRICT

REPAIR LANDSLIDE

REPAIR TO PREVENT FURTHER POWER 
OUTAGES

MAINTENANCE STATION SECURITY 
IMPROVEMENTS

CSP, STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, AND 
RSP.

Type Of Work
G R SUNDBERG, INC.

G R SUNDBERG, INC.

FORD LOGGING INC. DBA 
PACIFIC EARTHSCAPE

MOUNTAINSIDE CONSTRUCTION

WYLATTI RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

R. BROWN CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY,INC.

Contractor

ARCATA CA 95521

ARCATA CA 95521

MCKINLEYVILLE CA 95519

REDDING, CA 96003

COVELO, CA 95428

WILLOW CREEK CA 95573

 

 

 

 

 

 

DUNNE, RYAN

LONG CODY

RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUIN

COLLINS, ROBIN

BANEULOS, EFREN

Resident
Engineer

(707)346-9027

 

(707)496-0332

(707)725-1020

(707)272-5831

(707)496-1086

 $790,060

 $3,107,997

 $6,985,000

 $245,000

 $2,785,000

 $3,330,192

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $0

 $529,976

 $253,358

 $2,531,158

 $2,743,169

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
06/11/25

10/24/25

03/13/25

02/21/20

06/03/24

10/09/24

Awarded

06/26/25

11/18/25

06/25/25

05/03/20

08/22/24

10/31/24

Approved

10/20/26

02/02/21

09/30/25

03/06/26

Est Comp

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 36%

 36%

%Time

 0%

 0%

 8%

 100%

 91%

 81%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

01-0J3604

01-0K1504

01-0P8704

01-0K4204

01-0P0604

01-0H4104

Contract 

  

HSNH-Q101-(446)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

5211 BOYD ROAD

5211 BOYD ROAD

1225 CENTRAL AVE. #11

13884 SHANGRILA DRIVE

PO BOX 575

18 CHINA CREEK RD.

5065 BOYD ROAD 
SUITE H

1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 
COURT STE. E

1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 
COURT STE. E

5601 SOUTH BROADWAY
ST.

5065 BOYD ROAD 
SUITE G

ARCATA, CA 95521

FORTUNA CA 95501

FORTUNA, CA 95501

EUREKA, CA 95503

ARCATA, CA 95521

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 6
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

01District

01-HUM-169-250.0/26

01-HUM-211-74.2/79.3

01-HUM-211-
772.0/78.6

01-HUM-255-8.3/8.7

01-HUM-299-9.0/.6

01-HUM-299-22.0/2.2

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

20.20 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
REPAIR STORM DAMAGE  HUM CNTY NEAR
WEITCHPEC FROM MAWAH CREEK REPAIR 
ROADWAY EMBANKMENT WITH RETAIN 
WALLDIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
FERNDALE FROM 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF 
SALT RIVER OVERFLOW TO SINGLEY 
ROAD 

EMERGENCY EARTHQUAKE  BRIDGE  
REPAIR  DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

HUMBOLDT COUNTY IN ARCATA FROM K 
STREET TOF STREET 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE  HUMBOLDT CNTY
19 M WEST OF WILLOW CREEK TRAFFIC 
CONTROL REMOVE EMBANK ETC. DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE HUMBODLT CNTY 
GLENDALE AT 0.3 MILES EAST TRAFFIC
CNTRL HAZARD TREE REMOVAL DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

Description 

PAVEMENT REPAIR

MICRO-SURFACING, REPLACE AC 
SURFACING, AND

FERNBRIDGE BRIDGE REPAIR

MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTING 
SYSTEMS AND TRA

PAVEMENT REPAIRS

REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE

Type Of Work
R. BROWN CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

DRYCO CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
DBA DRYCO

MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC, LLC

MCCULLOUGH CONSTRUCTION INC

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION INC

Contractor

WILLOW CREEK CA 95573

SACRAMENTO CA 95829

SACRAMENTO, CA 95838

SAN LEANDRO CA 94577

ARCATA CA 95521

UKIAH CA 95482

 

 

 

 

(707)825-1014

 

BANUELOS EFREN

RODRIGUEZ, JOAQUIN

MORGAN-MARBET, TAI

RETHERFORD, ETHAN

BANUELOS, EFREN

Resident
Engineer

(707)496-1086

(707)621-0000

(707)834-0219

 

(707)223-0030

(707)496-1086

 $7,485,000

 $1,061,579

 $27,985,000

 $693,700

 $4,985,000

 $785,000

Bid + CCOs

 $281,766

 $401,644

 $25,669,908

 $0

 $3,904,342

 $701,176

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $96,863

 $0

This Month
03/03/25

03/26/25

12/20/22

06/13/25

06/19/23

07/03/24

Awarded

03/10/25

04/21/25

01/06/23

07/09/25

07/25/23

12/18/24

Approved

04/02/26

12/26/25

01/27/26

02/24/26

09/03/25

Est Comp

 9%

 12%

 86%

 0%

 77%

 47%

%Time

 4%

 34%

 92%

 0%

 78%

 89%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

01-0P8904

01-0M6304

01-0M7304

01-0N7304

01-0N0904

01-0P4004

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PO BOX 406

9390 ELDER CREEK ROAD

45 MORRISON AVE.

975 CARDEN ST

57 ALDERGROVE RD

1324 S STATE STREET

5065 BOYD RD SUITE 
H

1487 SANDY PRAIRRIE
COURT ST E

1487 SANDY PRAIRE 
COURT SUITE E

5065 BOYD RD

5065 BOYD RD SUITE 
H

ARCCATA CA 95521

FORTUNA, CA 95540

FORTUNA, CA 95501

ARCATA CA 9551

ARCATA CA 95521

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 7
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

01District

01-HUM-299-30.7/33.4

01-HUM-299-79.0/9.8

01-HUM-299-210.0/22

01-HUM-299-
235.0/27.3

01-HUM-451-30.0/4

01-LAK-20-2.0/2.8

Fed Aid

HB1

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

HB1

Pgm Code
HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR WILLOW CREEK 
FROM 0.1MILE EAST OF CEDAR CREEK 
ROAD TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF EAST FORK
WILLOW CREEK BRIDGE 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE  HUM CO NR BLU
LAK 0.73-2.63M E BLU LAK BVLREPAIR
DRAINAGE & RDWY EMBANKMENT DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE  HUM CNTY 14 
MILES EAST OF BLUE LAKE REPAIR 
ROADYWAY AND DRAINAGE  DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE  HUM CNTY 12 
MILES WEST OF WILLOW CREEK 
STABILIZE SLOPE REPAIR GUARDRAIL 
DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY NEAR 
PHILLIPSVILLE FROM0.23 MILE NORTH 
OF FRANKLIN GROVE TO 0.8 MSOUTH OF
MAPLE HILLS ROAD  DIR'S EMERGENCY 
F.A

LAKE COUNTY ABOUT 6 MILES WEST OF 
UPPER LAKE FROM 0.6 MILE WEST OF 
IRVINE AVENUE TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF 
MID LAKE ROAD 

Description 

CONSTRUCT SOLDIER PILE GROUND 
ANCHOR WALLS

REPAIR DRAINAGE & RDWY EMBANKMENT

PAVEMENT REPAIRS

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE

RDWY EXC, PLACE HMA-A & RHMA, 
CONST SOLDIE

Type Of Work
MCCULLOUGH CONSTRUCTION INC

GR SUNDBERG, INC

KERNEN CONSTRUCTION

MCCULLOUGH CONSTRUCTION INC

FORD LOGGING, INC DBA 
PACIFIC EARTHSCAPE

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY,INC.

Contractor

ARCATA CA 95521

ARCATA CA 95521

MCKINLEYVILLE CA 95519

ARCATA CA 95521

MCKINLEYVILLE, CA 95519

SANTA ROSA CA 95407

 

 

(707)826-8686

 

 

(707)978-0441

RETHERFORD, ETHAN

RETHERFORD ETHAN

RETHERFORD ETHAN

WALKER KRISTINA

LONG, CODY

SEYOUM, KASSAYE

Resident
Engineer

(707)223-0030

(707)223-0030

(707)223-0030

(707)223-0032

(707)496-0332

(707)223-1213

 $20,210,466

 $2,985,000

 $1,485,000

 $3,485,000

 $2,985,000

 $16,226,045

Bid + CCOs

 $19,071,289

 $0

 $199,306

 $490,625

 $1,565,083

 $15,711,579

Comp To  date

 $52,428

 $0

 $689

 $275,655

 $0

 $400

This Month
11/28/22

05/19/25

04/08/25

05/05/25

12/19/24

07/21/23

Awarded

12/27/22

07/08/25

05/06/25

06/09/25

02/27/25

08/23/23

Approved

02/04/26

07/01/26

05/08/26

06/15/26

04/08/26

10/09/26

Est Comp

 87%

 0%

 6%

 13%

 25%

 99%

%Time

 94%

 0%

 13%

 14%

 52%

 98%

% Work 

SUSPENDED

 

 

 

 

 

Message

01-0J4104

01-0Q2304

01-0P9104

01-0Q1104

01-0P8404

01-0H8404

Contract 

HSNH-P299-(214)E

  

  

  

  

HSST-P020-(201)E

--()

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

57 ALDERGROVE ROAD

5211 BOYD RD

2350 GLENDALE DRIVE

57 ALDER GROVE RD

1225 CENTRAL AVENUE, SUITE
11

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

5065 BOYD ROAD, 
SUITE G

5065 BOYD RD SUITE 
G

5065 BOYD RD

6501 SOUTH BROADWAY
STREET SUITE A

1487 SANDY PRAIRIE 
COURT STE. E

PO BOX 457

ARCATA, CA 95521

ARCATA CA 95521

SUITE G ARCATA 95521

EUREKA CA 95503

FORTUNA CA 95501

LOWER LAKE, CA 95457

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 8
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

01District

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1

01-MEN-1-6.0/.6

01-MEN-1-6.4/9.5

01-MEN-1-31.1/31.6

01-MEN-1-33.7/51

01-MEN-1-51.3/52.1

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

HA21

Pgm Code
LAKE COUNTY AT LUCERNE FROM GROVE 
STREET TO OGDEN ROAD 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE  MEN COUNTY 
NEW GUALALA AT OLD STATE HWWY 
REPAIR ROADWAY AND DRAINAGE DIR'S 
EMERGENCY ORDER F.A. 

MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR GUALALA FROM
0.3 MILE NORTH OF HAVENS NECK 
DRIVE TO GYPSY FLAT ROAD AND FROM 
0.5 MILE TO 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF I

MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR ELK FROM 0.2
MILE SOUTH OF ELK CREEK BRIDGE TO 
0.2 MILE NORTH OF ELK CREEK BRIDGE

MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR ELK FROM 0.1
MILE NORTH OF GREENWOOD CREEK 
BRIDGE TO 0.2 MILE NORTH OF LITTLE
LAKE ROAD AT MENDOCINO 

MENDOCINO COUNTY AT MENDOCINO FROM
LARKIN ROAD TO 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF 
SURFWOOD ESTATESROAD 

Description 

RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING, 
SURFACE TREATM

PAVEMENT REPAIRS

HMA-A, ROADWAY EXCAVATION, AND 
MECHANICALL

STRUCTURAL CONC BRIDGE, TEMP 
BRIDGE AND BA

HMA, RHMA, COLD PLANE, GUARDRAIL,
AND DELI

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BAR 
REINFORCING STEEL

Type Of Work
AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS
WEST COAST, LLC

WYLATTI RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY,INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS

MCCULLOUGH CONSTRUCTION INC

Contractor

BENICIA CA 94510

COVELO CA 95428

SANTA ROSA CA 95407

WATSONVILLE CA 95076

SANTA ROSA CA 95407

ARCATA CA 95521

 

 

 

(707)467-4100

 

(707)825-1014

MOSALLAI MOJTABA

CHEN, PENG

MOSALLAI MOJTABA

MOSALLAI, MOJTABA

MOSALLAI, MOJTABA

Resident
Engineer

 

(707)498-5816

 

(707)498-5816

(707)498-5816

(707)498-5816

 $694,000

 $9,885,000

 $4,087,961

 $12,469,800

 $24,888,123

 $12,312,156

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $7,537,059

 $3,802,273

 $12,199,719

 $23,206,629

 $12,047,163

Comp To  date

 $0

 $578,776

 $65,960

 $18,952

 $102,077

 $0

This Month
06/10/25

04/14/25

12/26/24

11/15/23

11/25/24

12/12/23

Awarded

07/23/25

05/06/25

01/07/25

12/13/23

01/24/25

01/10/24

Approved

02/24/26

10/23/26

10/28/26

01/26/26

01/09/26

Est Comp

 0%

 87%

 19%

 99%

 70%

 100%

%Time

 0%

 76%

 92%

 97%

 92%

 100%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

SUSPENDED

Message

01-0N6804

01-0P9604

01-0F7104

01-0E11U4

01-0H6004

01-434844

Contract 

  

  

HSST-S001-(667)E

ACST-S001-(662)E

ACST-S001-(668)E

ACST-S001-(664)E

  

  

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2990 BAY VISTA COURT, 
SUITE D

P.O. BOX 575

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

580 W BEACH STREET

360 SUTTON PLACE

57 ALDERGROVE ROAD

925 N FRANKLIN 
STREET

925 N. FRANKLIN 
STREET

925 N FRANKLIN ST

925 N FRANKLIN 
STREET

925 N FRANKLIN 
STREET

FORT BRAGG CA 95437

FORT BRAGG, CA 95437

FORT BRAGG CA 95437

FORT BRAGG, CA 95437

FORT BRAGG, CA 95437

Accepted

01/14/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 9
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

01District

01-MEN-1-114.0/11.6

01-MEN-1-418.0/42.5

01-MEN-1-611.0/61.1

01-MEN-1-749.0/78

01-MEN-1-750.0/76.5

01-MEN-1-821.0/82.9

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.80 
251000

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
REPAIR SLIPOUT  IN MENDO CNTY IN 
GALLOWAY FROM 0.02 MILE EROSION 
CNTRL GUARDRAIL REPAIR ROADWAY 
DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

REPAIR SLIDE  MEN CNTY TWO MILES 
SOUTH OF ALBION STABELIZE CUTSLOPE
WITH DIRT FILLED RSP DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

REPAIR SINK  MEN CTY FT BRAGG AT 
MAPLE ST  REPAIR DRAINAGE AND RDWY
DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

MULTIPLE LANDSLIDE REPAIR  MENDO 
CNTY WESTPORT BLUE SLIDE GULCH 
TRAFFIC CNTRL RECONSTRUCT ROADWAY 
DIR'S EMERGENCY ORDER F.A. 

REPAIR LANDSLIDE  MEN CNTY NEAR 
WESTPORT  TRAFFIC CONTROL REPAIR 
DRAINAGE ETC DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

REPAIR MULTIPLE SLIPOUTS MEN CNTY 
NEAR ROCKPORT  TRAFFIC CNTRL RECON
RESTRUCT RDWAY DIR'S EMERGENCY 
F.A. 

Description 

PAVEMENT REPAIR

REPAIR SLIDE

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE

REPAIR SINK

PAVEMENT REPAIRS

MULTIPLE LOCATION SLIPOUT REPAIRS

Type Of Work
ENGELKE CONSTRUCTION INC

WYLATTI RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ENGELKE CONSTRUCTION INC

WYLATTI RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Contractor

HEALDSBURG CA 95448

COVELO CA 95428

HEALDSBURG CA 95448

COVELO CA 95428

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

UKIAH CA 95482

 

 

 

 

 

 

MOSSALLAI MOJTABA

MOSALLAI MOJTABA

CHEN PENG

MOORE, DOUGLAS

MOORE, DOUGLAS

MOORE, DOUGLAS

Resident
Engineer

(707)433-8389

(707)498-5816

(707)684-9518

(707)666-5954

(707)668-5954

(707)666-5954

 $1,985,000

 $1,985,000

 $1,485,000

 $2,485,000

 $109,985,000

 $24,985,000

Bid + CCOs

 $1,058,361

 $1,591,049

 $97,593

 $1,513,471

 $67,386,690

 $17,638,981

Comp To  date

 $13,865

 $0

 $44,241

 $466,154

 $7,144,763

 $1,251,190

This Month
12/16/24

05/05/25

11/12/25

04/22/24

09/28/23

03/18/24

Awarded

02/25/25

05/07/25

12/04/25

05/21/24

09/28/23

03/29/24

Approved

02/27/26

01/29/26

04/03/26

02/27/26

05/19/26

02/09/26

Est Comp

 100%

 50%

 17%

 100%

 86%

 95%

%Time

 53%

 80%

 7%

 61%

 61%

 71%

% Work 

OVER RUN

 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

Message

01-0P7404

01-0Q1004

01-0Q5804

01-0P1704

01-0N4404

01-0P0704

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PO BOX 1387

P.O. BOX 575

PO BOX 1387

PO BOX 575

45 MORRISON AVE

1324 S. STATE STREET

925 N FRANKLIN 
STREET

925 N. FRANKLIN 
STREET

925 N FRANKLIN ST

925 N FRANKLIN 
STREET

925 NORTH FRANKLIN 
STREET

925 NORTH FRANKLIN 
STREET

FORT BRAGG CA 95437

FORT BRAGG CA 95437

FORT BRAGG CA 95437

FORT BRAGG, CA 95437

FORT BRAGG, CA 95437

FORT BRAGG, CA 95437

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 10
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

01District

01-MEN-20-33.3/34.4

01-MEN-20-328.0/32.8

01-MEN-101-10.7/11.2

01-MEN-101-33.7/43.2

01-MEN-101-41.3/43.3

01-MEN-101-48.9/55.1

Fed Aid

HA21

201.XX20
1130

HA22

HA22

Pgm Code
IN MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR UKIAH 
FROM 0.3 MILE WEST OF RUSSIAN 
RIVER BRIDGE AND OVERHEAD TO 0.4 
MILE  EAST OF COUNTY ROAD 144 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE  MEN CNTY NEAR
WILLITS BROADDUS CREEK REPAIR 
EROSION AT SOUTHEAST ABUTMENT 
DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

MENDOCINO COUNTY AT HOPLAND FROM 
FELIZ CREEK BRIDGE TO 0.2 MILE 
NORTH OF FIRST STREET 

MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR WILLITS FROM
1.1 MILES NORTH OF WEST ROAD 
OVERCROSSING TO 0.6 MILE SOUTH OF 
HAEHL CREEK BRIDGE 

MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR WILLITS FROM
0.4 MILE NORTH OF BLACK BART ROAD 
TO 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF NORTHBOUND 
OFFRAMP TO ROUTE 20 

MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR WILLITS FROM
0.6 MILE NORTH OF UPP CREEK BRIDGE
TO 0.1 MILESOUTH OF BIG TRAILS 
DRIVE 

Description 

REPLACE TWO BRIDGES

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE

RECONSTRUCT ROADWAY AND CONSTRUCT
FACILITI

REPLACE AC SURFACING, PLACE HMA-
A, RHMA-G

CONCRETE BARRIER, WILDLIFE FENCE,
CLEARING

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT AND PLACE 
HMA-A, RH

Type Of Work
MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

BOUTHILLIER CONSTRUCTION

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GR SUNDBERG, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY 1324 SOUTH STATE 
STREET UKIAH, CA 95482

Contractor

SACRAMENTO CA 95834

WILLITS CA 95490

BERKELEY CA 94710

SANTA CLARA CA 95054

ARCATA CA 95521

WATSONVILLE CA 95076

(916)283-9950

 

 

(707)467-4118

(707)825-6565

 

GEOFFREY WRIGHT

WINTER BRIAN

HADIPOUR, ROOZBEH

STEVE TISELL

WINTER BRIAN

TISELL, STEVE

Resident
Engineer

(707)496-4355

(707)834-1151

(707)994-5074

(707)496-4355

(707)834-1151

(707)815-5647

 $27,331,031

 $485,000

 $6,432,677

 $24,869,039

 $8,155,747

 $9,378,304

Bid + CCOs

 $27,052,212

 $0

 $0

 $23,675,325

 $7,415,380

 $8,877,040

Comp To  date

 $10,640

 $0

 $0

 $7,535

 $297,381

 $0

This Month
05/06/22

03/03/25

12/02/25

05/04/23

10/03/24

04/26/24

Awarded

06/09/22

03/24/25

12/30/25

06/08/23

10/31/24

06/05/24

Approved

03/18/26

11/28/25

05/29/26

01/30/26

12/30/25

Est Comp

 68%

 0%

 0%

 98%

 95%

 72%

%Time

 100%

 0%

 0%

 98%

 90%

 93%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

01-0E0904

01-0P8604

01-0H1404

01-0H1604

01-0K4104

01-0H1704

Contract 

ACNH-P020-(198)E

  

ACNH-Q101-(451)E

ACNH-Q101-(416)E

NHHS-Q101-(430)E

ACNH-Q101-(423)E

--()

  

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

4600 NORTHGATE BLVD, SUITE
10

1571 S MAIN ST

1520 FOURTH STREET

715 COMSTOCK ST

5211 BOYD ROAD

580 W BEACH STREET

6301 NORTH STATE 
STREET

21340 BAECHTEL RD

P.O. BOX 457

6301 NORTH STATE 
STREET

21340 BAECHTEL ROAD

6301 NORTH STATE 
STREET

REDWOOD VALLEY, CA 
95470

WILLITS CA 95490

LOWER LAKE, CA 95457

REDWOOD VALLEY, CA 
95470

WILLITS, CA 95490

REDWOOD VALLEY, CA 
95470

Accepted

01/27/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 11
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

01District

01-MEN-101-50.7/52.2

01-MEN-101-55.0/64.9

01-MEN-101-
599.0/59.9

01-MEN-101-
727.0/72.7

01-MEN-101-
860.0/87.5

01-MEN-101-
873.0/87.3

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR WILLITS FROM
OUTLET CREEK TO 1.5 MILES NORTH OF
OUTLET CREEK 

MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR LONGVALE 
FROM 2.6 MILES SOUTH OF ARNOLD 
BRIDGE OVERHEAD 10-179 TO 0.1 MILE
NORTH OF LONG VALLEY CREEK BRIDGE

IN MENDOCINO COUNTY  NEAR LONGVALE
AT  LONG VALLEY CREEK BRIDGE.  
DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE  MEN CNTY NEAR
LAYTONVILLE  REPAIR SINK AND 
DRAINAGE DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

IN MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR CUMMINGS 
ON ROUTE101 FROM 1.7 MILES SOUTH 
TO 0.2 MILE SOUTHOF GRIZZLY CREEK 
101/271 SEPERATION DIR'S EMER

REPAIR PUSHUP  MEN CTY NEAR 
CUMMINGS 0.3MI S RTE 101/271 
SUBSURF DRAINAGE GEOTECH STUDY & 
RDWY REP DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

Description 

HMA, ROADWAY EXCAVATION, AND HIGH
FRICTION

HMA, RHMA, AND COLD PLANE ASPHALT
CONCRETE

EMERGENCY BRIDGE DECK REPAIR

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE

REPAIR SLIDE DAMAGE

SUBSURF DRAINAGE GEOTECH STUDY & 
RDWY REP

Type Of Work
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY,INC.

MERCER-FRASER COMPANY

Contractor

UKIAH CA 95482

WATSONVILLE CA 95076

SACRAMENTO, CA 95838

SANTA ROSA CA 95407

SANTA ROSA, CA 95407

EUREKA CA 95501

 

 

 

 

 

 

TISELL, STEVE

SEYOUM, KASSAYE

HADIPOUR, ROOZBEH

HADIPOUR ROOZBEH

TISELL, STEVE

TISELL STEVE

Resident
Engineer

(707)815-5647

(707)223-1213

(707)496-4368

(707)496-4368

(707)815-5647

(707)815-5647

 $5,779,403

 $23,568,948

 $9,692,000

 $3,985,000

 $3,985,000

 $2,485,000

Bid + CCOs

 $2,195,199

 $20,627,240

 $7,461,608

 $3,772,121

 $3,266,765

 $0

Comp To  date

 $30,418

 $684,848

 $5,464

 $278,051

 $0

 $0

This Month
05/21/25

08/15/24

07/15/24

04/11/25

03/10/24

09/02/25

Awarded

07/01/25

09/18/24

07/30/24

06/13/25

04/24/24

09/26/25

Approved

03/16/26

06/01/26

06/30/26

12/31/27

06/08/26

03/24/26

Est Comp

 12%

 68%

 100%

 100%

 41%

 0%

%Time

 38%

 94%

 77%

 95%

 82%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

OVER RUN

OVER RUN

 

 

Message

01-0K8904

01-0H5504

01-0P2604

01-0Q2604

01-0P0904

01-0Q4004

Contract 

NHHS-Q101-(444)E

ACNH-Q101-(427)E

  

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1324 S. STATE STREET

580 W BEACH STREET

45 MORRISON AVE,

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

77 W 2ND STREET

6301 NORTH STATE 
STREET

6301 NORTH STATE 
STREET

6301 NORTH STATE 
STREET

6301 NORTH STATE 
STREET

REDWOOD VALLEY, CA 
95470

REDWOOD VALLEY, CA 
95470

REDWOOD VALLEY CA 
95470

REDWOOD VALLEY CA 
95470

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 12
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

01District

01-MEN-128-40.9/44.3

01-MEN-128-
281.0/28.1

01-MEN-162-2.6/4.4

01-MEN-162-8.0/8.4

01-MEN-162-
161.0/16.2

01-MEN-162-
211.0/21.1

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

20XX  
201130

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR YORKVILLE 
FROM 2.1 MILES EAST OF BEEBE CREEK
BRIDGE TO 0.8 MILE EAST OF DRY 
CREEK BRIDGE 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE  MEN CNTY IN 
BOONVILLE AT MAINT STATION 
STABILIZE SLOPE BETWEEN ANDERSON 
CREEK DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

MENDOCINO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM0.4 MILES EAST OF 
ROAD 8152 TO 2.8 MILES WEST OF 
BLOODY RUN CREEK BRIDGE 10-235 

MENDOCINO COUNTY ABOUT 8 MILES 
EAST OF LONGVALE FROM 0.2 MILE 
WEST TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF EEL RIVER
BRIDGE 

REPAIR SLIPOUT  MEN CNTY ALONG HWY
162 AT POSTMILE 16.1 RETAINING 
WALL REPAIRS TO ROADWAY DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

REPAIR SINK  MEN CTY NEAR COVELO 
1.3MILES E OF SANDBANKSTABILIZE 
RDWY EMBANK W ROCK BUTTRESS DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

Description 

REPLACE AC SURFACING, SLURRY 
SEAL, AND PAV

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE MEN-128

CULVERT INSTALLATION AND REMOVAL.

REPLACE BRIDGE.

PAVEMENT REPAIRS

STABILIZE RDWY EMBANK W ROCK 
BUTTRESS

Type Of Work
DOOLITTLE CONSTRUCTION LLC

POMILIA CIVIL

STIMPEL-WIEBELHAUS 
ASSOCIATES,INC.

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY,INC.

WYLATTI RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Contractor

SACRAMENTO CA 95828

REDWOOD VALLEY CA 95470

REDDING CA 96002

SANTA ROSA CA 95407

COVELO CA 95428

UKIAH CA 95482

 

 

 

(707)585-1221

 

 

TISELL, STEVE

MOSALLAI MOJTABA

WINTER, BRIAN

HADIPOUR, ROOZBEH

HADIPOUR ROOZBEH

TISELL STEVE

Resident
Engineer

(707)815-5647

(707)498-5816

(707)834-1151

(707)496-4368

(707)496-4368

(707)815-5647

 $739,000

 $1,485,000

 $401,783

 $17,656,496

 $9,985,000

 $1,985,000

Bid + CCOs

 $758,176

 $1,022,609

 $375,535

 $7,731,778

 $489,125

 $15,751

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $30,116

 $1,893

This Month
03/26/25

04/14/25

06/18/25

06/12/23

04/21/25

06/16/25

Awarded

04/21/25

04/30/25

07/01/25

07/03/23

05/15/25

07/08/25

Approved

09/03/25

01/09/26

11/14/25

03/05/27

10/15/26

04/14/26

Est Comp

 95%

 86%

 100%

 23%

 100%

 3%

%Time

 98%

 69%

 100%

 44%

 5%

 1%

% Work 

 

 

COMPLETED

SUSPENDED

OVER RUN

 

Message

01-0N8104

01-0Q0604

01-0N6304

01-0A1314

01-0P9704

01-0Q2504

Contract 

  

  

  

ACST-P162-(043)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

15 BUSINESS PARKWAY SUITE 
105

P.O. BOX 719

1168 INDUSTRIAL STREET

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

PO BOX 575

1324 SOUTH STATE ST

2617 HWY 20

925 N. FRANKLIN 
STREET

6301 NORTH STATE 
STREET

6301 NORTH STATE 
STREET

21340 BAECHTEL RD

NICE, CA 95464

FORT BRAGG CA 95437

REDWOOD, VALLEY CA 
95470

REDWOOD VALLEY CA 
95470

WILLITS CA 95490

Accepted

12/22/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

01District

01-MEN-162-/25.7

01-MEN-175-62.0/6.4

01-MEN-253-130.0/13

01-MEN-271-24.0/2.5

01-VAR-101-84.0/85.5

01-VAR--/0

Fed Aid

HA22

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.20 
201130

20.20 
201130

Pgm Code
MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR LONGVALE 
FROM ROUTE 101 TO 1.1 MILES SOUTH 
OF POONKINNEY ROAD NEAR COVELO 

REPAIR SLIP OUT  IN MEN CNTY ABOUT
2 MILES WEST OF OASIS RETAINING 
WALL SUBSURFACE DRAINAGE DIR'S 
EMERGENCY L.B. 

REPAIR SLIPOUT  MEN CNTY NEAR 
UKIAH  EROSION CNTRL MECHANICALLY 
STABILIZED DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

IN MENDOCINO COUNTY NEAR CUMMINGS 
FROM 0.68 MILE TO 0.78 MILE SOUTH 
OF 101/271 SEPARATION DIR'S 
EMERGENCY FA 

IN MENDOCINO COUNTY ON RT 101 FROM
TRUCK PASSING LANE RT TO 0.4 MILE 
NORTH OF END TRUCK PASSING LANE RT
& ON RT 271 FROM 3.5DIR'S 

MENDOCINO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

Description 

HMA, RHMA, AND GEOSYNTHETIC 
PAVEMENT INTER

REPAIR SLIP OUT

REPAIR SLIPOUT

SLIDE REPAIR

SLOPE STABILIZATION & RECONSTRUCT
ROADWAY

POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY, HMA, 
& COLD PL

Type Of Work
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

REGE CONSTRUCTION INC

REGE CONSTRUCTION INC.

BUD GARMAN CONST. SERVICES 
INC

STEELHEAD CONSTRUCTIONS, 
INC.

MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Contractor

UKIAH CA 95482

CLOVERDALE CA 95425

CLOVERDALE CA 95425

WILLITS, CA 94590

PALO CEDRO, CA 96073

LOOMIS CA 95650

 

 

 

 

 

 

TISELL, STEVE

CHEN PENG

CHEN PENG

MOJTABA MOSALLAI

SEYOUM, KASSAYE

TISELL, STEVE

Resident
Engineer

(707)815-5647

(707)684-9518

(707)684-9518

(707)498-5816

(707)485-1010

(707)815-5647

 $36,481,247

 $8,485,000

 $1,985,000

 $1,485,000

 $5,985,000

 $1,043,789

Bid + CCOs

 $22,585,875

 $100,412

 $1,449,959

 $978,055

 $5,401,364

 $0

Comp To  date

 $0

 $100,412

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
03/26/24

09/02/25

02/24/25

02/03/25

03/31/17

06/23/25

Awarded

05/15/24

09/30/25

03/11/25

03/11/25

05/25/17

07/14/25

Approved

05/05/26

08/03/26

12/31/25

12/31/25

05/04/21

Est Comp

 45%

 4%

 52%

 100%

 100%

 0%

%Time

 62%

 1%

 73%

 66%

 90%

 0%

% Work 

SUSPENDED

 

 

OVER RUN

OVER RUN

 

Message

01-0H1504

01-0Q4204

01-0P3504

01-0P9404

01-0H1204

01-0M9604

Contract 

ACST-P162-(044)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1324 S. STATE STREET

600 SANTANA DR

600 SANTANA DR

24900 N. HWY 101,

PO BOX 997

3269 SWETZER ROAD

6301 NORTH STATE 
STREET

925 N. FRANKLIN 
STREET

925 N. FRANKLIN 
STREET

925 N. FRANKLIN 
STREET

6301 NORTH STATE 
STREET

6301 NORTH STATE 
STREET

REDWOOD VALLEY, CA 
95470

FORT BRAGG CA 95437

FORT BRAGG CA 95437

FORT BRAGG, CA 95437

REDWOOD VALLEY, CA 
95470

CALIFORNIA 95470

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

01District

 $16,593,522 $596,749,992 $872,807,840

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

Description 
Type Of Work Contractor

Resident
Engineer

Bid + CCOs
Comp To  date

This Month

Awarded
Approved
Est Comp

%Time
% Work 
Message

Contract 

Totals: Work This Month: Completed to Date: Authorized Final Amt: 
Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 15
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

02District

02-LAS-36-14.4/16.8

02-LAS-36-100.0/14

02-LAS-36-/6.1

02-LAS-139-.7/11

02-PLU-70-32.9/33.2

02-PLU-70-58.2/78.4

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
LASSEN COUNTY ABOUT 9 MILES WEST 
OF SUSANVILLE FROM 1.3 MILES WEST 
TO 1.2 MILES EAST OF WILLARD CREEK
ROAD 

BAD FRED DO  N LASSEN CNTY ABOUT 7
MILES EAST WESTWOOD TRAFFIC CNTRL 
PLACE HMA LEVELING COURSES DIR'S 
EMERGENCY L.B. 

LASSEN AND PLUMAS COUNTIES FROM 
MELISSA AVENUE TO 0.6 MILE EAST OF
RED RIVER CANAL 

LASSEN COUNTY NEAR SUSANVILLE FROM
0.1 MILE NORTH OF CHESTNUT STREET 
TO 2.6 MILESSOUTH OF HORSE LAKE 
ROAD 

PLUMAS COUNTY NEAR PAXTON FROM 0.1
MILE WEST TO 0.2 MILE EAST OF 
NORTH JUNCTION ROUTE 89 

PLUMAS COUNTY AT AND NEAR CROMBERG
FROM GILL RANCH ROAD TO 0.2 MILE 
WEST OF BIG GRIZZLY CREEK BRIDGE 

Description 

PLACE HMA AND CLASS 2 AB, 
EXCAVATE ROADWAY

PAVEMENT REPAIRS

ROADWAY EXC. CLASS 2 AGGREGATE 
BASE, HMA,

PLACE HMA (TYPE A), TRAFFIC 
CONTROL SYSTEM

MODIFY HIGHWAY ADVISORY RADIO 
SYSTEM AND C

RECONSTRUCT ROADWAY, HMA PAVING, 
DRAINAGE

Type Of Work
HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & 
MATERIALS, INC.

TULLIS INC

HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & 
MATERIALS, INC.

HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & 
MATERIALS, INC.

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC.

MERCER FRASER COMPANY

Contractor

BURNEY CA 96013

REDDING CA 96049

BURNEY CA 96013

BURNEY CA 96013

LOOMIS CA 95650

FORTUNA CA 95540

(530)340-5464

 

(530)335-5501

(530)335-5501

(916)259-2395

(530)356-7818

GIBBS DANIEL

GIBBS DANIEL

GIBBS DANIEL

GIBBS DANIEL

FARLEY DAMION

ZDENEK MIKE

Resident
Engineer

(530)759-3733

(530)340-5464

(530)759-3733

(530)759-3733

(530)759-3778

(530)356-7818

 $13,866,729

 $12,261,000

 $40,727,664

 $14,061,388

 $825,626

 $94,948,898

Bid + CCOs

 $5,107,130

 $9,467,940

 $35,702,847

 $14,068,650

 $0

 $50,426,535

Comp To  date

 $0

 $301,329

 $25,376

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
01/23/25

01/31/25

11/05/24

01/29/25

06/18/25

06/27/23

Awarded

02/13/25

03/19/25

12/03/24

02/13/25

06/26/25

08/18/23

Approved

01/22/25

02/07/29

04/15/26

12/23/25

06/18/26

05/21/26

Est Comp

 43%

 95%

 68%

 99%

 0%

 49%

%Time

 37%

 77%

 87%

 97%

 0%

 52%

% Work 

SUSPENDED

 

SUSPENDED

 

SUSPENDED

SUSPENDED

Message

02-1J75U4

02-2K5404

02-4H0604

02-4H0704

02-0K6104

02-1H58U4

Contract 

HSNH-S036-(121)E

  

ACNH-S036-(120)E

ACST-S139-(025)E

  

ACNH-P070-(146)E

--()

  

--()

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

24339 STATE HWY 89 N.

PO BOX 493416

24339 STATE HWY 89 N.

24339 STATE HWY 89 N.

3237 RIPPEY ROAD, STE 100

200 DINSMORE DR

471-800 DIANE DRIVE

471-800 DIANE DRIVE

471-800 DIANE LANE

471-800 DIANE DRIVE

2535 NOTRE DAME 
BLVD

546 LAWRENCE ST

SUSANVILLE CA 96130

JOHNSTONVILLE CA 96130

SUSANVILLE CA 96130

SUSANVILLE CA 96130

CHICO CA 95928

QUINCY CA 95971

Accepted

01/21/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

02District

02-PLU-70-78.3/90.3

02-PLU-89-12.9/20

02-PLU-89-30.2/42.2

02-PLU-89-200.0/20.6

02-SHA-5-4.9/5.1

02-SHA-5-30.5/31

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

20.20 
201130

Pgm Code
PLUMAS COUNTY NEAR PORTOLA FROM 
0.4 MILE WEST OF BIG GRIZZLY CREEK
BRIDGE TO 0.8 MILE WEST OF SUMMIT 
SCHOOL DRIVE 

PLUMAS COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
GREENVILLE FROM 0.8 MILE SOUTH OF 
DIXIE CANYON ROAD TO WOLF CREEK 
BRIDGE AND FROM MILL STREET TO 0.4
MIL

PLUMAS COUNTY NEAR CANYON DAM FROM
0.1 MILE NORTH OF LAKE ALMANOR 
SPILLWAY TO ROUTE 36 

REMOVE AND REPLACE AC SURFACE, FIX
STRIPESPLUMAS COUNTY NEAR WOLF 
CREEK REMOVE AND REPLACE WITH 0.1 
GRIND &OVERLAYDIR'S EMERGENCY 

IN SHASTA COUNTY IN ANDERSON FROM 
ANDERSON CREEK OVERFLOW TO 0.1 
MILE NORTH OF ANDERSON CREEK 
BRIDGE.  DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

SHASTA COUNTY NEAR O'BRIEN FROM 
0.1 MILE SOUTH OF TUNNEL GULCH 
VIADUCT TO THE O'BRIEN REST AREA 

Description 

REPLACE AC SURFACING, PLACE HMA 
AND THERMO

HMA OVERLAY.

PLACE HMA, FULL DEPTH RECYCLING-
FOAMED ASP

GREENVILLE PAVING

REMOVE 1.8 FEET OF EMBANKMENT 
UNDER BRIDGE

REPLACE PAVEMENT AND PLACE 
POLYESTER CONCR

Type Of Work
HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & 
MATERIALS, INC.

HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & 
MATERIALS, INC.

DIG IT CONSTRUCTION, INC.

DARREN TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION 
INC

J.F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Contractor

BURNEY CA 96013

BURNEY CA 96013

CHESTER CA 96020

ANDERSON, CA 96007

REDDING, CA 96049

LOOMIS CA 95650

(530)238-7553

(530)962-8402

(530)335-5501

 

 

(916)652-7824

ZDENEK MIKE

FARLEY DAMION

MENDOZA SERGIO

HIGGINS KYLE

ALEXANDER, NATHAN

HIGGINS KYLE

Resident
Engineer

(530)356-7818

(530)759-3778

(530)945-2437

(530)356-9242

(530)604-5102

(530)356-9242

 $22,555,668

 $14,668,113

 $35,545,863

 $373,000

 $270,000

 $2,762,951

Bid + CCOs

 $12,123,898

 $14,483,158

 $21,514,616

 $0

 $140,841

 $1,816,869

Comp To  date

 $57,762

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
01/29/25

12/20/24

11/21/24

07/06/23

12/06/17

07/02/25

Awarded

02/18/25

01/14/25

01/14/25

07/25/23

03/07/18

07/23/25

Approved

06/19/26

12/30/25

03/23/26

01/13/18

04/15/26

Est Comp

 39%

 100%

 62%

 0%

 100%

 91%

%Time

 53%

 100%

 60%

 0%

 52%

 65%

% Work 

 

COMPLETED

 

 

OVER RUN

SUSPENDED

Message

02-4H0104

02-4H03U4

02-3H6904

02-0K7804

02-4H1504

02-1J8904

Contract 

ACST-P070-(149)E

TBGP-S089-(033)E

TBGP-S089-(034)E

  

  

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

24339 STATE HWY 89 N.

24339 STATE HWY 89 N.

803 LORRAINE DRIVE

19672 N. HIRCH CT.

P. O. BOX 494519

3269 SWETZER ROAD

546 LAWRENCE ST

2707 NOTRE DAME 
BLVD

1253 LORRAINE DR

13700 HIGHWAY 36 
EAST

1031 BUTTE STREET

13700 HWY 36 EAST

QUINCY CA 95971

CHICO CA 95928

REDDING CA 96001

RED BLUFF CA. 96080

REDDING, CA 96001

RED BLUFF CA 96080

Accepted

01/13/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

02District

02-SHA-5-401.0/40.1

02-SHA-44-.4/L1.8

02-SHA-273-18.5/18.7

02-SHA-299-88.1/89.5

02-SIS-0-/0

02-SIS-3-47.4/0

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

20.10 
201352

Pgm Code
LAKE SHA (ANTLERS) BRIDGE JOINT 
REPLCMNT SHA CTY NR LAKEHEAD 0.6M 
S TO 0.1 S ANTLERRMVE & REPL 
EXPNSN JNTS PROV TRF CNTRL DIR'S 
EM

SHASTA COUNTY IN REDDING FROM 
CONTINENTAL UNDERCROSSING NO. 06-
0135L TO ROUTE 5/44 SEPARATION 

SHASTA COUNTY IN AND NEAR REDDING 
ON ROUTE273 FROM 0.5 MILE NORTH OF
SULPHUR CREEK BRIDGE TO 0.2 MILE 
SOUTH OF TWIN VIEW BOULEVARD

SHASTA COUNTY NEAR FALL RIVER 
MILLS FROM 2.7 MILES WEST OF FALL 
RIVER GOLF ROAD TO 1.2 MILES WEST 
OF FALL RIVER GOLF ROAD 

SECURITY MEASURES AT MAINTENANCE 
STATIONS22 MAINTENANCE STATIONS IN
DISTRICT 2 SCOPE OF WORK INCLUDES 
INSTALL OF FENCING DIR'S EME

SISKIYOU COUNTY IN YREKA ON ROUTE 
3 AT YREKA MAINTENANCE STATION AND
ON ROUTE 5 FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH TO 
0.4 MILE NORTH OF SOUTH YRE

Description 

RMVE & REPL EXPNSN JNTS PROV TRF 
CNTRL

COLD PLANE AC PVMT AND RHMA (GAP 
GRADED).

PLACE RHMA, HMA, MINOR CONCRETE, 
AND REPLA

CABLE NET ATTENUATOR, ROADWAY 
EXCAVATION A

PAVEMENT REPAIRS

NEW MECHANIC SHOP AT YREKA 
MAINTENANCE STA

Type Of Work
J.F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION INC

J.F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

TULLIS, INC.

BUGLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ROBERT J FRANK CONSTRUCTION

MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Contractor

REDDING CA 96049

REDDING CA 96001

REDDING CA 96001

PLEASANTON CA 94588

REDDING CA 96003

LOOMIS CA 95650

 

(530)246-4292

(530)241-5105

 

 

(916)652-7824

SEARS MIKE

ALEXANDER NATHAN

ALEXANDER, NATHAN

HIGGINS KYLE

HENRY AUSTIN

Resident
Engineer

(530)917-6666

(530)604-5102

(530)604-5102

 

(530)356-9242

(530)605-5861

 $3,052,000

 $1,916,457

 $31,489,964

 $8,944,385

 $2,785,000

 $5,584,411

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $1,810,211

 $30,451,803

 $0

 $1,287,636

 $2,733,419

Comp To  date

 $0

 $8,717

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $1,200

This Month
07/24/25

05/15/25

11/16/23

11/04/25

06/19/24

11/13/24

Awarded

08/13/25

06/03/25

12/13/23

12/15/25

02/25/25

12/04/24

Approved

04/30/26

02/04/26

12/15/25

05/24/26

06/23/26

Est Comp

 0%

 60%

 100%

 0%

 100%

 51%

%Time

 0%

 98%

 95%

 0%

 46%

 49%

% Work 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

OVER RUN

 

Message

02-2K6904

02-1K0504

02-4H0504

02-1J2904

02-1K4004

02-1H7104

Contract 

  

  

ACNH-X089-(124)E

PTST-S299-(164)0

  

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

P.O. BOX 494519

17400 CLEAR CREEK ROAD

16951 CLEAR CREEK ROAD

4847 HOPYARD RD. SUITE 4-
395

2806 TARMAC RD

3269 SWETZER ROAD

1031 BUTTE STREET

1031 BUTTE ST

1031 BUTTE ST, 
SUITE 205

13700 HIGHWAY 36 
EAST

1745 S MAIN STREET

REDDING CA 96001

REDDING CA 96001

REDDING, CA 96001

RED BLUFF CA 96080

YREKA CA 96097

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

02District

02-SIS-5-2.5/15.9

02-SIS-89-20.3/34.6

02-SIS-96-41.0/41.8

02-SIS-96-43.5/58

02-SIS-97-18.0/22.4

02-SIS-161-4.5/9.1

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

SISKIYOU COUNTY AT AND NEAR 
DUNSMUIR FROM CENTRAL DUNSMUIR 
UNDERCROSSING TO BLACK BUTTE 
OVERHEAD 

SISKIYOU COUNTY AT AND NEAR 
MCCLOUD FROM 0.8 MILE SOUTH OF MUD
CREEK BRIDGE TO ROUTE 5 

SISKIYOU COUNTY AT AND NEAR HAPPY 
CAMP FROM INDIAN CREEK BRIDGE TO 
0.2 MILE EAST OF DAVIS ROAD 

SISKIYOU COUNTY AT AND NEAR HAPPY 
CAMP AT 0.8 MILE WEST OF GORDON'S 
FERRY ROAD AND AT PORTUGUESE CREEK

SISKIYOU COUNTY NEAR GRASS LAKE 
FROM 1.4 MILES NORTH OF DEER 
MOUNTAIN ROAD TO 0.6 MILE NORTH OF
GRASS LAKE REST AREA 

SISKIYOU COUNTY NEAR DORRIS FROM 
4.5 MILESEAST OF ROUTE 97 TO 2.1 
MILES WEST OF FUGATE ROAD 

Description 

PAVEMENT REHABILITATION AND DECK 
REPLACEME

HMA, CULVERTS, GUARDRAIL, FENCING

HMA PAVEMENT, ELECTRICAL, 
LANDSCAPING AND

REPLACE CULVERTS WITH BRIDGES, 
STREAMBED R

CONSTRUCT WILDLIFE OVERPASS, 
INSTALL CULVE

FULL DEPTH RECYCLING-CEMENT, 
PLACE HMA & R

Type Of Work
WALSH-MYERS JOINT VENTURE

TULLIS, INC.

S.T. RHOADES CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

J.F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ROCKY MOUNTAIN 
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Contractor

CHICAGO IL 60607

REDDING CA 96001

REDDING CA 96002

REDDING CA 96001

LOOMIS CA 95650

KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603

(312)563-5452

(530)410-4426

(530)223-9322

(530)246-4292

(916)652-7824

 

HENRY AUSTIN

HENRY AUSTIN

RIDDLE NICHOLAS

RIDDLE NICHOLAS

HENRY AUSTIN

Resident
Engineer

(530)605-5861

(530)605-5861

(530)356-0630

(530)949-7994

(530)605-5861

 

 $151,050,019

 $16,381,305

 $8,877,021

 $11,544,178

 $14,127,393

 $5,912,969

Bid + CCOs

 $151,972,831

 $158,652

 $0

 $10,773,071

 $12,932,461

 $0

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $396,229

 $134,491

 $0

This Month
04/28/23

08/05/25

10/21/25

08/07/23

12/31/24

11/20/25

Awarded

06/06/23

08/26/25

11/10/25

08/30/23

01/21/25

12/19/25

Approved

01/09/26

06/09/26

02/06/26

01/23/26

Est Comp

 100%

 0%

 0%

 97%

 97%

 0%

%Time

 100%

 1%

 0%

 93%

 90%

 0%

% Work 

COMPLETED

SUSPENDED

SUSPENDED

SUSPENDED

SUSPENDED

 

Message

02-3H32U4

02-0J8504

02-4F90U4

02-1H5904

02-0K6404

02-0J5504

Contract 

ACNH-0059-(181)E

ACNH-P089-(126)0

  

ACNH-P096-(064)E

ACNH-P097-(045)E

ACST-S161-(003)0

--()

--()

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

929 W ADAMS STREET

16951 CLEAR CREEK ROAD

8585 COMMERCIAL WAY

17400 CLEAR CREEK ROAD

1326 SWETZER ROAD

4815 TINGLEY LANE #A

1625 MOTT RD

1625 MOTT RD

1625 MOTT ROAD

1625 MOTT ROAD

1625 MOTT ROAD

MT SHASTA 96067

MT SHASTA CA 96067

MOUNT SHSATA CA 96067

MOUNT SHASTA CA 96067

MOUNT SHASTA CA 96067

Accepted

01/13/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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02District

02-TEH-5-5.6/42

02-TEH-36-618.0/.2

02-TEH-99-4.2/4.8

02-TEH-99-/12.5

02-TRI-299-15.0/25.7

02-TRI-299-
286.0/28.6

Fed Aid

20XX  
202130

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
TEHAMA COUNTY NEAR CORNING AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.2 MILE 
SOUTH OF LIBERAL AVENUE 
OVERCROSSING TO COTTONWOOD CREEK 
BRIDGE OVER

D2 PARK FIRE DO  PLU SHA TEH BUTTE
CNTYS VAR LOCATIONS TRAFFIC CONTRL
REMOVE TREES REPLACE CULVERDIR'S 
EMERGENCY L.B. 

TEHAMA COUNTY ABOUT 7.0 MILES 
SOUTH OF LOSMOLINOS FROM 0.3 MILE 
SOUTH OF SOUTH AVENUE TO 0.6 MILE 
SOUTH OF VINA ROAD 

TEHAMA COUNTY IN AND NEAR LOS 
MOLINOS FROMBUTTE COUNTY LINE TO 
LOS MOLINOS CREEK BRIDGE 

TRINITY COUNTY NEAR DEL LOMA FROM 
1.0 MILEEAST OF TRINITY RIVER 
BRIDGE NO.05-0006 TO0.1 MILE WEST 
OF PRAIRIE CREEK ROAD 

CORAL BOTTOM DISPOSAL SITE SLIDE 
REPAIR IN TRI CNTY AT BIG PAR 
CORRAL BOTTOM RD EXCAVATION AND 
REMOVAL OF FAILED SLIDE DIR'S 
EMERG

Description 

ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST, 
THERMOPLASTIC ST

PAVEMENT REPAIRS

PLACE HMA, CCTV TOWER AND INSTALL
LIGHTING

PLACE HMA, INSTALL CULVERTS, 
INSTALL GUARD

RHMA-G, HMA (TYPE A), COLD PLANE 
AC, & SOL

CORRAL BOTTOM DISPOSAL SITE SLIDE
REPAIR

Type Of Work
CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, 
INC.

JF SHEA CONSTRUCTION INC

BALDWIN CONTRACTING COMPANY
INC. DBA KNIFE RIVER 
CONSTRUCTION

DESILVA GATES CONSTRUCTION,
LLC

J.F. SHEA CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

TULLIS INC

Contractor

RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742

REDDING CA 96049

CHICO CA 95928

DUBLIN CA 94568

REDDING CA 96001

REDDING CA 96049

(916)635-5175

 

(530)891-6555

 

(530)246-4292

 

HIGGINS KYLE

FARLEY DAMION

WORDEN EDWARD

WORDEN EDWARD

ALEXANDER NATHAN

Resident
Engineer

(530)356-9242

(530)759-3778

(530)604-5118

 

(530)604-5118

(530)604-5102

 $684,671

 $23,620,000

 $10,153,160

 $36,477,477

 $17,502,890

 $5,742,000

Bid + CCOs

 $673,619

 $20,657,307

 $9,255,307

 $0

 $15,359,448

 $3,292,439

Comp To  date

 $0

 $160,800

 $88,499

 $0

 $267,222

 $0

This Month
06/17/24

07/30/24

07/11/24

10/24/25

08/09/24

07/15/25

Awarded

08/30/24

09/10/24

08/07/24

11/10/25

09/03/24

08/11/25

Approved

12/10/25

01/27/26

02/04/26

03/20/26

12/31/25

Est Comp

 100%

 100%

 92%

 0%

 78%

 0%

%Time

 97%

 87%

 90%

 0%

 87%

 57%

% Work 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

COMPLETED

Message

02-0K0104

02-1K9004

02-0J0104

02-3H7704

02-3H70U4

02-2K7504

Contract 

  

  

HSNH-P099-(685)E

ACNH-P099-(695)E

ACNH-P299-(217)E

  

  

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3489 LUYUNG DRIVE

PO BOX 494519

1764 SKYWAY

11555 DUBLIN BLVD.

17400 CLEAR CREEK ROAD

PO BOX 493416

13700 HIGHWAY 36 
EAST

2707 NOTRE DAME 
BLVD

2600 GATEWAY DR

1031 BUTTE STREET

1031 BUTTE ST FIRST
FLOOR

RED BLUFF CA 96080

CHICO CA 95926

ANDERSON CA 96007

REDDING CA 96001

REDDING CA 96001

Accepted

01/13/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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02District

02-VAR--/0

02-VAR--/0

02-VAR--/0

02-VAR--/0

02-VAR--/0

02-VAR--/0

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
COTTONWOOD CREEK BRIDGE JOINT 
REPLACEMENT VAR CNTY NEAR 
COTTONWOOD CREEK OVERHEAD REMOVE 
REPLACE EXPANSION JOINTS  DIR'S 
EMERGENCY

NOV 24 SR 70 SLIDES  IN BUTTE AND 
PLUMA CNTYS FROM JARBO GAP TRAFFIC
CNTRL, CLEAR SLIDE MATERIAL DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

SHASTA COUNTY ON ROUTE 5 AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM ANTLER 
UNDERCROSSING TO SODA CREEK ROAD 
UNDERCROSSING AND ON ROUTE89 AT 
VARIOUS

BUTTE, LASSEN, MODOC, PLUMAS, 
SHASTA, SISKIYOU, TEHAMA AND 
TRINITY COUNTIES AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

HUMBOLDT, MENDOCINO, LAKE, 
TRINITY, SISKIYOU, MODOC, TEHAMA, 
SHASTA, LASSEN, PLUMAS, BUTTE, 
GLENN, SIERRA, COLUSA, NEVADA, 
PLACER,

SHASTA AND TEHAMA COUNTIES AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

Description 

PAVEMENT REPAIRS

PAVEMENT REPAIRS

BRIDGE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY
AND METH

INSTALL CURVE WARNING ROADSIDE 
SIGNS.

CONSTRUCT MIDDLE MILE BROADBAND 
NETWORK

FURNISH AND PLACE POLYESTER 
CONCRETE OVERL

Type Of Work
JF SHEA CONSTRUCTION INC

MERCER-FRASER COMPANY

MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
13700 HWY 36 RED BLUFF CA 
96080

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, 
INC.

TEICHERT ENERGY & UTILITIES
GROUP, INC.

MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Contractor

REDDING CA 96001

EUREKA CA 95502

LOOMIS CA 95650

REDDING CA 96001

SACRAMENTO CA 95864

LOOMIS CA 95650

 

 

 

(530)949-5637

(916)438-8500

(916)652-7824

ALEXANDER NATHAN

ZDENEK MIKE

KYLE HIGGINS

HIGGINS KYLE

GRANADOS ANTHONY

ALEXANDER NATHAN

Resident
Engineer

(530)604-5102

(530)356-7818

(530)356-9242

(530)356-9242

(530)682-6584

(530)604-5102

 $1,769,000

 $1,525,000

 $3,092,085

 $1,488,552

 $90,000

 $2,837,771

Bid + CCOs

 $155,736

 $1,416,850

 $1,666,599

 $1,420,916

 $69,036

 $390,127

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
10/21/24

11/23/24

02/26/25

06/23/25

08/09/23

05/13/25

Awarded

12/05/24

01/06/25

03/13/25

07/03/25

08/09/23

06/04/25

Approved

12/31/25

04/01/25

02/28/26

06/01/26

12/31/26

11/20/25

Est Comp

 4%

 82%

 20%

 22%

 0%

 73%

%Time

 9%

 93%

 53%

 95%

 77%

 14%

% Work 

 

COMPLETED

 

COMPLETED

 

 

Message

02-2K1104

02-2K2704

02-2J9704

02-2J2204

02-0K6004

02-3J3304

Contract 

  

  

  

SNHG-000C-(567)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

17400 CLEAR CREEK ROAD

PO BOX 1006

3269 SWETZER ROAD

6591 EASTSIDE ROAD

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DRIVE

3269 SWETZER ROAD

1031 BUTTE ST SUITE
205 MS 60

546 LAWRENCE STREET

13700 HWY 36 EAST

703 B ST

1031 BUTTE ST 205 
MS 60

REDDING CA 96001

QUINCY CA 95971

RED BLUFF CA 96080

MARYSVILLE CA 95901

REDDING CA 96001

Accepted

01/14/26

01/07/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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02District

 $1,441,625 $431,329,952 $619,514,609

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

Description 
Type Of Work Contractor

Resident
Engineer

Bid + CCOs
Comp To  date

This Month

Awarded
Approved
Est Comp

%Time
% Work 
Message

Contract 

Totals: Work This Month: Completed to Date: Authorized Final Amt: 
Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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03District

03-BUT-32-5.0/10.2

03-BUT-32-23.9/30.8

03-BUT-32-31.5/37.8

03-BUT-70-350.0/36

03-BUT-99-3.1/5

03-BUT-162-15.6/18.5

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
BUTTE COUNTY IN CHICO FROM MUIR 
AVENUE TO INTERCHANGE OF STATE 
ROUTES 99 AND 32 

BUTTE COUNTY NEAR CHICO FROM NOPEL
AVENUE TO 1.3 MILES WEST OF 
CARPENTER RIDGE ROAD AND FROM 1.1 
MILES WEST OF CARPENTER RIDGEROAD

BUTTE COUNTY FROM 1.6 MILES NORTH 
OF 120G/PLATT MOUNTAIN ROAD TO 
TEHAMA COUNTY LINE 

MOBILIZATION, EXCAVATION, 
BACKFILL, HAUL AWAY SLIDE 
MATERIAL, CONSTRUCT 
VIADUCT/STRUCTURE TYPE SELECTION 
DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

BUTTE COUNTY IN AND NEAR GRIDLEY 
FROM HOLLIS LANE TO 0.2 MILE NORTH
OF FORD AVENUE 

BUTTE COUNTY IN OROVILLE FROM 
FEATHER RIVER BRIDGE TO FOOTHILL 
BOULEVARD 

Description 

REHABILITATE PAVEMENT, INSTALL 
SIGNAL, LIG

HMA OVERLAY, COLD PLANE, AND 
REMOVE & REPL

COLD PLANE AND PLACE HMA.

BUT 70 VIADUCT

RHMA, HMA, LIGHTING SYSTEMS, CURB
RAMPS, S

COLD PLANE AC PVMT, HMA, MINOR 
CONCRETE, S

Type Of Work
BALDWIN CONTRACTING COMPANY
INC. DBA KNIFE RIVER 
CONSTRUCTION

LAMON CONSTRUCTION CO., 
INC.

LAMON CONSTRUCTION CO., 
INC.

STEELHEAD CONSTRUCTORS JV

MARTIN BROTHERS 
CONSTRUCTION

A. TEICHERT & SON, INC. DBA
TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

Contractor

CHINO CA 95928

YUBA CITY CA 95991

YUBA CITY CA 95991

PALO CEDRO, CA 96073

SACRAMENTO CA 95826

SACRAMENTO CA 95864

 

 

(530)392-6008

 

 

 

RECHS, DANIEL

GRANDY, DWAYNE

DWAYNE GRANDY

MAKHOUL, HUSAM

WATTS, DUSTIN

Resident
Engineer

 

(530)713-7814

(530)673-7814

(530)954-0879

(530)320-6457

 

 $32,032,645

 $3,839,194

 $1,951,573

 $7,000,000

 $18,781,806

 $21,501,560

Bid + CCOs

 $24,144,539

 $4,013,747

 $1,910,447

 $5,345,719

 $9,913,519

 $0

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $25,557

 $527,593

 $0

This Month
06/17/24

05/27/25

06/25/24

02/03/25

01/08/25

12/31/25

Awarded

07/10/24

06/09/25

07/17/24

03/03/25

02/10/25

01/21/26

Approved

05/05/26

12/19/25

12/29/20

02/06/26

03/16/27

Est Comp

 44%

 100%

 89%

 76%

 16%

 0%

%Time

 74%

 95%

 97%

 76%

 53%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

03-4H76U4

03-3G3804

03-3G0704

03-1N5504

03-1H1404

03-0J4404

Contract 

HSNH-P032-(051)E

  

  

  

ACNH-P099-(690)E

ACNH-P162-(045)E

--()

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1764 SKYWAY

871 VON GELDERN WAY

871 VON GELDERN WAY

P.O. BOX 536

8801 FOLSOM BOULEVARD STE 
260

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DR

2707 NOTRE DAME 
BLVD

2707 NOTRE DAME 
BLVD

2707 NOTRE DAME 
BLVD

2707 NOTRE DAME 
BLVD

2704 NOTRE DAME 
BLVD

CHICO, CA 95928

CHICO, CA 95928

CHICO, CA 95928

CHICO, CA 95928

CHICO, CA 95928

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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03District

03-ED-49-16.5/20.1

03-ED-49-23.6/25.2

03-ED-50-75.4/8

03-ED-50-180.0/18

03-ED-50-189.0/18.9

03-ED-50-672.0/67.2

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
EL DORADO COUNTY NEAR PLACERVILLE 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.2 MILE
NORTH OF DIANA STREET TO 0.5 MILE 
NORTH OF WOODRIDGE ROAD 

EL DORADO COUNTY NEAR COLOMA AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.4 MILE 
SOUTH OF SOUTH FORK AMERICAN RIVER
BRIDGE TO 0.1 MILE NORTH OF DEL

EL DORADO COUNTY IN SOUTH LAKE 
TAHOE FROM NORTH JUNCTION ROUTE 89
TO PIONEER TRAIL 

SITE PREPARATION TRAFFIC CONTROL 
SAWCUT EXCAVATION SLURRY BACKFILL 
MINOR HMA PAVING STRIPING AND 
INCIDENTAL WORK DIR'S EMERGENCY F

IN PLACER COUNTY AT 3065 BLAIRS 
LN, PLACERVILLE, CA 95667 AT THE 
CALTRANS PLACERVILLE MAINTENANCE 
STATION  DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

MOBILIZATION, ROCKFALL MITIGATION,
SLOPE STABILIZATION, DEBRIS 
REMOVAL, TRAFFIC CONTROL, AND 
INCIDENTAL WORK. DIR'S EMERGENCY 
F.A.

Description 

INSTALL CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINERS
AND REPL

CIPP AND RCP.

MODIFY LIGHTING AND FIBER OPTIC 
CABLE SYST

ROADWAY DIP

RETAINING WALL

ED 50 ROCKFALL - SLOPE 
STABILIZATION

Type Of Work
MARTIN BROTHERS 
CONSTRUCTION

LAMASSU UTILITY SERVICES, 
INC.

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC LLC

DOUG VEERKAMP  GENERAL 
ENGINEERING, INC.

DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL 
ENGINEERING, INC.

NEIL'S CONTROLLED BLASTING 
LP

Contractor

SACRAMENTO CA 95826

LOOMIS CA 95650

SAN LEANDRO CA 94577

CAMERON PARK, CA 95682

CAMERON PARK, CA 95682

NEWCASTLE, CA 95658

 

(916)259-1576

 

 

 

 

THOMPSON, BRIAN

THOMPSON, BRIAN

ALTERTON, NATHAN

ALTERTON, NATHAN

THOMPSON, BRIAN

ALTERTON, NATHAN

Resident
Engineer

(530)565-3834

(530)565-3834

(530)957-1110

(530)957-1110

(530)565-3834

(530)957-1110

 $759,882

 $610,480

 $21,277,175

 $485,000

 $446,000

 $785,000

Bid + CCOs

 $585,565

 $34,664

 $13,747,408

 $400,903

 $339,034

 $238,793

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $95,316

 $0

This Month
06/06/25

06/03/25

03/28/24

06/07/25

05/30/24

12/21/23

Awarded

07/14/25

06/26/25

04/19/24

06/18/25

06/20/24

04/15/24

Approved

12/31/25

12/31/25

09/08/25

06/26/25

02/18/26

04/23/26

Est Comp

 11%

 6%

 60%

 38%

 28%

 17%

%Time

 77%

 6%

 65%

 83%

 76%

 30%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

03-3G5304

03-3G5204

03-4H8904

03-2N0704

03-1N1804

03-0N6504

Contract 

  

  

HSNH-P050-(157)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

8801 FOLSOM BOULEVARD STE 
260

3193 ENTERPRISE COURT

975 CARDEN ST

3701 TRADE WAY

3701 TRADE WAY

P.O. BOX 749

3461 ROBIN LN. 
SUITE #4

3461 ROBIN LN. 
SUITE #4,

3976 DUROCK ROAD, 
SUITE 102

3461ROBIN LN SUITE 
#4, CAMERON PARK, 
CA 95682

3976 DUROCK ROAD, 
STE. 102

3976 DUROCK ROAD, 
SUITE 102

CAMERON PARK, CA 95682

CAMERON PARK, CA 95682

SHINGLE SPRINGS, CA 
95682

SHINGLE SPRINGS, CA 
95682

SHINGLE SPRING CA 
95682

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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03District

03-ED-89-81.0/8.1

03-ED-89-/8.5

03-ED-193-2.0/8.9

03-ED-193-3.5/5.6

03-ED-193-11.9/17.3

03-ED-193-88.0/8.8

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
MOBILIZATION, REPAIR/REPLACE 
RESIDENCE ROOF, SIDING/WINDOWS, 
STRUCTURAL AND INCIDENTAL WORK  
DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

EL DORADO COUNTY NEAR MEYERS FROM 
ALPINE COUNTY LINE TO POMO STREET 

EL DORADO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROMCRAMER ROAD TO 0.2 
MILE EAST OF WEED PATCHCOURT 

EL DORADO COUNTY NEAR GREENWOOD AT
VARIOUSLOCATIONS FROM 0.3 MILE 
NORTH OF BRUSH N ROCKS LANE TO 0.2
MILE SOUTH OF PILGRIM COURT 

EL DORADO COUNTY NEAR GEORGETOWN 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.1 MILE
WEST OF SPANISH DRY DIGGINS ROAD 
TO 0.5 MILE WEST OF TRAVERSE 

IN EL DORADO COUNTY ALONG STATE 
ROUTE 193 APPROXIMATELY 1.607 
MILES EAST OF RICCI ROAD, RT  
DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

Description 

SOUTH LAKE TAHOE MTCE STATION 
REHAB

COLD PLANE AC PVMT AND HMA (TYPE 
A) OVERLA

REPLACE CULVERTS.

INSTALL CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER 
& CONCRET

REPLACE CULVERTS.

REPLACE CULVERTS

Type Of Work
ACCO ENGINEERED SYSTEMS, 
INC.

ALL-AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL 
ENGINEERING, INC.

ROBERT J. FRANK 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

WYLATTI RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL 
ENGINEERING, INC.

Contractor

PASADENA, CA 91101

SUTTER CA 95982

PLACERVILLE CA 95667

REDDING CA 96003

COVELO CA 95428

CAMERON PARK, CA 95682

 

 

(530)676-0825

(530)222-1408

 

 

LOPEZ, ANDREW

THOMPSON, BRIAN

THOMPSON, BRIAN

THOMPSON, BRIAN

ALTERTON, NATHAN

Resident
Engineer

(530)812-6239

 

(530)565-3834

(530)565-3834

(530)565-3834

(530)957-1110

 $985,000

 $3,959,843

 $637,367

 $375,823

 $1,081,125

 $885,000

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $0

 $507,068

 $335,710

 $1,021,934

 $0

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
03/20/25

06/06/25

05/29/25

06/28/24

04/29/25

10/26/25

Awarded

11/20/25

07/01/25

06/19/25

07/31/24

05/19/25

11/05/25

Approved

11/18/25

12/31/25

12/31/25

12/31/25

04/01/26

Est Comp

 0%

 0%

 42%

 63%

 28%

 0%

%Time

 0%

 0%

 79%

 89%

 94%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

Message

03-3G8104

03-3G4304

03-2G9804

03-2G9304

03-2G9704

03-2N4704

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

888 E. WALNUT STREET

1700 ACACIA AVENUE

2585 COLD SPRINGS RD

2806 TARMAC ROAD

23601 CEMETERY LANE

3701 TRADE WAY

3461 ROBIN LN STE 4

3461 ROBIN LN. 
SUITE #4,

3976 DUROCK RD

3461 ROBIN LN. 
SUITE #4

3461 ROBIN LN.

CAMERON PARK, CA 95682

CAMERON PARK, CA 95682

SHINGLE SPRINGS, CA 
95682

CAMERON PARK, CA 95682

CAMERON PARK, CA 95682

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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03District

03-GLE-32-2.8/3.2

03-GLE-162-65.5/69.7

03-GLE-162-76.3/78.6

03-NEV-80-156.0/15.6

03-NEV-80-247.0/30.2

03-NEV-89-5.3/8.7

Fed Aid

20.80 
521000

Pgm Code
GLENN COUNTY NEAR ORLAND FROM 0.2 
MILE WEST TO 0.2 MILE EAST OF 
COUNTY ROAD P 

GLENN COUNTY IN AND NEAR WILLOWS 
FROM ROUTE 162/5 SEPARATION TO 
COUNTY ROAD P 

AT BUTTE CITY, FROM ROUTE 45 TO 
0.1 MILE EAST OF MCDOUGALL STREET.

IN NEVADA COUNTY NEAR INTERSTATE 
80 AT THECALTRANS TRUCKEE 
MAINTENANCE STATION LOCATAT 10152 
KEISER AVENUE, TRUCKEE, CA 96161 
DIR'

IN NEVADA COUNTY ALONG INTERSTATE 
80 APPROXIMATELY 1.221 MILES EAST 
HINTON RD UC 17 60 TO 
APPROXIMATELY 0.627 MILES 
EASTDIR'S EMER

NEVADA AND SIERRA COUNTIES FROM 
ROUTE 80/89 SEPARATION IN TRUCKEE 
TO PLUMAS COUNTY LINE ABOUT 6 
MILES NORTH OF CALPINE 

Description 

INSTALL TRAFFIC SIGNAL.

MIDDLE-MILE BROADBAND NETWORK

REPLACE SACRAMENTO RIVER BRIDGE

TRUCKEE BOILER REPLACEMENT

NEV 80 LANDSLIDES

CONSTRUCT MIDDLE MILE BROADBAND 
NETWORK

Type Of Work
STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC.

TEICHERT ENERGY & UTILITIES
GROUP, INC.

GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

ACCO ENGINEERED SYSTEMS, 
INC.

NEIL'S CONTROLLED BLASTING 
LP

TEICHERT ENERGY & UTILITIES
GROUP, INC.

Contractor

LOOMIS CA 95650

SACRAMENTO CA 95864

BENICIA CA 94510

PASADENA, CA 91101

NEWCASTLE, CA 95658

SACRAMENTO CA 95864

(916)259-2395

(916)438-8537

(925)372-8000

 

 

(916)645-4874

MAKHOUL, HUSAM

MAKHOUL, HUSAM

WATTS, DUSTIN

HOBBS, DOUGLAS

HOBBS, DOUG

SHAWN HAGSTROM

Resident
Engineer

(530)954-0879

(530)954-0879

(530)320-6457

(530)821-3938

(530)265-5736

(661)623-6769

 $1,571,735

 $3,657,031

 $85,234,932

 $765,000

 $22,585,000

 $34,007,341

Bid + CCOs

 $1,429,567

 $3,116,817

 $82,795,677

 $622,237

 $2,501,778

 $17,327,533

Comp To  date

 $0

 $27,884

 $268,118

 $86,887

 $338,537

 $13,750

This Month
12/23/24

09/23/24

01/07/22

02/18/25

10/14/25

02/21/25

Awarded

01/21/25

11/19/24

02/02/22

06/13/25

12/04/25

03/06/25

Approved

12/26/25

09/02/25

04/16/26

03/01/26

07/30/26

11/10/26

Est Comp

 85%

 100%

 87%

 75%

 67%

 52%

%Time

 91%

 82%

 98%

 81%

 63%

 50%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

03-2J5904

03-3J4324

03-3F0604

03-3G7404

03-2N4304

03-3J3604

Contract 

SNHG-P032-(052)E

  

ACST-P162-(041)E

  

  

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3237 RIPPEY ROAD, STE 100

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DRIVE

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

888 EAST WALNUT STREET

490 MAIN STREET/P.O. BOX 
749

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DRIVE

2707 NOTRE DAME 
BLVD

2707 NOTRE DAME 
BLVD

2707 NOTRE DAME 
BLVD

10183 TRUCKEE 
AIRPORT RD., SUITE 
202,

12453 WILLOW VALLEY
ROAD

10183 TRUCKEE 
AIRPORT RD.

CHICO, CA 95928

CHICO CA 95928

CHICO, CA 95928

TRUCKEE, CA 96161

NEVADA CITY, CA 95959

TRUCKEE CA 96161

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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03District

03-PLA-28-.1/11

03-PLA-49-2.2/2.4

03-PLA-49-3.5/7.5

03-PLA-80-.1/2.2

03-PLA-80-33.0/44.9

03-PLA-80-42.7/49.3

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

PLACER COUNTY FROM 0.1 MILE EAST 
OF ROUTE 89 AT TAHOE CITY TO THE 
NEVADA STATE LINE AT KINGS BEACH 

IN PLACER COUNTY IN AUBURN FROM 
0.1 MILE SOUTH OF THE INTERSECTION
OF ROUTE 49 AND LINCOLN WAY / 
BORLAND AVENUE TO LINCOLN WAY 

PLACER COUNTY IN AND NEAR AUBURN 
FROM 0.3 MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 80/49
SEPARATION TO 0.1 MILE NORTH OF 
DRY CREEK ROAD 

PLACER COUNTY IN ROSEVILLE FROM 
0.1 MILE WEST OF RIVERSIDE AVENUE 
OVERCROSSING TO 0.3 MILE EAST OF 
DOUGLAS BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING 

PLACER COUNTY IN AND NEAR COLFAX 
FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF ROUTE 174/80
SEPARATION TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF 
ALTA ROAD UNDERCROSSING 

PLACER COUNTY ABOUT 9.4 MILES 
NORTH OF COLFAX FROM 0.5 MILE WEST
OF MONTE VISTA OVERCROSSING TO 0.3
MILE EAST OF DRUM FOREBAY OVER

Description 

HMA (TYPE A), COLD PLANE AC PVMT,
RDWY EXC

REALIGN ROADWAY AND CONSTRUCT

CONSTRUCT SIDEWALKS, CURB RAMPS 
AND DRAINA

ROADWAY EXCAVATION, PLACE C12-AB,
HMA, STR

COLD PLANE AC PVMT, HMA, CLASS 2 
AB, RDWY

RDWY EXC, HMA, JPCP, ALT 
PIPELINER, STEEL

Type Of Work
MERCER FRASER COMPANY

LAMON CONSTRUCTION

PACIFIC INFRASTRUCTURE 
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY,INC.

A. TEICHERT & SON, INC. DBA
TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

DESILVA GATES CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Contractor

FORTUNA CA 95540

YUBA CITY CA 95991

VACAVILLE CA  95688

SANTA ROSA CA 95407

SACRAMENTO CA 95864

DUBLIN CA 94568

 

(530)845-2282

(707)449-3604

(707)585-1221

 

(925)361-1533

SALEHI, REZA

CLARK, MARTIN

PRICE, LUCAS

CLARK, MARTIN

SAMPSON, TAD

Resident
Engineer

(530)218-1752

(916)825-6388

(530)790-8595

(916)825-6388

 

(916)799-4858

 $22,978,914

 $7,409,674

 $9,974,824

 $38,588,321

 $20,038,550

 $125,268,959

Bid + CCOs

 $6,729,255

 $7,505,106

 $6,542,858

 $38,688,823

 $0

 $77,461,999

Comp To  date

 $165,412

 $764,301

 $159,221

 $120,060

 $0

 $438,314

This Month
10/02/24

05/27/22

01/06/25

05/25/23

12/05/25

02/15/24

Awarded

12/03/24

06/29/22

01/29/25

06/16/23

12/30/25

03/01/24

Approved

07/14/26

02/18/26

06/02/26

06/02/26

11/20/26

Est Comp

 14%

 95%

 58%

 100%

 0%

 21%

%Time

 29%

 100%

 65%

 98%

 0%

 62%

% Work 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

SUSPENDED

Message

03-0J01U4

03-1H2404

03-3H8304

03-3F23U4

03-0J4104

03-3H6104

Contract 

CSTP-P028-(012)E

SNHG-P049-(186)E

PCML-6203-(071)E

ACIM-0803-(252)E

ACIM-0804-(339)E

ACIM-0804-(336)E

--()

--()

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

200 DINSMORE DR

871 VON GELDERN WAY

871 COTTING COURT STE A

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DR

11555 DUBLIN BLVD.

10183 TRUCKEE 
AIRPORT RD. STE

33 DEPOT ST PO BOX 
1807

138 NEW MOHAWK RD 
SUITE B

33 DEPOT ST. PO BOX
1807

PO BOX 1807

202, TRUCKEE, CA 96161

COLFAX CA, 95713

NEVADA CITY, CA 95959

COLFAX CA 95713

COLFAX, CA 95713

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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03District

03-PLA-80-49.3/68.7

03-PLA-80-68.3/69.7

03-PLA-89-13.0/21.6

03-SAC-5-.2/34.3

03-SAC-5-16.2/0

03-SAC-5-22.4/22.9

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

PLACER AND NEVADA COUNTIES FROM 
0.3 MILE EAST OF DRUM FOREBAY 
OVERCROSSING TO 0.2 MILE EAST OF 
TROY UNDERCROSSING 

PLACER AND NEVADA COUNTIES NEAR 
KINGVALE FROM 0.3 MILE WEST OF 
TROY UNDERCROSSING TO 0.2 MILE 
EAST OF SODA SPRINGS OVERCROSSING 

PLACER AND NEVADA COUNTIES IN AND 
NEAR TRUCKEE ON ROUTE 89 FROM 0.8 
MILE NORTH OFALPINE MEADOWS ROAD 
TO NEVADA COUNTY AND FROM PLA

IN SACRAMENTO COUNTY ON ROUTES 5, 
80 AND 99 AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY IN SACRAMENTO AT
POCKET ROAD OVERCROSSING 

IN THE CITY OF SACRAMENTO, FROM  
SOUTH OF BROADWAY TO 0.12 MILE 
SOUTH OF R STREET. 

Description 

RCP, WSP, AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS.

RDWY EXC, PLACE HMA & JPCP, SLAB 
REPLACEME

HMA, CAMERA SYSTEM, AND TRAFFIC 
STRIPE.

UPGRADE METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL AND

MINOR CONC, CL 2 AB, HMA, AND 
MODIFYING LI

HIGHWAY PLANTING REHABILITATION.

Type Of Work
MERCER-FRASER COMPANY

A. TEICHERT & SON INC DBA 
TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

A. TEICHERT & SON, INC. DBA
TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

DREAMBUILDER

MARTIN BROTHERS 
CONSTRUCTION

WABO LANDSCAPE & 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Contractor

FORTUNA CA 95540

SACRAMENTO CA 95864

SACRAMENTO CA 95864

YORBA LINDA CA 92886

SACRAMENTO CA 95826

HERCULES CA 94547

(707)443-6371

(916)484-3011

 

(714)646-3697

 

(510)741-9226

SAMPSON, TAD

CLARK, MARTIN

OLGUIN, JORGE

CHANDER, RAKESH

Resident
Engineer

(916)799-4858

(916)825-6388

 

(916)952-1149

 

(916)799-2649

 $15,714,240

 $73,757,477

 $12,378,062

 $2,647,135

 $1,067,000

 $1,485,874

Bid + CCOs

 $1,006,284

 $70,738,138

 $0

 $2,313,487

 $0

 $1,382,245

Comp To  date

 $497,814

 $364,537

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $1,620

This Month
07/11/25

11/07/23

11/12/25

04/19/19

06/19/25

07/19/22

Awarded

08/20/25

12/21/23

12/10/25

05/21/19

07/22/25

08/19/22

Approved

08/19/26

02/16/26

11/22/19

12/31/26

Est Comp

 5%

 88%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 92%

%Time

 6%

 94%

 0%

 87%

 0%

 92%

% Work 

SUSPENDED

SUSPENDED

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

Message

03-0J5604

03-1H9904

03-1J1704

03-4F6404

03-0N8504

03-2H1304

Contract 

PTIM-0804-(338)E

ACIM-0804-(337)E

ACST-S089-(035)E

SNHG-X067-(080)E

  

ACIM-0056-(359)E

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

200 DINSMORE DR

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DR

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DR

18543 YORBA LINDA BLVD # 
376

8801 FOLSOM BOULEVARD STE 
260

726 ALFRED NOBEL DR.

33 DEPOT STREET, PO
BOX 1807

33 DEPOT ST

2777 DEL MONTE 
STREET

3855 N FREEWAY BLVD
SUITE 120

COLFAX CA 95713

COLFAX, CA 95713

WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 
95691

SACRAMENTO, CA 95834

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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03District

03-SAC-5-26.7/29

03-SAC-12-/.5

03-SAC-50-.2/6.1

03-SAC-50-21.0/2.1

03-SAC-50-21.0/2.1

03-SAC-51-.2/3.5

Fed Aid

 
20.20201
131

20.XX 
201130

HA21

Pgm Code
SACRAMENTO COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
SACRAMENTO ON ROUTE 80 FROM 
SACRAMENTO RIVER BRIDGE AND 
OVERHEAD (BRYTE BEND) TO ROUTE 5 
AND ON ROUT

THE RIO VISTA BRIDGE (BR # 23-
0024) STATE ROUTE 12, NEAR 
POSTMILE 0 TO 0.5 IN SACRAMENTO 
COUNTY 

IN SACRAMENTO COUNTY ON ROUTE 50 
FROM I-5 JUNCTION TO WATT AVE. 

MOBILIZATION, CLEANING AND 
DECONTAMINATIONASBESTOS AND OTHER 
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS 
ABAREPLACEMENT, DUCT REMOVAL, 
REPAIR OTHER DADIR'

IN SACRAMENTO COUNTY  AT 5900 
FOLSOM BLVD.  SACRAMENTO, CA, 
95819.  DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY IN SACRAMENTO 
FROM 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF ELVAS 
UNDERPASS TO 0.1 MILE NORTH OF 
EXPOSITION BOULEVARD 

Description 

MIDDLE-MILE BROADBAND NETWORK

RIO VISTA BRIDGE

ADD HIGH OCCUPANCY VEHICLE LANE 
AND

ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

TRANSLAB HVAC SYSTEM REPAIRS

DECK REPLACEMENT

Type Of Work
TEICHERT ENERGY & UTILITIES
GROUP, INC.

GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

FLATIRON DRAGADOS WEST LLC

ACCO ENGINEERED SYSTEMS, 
INC.

ACCO ENGINEERED SYSTEMS, 
INC.

AMERICAN RIVER CONSTRUCTORS
A JOINT VENTURE

Contractor

SACRAMENTO CA 95864

BENICIA, CA 95510

CONCORD, CA 94520

PASADENA, CA 91101

PASADENA, CA 91101

WATSONVILLE CA 95077

(916)438-8500

 

(707)742-6000

 

 

(916)855-4400

EPHREM TEWELDEBERHAN

TEWELDEBERHAN, 
EPHREM

RUZIC, JOHN

ANGEL ZARAGOZA, 
GUSTAVO

ZARAGOZA, GUSTAVO

JOHN RUZIC

Resident
Engineer

(530)649-6925

(530)649-6925

(530)649-7022

(530)954-0113

(530)954-0113

(530)649-7022

 $4,122,948

 $27,200,000

 $456,736,881

 $7,985,000

 $35,985,000

 $132,526,138

Bid + CCOs

 $4,088,264

 $20,301,485

 $448,560,990

 $1,405,698

 $1,735,661

 $118,587,415

Comp To  date

 $0

 $507,831

 $2,104,177

 $0

 $0

 $1,950,207

This Month
12/20/24

09/26/22

04/29/20

03/03/25

01/29/24

08/28/23

Awarded

01/29/25

11/09/22

06/30/20

06/16/25

08/28/24

08/28/23

Approved

05/30/25

08/22/23

09/14/26

08/30/26

06/30/26

08/24/26

Est Comp

 85%

 100%

 87%

 1%

 79%

 62%

%Time

 100%

 75%

 98%

 18%

 5%

 89%

% Work 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

 

Message

03-3J5334

03-3J3304

03-0H08U4

03-1N7904

03-0N6204

03-3F0704

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

ACNH-P051-(039)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DRIVE

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

1200 CONCORD AVE, SUITE 
250

888 EAST WALNUT STREET

888 E WALNUT ST.

P.O. BOX 50085

2777 DEL MONTE ST

2777 DEL MONTE ST

2520 WARREN DRIVE 
SUITE A

5900 FOLSOM BLVD

5900 FOLSOM BLVD

1610 ARDEN WAY STE 
277

WEST SACRAMENTO CA 
95691

WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 
95691

ROCKLIN CA 95677

SACRAMENTO, CA 95819

SACRAMENTO, CA 95819

SACRAMENTO CA 95815

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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03District

03-SAC-51-2.0/3.3

03-SAC-51-17.0/1.7

03-SAC-99-6.1/7

03-SAC-160-25.0/2.5

03-SAC-160-44.9/0

03-SAC-160-/0

Fed Aid

20.80 
521000

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201131

Pgm Code
SACRAMENTO COUNTY IN SACRAMENTO 
FROM 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF ELVAS 
UNDERPASS TO 0.1 MILE NORTH OF 
EXPOSITION BOULEVARD 

AT THE SUNRISE BRIDGE CREW 
MAINTENANCE STATION LOCATED AT 
2809 B ST., SACRAMENTO, CA 95819 
DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A. 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY NEAR ELK GROVE 
FROM 0.2 MILE NORTH OF ARNO ROAD 
TO 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF DILLARD ROAD 

MOBILIZATION, REMOVE FAILED CMP 
CULVERT AND REPLACE WITH RXP 
CULVERT, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, 
WATER DIVERSION, SHORING DIR'S 
EMERGEN

SACRAMENTO COUNTY IN SACRAMENTO AT
0.1 MILE SOUTH OF NORTH SACRAMENTO
UNDERCROSSING 

MOBILIZATION REPAIR AND OR REPLACE
ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL BRIDGE 
COMPONENTS TRAFFIC CONTROL DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

Description 

DREDGE, CONSTRUCT IN-WATER 
FOUNDATION.

FACILITY ROOF REPAIRS

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, STEEL 
GIRDER, AND HMA

SAC 160 SINKHOLE

MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTING 
SYSTEMS.

REPAIR/REPLACE BRIDGE COMPONENTS

Type Of Work
AMERICAN RIVER CONSTRUCTORS
A JOINT VENTURE

MCM ROOFING COMPANY INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

RHINO ENGINEERING INC.

PACIFIC INFRASTRUCTURE 
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE INC.

Contractor

WATSONVILLE CA 95077

MCCLELLAN, CA 95652

SACRAMENTO CA 95827

ELDORADO HILLS, CA 95762

VACAVILLE CA  95688

BENICIA CA 94510

(530)693-2155

 

 

 

 

 

DEAN ELGHASSEIN

CHARAK, MICHAEL

GRIFFITH, GARRETT

GRIFFITH, GARRETT

Resident
Engineer

(916)768-3597

(530)821-8422

 

(530)682-3842

 

(530)649-6925

 $55,856,530

 $985,000

 $9,747,881

 $900,000

 $1,436,652

 $19,985,000

Bid + CCOs

 $54,950,656

 $947,022

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $10,401,194

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $203,390

This Month
06/28/22

11/22/24

11/06/25

11/03/25

08/05/25

05/31/24

Awarded

06/28/22

02/24/25

12/15/25

01/16/26

08/12/25

07/19/24

Approved

02/28/26

11/25/25

11/12/25

03/11/26

Est Comp

 91%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 90%

%Time

 98%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 52%

% Work 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

 

Message

03-3F0734

03-1N5404

03-1J6304

03-2N4604

03-3J9004

03-1N0104

Contract 

  

  

ACNH-P099-(696)0

  

HSNH-P160-(027)0

  

  

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PO BOX 50085

3410 FLIGHT LANE BLDG. 25

4001 BRADSHAW ROAD

PO BOX 4315

871 COTTING COURT STE A

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

3855 N. FREEWAY 
BLVD #120

1610 ARDEN WAY #277

2777 DEL MONTE ST

2777 DEL MONTE ST.

SACRAMENTO, CA 95834

SACRAMENTO, CA, 95815

WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 
95691

W. SACRAMENTO CA 95691

Accepted

12/24/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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03District

03-SAC-5500-/0

03-SUT-20-15.7/16.1

03-SUT-99-25.0/26.2

03-VAR-149-/5.3

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

Pgm Code
SACRAMENTO COUNTY IN RANCHO 
CORDOVA AT THEREGIONAL 
TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT 
CENTER,3165 GOLD VALLEY DRIVE 

SUTTER COUNTY IN YUBA CITY FROM 
GRAY AVENUE TO CLARK AVENUE 

SUTTER COUNTY NEAR YUBA CITY FROM 
0.6 MILESOUTH TO 0.6 MILE NORTH OF
OSWALD ROAD 

IN BUTTE, YUBA AND SUTTER COUNTIES
ON ROUTES 65, 70, 99, 149  AND 191
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS. DIR'S 
EMERGENCY L.B. 

SACRAMENTO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

SOLANO AND YOLO COUNTIES AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

Description 

HEATING VENTILATION AND AIR 
CONDITIONING R

SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS, HMA,
AND CURB

RDWY EXC, PLACE HMA-A AND CRCP, 
INSTALL SI

CAMP FIRE MISSION TASKS

DRAINAGE PUMP PLANT WORK.

HMA, RHMA, SIGN STRUCTURE, CAMERA
SYSTEMS,

Type Of Work
CREEKSIDE COMMERCIAL 
BUILDERS,INC.

LAMON CONSTRUCTION CO., 
INC.

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

A. TEICHERT & SON, INC. DBA
TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

THOMPSON BUILDERS 
CORPORATION

DESILVA GATES CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Contractor

MCCLELLAN CA 95652

YUBA CITY CA 95991

BERKELEY CA 94710

ROSEVILLE CA 95661

NOVATO CA 94945

DUBLIN CA 94568

 

 

 

 

 

 

THOMPSON, BRIAN

HORSE, DUSTIN

GRANDY, DWAYNE

WILD, JOSEPH

Resident
Engineer

(530)215-5427

 

(530)812-5727

(530)713-7814

 

(530)821-3881

 $4,416,879

 $2,055,771

 $6,610,853

 $2,485,000

 $12,762,655

 $127,247,981

Bid + CCOs

 $4,233,533

 $0

 $6,325,852

 $1,828,973

 $0

 $51,839,260

Comp To  date

 $66,787

 $0

 $89,458

 $0

 $0

 $5,474,190

This Month
11/01/24

10/20/25

10/09/24

06/14/19

12/09/25

09/27/24

Awarded

12/03/24

11/03/25

10/29/24

07/24/19

12/30/25

10/23/24

Approved

02/27/26

03/31/26

03/29/21

09/21/26

Est Comp

 7%

 0%

 70%

 100%

 0%

 42%

%Time

 97%

 0%

 97%

 74%

 0%

 41%

% Work 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

 

Message

03-4H9704

03-3J6804

03-4H8704

03-0J3504

03-0J6204

03-3H9014

Contract 

  

HSNH-P020-(205)E

HSNH-P099-(686)E

  

PTNH-X067-(085)E

NFRA-6203-(070)0

  

--()

--()

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3131 PEACEKEEPER WAY STE 
400

871 VON GELDERN WAY

1520 FOURTH STREET

400 SUNRISE AVE STE 300

5400 HANNA RANCH ROAD

11555 DUBLIN BLVD.

3461 ROBIN LN. STE.
4

379 COLUSA AVE

2707 NOTRE DAME 
BLVD.,

2777 DEL MONTE 
STREET

CAMERON PARK, CA 95682

YUBA CITY, CA 95991

CHICO, CA 95928

WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 
95691

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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03District

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

Fed Aid

20.10 
201352

Pgm Code
SACRAMENTO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

MOBILIZATION, INSTALL NEW FENCING,
REPLACE SECURITY GATES  INSTALL 
NEW SECURITY SYSTEM DIR'S 
EMERGENCY L.B. 

PLACER AND NEVADA COUNTIES NEAR 
CISCO GROVE ON ROUTE 80 FROM 0.4 
MILE WEST OF LAKE VALLEY 
OVERCROSSING TO 0.9 MILE EAST OF 
YUBA PA

PLACER COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

NEVADA AND PLACER COUNTIES AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.1 MILE 
EAST OF DOW ROAD TO 0.5 MILE EAST 
OF YUBA PASS SEPARATION AND OVERHE

ALPINE, EL DORADO, AND PLACER 
COUNTIES IN AND NEAR SOUTH LAKE 
TAHOE ON ROUTE 89 FROMROUTE 88 TO 
ROUTE 28 AND ON ROUTE 50 FROM SOUT

Description 

FURNISH AND PLACE POLYESTER 
CONCRETE OVERL

SECURITY MEASURES

STRUCTURAL CONC, BAR REINFORCING 
STEEL, BR

MODIFY CMS.

COLD PLANE AC PVMT, HMA (TYPE A),
& DRAINA

MIDDLE-MILE BROADBAND NETWORK

Type Of Work
MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

PISOR FENCE DIVISION, INC

FLATIRON DRAGADOS WEST LLC

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC.

BALDWIN CONTRACTING 
COMPANY, INC. DBA KNIFE 
RIVER CONSTRUCTION

TEICHERT ENERGY & UTILITIES
GROUP, INC.

Contractor

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

CITRUS HEIGHTS, CA 95621

CONCORD, CA 94520

LOOMIS CA 95650

CHICO CA 95928

SACRAMENTO CA 95864

 

 

(707)742-6000

 

(530)891-6555

 

TEWELDEBERHAN, 
EPHREM

GRIFFITH, GARRETT

SAMPSON, TAD

PRICE, LUCAS

HAGSTORM, SHAWN

Resident
Engineer

(530)649-6925

(530)682-3842

(916)799-4858

 

(530)790-8595

(530)682-5837

 $3,423,895

 $4,160,000

 $89,414,204

 $608,002

 $18,414,350

 $52,096,050

Bid + CCOs

 $3,284,351

 $3,296,407

 $50,972,117

 $0

 $0

 $18,107,360

Comp To  date

 $33,563

 $685,062

 $636,959

 $0

 $0

 $1,479,312

This Month
06/19/25

05/17/24

05/10/24

05/15/25

11/10/25

03/12/25

Awarded

07/16/25

12/03/24

06/05/24

06/04/25

12/15/25

03/12/25

Approved

02/03/26

03/20/26

08/13/26

11/09/26

Est Comp

 36%

 100%

 43%

 0%

 0%

 26%

%Time

 93%

 79%

 57%

 0%

 0%

 35%

% Work 

SUSPENDED

OVER RUN

SUSPENDED

 

 

 

Message

03-3G2304

03-1N0004

03-3H5604

03-3G4904

03-0J5204

03-3J40U4

Contract 

  

  

BFNH-000C-(560)E

  

ACNH-P020-(204)E

  

  

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

45 MORRISON AVE

PO BOX 7213

1200 CONCORD AVE, STE 465

3237 RIPPEY ROAD, STE 100

1764 SKYWAY

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DRIVE

2777 DEL MONTE ST

379 COLUSA AVE

33 DEPOT STREET, PO
BOX 1807

138 NEW MOHAWK RD 
SUITE B

10183 TRUCKEE 
AIRPORT RD #202

WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 
95691

YUBA CITY, CA 95991

COLFAX, CA 95713

NEVADA CITY, CA 95959

TRUCKEE, CA 96161

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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03District

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

03-YOL-5-22.8/28.9

03-YOL-16-37.3/37.8

03-YOL-50-/2.5

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

BUTTE, SACRAMENTO, SUTTER AND YOLO
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

BUTTE, EL DORADO AND SACRAMENTO 
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

NEVADA AND PLACER COUNTIES AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

YOLO COUNTY NEAR DUNNIGAN FROM 0.2
MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 505/5 
SEPARATION TO THE COLUSA COUNTY 
LINE 

YOLO COUNTY NEAR WOODLAND 0.2 MILE
WEST OFCOUNTY ROAD 95 TO 0.2 MILE 
EAST OF COUNTY ROAD 95 

YOLO COUNTY IN AND NEAR WEST 
SACRAMENTO ONROUTE 80 FROM 1.7 
MILES EAST OF MACE BOULEVARD 
OVERCROSSING TO SACRAMENTO 
RIVERBRIDGE AN

Description 

MODIFY CMS SYSTEMS.

MODIFY CMS SYSTEMS.

MODIFY CMS SYSTEMS.

COLD PLANE AC PVMT AND HMA (TYPE 
A).

HMA, FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM, AND 
ROADWAY E

CRCP, HMA (TYPE A), RDWY EXC, 
CLASS 2 AB,

Type Of Work
STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC.

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC.

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC.

ALL-AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

FLAT-IRON TEICHERT A JOINT 
VENTURE

Contractor

LOOMIS CA 95650

LOOMIS CA 95650

LOOMIS CA 95650

SUTTER CA 95982

CONCORD CA 94520

CONCORD CA 94520

 

 

(916)259-2395

 

 

(707)742-6000

TJI, JONY

TJI, JONY

SAMPSON, TAD

HORSE, DUSTIN

MEHARI, MIRAK

Resident
Engineer

(530)821-8282

(530)821-8282

(916)799-4858

(530)812-5727

 

(916)801-3455

 $794,500

 $709,130

 $806,300

 $5,845,177

 $1,779,058

 $233,641,173

Bid + CCOs

 $667,056

 $417,694

 $706,825

 $5,399,053

 $0

 $208,809,375

Comp To  date

 $666,231

 $149,991

 $194,598

 $0

 $0

 $2,568,058

This Month
05/22/25

05/02/25

06/03/25

06/03/25

09/05/25

02/14/23

Awarded

06/09/25

05/23/25

06/10/25

07/09/25

10/13/25

03/17/23

Approved

01/30/26

01/30/26

01/23/26

01/07/26

08/14/26

Est Comp

 60%

 85%

 80%

 60%

 0%

 73%

%Time

 84%

 59%

 88%

 92%

 0%

 87%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

03-3G4804

03-3G4704

03-3G4604

03-3G6204

03-4J1204

03-4F6504

Contract 

  

  

  

  

HSST-S016-(001)E

ACNH-X113-(036)E

  

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3237 RIPPEY ROAD, STE 100

3237 RIPPEY ROAD, STE 100

3237 RIPPEY ROAD, STE 100

1700 ACACIA AVENUE

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

1200 CONCORD AVENUE SUITE 
465

3855 N. FREEWAY 
BLVD #120

3855 N. FREEWAY 
BLVD #120

33 DEPOT ST

379 COLUSA AVENUE

1016 N. MARKET BLVD
STE 50/60

SACRAMENTO, CA 95834

SACRAMENTO, CA 95834

COLFAX, CA 95713

YUBA CITY, CA 95991

SACRAMENTO, CA 95834

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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03District

 $20,764,459 $1,400,614,141 $1,924,162,549

03-YOL-275-130.0/13

03-YUB-70-82.0/13.6

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201131

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
MOBILIZATION, REMOVE ALL TRAVELING
CABLES AND CONDUCTORS, INSTALL NEW
CABLES AND CONDUCTORS DIR'S 
EMERGENCY L.B. 

MOBILIZATION, REMOVE 
DAMAGED/STRUCTURALLY WEAK/DYING 
TREES, REMOVE BRANCHES, STUMP 
GRINDING, TREE DISPOSAL,INCIDENTAL
DIRECTOR'S E

Description 

TOWER BRIDGE CABLES

YUBA 70 TREE REMOVAL

Type Of Work
VALENTINE CORPORATION

TYRRELL RESOURCES, INC.

Contractor

SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901

TRUCKEE, CA 96162

 

 

GRIFFITH, GARRETT

HORSE, DUSTIN

Resident
Engineer

(530)649-6925

(530)812-5727

 $3,000,000

 $3,900,000

Bid + CCOs

 $140,202

 $906,843

Comp To  date

 $0

 $59,726

This Month
12/14/24

04/22/25

Awarded

08/15/25

10/02/25

Approved

09/01/26

04/14/26

Est Comp

 0%

 20%

%Time

 5%

 23%

% Work 

 

 

Message

03-1N6204

03-1N9304

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Totals: Work This Month: Completed to Date: Authorized Final Amt: 

  

  

111 PELICAN WAY

P.O. BOX 8219

2777 DEL MONTE ST

379 COLUSA AVENUE

WEST SACRAMENTO, CA 
95691

YUBA CITY, CA 95991

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 34
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-ALA-0-/0

04-ALA-13-10.7/13

04-ALA-80-5.7/6

04-ALA-80-5.9/6.4

04-ALA-80-6.4/6.8

04-ALA-80-7.6/8

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
DISTRICT SOUTH-WIDE REPAIR OF 
ELECTRICAL EDISTRICT SOUTH-WIDE 
REPAIR OF ELECTRICAL EDISTRICT 
SOUTH-WIDE REPAIR OF ELECTRICAL 
EDIR'

ALAMEDA COUNTY IN BERKELEY AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM DOMINGO 
AVENUE TO MABEL STREET 

ALAMEDA COUNTY IN BERKELEY FROM 
0.1 MILE WEST TO 0.2 MILE EAST OF 
UNIVERSITY AVENUEOVERCROSSING 

ALAMEDA COUNTY IN FREMONT FROM 0.1
MILE SOUTH OF MISSION SAN JOSE 
680/238 SEPARATION TO 0.3 MILE 
NORTH OF MISSION SAN JOSE 680/238

ON I-80 AT GILMAN STREET 
INTERCHANGE FROM 0.6 MILES NORTH 
OF UNIVERSITY AVENUE OC TO 0.5 
MILE SOUTH OF EL CERRITO 
SEPARATION IN AN

ALAMEDA AND CONTRA COSTA COUNTIES 
IN ALBANY AND CROCKETT FROM 0.4 
MILE SOUTH OFALAMEDA COUNTY LINE 
TO 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF POMONA STR

Description 

REPAIR KNOCKED DOWN ELECTRICAL 
ASSETS- POL

RECONSTRUCT ADA CURB RAMPS.

HIGHWAY PLANTING AND IRRIGATION 
SYSTEM, RO

INSTALL CB, WROUGHT IRON FENCE, 
MODIFY LIG

CONSTRUCT DOUBLE ROUNDABOUTS AT

CONSTRUCT RHMA, LIGHTING SYSTEM, 
AND CONCR

Type Of Work
NORCAL GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS, INC.

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC.

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

Contractor

SAN JOSE, CA, 95133

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94124

ORANGE CA 92868

BERKELEY CA 94710

BERKELEY CA 94710

CONCORD CA 94520

(408)595-4015

(714)423-5566

(714)939-6600

(510)684-0157

(510)526-3424

(925)687-6666

LI, PEIJIE

SENG, TA

LUCKEL, KASAIA

FAUSTIN, GLENN

CHAMPANERIA, VINAY

NOU, BUNMA

Resident
Engineer

(341)400-9265

(925)766-5224

(510)774-6276

(510)867-6156

(510)867-6093

(916)634-6646

 $1,365,500

 $827,321

 $2,140,907

 $5,118,090

 $34,275,349

 $58,959,783

Bid + CCOs

 $1,170,130

 $735,530

 $2,013,731

 $3,290,225

 $33,544,442

 $55,638,119

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $1,610

 $0

 $16,449

 $137,981

This Month
01/20/23

01/26/23

02/24/23

12/13/24

01/04/22

02/08/23

Awarded

03/29/23

04/17/23

03/22/23

01/07/25

01/27/22

03/02/23

Approved

10/15/25

12/29/25

03/30/26

02/27/26

05/30/26

02/27/26

Est Comp

 99%

 100%

 94%

 100%

 85%

 100%

%Time

 86%

 100%

 94%

 64%

 97%

 94%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

04-3Y1904

04-2G4614

04-3W9304

04-3J2604

04-0A7724

04-0K1604

Contract 

  

ACNH-P013-(138)E

  

SIMG-000C-(562)E

ACIM-0801-(121)E

SIMG-0801-(998)E

  

--()

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

751 MABURY RD

501 CESAR CHAVEZ SUITE 
212A

3707 W GARDEN GROVE BLVD

1520 FOURTH STREET

1520 FOURTH STREET

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

1007 KNOX AVE

3401 REGATTA BLVD

3401 REGATTA BLVD.

3401 REGATTA BLVD

3847 BREAKWATER 
AVE.

3401 REGATTA BLVD.

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

RICHMOND, CA 94804

RICHMOND CA.94804

RICHMOND, CA 94804

HAYWARD, CA 94545

RICHMOND, CA 94804

Accepted

01/21/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

04-ALA-80-/1.8

04-ALA-84-10.8/18

04-ALA-84-11.0/18

04-ALA-84-11.2/15.5

04-ALA-84-17.9/22.9

04-ALA-84-21.4/23.1

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
ON SAN FRANCISCO BAY BRIDGE 

ALAMEDA COUNTY IN FREMONT, UNION 
CITY AND AT SUNOL FROM ROUTE 238 
TO 0.1 MILE WEST OF ROUTE 680 

ALAMEDA COUNTY IN AND NEAR FREMONT
AND IN SUNOL AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 
FROM 0.2 MILE EAST OF ROUTE 238 
JUNCTION (MISSION BOULEVARD) 

IN ALAMEDA COUNTY IN SUNOL HWY 84 
NILES CANYON  SLOPE AND RETAINING 
WALL REPAIR  DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY
F.A. 

IN AND NEAR SUNOL, PLEASANTON AND 
LIVERMORE ON RTE 680 FROM 1.2 MI 
SOUTH TO 1.8 MI NORTH OF RTE 84 
AND ON RTE 84 FROM 0.1 MI EAST 

ALAMEDA COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
PLEASANTON AND LIVERMORE FROM 0.1 
MILE SOUTH OF VEHICLE 
UNDERCROSSING SOUTH TO 0.1 MILE 
SOUTH OF RUBY H

Description 

MIDDLE-MILE BROADBAND NETWORK 
(MMBN) ON SA

FLASHING BEACON SYSTEMS.

MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREA, 
HIGHWAY PL

NILES CANYON SLIPOUT

WIDENING ROUTE 84 TO EXPRESSWAY 
AND

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT AND 
OVERLAY WITH RH

Type Of Work
GHILOTTI BROS AND ST 
FRANCIS ELECTRIC JV

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, LLC

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC.

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING 
CO.,INC

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

Contractor

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

LIVERMORE CA 94550

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

SANTA ROSA, CA 95407

CONCORD, CA 94524-6227

CONCORD CA 94520

(415)454-7011

(925)606-1038

(415)453-4675

(707)778-8316

(925)227-6296

(925)687-6666

LARWIN, THOMAS

SADEGHI-NEDJAD, 
AMIR-FARDIN

LUCKEL, KASAIA

DIKE, EDDIE

PANDHER, PARAMJIT

PANDHER, PARAMJIT

Resident
Engineer

(510)867-4545

(510)459-2581

(510)774-6276

(925)250-5611

(510)867-6694

(510)867-6694

 $1,725,641

 $2,298,130

 $614,975

 $6,570,000

 $143,636,239

 $1,524,597

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $1,682,055

 $172,538

 $6,550,040

 $142,339,273

 $1,342,712

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $22,101

 $0

 $421,877

 $3,041

This Month
03/12/25

02/13/25

11/22/24

02/20/24

02/19/21

06/25/25

Awarded

03/12/25

03/27/25

12/10/24

03/13/24

03/11/21

07/29/25

Approved

01/30/26

03/02/29

11/30/25

11/17/26

12/22/25

Est Comp

 0%

 66%

 18%

 100%

 79%

 100%

%Time

 0%

 73%

 28%

 99%

 99%

 88%

% Work 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

Message

04-4Y1804

04-3Q8504

04-160314

04-1X2804

04-297634

04-0X6604

Contract 

  

HSNH-P084-(060)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

525 JACOBY STREET

7275 NATIONAL DR STE A-2

77 LARKSPUR STREET

364 BELLEVUE AVE.

1450 CIVIC CT BUILDING 
B#400

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

575 LINDA MAR BLVD.

5675-B GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE

3401 REGATTA BLVD.

5675-B GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE

5675 B GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE

5675 B GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE

PACIFICA, CA 94044

PLEASSANTON, CA 94588

RICHMOND, CA 94804

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

04-ALA-238-.7/.8

04-ALA-260-.8/1.9

04-ALA-260-1.1/1.9

04-ALA-260-1.2/0

04-ALA-580-4.6/4.7

04-ALA-580-4.7/4.8

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
ALAMEDA COUNTY IN FREMONT ON ROUTE
680 AT OFF-RAMP TO SCOTT CREEK 
ROAD AND ON ROUTE 238 AT MISSION 
RIDGE COURT 

ALAMEDA COUNTY IN OAKLAND AND 
ALAMEDA ON ROUTE 260 FROM WILLIE 
STARGELL AVENUE TO 7TH STREET AND 
ON ROUTE 880 FROM 23RD AVENUE TO 

IN ALAMEDA  COUNTY, AT  THE POSEY-
WEBSTER TUBES  INSTALL FUEL CELL 
POWER SYSTEM 

ALAMEDA COUNTY IN ALAMEDA AND 
OAKLAND AT THE POSEY TUBE AND 
WEBSTER STREET TUBE 

LIVERMORE  REPAIR LIVERMORE 
CULVERT REPLACE LIVERMORE CULVERT 
REPAIR/REPLACE CULVERT 

EFA CONTRACT TO REPAIR RW ON EB 
580 PM4.7 TO 4.8  EFA CONTRACT TO 
REPAIR RW ON EB 580 PM4.7 DIR'S 
ORDER EMERGENCY F.A. 

Description 

RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON
SYSTEMS,

MODIFY RAMPS, HMA PVMT, BRIDGES, 
DRAINAGE,

INSTALL FUEL CELL POWER SYSTEM

REPAIR SPALLED SURFACE AREA AND 
REPLACE PO

DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY F.A.

REPAIR FAILED  SLOPE AND  
CONSTRUCT NEW RW

Type Of Work
GHILOTTI BROS., INC.

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

MONTEREY MECHANICAL CO

DISNEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

VIKING CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

Contractor

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

CONCORD CA 94520

OAKLAND, CA 95621

BURLINGAME CA 94010

OAKLAND, CA 94621

RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95741

(415)454-7011

(925)687-6666

(510)632-3173

(650)259-9545

(025)470-6675

(916)852-5530

REZA, KAMKAR

CHAMPANERIA, VINAY

PANDHER, PARAMJIT

CHAMPANERIA, VINAY

SHAH, PURVI

PANDHER, PARAMJIT

Resident
Engineer

(510)385-8001

(510)385-7081

(510)867-6694

(510)385-7081

(510)393-9557

(510)867-6694

 $2,069,807

 $95,597,833

 $9,544,000

 $4,118,910

 $635,000

 $13,276,000

Bid + CCOs

 $2,038,755

 $0

 $7,905,283

 $2,195,721

 $0

 $12,711,085

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $467,366

 $0

 $0

This Month
05/22/24

08/08/25

09/06/21

05/19/25

08/27/25

03/20/23

Awarded

06/17/24

08/27/25

01/11/22

06/09/25

10/17/25

05/31/23

Approved

12/16/25

05/04/29

03/31/26

02/13/26

06/10/26

12/02/25

Est Comp

 100%

 0%

 97%

 85%

 0%

 99%

%Time

 100%

 0%

 83%

 53%

 0%

 96%

% Work 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

 

 

Message

04-2Q7604

04-0G3604

04-2W7404

04-1Y3404

04-3X9504

04-3Y5504

Contract 

ACNH-X001-(671)E

ACNH-X001-(692)E

  

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

525 JACOBY STREET

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

8275 SAN LEANDRO STREET

533 AIRPORT BLVD., SUITE 
120

21 HEGENBERGER CT

PO BOX 1508

5675 B GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE

3847 BREAKWATER 
AVENUE

5675 GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE, SUITE B,

3847 BREAKWATER 
AVE.

5675-B GIBRALTAR DR

5675 B GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

HAYWARD, CA 94545

PLEASANTON, 94588

HAYWARD, CA 94545

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

PLEASANTON CA 94588

Accepted

01/27/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-ALA-580-20.7/30.8

04-ALA-580-26.2/26.2

04-ALA-580-35.0/45.2

04-ALA-580-/32.7

04-ALA-680-6.3/6.7

04-ALA-680-11.0/21.9

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
ALAMEDA COUNTY IN PLEASANTON AND 
CASTRO VALLEY FROM ROUTE 680/580 
SEPARATION TO ROUTE 580/238 
SEPARATION 

ALA 580&680 VAR LOC  , INCL EDEN 
CANYON &  SHERDIAN, SUNOL  GRADE -
SLIPOUTS 

IN ALAMEDA COUNTY, ON ROUTE 580 
FROM ALA-580 PM 35 TO PM 45.193 

REPAIR AND  REPLACE DAMAGED  PUMP 
 PLANT 

ALAMEDA COUNTY IN FREMONT FROM 0.1
MILE SOUTH OF MISSION SAN JOSE 
680/238 SEPARATION TO 0.3 MILE 
NORTH OF MISSION SAN JOSE 680/238

IN ALAMED AND CONTRA COSTA 
COUNTIES AT SUNOL AND IN SAN RAMON
FROM KOOPMANN ROAD UNDERCROSSING 
TO 0.9 MILE NORTH OF ALCOSTA 
BOULVA

Description 

INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT, HMA,
RHMA, AP

SLIDE AND SLIPOUT REPAIR ALONG WB
580 EDEN

INSTALL BROADBAND CONDUIT AND 
FIBER FOR BR

REPAIR AND REPLACE DAMAGED PUMP 
PLANT

HMA AND RHMA SURFACING, DECK 
REPAIR, POLYE

CONSTRUCT EXPRESS LANES AND

Type Of Work
FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION

REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GHILOTTI BROS AND ST 
FRANCIS ELECTRIC JV

PIPE AND PLANT SOLUTIONS, 
INC.

MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

Contractor

LIVERMORE CA 94550

OAKLAND 94621

SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901

HAYWARD, CA 94545

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

CONCORD CA 94520

(925)245-1300

(510)792-1727

(415)454-7011

 

(916)283-9950

(925)687-6666

PANDHER, PARAMJIT

PANDHER, PARAMJIT

BALUYOT, RODELIO

CHAMPANERIA, VINAY

TUN, YANNAING

TUN, YANNAING

Resident
Engineer

(510)867-6694

(510)867-6694

(510)385-7081

(510)385-7081

(510)867-6181

(510)867-6181

 $48,819,497

 $4,805,000

 $9,748,585

 $2,803,000

 $7,920,270

 $180,532,756

Bid + CCOs

 $44,947,279

 $3,342,771

 $5,003,911

 $2,114,706

 $8,035,955

 $177,734,011

Comp To  date

 $123,662

 $0

 $545,104

 $0

 $100,472

 $553,078

This Month
07/11/24

01/03/23

02/26/25

01/09/23

12/20/24

11/23/22

Awarded

09/10/24

02/08/23

02/26/25

04/18/23

01/16/25

12/13/22

Approved

09/04/26

03/31/26

06/19/26

02/27/26

01/21/26

11/25/26

Est Comp

 58%

 100%

 60%

 100%

 99%

 65%

%Time

 82%

 70%

 51%

 75%

 98%

 98%

% Work 

 

OVER RUN

 

OVER RUN

 

 

Message

04-0Q1004

04-2Y8604

04-0Y6804

04-2Y8204

04-0P9204

04-0Q30U4

Contract 

ACIM-5801-(984)E

  

  

  

ACIM-6801-(993)E

ACIM-6801-(990)E

--()

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

21 HEGENBERGER CT,

525 JACOBY STREET

23286 FOLEY STREET,

45 MORRISON AVE

1450 CIVIC CT BUILDING B 
#400

5675 B GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE

5675-B GIBRALTAR 
DR.,

3847 BREAKWATER 
AVE.

3847 BREAKWATER 
AVE.

5675 B GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE

5675 B GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

PLEASANTON, CA

HAYWARD, CA 94545

HAYWARD CA 94545

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-ALA-680-15.6/0

04-ALA-680-20.7/20.7

04-ALA-880-6.2/25.5

04-ALA-880-/28.9

04-ALA-880-/11.8

04-ALA-980-1.1/1.1

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.10.20
1352

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
ALAMEDA COUNTY IN PLEASANTON AT 
SOUTH PLEASANTON OVERHEAD 

S 680 / E580 CONNECTOR IN 
PLEASANTON REPAIL STEEL JOINT SEAL
ASSEMBLY AT HINGES 14 AND 17  
DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY F.A. 

ALAMEDA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM STEVENSON BOULEVARD
OVERCROSSING IN FREMONT TO 
HEGENBERGER ROAD OVERCROSSING IN 
OAKLAND 

MAINTENANCE FACILITIES IN ALA, CC,
SCL AND SOL COUNTIES  
INSTALL/REPLACE VIDEO SURVEILLANCE
SYSTEM DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY F.A. 

ALAMEDA COUNTY IN FREMONT AND 
NEWARK FROM SANTA CLARA COUNTY 
LINE TO 0.4 MILE NORTH OF FREMONT 
BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING 

IN OAKLAND, AT THE CALTRANS 
DISTRICT 4 HEADQUARTERS OFFICE 
BUILDING, 111 GRAND AVENUE  ORDER 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

Description 

SLOPE REPAIR AND REPLACE 
DOWNDRAINS AND IN

REPAIR STEEL JOINT SEAL ASSEMBLY

INSTALL TRASH NET, CONCRETE 
DITCH, WELDED

INSTALL/REPLACE VIDEO 
SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM

COLD PLANE PAVEMENT AND OVERLAY 
WITH RHMA-

BUILDING ELEVATOR REHAB

Type Of Work
SERAFIX ENGINEERING  
CONTRACTORS, INC.

GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

ANVIL BUILDERS INC.

ANVIL BUILDERS, INC.

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

SAN FRANCISCO ELEVATOR 
SERVICES, LLC

Contractor

SAN RAMON CA 94583

BENICIA, CA 94510

EMERYVILLE CA 94608

EMERYVILLE, CA 94608

CONCORD CA 94520

DUBLIN, CA 94568

(925)552-8253

(925)372-8000

(415)285-5000

(415)285-5000

(925)687-6666

(925)829-5400

DIKE, EDDIE

KAMKAR, REZA

SINGH, JASMANINDER

BALUYOT, RODELIO

BALUYOT, RODELIO

KAMKAR, REZA

Resident
Engineer

(925)250-5611

(510)385-8001

(510)867-6079

(510)867-6083

(510)867-6083

(510)385-8001

 $733,734

 $1,950,000

 $2,875,171

 $1,003,000

 $82,089,516

 $5,611,000

Bid + CCOs

 $735,522

 $0

 $2,792,375

 $970,098

 $81,744,081

 $2,973,767

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $195,183

 $0

This Month
06/25/25

12/11/25

04/08/24

08/07/24

07/13/23

10/11/21

Awarded

07/14/25

01/21/26

05/08/24

08/28/24

08/16/23

12/23/21

Approved

11/20/25

03/16/26

01/30/26

01/30/26

03/24/26

08/07/26

Est Comp

 100%

 0%

 100%

 27%

 87%

 35%

%Time

 100%

 0%

 96%

 97%

 99%

 53%

% Work 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

Message

04-2W4604

04-0V1604

04-0Q1804

04-1X3804

04-2K7004

04-4K9804

Contract 

  

  

ACIM-8801-(989)E

  

ACIM-8801-(987)E

  

  

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

7 CROW CANYON COURT STE 
250

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

1550 PARK AVE

1550 PARK AVE.

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

6509 SIERRA LANE

5675 B GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE

5675 B GIBRALTAR 
DR.

3847 BREAKWATER 
AVE.

3847 BREAKWATER 
AVE.

3847 BREAKWATER AVE

5675-B GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

HAYWARD, CA 94545

HAYWARD, CA 94545

HAYWARD, CA 94545

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-ALA-980-1.2/0

04-ALA-5501-/14.4

04-CC-4-19.8/19.8

04-CC-4-/14.3

04-CC-24-5.1/5.4

04-CC-80-.2/10.7

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

ALAMEDA COUNTY IN LIVERMORE AT 
2201 KITTY HAWK ROAD 

SLOPE  REPAIR  AND REPAID  
DISPLACED DOWNDRAIN 

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY IN HERCULES 
AND CONCORD FROM SAN PABLO AVENUE 
TO ROUTE 4/242 SEPARATION 

REPAIR ROADWAY SETTLEMENT, 
POLYURETHANE INJECTION.RECONSTRUCT
HMA DIKES AND MGS,EROSION CONTROL.
PAVEMENT DELINEATION AND ANY ADDI

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM CENTRAL AVENUE 
UNDERCROSSING TO WILLOW AVENUE 
UNDERCROSSING. 

Description 

UPGRADE CONTROLLERS IN VEHICLE 
DETECTION A

CONSTRUCT MATERIAL TESTING 
LABORATORY BUIL

SLOPE REPAIR AND REPAID DISPLACED
DOWNDRA

REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
SURFACING AND INS

PAVEMENT DELINEATION AND ANY 
ADDITIONAL WO

INSTALL GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL 
DEVICES AND T

Type Of Work
PARSONS TRANSPORTATION 
GROUP, INC.

WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
II,LLC

G N HENLEY INC

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

BRANNON CORPORATION

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

Contractor

OAKLAND CA 94607

CONCORD CA 94520

CLAYTON, CA 94517

CONCORD CA 94520

MORGAN HILL CA 95037

CONCORD CA 94520

(510)418-3801

 

 

(925)687-6666

 

(925)687-6666

LI, PEIJIE

SADEGHI-NEDJAD, 
AMIR-FARDIN

KIM, JAEYOON

MUKHERJEE, RABINDRA

KIM, JAEYOON

CULP, MATTHEW

Resident
Engineer

(341)400-9265

(510)459-2581

(510)407-5226

(510)774-4383

(510)407-5226

(510)631-6697

 $19,645,959

 $19,467,599

 $777,500

 $37,179,153

 $1,806,000

 $5,791,135

Bid + CCOs

 $6,788,342

 $18,912,464

 $0

 $35,246,596

 $0

 $4,378,004

Comp To  date

 $647,467

 $268,136

 $0

 $913,639

 $0

 $55,669

This Month
08/15/24

02/02/23

04/24/25

04/26/24

07/08/25

09/04/24

Awarded

08/15/24

03/02/23

08/05/25

05/29/24

10/21/25

09/18/24

Approved

01/04/27

01/21/26

12/22/25

04/27/26

03/06/26

07/06/26

Est Comp

 56%

 70%

 0%

 82%

 0%

 33%

%Time

 35%

 97%

 0%

 91%

 0%

 76%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

04-3W9104

04-2K9504

04-3X5804

04-2Q7004

04-3X7404

04-0Q2104

Contract 

ACST-000C-(558)E

  

  

ACNH-P004-(163)E

  

ACIM-0801-(996)E

--()

  

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

555 12TH STREET, SUITE 
2150

1390 WILLOW PASS ROAD

3107 MORGAN TERRITORY RD,

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

10492 DOUGHERTY AVE

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

1007 KNOX AVENUE

5675-B GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE

2525 STANWELL, 
SUITE 100,

2525 STANWELL 
DRIVE, STE 100

2525 STANWELL, 
SUITE 100,

3401 REGATTA BLVD.

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

CONCORD, CA 94520

CONCORD, CA 94520

CONCORD, CA 94520

RICHMOND, CA 94804

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-CC-80-7.6/7.6

04-CC-80-7.6/0

04-CC-160-/.7

04-CC-580-1.4/6.3

04-CC-580-6.1/7.8

04-CC-680-8.0/8.2

Fed Aid

20.10.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
CC-80-PM 7.6, BR. NO. 28 0146R 
APPLIAN WAY OVERCROSSING (WEST)  
BRIDGE REPAIR  DIR'S ORDER 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY IN PINOLE AT 
APPIAN WAY OVERCROSSING AND AT 
CROCKETT AT CUMMINGS SKYWAY 
OVERCROSSING. 

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
ANTIOCH FROM 0.2 MILE WEST OF 
ROUTE 4/160 CONNECTOR TO 0.1 MILE 
SOUTH OF ANTIOCH BRIDGE 

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY IN RICHMOND ON
ROUTE 580 FROM 0.14 MILE NORTH OF 
BAYVIEW AVE OVERCROSSING TO 0.1 
MILE WEST OF RICHMOND-SAN RAF

CONTRA COSTA AND MARIN COUNTIES IN
RICHMOND AND SAN RAFAEL FROM 0.3 
MILE WESTOF TOLL PLAZA TO 0.1 MILE
WEST OF MAIN STREET UNDERCR

REPAIR ROADWAY SETTLEMENT  REPLACE
SOUNDWALL,RECONSTRUCT MGS REPAIR 
SLOPE EROSION  AND OTHER WORK AS 
DIRECTED. 

Description 

BRIDGE REPAIR

BRIDGE RAILING, MVP, CURB & 
GUTTER, SIDEWA

INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT, & 
PLACE JOINT

REPLACE EXISTING TOLL BOOTHS WITH
NEW ORT

ELECTRICAL SUBSTATIONS, POWER 
CABLES, AND

REPAIR ROADWAY SETTLEMENT

Type Of Work
GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

BUGLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

FLATIRON DRAGADOS WEST LLC

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC.

BRIDGEWAY CIVIL 
CONSTRUCTORS INC

Contractor

BENICIA, CA 94510

PLEASANTON CA 94588

LIVERMORE CA 94550

CONCORD CA 94520

LOOMIS CA 95660

VACAVILLE CA 95688

(925)372-8000

(925)416-0700

(925)245-1300

(510)719-1299

(916)259-2395

(707)455-7033

FAUSTIN, GLENN

NOU, BUNMA

LEE, STEVEN

HALALI, BEHZAD

HALALI, BEHZAD

KIM, JAEYOON

Resident
Engineer

(510)867-6156

(916)634-6646

(510)385-7211

(510)867-6107

(510)867-6107

(510)407-5226

 $7,820,000

 $6,977,916

 $3,330,224

 $18,925,000

 $21,281,869

 $3,470,000

Bid + CCOs

 $194,410

 $2,833,523

 $3,343,313

 $230,701

 $9,363,866

 $0

Comp To  date

 $0

 $535,986

 $81,440

 $230,701

 $572,363

 $0

This Month
07/24/25

03/19/25

04/04/25

10/16/25

01/04/24

07/15/25

Awarded

09/18/25

04/15/25

04/21/25

10/16/25

01/23/24

09/19/25

Approved

02/19/26

05/05/26

02/20/26

01/04/27

07/07/26

05/01/26

Est Comp

 4%

 56%

 100%

 10%

 90%

 0%

%Time

 2%

 41%

 99%

 1%

 44%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

04-4X3804

04-0P9304

04-0X6904

04-0W0304

04-3G3644

04-3X9804

Contract 

  

BFIM-0801-(958)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

4847 HOPYARD RD. SUITE 4-
395

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

1200 CONCORD AVENUE STE 
465

3237 RIPPEY ROAD

3333 VACA VALLEY PKWY 
#2000

3401 REGATTA BLVD.

3401 REGATTA BLVD.

2525 STANWELL 
DRIVE, SUITE 100

3401 REGATTA BLVD.

3401 REGATTA BLVD

2525 STANWELL, 
SUITE 100,

RICHMOND, CA 94804

RICHMOND, CA 94804

CONCORD, CA 94520

RICHMOND, CA 94804

RICHMOND, CA 94804

CONCORD, CA 94520

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-CC-680-/21

04-CC-680-/7.7

04-MRN-1-8.7/8.7

04-MRN-1-22.8/33

04-MRN-1-/19.3

04-MRN-37-11.2/14.5

Fed Aid

20.10.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
CONTRA COSTA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM ALAMEDA COUNTY LINE
TO ROUTE 4/ 680 SEPARATION 

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY IN SAN RAMON 
AND DANVILLE FROM THE ALAMEDA 
COUNTY LINE TO 0.2 MILE NORTH OF 
DIABLO ROAD UNDERCROSSING 

IN MARIN COUNTY ON STATE RTE 1,  
PM 8.69 REPAIR DRAINAGE, SINKHOLES
AND PAVEMENT SETTEMENT DIR'S ORDER
EMERGENCY F.A. 

MARIN COUNTY IN AND NEAR POINT 
REYES STATION FROM FIVE BROOKS TO 
1.9 MILES NORTH OF CYPRESS ROAD 
AND IN AND NEAR TOMALES FROM 0.2 

INSTALL   GABION BASKET  RETAINING
WALL,  REPAIR DRAINAGE 

MARIN COUNTY IN AND NEAR NOVATO 
FROM IGNACIO OVERHEAD TO PETALUMA 
RIVER BRIDGE 

Description 

INSTALL TRASH CAPTURE HOUSING 
DEVICES, MVP

INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT, COLD
PLAN AC

REPAIR DRAINAGE, SINKHOLES & 
PAVEMENT

COLD PLANE, RHMA, HMA, MGS, CURB 
RAMPS, SI

INSTALL GABION BASKET RETAINING 
WALL, REPA

COLD PLANE AC PVMT, PLACE RHMA 
AND REPLACE

Type Of Work
BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

TERRACON CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

MARINSHIP DEVELOPMENT 
INTERESTLLC

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

Contractor

CONCORD CA 94520

CONCORD CA 94520

HEALDSBURG, CA 95448

BERKELEY CA 94710

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94124

CONCORD CA 94520

(925)687-6666

(925)687-6666

(707)433-0323

(510)526-3424

(415)716-3965

(925)687-6666

KALANTARI, RAMIN

DIKE, EDDIE

RUSSELL, STEVE

WONG, ANDREW

RUSSELL, STEVE

PROKOP, CHRISTOPHER

Resident
Engineer

(510)421-8049

(925)250-5611

(510)774-6297

(510)593-9011

(510)774-6297

(510)681-7264

 $5,140,981

 $28,968,312

 $900,000

 $16,216,360

 $875,000

 $10,166,973

Bid + CCOs

 $2,288,551

 $0

 $865,961

 $14,776,292

 $584,062

 $8,776,613

Comp To  date

 $246,773

 $0

 $0

 $69,187

 $112,035

 $63,120

This Month
03/27/25

12/18/25

03/08/24

02/13/24

04/16/25

12/20/24

Awarded

04/24/25

01/26/26

05/08/24

03/07/24

04/16/25

01/21/25

Approved

09/08/26

12/18/26

01/31/26

04/14/26

03/31/26

11/20/26

Est Comp

 52%

 0%

 100%

 51%

 60%

 37%

%Time

 44%

 0%

 96%

 91%

 67%

 87%

% Work 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

Message

04-2Q6504

04-0AA244

04-1X0304

04-1J9604

04-3X2604

04-2K7404

Contract 

ACIM-6801-(994)E

ACIM- 680-(995)E

  

ACST-P001-(693)E

  

ACNH-P037-(219)E

--()

--()

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

1450 CIVIC CT. BLDG B #400

PO BOX 276

1520 FOURTH STREET

1485 BAYSHORE BLVD, STE 
200,

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

2525 STANWELL, 
SUITE 100,

5675 B GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE

384 BEL MARIN KEYS 
BLVD,STE200

384 BEL MARIN KEYS 
BLVD.

384 BEL MARIN KEYS 
BLVD,

384 BEL MARIN KEYS 
BLVD STE200

CONCORD, CA 94520

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

NOVATO, CA 94949

NOVATO, CA 94949

NOVATO, CA 94949-5361

NOVATO, CA 94949

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-MRN-101-3.0/3

04-MRN-101-13.7/0

04-MRN-101-20.8/27.1

04-MRN-101-/9.3

04-MRN-580-6.0/7.8

04-NAP-29-1.7/0

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
SB  WALDO  GRADE,  SAUSALITO 

MARIN COUNTY IN SAN RAFAEL AT 
FREITAS PARKWAY OVERCROSSING 

IN MARIN COUNTY IN AND NEAR NOVATO
FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF FRANKLIN  
AVENUE OVERHEAD TO 0.5 MILE SOUTH 
OF SAN ANTONIO CREEK BRIDGE 

CLEAR DEBRIS  FROM LANDSLIDE,  
REGRADE SLOPE AND  INSTALL EROSION
CONTROL 

RSR  BRIDGE  REPLACE   STOLEN 
WIRES 

NAPA COUNTY IN AND NEAR AMERICAN 
CANYON ATRIO DEL MAR AND AT 0.4 
MILE SOUTH OF NORTHKELLY ROAD 

Description 

SLIDE REPAIR

CONSTRUCT ROUNDABOUT, CURB RAMPS 
AND SW, S

ROADWAY AND BRIDGE WIDENING FOR 
HOV

CLEAR DEBRIS FROM LANDSLIDE, 
REGRADE SLOPE

REPLACE STOLEN WIRES

MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREA.

Type Of Work
MAGGIORA & GHILOTTI, INC.

GHILOTTI BROS., INC.

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY,INC.

GHILOTTI BROS, INC

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC

JOHN SEMSEN LANDSCAPING 
CO., INC.

Contractor

SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

SANTA RAFAEL, CA 94901

SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901

LOOMIS, CA 95650

SONORA CA 95370

 

(415)454-7011

(415)256-1525

(415)454-7011

(916)259-2395

(209)743-4911

RUSSELL, STEVE

HABTESELASSIE, DAWIT

LA SERNA, FABIO

RUSSELL, STEVE

HALALI, BEHZAD

SIMPSON, JOHN

Resident
Engineer

(510)774-6297

(510)385-6980

(510)496-9271

(510)774-6297

(510)867-6107

(510)867-4515

 $695,000

 $6,431,540

 $91,251,175

 $1,355,000

 $910,000

 $284,870

Bid + CCOs

 $664,113

 $3,347,798

 $86,897,414

 $1,108,766

 $678,857

 $93,895

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $357,004

 $7,533

 $0

 $93,895

This Month
02/14/25

02/05/25

04/26/22

11/26/24

02/14/25

10/28/25

Awarded

05/29/25

02/27/25

05/13/22

11/26/24

06/10/25

11/26/25

Approved

07/31/25

10/16/26

05/21/26

01/31/26

03/31/26

01/30/29

Est Comp

 83%

 30%

 67%

 95%

 100%

 1%

%Time

 96%

 52%

 94%

 82%

 75%

 33%

% Work 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

OVER RUN

 

Message

04-3X3604

04-0K8004

04-264724

04-2X9404

04-3X1504

04-4J4114

Contract 

  

ACNH-Q101-(428)E

CML-6204-(132)N

  

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

555 DUBOIS ST,

525 JACOBY STREET

2301 KERNER BLVD #E

525 JACOBY STREET

3237 RIPPEY RD, STE 100,

21161 LYONS BALD MOUNTAIN 
ROA

384 BEL MARIN KEYS 
BLVD.

384 BEL MARIN KEYS 
BLVD.

384 BEL MARIN KEYS 
BLVD.

384 BEL MARIN KEYS 
BLVD. SUITE 200

3401 REGATTA BLVD,

3401 REGATTA BLVD

NOVATO, CA 94949

NOVATO, CA 94949

STE 200 NOVATO, CA 
94949

NOVATO, CA 94949

RICHMOND, CA 94804-
4594

RICHMOND, CA 94804

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-NAP-29-5.0/6.7

04-NAP-29-7.3/13.5

04-NAP-29-11.6/13

04-NAP-29-16.4/19

04-NAP-29-19.8/21.5

04-NAP-29-23.5/23.5

Fed Aid

HE11

20.10.20
1130

20.10.20
1130

Pgm Code
IN NAPA COUNTY AT THE INTERSECTION
OF ROUTES 29/12 AND ROUTE 221 

NAPA COUNTY IN AND NEAR NAPA FROM 
0.2 MILENORTH OF NAPA RIVER BRIDGE
OVERHEAD TO 0.1MILE SOUTH OF 
SIERRA AVENUE. 

NAPA COUNTY IN NAPA FROM 0.1 MILE 
NORTH OFFIRST STREET OVERCROSSING 
TO 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF TRANCAS 
STREET OVERCROSSING 

NAPA COUNTY NEAR YOUNTVILLE AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.1 MILE 
SOUTH OF DRY CREEKBRIDGE TO 0.1 
MILE NORTH OF CALIFORNIA DRIVE 
UNDE

IN NAPA CO, RTE 29 PAVEMENT 
REPAIR, HMA-A PAVING,COLD PLANE, 
DIGOUTS, POLYURETAHANE 
INJECTION,GPI CLASS II PAVEMENT 
GRID DIR'S ORD

IN NAPA CO. HWY 29 PM 23.54 REMOVE
AND EXISTING CULVERT AND REPLACE 
WITH CAST IN PLACE BOX CULVERT AND
REPAIR ROADWAY REPLACE CULV

Description 

INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS

COLD PLANE, RHMA OVERLAY, INSTALL
MGS, CUR

CONST DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, MOD 
PUMPING EQUIPM

BRIDGE RAIL REPLACEMENT AND 
SHOULDER WIDEN

PAVEMENT REPAIR

DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY F.A.

Type Of Work
GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY,INC.

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

RANGER PIPELINES 
INCORPORATED

GORDON N. BALL, INC.

TEAM GHILOTTI, INC.

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

Contractor

SANTA ROSA CA 95407

SAN JOSE CA 95138

ROCKFORD IL 61104

WALNUT CREEK, CA 94596

PETALUMA, CA 94952

SAN JOSE, CA 95138

(707)585-1221

(408)574-1400

(415)822-3700

(925)838-5675

(707)763-8700

(408)574-1400

ISADA, DARREN

BRAR, PARAMDEEP

PATENIA, DANILO

PATENIA, DANILO

PATENIA, DANILO

BRAR, PARAMDEEP

Resident
Engineer

(925)250-5595

(925)260-6460

(510)224-6309

(510)224-6309

(510)224-6309

(925)260-6460

 $36,183,921

 $17,438,751

 $22,547,361

 $3,420,581

 $2,370,000

 $1,821,000

Bid + CCOs

 $36,007,628

 $16,765,797

 $21,894,232

 $3,432,756

 $0

 $690,461

Comp To  date

 $100,456

 $556,903

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
03/21/22

11/04/24

08/29/24

06/27/23

11/19/25

10/15/25

Awarded

05/13/22

11/26/24

10/01/24

07/14/23

01/08/26

12/19/25

Approved

10/30/26

03/31/26

12/31/25

12/20/25

07/31/26

03/31/26

Est Comp

 100%

 81%

 37%

 69%

 0%

 0%

%Time

 99%

 94%

 97%

 95%

 0%

 38%

% Work 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

 

 

Message

04-281204

04-2Q6104

04-0Q8204

04-0K6304

04-4X4904

04-4X5304

Contract 

ACNH-X055-(060)E

ACNH-P029-(155)E

PTNH-P029-(153)E

  

  

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

246 GHILOTTI AVE

5225 HELLYER AVENUE, SUITE
22

833 FEATHERSTONE ROAD

1777 OAKLAND BLVD. STE 300

2531 PETALUMA BLVD. SO.

5225 HELLYER AVE., STE 220

324 CAMPUS LANE STE
T

324 CAMPUS LANE, 
SUITE T

324 CAMPUS LANE 
SUITE T

324 CAMPUS LANE, 
SUITE T

324 CAMPUS LANE, 
STE T

324 COMPUS LANE, 
SUITE T

FAIRFEILD, CA 94534

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-NAP-29-45.5/45.5

04-NAP-29-46.1/0

04-NAP-121-.5/1

04-NAP-121-13.4/20.7

04-NAP-128-20.1/20.4

04-NAP-128-/25.9

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
CALISTOGA  INSTALL, RSP  REPAIR 
DRAINAGE  INSTALL RSP, REPAIR 
DRAINAGE 

NAPA COUNTY NEAR CALISTOGA AT 2.5 
MILES SOUTH OF LAKE COUNTY LINE 

NAPA COUNTY NEAR NAPA FROM 0.2 
MILE SOUTH TO 0.3 MILE NORTH OF 
HUICHICA CREEK BRIDGE 

NAPA COUNTY NEAR NAPA AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONSFROM 0.7 MILE WEST OF 
WILD HORSE VALLEY ROAD TO 1 MILE 
SOUTH OF ROUTE 128 

NEAR NAPA, AT CAPELL CREEK BRIDGE 
NO. 21-0078. ENVIRONMENTAL 
MITIGATION AND PLANT ESTABLISHMENT
FOR REHABILITATE BRIDGE PROJECT EA

AT  WRAGG  CREEK  AT WRAGG CREEK 

Description 

INSTALL RSP, REPAIR DRAINAGE

SOLDIER PILE, CONC BACKFILL, HMA,
TIMBER L

MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREA.

INSTALL SHEET PILE WALLS, ROCK 
SLOPE PROTE

ENVIRONMENTAL PERMIT MITIGATION &

SLIPOUT AND DRAINAGE REPAIR

Type Of Work
PIAZZA CONSTRUCTION

GORDON N. BALL, INC.

JOHN SEMSEN LANDSCAPING 
CO., INC.

GORDON N. BALL, INC.

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC.

VALENTINE CORPORATION

Contractor

PETALUMA, CA 94952

ALAMO CA 94507

SONORA CA 95370

ALAMO, CA 94507

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901

(707)876-3410

(925)838-5675

(209)743-4911

(925)838-5675

(415)453-4675

(415)453-3732

PATENIA, DANILO

BRAR, PARAMDEEP

SIMPSON, JOHN

PATENIA, DANILO

LUCKEL, KASAIA

ISADA, DARREN

Resident
Engineer

(510)224-6309

(925)260-6460

(510)867-4515

(510)224-6309

(510)774-6276

(925)250-5595

 $611,000

 $1,033,909

 $401,240

 $1,566,865

 $463,858

 $2,665,000

Bid + CCOs

 $455,608

 $1,041,132

 $257,519

 $0

 $283,179

 $884,931

Comp To  date

 $33,837

 $0

 $4,956

 $0

 $6,653

 $12,104

This Month
04/17/25

06/18/24

11/28/23

10/22/25

11/17/22

02/20/25

Awarded

05/14/25

07/12/24

12/20/23

11/18/25

11/21/22

02/20/25

Approved

03/31/26

07/09/26

04/18/28

08/13/26

05/11/27

01/30/26

Est Comp

 100%

 87%

 47%

 0%

 69%

 61%

%Time

 75%

 98%

 64%

 0%

 61%

 33%

% Work 

OVER RUN

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

Message

04-3X4904

04-0Q8304

04-4G21A4

04-0Q7904

04-4G84A4

04-3X0204

Contract 

  

  

HSST-P121-(133)E

ACST-S121-(018)E

  

  

  

  

-    -( )

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

5200 CARROLL ROAD,

333 CAMILLE AVENUE

21161 LYONS BALD MOUNTAIN 
ROA

333 CAMILLE AVENUE

77 LARKSPUR STREET

111 PELICAN WAY,

324 CAMPUS LANE,

324 CAMPUS LANE, 
SUITE T

3401 REGATTA BLVD

324 CAMPUS LANE, 
SUITE T

3401 REGATTA BLVD

324 CAMPUS LANE, 
SUITE T,

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

RICHMOND CA 94804

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

RICHMOND CA.94804

FAIRFIELD, 94534

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

04-SCL-9-4.0/4

04-SCL-9-4.5/5.5

04-SCL-9-4.9/4.9

04-SCL-17-6.2/0

04-SCL-17-/3.5

04-SCL-35-2.0/2

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.10.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
ON RTE 9 IN SANTA CLARA CO REMOVE 
DEBRIS, CLEAN DRAINAGE SYSTEM, AND
REGRADE SLOPE  DIR'S ORDER 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

IN SANTA CLARA CO FROM 0.35 MILE 
SOUTH OF SARATOGA CREEK BR. NO.37-
0074 TO 37-0075 REPAIR SLOPE AND 
ROADWAY, ADJUST DRAINAGE DIR'S

SANTA CLARA COUNTY NEAR SARATOGA 
AT SARATOGA CREEK 

SANTA CLARA COUNTY IN LOS GATOS AT
SANTA CRUZ AVENUE UNDERCROSSING 
AND AT MAIN STREET OVERCROSSING. 

SCL 17 - GUARDRAIL REPAIRS, 
CONCRETE BARRISCL 17 - GUARDRAIL 
REPAIRS, CONCRETE BARRISCL 17 - 
GUARDRAIL REPAIRS, CONCRETE 
BARRIDIR'

IN SANTA CLARA CO  ON ROUTE 35  
REPAIR SINKHOLE AND MINOR SLOPE 
REPAIR DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY F.A. 

Description 

STABILIZE SLOPE AND REMOVE DEBRIS

REPAIR SLIDE

CIDH PILING, STRUCTURAL STEEL, 
BRIDGE RAIL

REPLACE BRIDGE RAILS, SIDEWALK, 
AND MAINTE

GUARDRAIL, KRAIL, CONCRETE 
BARRIER

REPAIR SINKHOLE

Type Of Work
QA CONSTRUCTORS, INC

QA CONTRUCTORS, INC.

MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY,INC.

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

REDWOOD ENGINEERING  
CONSTRUCTION

Contractor

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94110

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94110

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

SANTA ROSA CA 95407

SAN JOSE, CA 95138

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

(415)340-7283

(415)340-7283

(424)335-6087

(408)314-6349

(408)574-1400

(925)819-2960

NIKZAD, ALI

MALONZO, GENE EARL

LE, TUAN

FARSIPOUR NAGHIBI, 
SINA

NIKZAD, ALI

BOOSHEHRI, FRED

Resident
Engineer

(510)867-6047

(408)595-4015

(510)867-6009

(510)715-9940

(510)867-6047

(650)222-7241

 $11,885,000

 $1,945,000

 $14,870,180

 $5,143,427

 $4,078,000

 $430,000

Bid + CCOs

 $10,574,350

 $1,831,634

 $14,764,633

 $4,880,953

 $3,805,160

 $318,775

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $293,310

 $0

 $0

This Month
02/19/24

03/13/24

11/08/22

08/30/24

04/17/23

02/29/24

Awarded

04/24/24

06/28/24

11/23/22

10/01/24

06/13/23

05/10/24

Approved

06/24/26

12/21/25

11/25/25

01/28/26

04/30/25

11/12/25

Est Comp

 100%

 85%

 100%

 100%

 100%

 100%

%Time

 89%

 94%

 100%

 95%

 93%

 100%

% Work 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

OVER RUN

COMPLETED

Message

04-1X1004

04-1X4304

04-3G6304

04-0P9704

04-3Y2904

04-1X0204

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

850 S VAN NESS AVE., STE 
35

800 S VAN NESS, STE 35

45 MORRISON AVE

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

5225 HELLYER AVE, SUITE 
220

416 D. STREET

1007 KNOX AVE.

1007 KNOX AVE.

1007 KNOX AVE

1007 KNOX AVENUE

1007 KNOX AVENUE

2350 PAGE MILL RD.

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

SAN JOSE CA, 95122

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

SAN JOSE, CA

PALO ALTO, CA 94304

Accepted

01/26/26

01/27/26

12/31/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 46
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-SCL-82-11.4/26.3

04-SCL-82-18.2/26.4

04-SCL-82-18.8/18.8

04-SCL-87-/6.1

04-SCL-101-.7/19.2

04-SCL-101-4.5/17.5

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
SANTA CLARA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM DE LA CRUZ 
BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING TO SAN 
FRANCISQUITO CREEK BRIDGE 

SANTA CLARA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM KNICKERBOCKER DRIVE
IN SUNNYVALE TO SAN MATEO COUNTY 
LINE IN PALO ALTO 

IN SANTA CLARA CO. RTE 82 AT PM 
18.82 REMOVE CONCRETE, REPAIR 
BRIDGE DECK, ADD REBAR & RECAST 
PORTIONS OF DAMAGED DECK DIR'S 
ORDER

SANTA CLARA COUNTY IN SAN JOSE 
FROM ROUTE 85/87 SEPARATION TO 0.1
MILE NORTH OF JULIAN STREET 
UNDERCROSSING 

SANTA CLARA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

SANTA CLARA COUNTY FROM 0.4 MILE 
SOUTH OF MONTEREY ROAD 
UNDERCROSSING TO 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF
COCHRANE ROAD OVERCROSSING 

Description 

REPLACE BRIDGE RAIL, CURB RAMP, 
SIDEWALK,

COLD PLANE AC, RHMA, SLAB REPL, 
CURB RAMPS

BRIDGE DECK HOLE REPAIR

COLD PLANE AC, PAVING WITH RHMA, 
UPGRADE M

PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY 
AND REMOV

INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT 
(RSC).

Type Of Work
BUGLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

MYERS & SONS 
CONSTRUCTION,LLC.

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF 
CALIFORNIA, INC.

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

Contractor

PLEASANTON CA 94588

BERKELEY CA 94710

SACRAMENTO, CA 95838

BERKELEY CA 94710

TEMPE AZ 85282

LIVERMORE CA 94550

(925)416-0700

(510)526-3424

(916)283-9950

(510)526-3424

(602)437-1711

(925)245-1300

NGUYEN, HUNG

LE, TUAN

LE, TUAN

NIKZAD, ALI

FARSIPOUR NAGHIBI, 
SINA

KABBANI, MUHIEDDINE

Resident
Engineer

(510)385-7130

(510)867-6009

(510)867-6009

(510)867-6047

(510)715-9940

(510)496-9525

 $8,563,637

 $35,427,496

 $665,000

 $56,848,692

 $3,202,093

 $2,413,033

Bid + CCOs

 $8,695,249

 $34,991,353

 $0

 $55,731,821

 $3,031,020

 $2,387,716

Comp To  date

 $0

 $320,942

 $0

 $87,276

 $0

 $922,826

This Month
04/04/24

08/17/23

11/14/25

04/19/23

06/27/23

05/22/25

Awarded

05/13/24

09/13/23

01/06/26

05/22/23

07/25/23

06/17/25

Approved

03/30/26

03/30/26

03/25/26

12/15/26

02/07/25

02/20/26

Est Comp

 93%

 85%

 0%

 64%

 100%

 45%

%Time

 99%

 97%

 0%

 96%

 93%

 98%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

Message

04-0P9804

04-4J89U4

04-4X5504

04-4J9104

04-3Q6004

04-0X6304

Contract 

  

ACNH-P082-(032)E

  

ACNH-P087-(034)E

  

  

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

4847 HOPYARD RD. SUITE 4-
395

1520 FOURTH STREET

45 MORRISON AVE.

1520 FOURTH STREET

1310 W. 23RD STREET

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

1007 KNOX AVE

1007 KNOX AVE

1007 KNOX AVE.

7007 KNOX AVE

1007 KNOX AVE

1007 KNOX AVE

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

SAN JOSE CA 96122

SAN JOSE, CA 95135

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

SAN JOSE CA 95122

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

04-SCL-101-30.7/31.1

04-SCL-101-33.0/49

04-SCL-101-38.0/38.1

04-SCL-101-51.7/52.5

04-SCL-101-/2.7

04-SCL-152-12.6/12.6

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.80.01
0

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY, IN SAN JOSE
FROM 0.3 MILE SOUTH TO 0.1 MILE  
NORTH OF THE YEREBA BUENA ROAD UC 
AND 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF EAST R

SCL 101 AT THREE LOCATIONS SCL 101
AT THREE LOCATIONS SCL 101 AT 
THREE LOCATIONS SCL 101 AT THREE 
LOCATIONS 

REPLACE PUMPS  ROUTE 101 AND 10TH 
STREET PUMP STATION  DIR'S ORDER 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

SANTA CLARA AND SAN MATEO COUNTIES
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.3 MILE
SOUTH OF OREGON EXPRESSWAY 
OVERCROSSING TO 0.3 MILESOUTH OF 

SANTA CLARA COUNTY FROM THE SAN 
BENITO COUNTY LINE TO 0.5 MILE 
SOUTH OF ROUTE 25/101 SEPARATION 

SCL 152 @  JOHNSON CREEK  - 
BLOCKED CULVERTS AND CHANNEL 

Description 

UPGRADE IRRIGATION SYSTEM FOR

REPAIR FAILED CULVERT

REPLACE PUMPS

HIGHWAY PLANTING AND IRRIGATION 
SYSTEMS.

COLD PLANE AC PVMT & RHMA 
OVERLAY, CONST M

REMOVE SILT/SEDIMENT FROM CREEK, 
CLEAR CUL

Type Of Work
BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC.

BUGLER CONSTRUCTION INC.

PUMP REPAIR SERVICE CO., 
INC.

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC.

DESILVA GATES CONSTRUCTION,
LLC

ABSL CONSTRUCTION

Contractor

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94134

ORANGE CA 92868

DUBLIN CA 94568

HAYWARD, CA 94544

(415)453-4675

(925)416-0700

(415)467-2150

(714)939-6600

(510)526-3424

 

CRUZ, ALBERT

MALONZO, GENE EARL

PATEL, NIM

CRUZ, ALBERT

NIKZAD, ALI

KHAN, ARIF

Resident
Engineer

(916)634-6562

(408)595-4015

(408)595-4003

(916)634-6562

(510)867-6047

(408)595-4019

 $1,774,610

 $1,785,000

 $3,795,173

 $6,318,859

 $2,418,814

 $2,264,000

Bid + CCOs

 $1,401,197

 $1,659,395

 $1,454,232

 $5,779,408

 $0

 $2,078,978

Comp To  date

 $3,938

 $0

 $0

 $3,000

 $0

 $0

This Month
09/27/21

01/06/23

01/18/23

10/25/23

10/21/25

12/23/22

Awarded

10/22/21

03/20/23

03/10/23

11/30/23

11/10/25

02/14/23

Approved

04/10/26

04/30/24

10/15/25

09/15/28

05/08/26

12/30/25

Est Comp

 96%

 94%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

%Time

 79%

 93%

 43%

 0%

 0%

 92%

% Work 

 

SUSPENDED

 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

SUSPENDED

 

Message

04-4J9304

04-2Y8504

04-1Y6204

04-1J5674

04-1W1904

04-2Y7404

Contract 

ACNH-Q101-(397)E

  

  

  

ACNH-Q101-(450)E

  

--()

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

77 LARKSPUR STREET

4847 HOPYARD RD, SUITE 4-
395

405 ALLAN ST.

3707 W GARDEN GROVE BLVD

11555 DUBLIN BLVD.

29393 PACIFIC ST.

3401 REGATTA BLVD

1007 KNOX AVE,

1007 KNOX AVE.

3401 REGATTA BLVD.

1007 KNOX AVE.

1007 KNOX AVE.,

RICHMOND, CA 94804

SAN JOSE, CA

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

RICHMOND, CA 94804

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

SAN JOSE, CA

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

04-SCL-152-16.8/23.3

04-SCL-237-1.5/6.4

04-SCL-280-2.9/2.9

04-SCL-280-4.6/4.6

04-SCL-280-/2.7

04-SCL-280-/3.8

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.10.20
1131

Pgm Code
SANTA CLARA COUNTY NEAR GILROY AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 1.9 MILES 
EAST OF BLOOMFIELD AVENUE TO 0.1 
MILE WEST OF CASADE FRUTA UNDE

SANTA CLARA COUNTY ON ROUTE 237 AT
VARIOUSLOCATIONS FROM MIDDLEFIELD 
ROAD  UNDERCROSSING TO GUADALUPE 
RIVER BRIDGE AND ON ROUTE 88

IN SAN JOSE, SANTA CLARA COUNTY, 
NEAR ROUTE 87  REPAIR/REPLACE 
DAMAGED PUMP DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY
F.A. 

SCL 280 AT WINCHESTER BLVD -  
GROUNDWATER  PUMP REPAIR  DIR'S 
ORDER EMERGENCY F.A. 

SANTA CLARA COUNTY IN SAN JOSE 
FROM ROUTE 280/680/101 SEPARATION 
TO 0.2 MILE WEST OFBIRD AVENUE 
OVERCROSSING 

SOUTHWEST PUMP PLANT  REPLACE 
EXISTING PUMPS INCLUDING 
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL ELEMENTS
DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY F.A. 

Description 

EXCAVATION, HMA, DRAINAGE, RSP, 
SIGNING, M

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT, PLACE HMA
(A), & P

REPAIR/REPLACE DAMAGED PUMP

REPAIR AND REPLACE DAMAGED PUMPS

RHMA-G SURFACING AND CONSTRUCT 
BRIDGE APPR

REPAIR/REPLACE PUMPS

Type Of Work
PACIFIC INFRASTRUCTURE 
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

PUMP REPAIR SERVICE CO., 
INC.

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

PUMP REPAIR SERVICE CO., 
INC.

Contractor

VACAVILLE CA  95688

SAN JOSE CA 95138

BERKELEY, CA 94710

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94134

BERKELEY CA 94710

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94134

(707)449-3604

(408)574-1415

(510)526-3424

(415)467-2150

(510)809-3490

(415)467-2150

KABBANI, MUHIEDDIN

NGO, HUNG T

PATEL, NIM

PATEL, NIM

PATEL, NIM

NGO, HUNG T

Resident
Engineer

(510)496-9525

(510)406-9696

(408)595-4003

(408)595-4003

(408)595-4003

(510)406-9696

 $5,812,069

 $1,686,420

 $2,185,000

 $2,810,000

 $21,106,388

 $1,450,000

Bid + CCOs

 $5,454,166

 $1,744,230

 $1,664,508

 $1,310,974

 $17,079,948

 $347,449

Comp To  date

 $138,386

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $406,791

 $0

This Month
11/06/24

05/06/25

01/15/22

01/12/23

05/02/24

07/12/24

Awarded

12/03/24

06/10/25

03/03/22

04/17/23

06/17/24

07/12/24

Approved

12/19/25

12/15/25

05/29/26

03/31/26

07/31/26

12/31/25

Est Comp

 82%

 85%

 0%

 0%

 57%

 0%

%Time

 100%

 99%

 76%

 47%

 81%

 24%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

04-0Q05U4

04-2Y5404

04-0Y5004

04-3Y0004

04-1Q4604

04-0X2604

Contract 

  

  

  

  

ACIM-2801-(992)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

871 COTTING COURT STE A

5225 HELLYER AVENUE, SUITE
22

1520 FOURTH ST.

PO BOX 34327

1520 FOURTH STREET

405 ALLAN ST

1007 KNOX AVE.

1007 KNOX AVE

1007 KNOX AVE.

1007 KNOX AVE

1007 KNOX AVE.

1007 KNOX AVE.

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

SAN JOSE CA

SAN JOSE, CA 96122

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 
94134

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

04-SCL-880-1.7/1.9

04-SF-1-.9/4.1

04-SF-80-3.8/5

04-SF-80-3.9/4.5

04-SF-80-5.7/7.7

04-SF-280-2.7/4.2

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
ON RTE 880 IN SANTA CLARA COUNTY 
AT THE ALAMEDA NB OFFRAMP AND SB 
ONRAMP REPAIR SINKHOLE, SETTLEMENT
& DRAINAGE DIR'S ORDER EMERGE

THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN 
FRANCISCO FROM HOLLOWAY AVENUE TO 
LINCOLN WAY AND AT CALIFORNIA 
STREET 

IN THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN 
FRANCISCO ONROUTE 80 FROM WESTERN 
OF BAYSHORE TO SFOBBAPPROACH UPPER
DECK AND ON ROUTE 101 FROM 0.3 

REPLACE DAMAGED CONCRETE BARRIER 
AND TUBULAR RAILING  ON HIGHWAYS 
80 AND 101  DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY 
F.A. 

THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN 
FRANCISCO AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 
FROM 0.1 MILE EAST OF FREMONT 
STREET OFF-RAMP TO 0.2 MILE WEST 
OF YERBA 

THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN 
FRANCISCO AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 
FROM MONTEREY BOULEVARD ON-RAMP 
OVERCROSSING TO ROUTE 280/101 
SEPARATION

Description 

REPAIR SINKHOLE

COLD PLANE AC PVMT, HMA (TYPE A) 
AND INDIV

POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY, JOINT
SEALS, G

REPAIR BRIDGE RAILING

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE (RSC)
& JOINT

PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY,
AND REPL

Type Of Work
ABSL CONSTRUCTION

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

MYERS - ACC A JOINT VENTURE

YERBA BUENA ENGINEERING & 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Contractor

HAYWARD, CA 94544

SAN JOSE CA 95138

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94124

BENICIA CA 94510

LOOMIS CA 95650

(510)727-0900

(408)574-1415

(916)283-9984

(415)822-4400

(925)372-8000

(916)652-7824

NGO, HUNG T

KOOS, CHARLES

GIANG, BIANA

SIHRA, CHETAN

LARWIN, THOMAS

KARDAVANI, KAYVAN

Resident
Engineer

(510)406-9696

(510)715-6644

(916)634-3561

(510)867-6069

(510)867-4545

(510)908-8819

 $1,692,500

 $11,080,900

 $58,000,000

 $2,960,000

 $15,144,833

 $5,651,563

Bid + CCOs

 $307,537

 $3,647,968

 $217,969

 $2,761,259

 $4,971,522

 $5,400,266

Comp To  date

 $0

 $1,076,143

 $217,969

 $0

 $430,471

 $0

This Month
06/03/25

07/23/25

11/17/25

04/02/24

05/16/25

06/17/24

Awarded

08/11/25

09/16/25

12/03/25

04/17/24

06/03/25

07/12/24

Approved

06/30/26

07/23/26

09/01/27

03/31/26

06/16/27

01/30/26

Est Comp

 0%

 14%

 1%

 83%

 21%

 99%

%Time

 18%

 33%

 0%

 93%

 33%

 94%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

04-4X0204

04-0AA624

04-0Q0204

04-0X9104

04-1Y7204

04-1Y5004

Contract 

  

ACNH-P001-(709)E

ACBR-NHX0-(505)4

  

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

29393 PACIFIC ST.

5225 HELLYER AVENUE, SUITE
22

45 MORRISON AVENUE

1340 EGBERT AVE.

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

3269 SWETZER ROAD

1007 KNOX AVE.

585 LINDA MAR BLVD.

585 LINDA MAR BLVD.

585 LINDA MAR BLVD.

575 LINDA MAR BLVD.

585 LINDA MAR BLVD.

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

PACIFICA, CA 94044

PACIFICA, CA 94044

PACIFICA, CA 94044

PACIFICA, CA 94044

PACIFICA, CA 94044

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 50
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04District

04-SF-280-6.6/T7.2

04-SF-280-6.6/7.2

04-SF0-80-8.3/8.3

04-SM-1-26.3/47.3

04-SM-1-27.5/34.8

04-SM-1-28.9/0

Fed Aid

20.10.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN 
FRANCISCO FROM 25TH STREET TO 0.8 
MILE NORTH OF MARIPOSA STREET 
SEPARATION 

REPLACE CRACKED GIRDER  AT CHINA 
BASIN VIADUCT  (BRIDGE NO. 34-
0100)  DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY F.A. 

SFOBB  EAST   SPAN   SFOBB EAST 
SPAN 

SAN MATEO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

SAN MATEO COUNTY IN AND NEAR HALF 
MOON BAYFROM WAVECREST ROAD TO 0.1
MILE SOUTH OF MARINE BOULEVARD 

SAN MATEO COUNTY IN HALF MOON BAY 
ON ROUTE1 AT PILARCITOS CREEK 
BRIDGE AND NEAR LA HONDA ON ROUTE 
84 AT SAN GREGORIO CREEK BRIDGE 

Description 

REPAIR CONCRETE BRIDGE, DRILL AND
BOND DOW

CHINA BASIN VIADUCT GIRDER 
REPLACEMENT

REPAIR ELEVATOR SYSTEM

TRAFFIC MONITORING STATION 
SYSTEM.

COLD PLANE AC, PLACE HMA, MODIFY 
SIGNAL AN

CHANNEL EXCAVATION AND PARTIALLY 
GROUTED R

Type Of Work
GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

USA HOIST COMPANY, INC.

NORCAL GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

DISNEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Contractor

BENICIA CA 94510

BENICIA, CA 94510

EAST DUNDEE, IL 60118

SAN JOSE CA 95132

BERKELEY CA 94710

BURLINGAME CA 94010

(925)372-8000

(925)372-8008

(619)549-1440

(408)886-0335

(510)909-9601

(415)680-7752

KOOS, CHARLES

KOOS, CHARLES

BARON, MARCUS

SIHRA, CHETAN

SIHRA, CHETAN

BOOSHEHRI, FRED

Resident
Engineer

(510)715-6644

(510)715-6644

(510)566-8214

(510)867-6069

(510)867-6069

(650)222-7241

 $3,994,251

 $16,777,000

 $2,975,000

 $947,422

 $20,668,678

 $4,206,031

Bid + CCOs

 $3,689,786

 $1,624,436

 $432,169

 $933,397

 $750,464

 $4,010,740

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $288,098

 $66,585

This Month
05/18/23

07/14/25

12/02/24

06/26/23

07/02/25

06/21/24

Awarded

06/08/23

08/06/25

03/20/25

08/11/23

07/29/25

07/24/24

Approved

11/30/25

03/03/26

03/08/27

12/30/25

02/01/27

12/31/26

Est Comp

 100%

 37%

 0%

 100%

 7%

 33%

%Time

 94%

 28%

 15%

 100%

 4%

 99%

% Work 

COMPLETED

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

Message

04-1W1404

04-4X1404

04-2X0704

04-2K8804

04-0Q1304

04-2J7904

Contract 

  

  

  

  

ACNH-P001-(707)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

175 PRAIRIE LAKE,

1950 MAJESTIC CT

1520 FOURTH STREET

533 AIRPORT BLVD., SUITE 
120

555 LINDA MAR BLVD.

585 LINDA MAR BLVD

585 LINDA MAR BLVD

585 LINDA MAR BLVD

585 LINDA MAR BLVD

2350 PAGE MILL RD

PACIFICA, CA 94044

PACIFICA, CA 94044

PACIFICA, CA 94044

PACIFICA, CA 94044

PACIFICA, CA 94044

PALO ALTO, CA 94304

Accepted

01/15/26

01/06/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

04-SM-1-32.2/32.2

04-SM-1-47.6/47.6

04-SM-1-47.8/47.8

04-SM-35-1.7/1.7

04-SM-35-8.7/8.7

04-SM-82-9.2/9.2

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.10.20
1130

Pgm Code
REMOVE AND REPLACE RSP,  CONCRETE 
STAIRWAY, AC PATHWAY ON SURFER'S 
BEACH  DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY F.A. 

IN SAN MATEO COUNTY  HIGHWAY 1 PM 
47.6  SLOPE EROSION REPAIR  DIR'S 
ORDER EMERGENCY F.A. 

NEAR   SULLIVAN  AVENUE  REPAIR 
SLIPOUT 

0.2 MILE SOUTH  OF PAGE MILL ROAD 
DRAINAGE AND RSP  DIR'S ORDER 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

SM-35 IN PORTOLA VALLEY  SM-35 IN 
PORTOLA VALLEY  SM-35 IN PORTOLA 
VALLEY  DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY F.A.

IN SAN MAEO COUNTY ROUTE 82 
FRONTAGE ROAD  REPAIR SINKHOLE  
DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY F.A. 

Description 

REPLACE RSP, PATHWAY, AND STAIR

SLOPE EROSION REPAIR

REPAIR SLIPOUT

DRAINAGE AND RSP

REPAIR SINKHOLE

REPAIR SINKHOLE

Type Of Work
YERBA BUENA ENGINEERING & 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE, INC.

ALEXANDER SANTAMARIA 
CONCRETE

REDWOOD ENGINEERING  
CONSTRUCTION

REDWOOD ENGINEERING  
CONSTRUCTION

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE, INC.

Contractor

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94124

SAN JOSE, CA 95126

SAN JOSE, CA 95126

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

REDWOOD CITY CA 94083

SAN JOSE, CA 95126

(415)822-4400

(408)634-4209

(408)634-4209

(925)819-2960

 

(408)634-4209

MARABEH, HISHAM

ZHU, JIAHONG

ZHU, JIAHONG

BOOSHEHRI, FRED

BOOSHEHRI, FRED

MOE, ALVIN

Resident
Engineer

(916)621-9754

(510)590-7543

(510)590-7543

(650)222-7241

(650)222-7241

(510)421-6332

 $1,795,000

 $795,000

 $637,000

 $1,903,000

 $5,252,574

 $504,000

Bid + CCOs

 $975,698

 $0

 $348,142

 $1,418,359

 $3,329,857

 $308,236

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
09/04/23

10/01/25

04/03/25

08/07/23

05/05/23

08/29/24

Awarded

01/25/24

12/03/25

08/11/25

09/25/23

07/07/23

12/09/24

Approved

03/31/26

12/31/26

07/10/26

12/31/25

12/30/26

02/01/26

Est Comp

 100%

 0%

 25%

 100%

 100%

 63%

%Time

 54%

 0%

 55%

 100%

 63%

 61%

% Work 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

OVER RUN

 

Message

04-0X0804

04-4X4504

04-3X5104

04-0X0004

04-3Y7604

04-1X9604

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1340 EGBERT AVENUE

785 LINCOLN AVE.

785 LINCOLN AVE

416 D STREET

416 D STREET

785 LINCOLN AVE.

585 LINDA MAR BLVD

585 LINDA MAR BLVD.

585 LINDA MAR BLVD,

2350 PAGE MILL RD.

2350 PAGE MILL ROAD

1700 S. AMPHLETT 
BLVD.

PACIFICA, CA 94044

PACIFICA, CA 94044

PACIFICA, CA 94044

PALO ALTO, CA 94304

PALO ALTO CA 94304

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

Accepted

01/08/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

04-SM-82-9.3/0

04-SM-82-9.6/11.8

04-SM-82-12.3/15.9

04-SM-84-16.1/16.1

04-SM-84-17.9/17.9

04-SM-84-27.7/29.2

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
SAN MATEO COUNTY IN SAN MATEO AT 
HILLSDALEBOULEVARD OVERCROSSING 

SAN MATEO COUNTY IN SAN MATEO FROM
0.1 MILE NORTH OF HILLSDALE 
BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING TO SECOND 
AVENUE 

IN SAN MATEO COUNTY FROM EAST 
SANTA INEZ AVENUE IN SAN MATEO TO 
MILLBRAE AVENUE IN MILLBRAE 

SAN MATEO STATE HIGHWAY 84 PM 
16.07 REPAIR SINKHOLE, FAILED 
CULVERT, REPAVE  DIR'S ORDER 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

IN SAN MATEO COUNTY ON HIGHWAY 84-
PM 17.9IN SAN MATEO COUNTY ON 
HIGHWAY 84- PM 17.9IN SAN MATEO 
COUNTY ON HIGHWAY 84- PM 17.9DIR'

SAN MATEO COUNTY IN MENLO PARK ON 
ROUTE 84FROM ROUTE 114 TO 
DUMBARTON BRIDGE AND ON WILLOW 
ROAD AT ROUTE 114/101 SEPARATION 

Description 

REPLACE BRIDGE RAILING, CONSTRUCT
ADA CURB

INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT 
(RSC).

PAVEMENT RRR AND UPGRADE OF 
PEDESTRIAN INF

REPAIR SINKHOLE & FAILED CULVERT

REPAIR SLOPE AND DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
AND CONS

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT AND 
OVERLAY WITH RH

Type Of Work
AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS
WEST COAST, LLC DBA ACC 
WEST COAST

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, 
INC

A. TEICHERT & SON, INC. DBA
TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

REDWOOD ENGINEERING  
CONSTRUCTION

JOSEPH J. ALBANESE, INC

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

Contractor

BENICIA CA 94510

LIVERMORE CA 94550

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

REDWOOD CITY, CA 94063

SANTA CLARA CA 95050

BERKELEY CA 94710

(707)746-8028

(925)245-1300

(925)627-5700

(925)819-2960

(408)757-5700

(510)526-3424

AUNG, PHONE

INORI, DOUGLAS

BUSTAMANTE, GRACE

RAHMANYAR, KHALIL 
RAHMAN

BOOSHEHRI, FRED

MALONZO, ETHAN

Resident
Engineer

(510)385-6850

(650)333-4036

(510)496-9286

(510)813-2594

(650)222-7241

(279)234-2197

 $1,737,517

 $1,135,760

 $113,750,000

 $679,000

 $11,365,649

 $2,968,475

Bid + CCOs

 $1,673,417

 $1,117,819

 $1,341,185

 $0

 $10,164,909

 $2,632,314

Comp To  date

 $150,522

 $0

 $1,341,185

 $0

 $0

 $5,705

This Month
01/13/25

04/04/24

12/02/25

09/12/25

03/10/23

06/16/25

Awarded

02/12/25

04/29/24

12/02/25

12/19/25

05/11/23

07/03/25

Approved

12/31/25

02/01/26

08/20/32

02/15/26

11/28/25

03/02/26

Est Comp

 83%

 100%

 1%

 0%

 100%

 37%

%Time

 98%

 96%

 1%

 0%

 100%

 88%

% Work 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

OVER RUN

 

Message

04-1Q5304

04-2Y5604

04-0K81U4

04-4X4304

04-3Y5004

04-2Y5204

Contract 

  

  

ACNH-P082-(033)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2990 BAY VISTA COURT, 
SUITE D

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

5200 FRANKLIN DR. SUITE 
115

416 D STREET

851 MARTIN AVENUE

1520 FOURTH STREET

1700 S AMPHLETT 
BLVD.

1700 S AMPHLETT 
BLVD

1700 SOUTH AMPHLETT
BLVD.

2350 PAGE MILL ROAD

2350 PAGE MILL ROAD

1700 S AMPHLETT 
BLVD

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

PALO ALTO, CA 94304

PALO ALTO CA 94304

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

Accepted

12/31/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

04-SM-84-28.0/2

04-SM-92-4.0/5

04-SM-92-12.0/13.1

04-SM-92-/13.6

04-SM-92-/.5

04-SM-101-2.5/2.6

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.10.20
1352

Pgm Code
RAVENSWOOD PUMP PLANT,  MENLO PARK
 REPAIR/REPLACE PUMPS  DIR'S ORDER
EMERGENCY F.A. 

WEST OF ROUTE 35, REMOVE ASPHALT 
CONCRETE PAVEMENT, HOT MIX 
ASPHALT, HMA DIKE, INSTALL 
UNDERDRAIN, LINED V-DITCH, 
TRAFFICCONTROL S

SAN MATEO COUNTY IN FOSTER CITY 
AND SAN MATEO ON ROUTE 92 FROM 0.2
MILE EAST OF SOUTH DELAWARE STREET
UNDERCROSSING TO 0.3MILE WES

IN SAN MATEO COUNTY AND  SAN 
FRANCISCO COUNTY  REPLACE FENCE 
AND GATES  DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY 
F.A. 

IN SAN MATEO COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
HALF MOON BAY FROM ROUTE 1 TO 0.3 
MILE EAST OF MAIN STREET. 

SAN MATEO COUNTY AND THE CITY AND 
COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS FROMHARNEY WAY TO MARKET
STREET 

Description 

REPAIR/REPLACE PUMPS

REPAIR PAVEMENT

BRIDGE WIDENING, HMA, CURB RAMP, 
CONC BARR

REPLACE FENCE AND GATES

HM-1 COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT, 
PLACE HMA (A)

REPLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT SLABS 
AND UPGRAD

Type Of Work
MONTEREY MECHANICAL CO.

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

GORDON N. BALL, INC.

NORCAL GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
CO

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

Contractor

OAKLAND, CA 94621

SAN JOSE, CA 95138

WALNUT CREEK, CA 94596

SAN JOSE, CA 95133

BERKELEY CA 94710

LIVERMORE CA 94550

(510)632-3173

(831)768-2000

(925)838-5675

(408)886-0335

(510)526-3424

(925)337-5169

BOOSHEHRI, FRED

LAM, PETER

LAM, PETER

CHEN, ROY

MALONZO, ETHAN

GIANG, BIANA

Resident
Engineer

(650)222-7241

(510)393-1593

(510)393-1593

(510)385-6741

(279)234-2197

(916)634-3561

 $1,280,000

 $1,369,000

 $28,418,481

 $1,935,000

 $751,124

 $92,222,000

Bid + CCOs

 $299,892

 $536,249

 $12,281,033

 $218,517

 $813,822

 $8,727,763

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $591,670

 $0

 $8,981

 $2,444,535

This Month
04/02/24

06/16/25

01/22/25

08/15/24

06/04/25

08/20/25

Awarded

05/01/24

07/22/25

03/13/25

08/15/24

09/26/25

08/28/25

Approved

10/30/26

03/02/26

05/18/27

03/30/26

01/13/26

03/07/28

Est Comp

 46%

 67%

 35%

 33%

 100%

 8%

%Time

 23%

 39%

 43%

 11%

 100%

 9%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

04-0X3304

04-3X6404

04-2Q8004

04-1X2204

04-0X6504

04-1Q8204

Contract 

  

  

CPFL-6204-(136)0

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

8275 SAN LEANDRO ST.

5225 HELLYER AVE, SUITE 
220,

1777 OAKLAND BLVD. STE 300

751 MABURY RD.

1520 FOURTH STREET

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

2350 PAGE MILL RD.

1700 SO.AMPHLETT, 
101 & 103,

1700 SOUTH AMPHLETT
BLVD

1700 SOUTH AMPHLETT
BLVD,#101

1700 S AMPHLETT 
BLVD.

585 LINDA MAR BLVD.

PALO ALTO, CA 94304

SAN MATEO, CA 94402-
1986

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

PACIFICA, CA 94044

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

04-SM-101-6.9/7.6

04-SM-101-9.1/9.1

04-SM-101-/21.8

04-SM-101-/6.2

04-SM-280-10.2/10.2

04-SM-280-10.2/10.2

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.10.20
1131

20.10.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
SAN MATEO COUNTY IN REDWOOD CITY 
AND SAN CARLOS FROM 0.3 MILE SOUTH
OF CORDILLERAS CREEK BRIDGE TO 0.1
MILE SOUTH OF PULGAS CREEK 

IN SAN MATEO COUNTY IN  BELMONT AT
BELMONT CREEK CULVERT DEBRIS AND 
SIDEMENT REMOVAL DIR'S ORDER 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

SAN MATEO COUNTY FROM SAN MATEO 
COUNTY LINE IN EAST PALO ALTO TO 
0.2 MILE NORTH OF COLMA CREEK 
BRIDGE IN SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO 

REDWOOD CREEK BRIDGE NO. 35-0145 
REPAIR DAMAGED BRIDGE COLUMS, 
ABUTMENT, BENT CAP & SOFFIT, & 
MITIGATE LOCAL SCOUR DIR'S ORDER 
EME

IN SAN MATEO CO. ON ROUTE 280 NB 
IN THE CITY OF BELMONT  REPLACE 
CULVERT  DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY 
F.A. 

SM 280-CANADA PUMP STATION REHAB- 
PREVENT DETENTION BASIN OVERFLOW 
INTO OTHER RESERVSM 280-CANADA 
PUMP STATION REHAB- PREVENT DIR'

Description 

REPLACE BOX CULVERT BRIDGE.

CREEK CLEARING

AC PAVEMENT, GUARDRAILS, TMS, 
DRAINAGE SYS

BRIDGE REPAIR

REPLACE CULVERT

REPAIR PUMPS

Type Of Work
MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

SIERRA MOUNTAIN 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY,INC.

AQUA SIERRA CONTROLS, INC

Contractor

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

SONORA, CA 95370

CONCORD CA 94520

BENICIA, CA 94510

SANTA ROSA, CA 95407

AUBURN, CA 95603

(916)208-6416

(415)308-7260

(925)687-6666

(925)372-8000

(707)585-1221

(530)823-3241

LAM, PETER

MOE, ALVIN

MALONZO, ETHAN

LAM, PETER

LAM, PETER

INORI, DOUGLAS

Resident
Engineer

(510)393-1593

(510)421-6332

(279)234-2197

(510)867-6052

(510)393-1593

(650)333-4036

 $22,333,260

 $2,176,000

 $74,224,488

 $1,351,500

 $1,010,500

 $1,090,286

Bid + CCOs

 $21,595,089

 $1,980,683

 $0

 $18,526

 $901,528

 $1,086,721

Comp To  date

 $8,714

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
03/20/23

08/31/23

10/20/25

06/14/24

07/05/24

01/14/23

Awarded

04/07/23

05/14/24

11/10/25

07/17/24

09/17/24

04/06/23

Approved

02/16/26

12/31/25

06/22/27

05/15/25

04/30/26

09/30/25

Est Comp

 100%

 80%

 0%

 50%

 100%

 100%

%Time

 94%

 91%

 0%

 1%

 89%

 98%

% Work 

OVER RUN

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

OVER RUN

Message

04-2J7304

04-0X0604

04-1Q5824

04-1X2404

04-1X6604

04-3Y0804

Contract 

ACNH-Q101-(415)E

  

ACNH-Q101-(441)E

  

  

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

45 MORRISON AVE

19500 NUGGET BLVD.

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

3701 MALLARD DR.

246 GHILOTTI AVE.

13265 BILL FRANCIS DRIVE

1700 SO. AMPHLETT 
BLVD, STE101

1700 S AMPHLETT 
BLVD

1700 S. AMPHLETT 
BLVD.

1700 SOUTH AMPHLETT
BLVD., SUITE 101

1700 S. AMPHLETT 
BLVD. STE 101

1700 S. AMPHLETT 
BLVD

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

SAN MATEO, CA

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

04-SM-280-/21

04-SM-680-/16.5

04-SOL-12-1.8/L3.2

04-SOL-12-3.2/7.5

04-SOL-12-7.7/14.1

04-SOL-28-/9.8

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
SAN MATEO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROMALPINE ROAD 
UNDERCROSSING TO ROUTE 
280/380SEPARATION 

IN CC, SOL AND SM COUNTIES - 
ROUTES 680, 8IN CC, SOL AND SM 
COUNTIES - ROUTES 680, 8IN CC, SOL
AND SM COUNTIES - ROUTES 680, 
8DIR'

SOLANO COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
FAIRFIELD ON ROUTE 12 FROM THE 
80/12 EAST JUNCTION TO 0.9 MILE 
EAST OF CHADBOURNE ROAD 
UNDERCROSSING AND

SOLANO COUNTY IN AND NEAR SUISUN 
CITY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.2
MILE EAST OF BECK AVENUE TO 0.2 
MILE WEST OF WALTERS ROAD 

SOLANO COUNTY NEAR SUISUN CITY 
FROM 0.2 MILE EAST OF LAWLER RANCH
PARKWAY TO 0.5 MILE EAST OF SHILOH
ROAD 

IN SOLANO COUNTY  VALLEJO, 
FAIRFIELD AND DIXON MAINTENANCE 
STATIONS AND DIXON MAINTENANCE 
STATIONS 

Description 

INSTALL COLUMN CASINGS, CONC 
BARRIERS AND

PERFORM NON-DESTRUCTIVE TESTING 
ON BUTT WE

I-80 WB TRUCK SCALES

INSTALL MGS AND MODIFY SIGNAL AND
LIGHTING

RHMA OVERLAY, REPLACE CULVERTS, 
BRIDGE RAI

REPLACE/IMPROVE EXISTING FENCES 
AND GATES

Type Of Work
GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE WEST 
CO.

HOSELEY CORPORATION

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION CO.

Contractor

BENICIA CA 94510

BENICIA CA 94510

FAIRFIELD CA 94534

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94124

CONCORD CA 94520

OAKLAND, CA 94621

(925)372-8000

(925)372-8000

(707)439-7300

(415)404-8997

(925)687-6666

(510)792-1727

LAM, PETER

ATAKO, KINGSTON

ISADA, DARREN

LANE, ISAIAH

SARWARY, ASADULLAH

TRAN, QUANG

Resident
Engineer

(510)393-1593

(510)813-3347

(925)250-5595

(510)867-6033

(510)807-1407

(510)773-8499

 $10,896,106

 $27,537,000

 $152,561,507

 $2,475,532

 $19,656,378

 $2,107,000

Bid + CCOs

 $10,723,136

 $25,985,578

 $33,963,355

 $2,343,815

 $8,443,617

 $2,003,371

Comp To  date

 $1,169

 $0

 $6,795,214

 $0

 $173,220

 $0

This Month
04/18/23

05/19/23

06/20/25

07/25/24

02/14/25

08/27/24

Awarded

04/25/23

07/17/23

06/20/25

08/16/24

03/06/25

11/04/24

Approved

12/22/26

02/03/26

01/31/29

07/21/25

01/04/27

03/01/26

Est Comp

 85%

 79%

 11%

 100%

 32%

 98%

%Time

 96%

 94%

 22%

 97%

 41%

 95%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

04-4J8504

04-3Y4104

04-0A53T4

04-0W1104

04-2Q5504

04-1X3604

Contract 

ACIM-2801-(999)E

  

  

SNHG-P012-(131)E

ACNH-P012-(132)E

  

--()

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

4650 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE

96F PIER ADMIN BUILDING 
STE20

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

21 HEGENBERGER COURT,

1700 S AMPHLETTE 
BLVD

3401 REGATTA BLVD

324 CAMPUS LANE, 
SUITE T

324 CAMPUS LANE, 
SUITE T

324 CAMPUS LANE, 
STE T

324 CAMPUS 
LANE,SUITE T

SAN MATEO CA 94402

RICHMOND, CA 948041650

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

FIARFIELD, CA 94534

FAIRFIELD, CA 94533

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

04-SOL-29-/6

04-SOL-80-6.7/6.7

04-SOL-80-10.1/10.6

04-SOL-80-10.4/30.2

04-SOL-80-12.9/12.9

04-SOL-80-13.9/14.5

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

HB4C

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
SOLANO COUNTY IN VALLEJO FROM 0.2 
MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 80/ 29 
SEPARATION TO NAPA COUNTY LINE 

HAUL OFF SLIDE MATERIAL AT CLOSED 
BIKE TRAIL AND DISPOSAL, HAZMAT 
SOIL TESTING, ROADWAY EXCAVATION, 
EMBANKMENT GRADING, "SOLANO BI

PUMP   STATION   ASSET  ID# 23 
0014DWR/L 

FROM 0.95 WEST OF RED TOP ROAD 
UNDERCROSSING TO 0.4 MILE EAST OF 
LEISURE TOWN ROAD OVERCROSSING 

PAVEMENT  SETTLEMENT  AND 
EMBANKMENT  RECONSTRUCTION 

SOLANO COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
FAIRFIELD AT DANWILSON CREEK 
BRIDGE AND AT SUISUN CREEK BRIDGE 

Description 

HMA PVMT, MOD DRAINAGE, SIGNALS, 
SIDEWALKS

LANSLIDE AND BIKE REPAIR

PUMP STATION REPAIR

CONVERT EXISTING HOV LANE TO 
EXPRES

"REPAIR AC PAVEMENT, ADDRESS 
EXPOSED FOUND

MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS.

Type Of Work
BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

O C JONES & SONS INC.

MAGGIORA BROS DRILLING, 
INC.

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

GORDON N BALL INC

JOHN SEMSEN LANDSCAPING 
CO., INC.

Contractor

CONCORD CA 94520

BERKELEY CA 94710

WATSONVILLE, CA 95076

BERKELEY CA 94710

WALNUT CREEK, CA 94596

SONORA CA 95370

(925)687-6666

(510)526-3424

(831)724-1338

(510)526-3424

(925)838-5675

(209)743-4911

TRAN, QUANG

QUANG, TRAN

TRAN, QUANG

TATUM, JUSTEN

TATUM, JUSTEN

LUCKEL, KASAIA

Resident
Engineer

(510)773-8499

(510)224-6309

(510)773-8499

(510)406-4596

(510)406-4596

(510)774-6276

 $25,080,109

 $2,560,000

 $1,277,500

 $162,105,431

 $994,000

 $561,040

Bid + CCOs

 $2,568,070

 $1,169,465

 $662,064

 $160,161,135

 $427,137

 $431,840

Comp To  date

 $1,716,611

 $0

 $662,064

 $873,964

 $0

 $5,080

This Month
07/14/25

03/28/25

02/24/25

01/18/22

03/31/25

11/21/22

Awarded

07/29/25

07/29/25

03/28/25

02/02/22

08/05/25

01/13/23

Approved

06/22/27

04/17/26

04/17/26

07/15/26

03/31/26

04/08/27

Est Comp

 11%

 81%

 0%

 88%

 73%

 71%

%Time

 10%

 46%

 52%

 99%

 43%

 77%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

04-2Q5204

04-3X5004

04-3X1604

04-4G0804

04-3X4704

04-4G8734

Contract 

ACNH-P029-(158)E

  

  

ACIM-0802-(375)E

  

  

--()

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

1520 FOURTH STREET,

595 AIRPORT BLVD.,

1520 FOURTH STREET

1777 OAKLAND BLVD ST 300,

21161 LYONS BALD MT. ROAD

324 CAMPUS LANE 
SUITE T

324 CAMPUS LANE,

324 CAMPUS LANE,

324 CAMPUS LANE 
SUITE T

324 CAMPUS LANE,

3401 REGATTA BLVD

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

FAIRFIELD CA 94534

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

RICHMOND CA, 94804

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

04-SOL-80-15.9/30.2

04-SOL-80-22.1/23

04-SOL-80-34.4/34.5

04-SOL-80-/.5

04-SOL-84-12.1/12.1

04-SOL-113-18.3/21.2

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.10.20
1130

Pgm Code
SOLANO COUNTY ON ROUTE 80 IN AND 
NEAR FAIRFIELD AND VACAVILLE AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 1.5 MILES 
EAST OF SUISUN VALLEY ROAD OVERC

SOLANO COUNTY FROM 1.2 MILES EAST 
OF NORTHTEXAS STREET OVERCROSSING 
IN FAIRFIELD TO 0.1 MILE WEST OF 
CHERRY GLEN ROAD OVERCROSSING

SOLANO COUNTY IN AND NEAR DIXON 
AND VACAVILLE ON ROUTE 80 AT MC 
CUNE CREEK BRIDGE AND ON ROUTE 505
AT HORSE CREEK BRIDGE 

TOLL   PLAZA  BUILDING  REPAIR 

REPLACE FAILED TIMBER PLANK DECK 
MEMBERS, EXTEND CORRUGATED STEEL 
DECK AND PAVE BACK HMA DECK 
WEARING SURFACE DIR'S ORDER 
EMERGENC

SOLANO COUNTY IN AND NEAR DIXON 
FROM PARKWAY BOULEVARD TO ROUTE 
113/80 SEPARATION 

Description 

COLD PLANE, OVERLAY, MGS, RAMP 
METERING, L

CONSTRUCT CONCRETE BARRIER AND 
INSTALL DRA

MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS.

REPAIR DAMAGED TOLL PLAZA 
BUILDING AND ANO

REPAIR DECK FAILURE

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT, PLACE HMA
AND OVER

Type Of Work
O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

GORDON N. BALL, INC.

EMPIRE LANDSCAPING INC.

YERBA BUENA ENGINEERING & 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

DISNEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

DOOLITTLE CONSTRUCTION, LLC
DBA DOOLITLLE ROAD 
CONSTRUCTION

Contractor

BERKELEY CA 94710

WALNUT CREEK, CA 94596

DAVIS CA 95616

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94124

BURLINGAME, CA 94010

SACRAMENTO CA 95828

(510)526-3424

(925)838-5675

(530)400-3944

 

(650)259-9545

(775)691-7232

TATUM, JUSTEN

LANE, ISAIAH

LUCKEL, KASAIA

ALDABBAS, MAHMOUD

SARWARY, ASADULLAH

SARWARY, ASADULLAH

Resident
Engineer

(510)406-4596

(510)867-6033

(510)774-6276

(510)813-2587

(510)807-1407

(510)807-1407

 $16,026,237

 $4,050,015

 $190,665

 $2,010,000

 $743,000

 $1,590,723

Bid + CCOs

 $13,647,134

 $3,913,447

 $129,763

 $0

 $0

 $1,458,173

Comp To  date

 $518,109

 $84,988

 $3,210

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
12/17/24

11/05/24

01/13/23

08/25/25

12/18/25

06/12/25

Awarded

01/16/25

12/03/24

03/20/23

08/25/25

01/23/26

06/26/25

Approved

02/26/26

08/12/25

06/10/27

02/23/26

03/31/26

03/31/26

Est Comp

 89%

 100%

 67%

 0%

 0%

 97%

%Time

 85%

 96%

 68%

 0%

 0%

 97%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

04-0K6404

04-4K3004

04-0J6014

04-3X7004

04-4X8104

04-0X7604

Contract 

ACIM-0801-(995)E

SIMG-0802-(377)E

  

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1520 FOURTH STREET

1777 OAKLAND BLVD., STE 
300

26945 COUNTY ROAD 97D

1340 EGBERT AVENUE,

533 AIRPORT BLVD., STE 120

15 BUSINESS PARKWAY SUITE 
105

324 CAMPUS LANE, 
SUITE T

324 CAMPUS LANE, 
SUITE T

3401 REGATTA BLVD.

3401 REGATTA BLVD,

324 CAMPUS LANE, 
STE T

324 CAMPUS LANE, 
SUITE T

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

RICHMOND, CA 94804

RICHMOND, CA 94804-
4594

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 58
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-SON-1-26.7/27.1

04-SON-1-30.8/40.6

04-SON-1-30.8/40.6

04-SON-1-38.6/38.6

04-SON-1-41.2/54.6

04-SON-1-41.2/54.6

Fed Aid

20.10.20
1130

Pgm Code
SONOMA COUNTY NEAR JENNER FROM 0.3
MILE TO0.7 MILE NORTH OF MEYERS 
GRADE ROAD 

SONOMA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM MILL GULCH TO 0.5 MILE SOUTH 
OF MILLER CREEK 

SONOMA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM 2.2 MILES SOUTH OF FORT ROSS 
ROAD TO 0.7 MILE NORTH OF MOON 
ROCK CAMPGROUND 

IN SONOMA CO. ON RTE 1 AT PM 38.58
AT WALSH CONSTRUCT SOLDIER PILE 
WALL, AND DRAINAGE FACILITIES  
DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY F.A. 

SONOMA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM 0.2 MILE NORTH OF MILLER 
CREEK TO 0.1 MILENORTH OF VANTAGE 
ROAD 

SONOMA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM 0.2 MILE NORTH OF MILLER 
CREEK TO 0.1 MILENORTH OF VANTAGE 
ROAD 

Description 

MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREAS 
AND EROSIO

REMOVE AND REPLACE CULVERTS, AND 
ESTABLISH

MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREA 
AND EROSION

CONSTRUCT SOLDIER PILE WALL & 
DRAINAGE

MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREA 
AND EROSION

REMOVE CULVERT, RCP, CORRUGATED 
STEEL PIPE

Type Of Work
EMPIRE LANDSCAPING INC.

WYLATTI RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

WYLATTI RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

WYLATTI RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

WYLATTI RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

Contractor

DAVIS CA 95616

COVELO CA 95428

COVELO CA 95428

BERKELEY CA 94710

COVELO CA 95428

COVELO CA 95428

(530)400-3943

(707)983-8135

(707)983-8135

(510)526-3424

(707)983-8135

(707)983-8135

PAULO, HARLEY

PAULO, HARLEY

SIMPSON, JOHN

PAULO, HARLEY

SIMPSON, JOHN

PAULO, HARLEY

Resident
Engineer

(510)406-9754

(510)406-9754

(510)867-4515

(510)406-9754

(510)867-4515

(510)406-9754

 $696,100

 $2,616,842

 $280,763

 $8,615,000

 $338,431

 $2,850,831

Bid + CCOs

 $155,534

 $2,479,520

 $0

 $7,979,785

 $0

 $2,713,300

Comp To  date

 $6,400

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
10/31/24

10/18/23

10/02/25

02/22/24

10/03/25

10/25/23

Awarded

03/13/25

11/08/23

10/24/25

02/23/24

12/19/25

11/09/23

Approved

08/06/29

12/31/25

01/30/29

02/28/26

01/30/29

12/31/25

Est Comp

 10%

 36%

 0%

 100%

 0%

 34%

%Time

 22%

 93%

 0%

 93%

 0%

 94%

% Work 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

Message

04-0J3014

04-1K7304

04-1K7314

04-1X3204

04-1K7514

04-1K7504

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

26945 COUNTY ROAD 97D

23601 CEMETERY LANE

23601 CEMETERY LANE

1520 FOURTH ST

23601 CEMETERY LANE

23601 CEMETERY LANE

4030 OCCIDENTAL 
RD., UNIT A

4030 OCCIDENTAL 
RD., UNIT A

3401 REGATTA BLVD

4030 OCCIDENTAL 
RD., UNIT A

3401 REGATTA BLVD.

4030 OCCIDENTAL 
RD., UNIT A

SANTA ROSA, CA 95401

SANTA ROSA, CA 95401

RICHMOND, CA 94804

SANTA ROSA, CA 95401

RICHMOND, CA 94804

SANTA ROSA, CA 95401

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 59
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-SON-1-45.4/0

04-SON-1-/7.2

04-SON-1-/24.7

04-SON-1-/36.4

04-SON-1-/58.6

04-SON-12-25.8/0

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
SONOMA COUNTY NEAR STEWARTS POINT 
AT 2.7 MILES SOUTH OF SKAGGS 
SPRINGS ROAD 

NEAR   BODEGA  BAY  NEAR BODEGA 
BAY 

ON ROUTE 1, IN SONOMA COUNTY, 
BETWEEN PM 24.65 & 24.73 INSTALL 
HORIZONTAL DRAINS & UNDERDRAINS 
AND REPAIR PAVEMENT  DIR'S ORDER 
EM

LEE  DRIVE  AT  STILLWATER COVE 

SONOMA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM MARIN COUNTY LINE TO 
MENDOCINO COUNTY LINE 

SONOMA COUNTY NEAR SANTA ROSA AT 
SONOMA CREEK BRIDGE AND AT HOOKER 
CREEK BRIDGE 

Description 

CONSTRUCT PIPE CULVERT WINGWALL 
AND DRAINA

NEAR BODEGA BAY SLIPOUT

INSTALL HORIZONTAL DRAINS & 
UNDERDRAINS

REPAIR SLIPOUT

CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP,SHOULDER 
WIDENING,

MAINTAIN EXISTING PLANTED AREA 
AND EROSION

Type Of Work
REGE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY,INC.

ENGELKE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

PRECISION EXCAVATING & 
GRADINGINC

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

EMPIRE LANDSCAPING, INC.

Contractor

CLOVERDALE, CA 95425

SANTA ROSA, 95407

HEALDSBURG, CA 95448

CLOVERDALE, CA 95425

BERKELEY CA 94710

DAVIS CA 95616

(707)318-3762

 

(707)433-8389

 

(510)816-2955

(530)400-3943

PAULO, HARLEY

PAULO, HARLEY

PAULO, HARLEY

PAULO, HARLEY

PAULO, HARLEY

BRAJNIKOFF, LEONARD

Resident
Engineer

(510)406-9754

(510)406-9754

(510)406-9754

(510)406-9754

(510)406-9754

(707)249-7557

 $1,026,808

 $4,745,000

 $2,135,000

 $1,558,400

 $5,086,622

 $457,080

Bid + CCOs

 $986,560

 $2,553,503

 $1,974,443

 $603,188

 $2,499,676

 $86,400

Comp To  date

 $7,398

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $3,360

 $6,000

This Month
03/03/25

02/20/25

08/29/24

04/21/25

02/14/25

05/29/25

Awarded

03/27/25

02/20/25

11/08/24

06/16/25

03/13/25

06/13/25

Approved

11/07/26

03/06/26

01/31/26

05/31/26

04/28/26

08/29/29

Est Comp

 38%

 100%

 100%

 100%

 16%

 14%

%Time

 95%

 54%

 92%

 39%

 49%

 19%

% Work 

 

OVER RUN

OVER RUN

OVER RUN

 

 

Message

04-1K7604

04-3X0804

04-1X1404

04-3X1004

04-4G7804

04-4H0514

Contract 

  

  

  

  

HSST-P001-(704)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

600 SANTANA DRIVE

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE,

PO BOX 1387

129 N CLOVERDALE BLVD #7,

1520 FOURTH STREET

26945 COUNTY ROAD 97D

4030 OCCIDENTAL 
RD., UNIT A

4030 OCCIDENTAL, 
BLDG A,

4030 OCCIDENTAL RD,
UNIT A

4030 OCCIDENTAL, 
BLDG A,

4030 OCCIDENTAL 
RD., UNIT A

4030 OCCIDENTAL RD.
UNIT A

SANTA ROSA, CA 95401

SANTA ROSA, CA 95401-
5801

SANTA ROSA, CA 95401

SANTA ROSA, CA 95401-
5801

SANTA ROSA, CA 95401

SANTA ROSA, CA 95401

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 60
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-SON-101-18.5/18.5

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8

04-SON-101-/0

04-SON-116-9.6/0

04-SON-116-10.4/10.4

04-SON-116-11.8/12.2

Fed Aid

HE11

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
SONOMA COUNTY IN SANTA ROSA AT 
HEARN AVENUE OVERCROSSING 

SONOMA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM MENDOCINO AVENUE OVERCROSSING
TO LIMERICK LANE OVERCROSSING 

SONOMA COUNTY NEAR PETALUMA AT SAN
ANTONIO CREEK BRIDGE 

SONOMA COUNTY NEAR MONTE RIO AT 
0.2 MILE WEST OF CNOPIUS ROAD 

IN  GUE  IN GUERNE  IN GUERNEVILLE

SONOMA COUNTY AT GUERNEVILLE FROM 
BROOKSIDE LANE TO OLD RIVER ROAD 

Description 

HMA, WIDEN & REPLACE HEARN AVE 
OC.

REPLACE BRIDGE RAILING AND 
GUARDRAIL, & RE

CONSTRUCT STEEL SHEET PILE WALL 
AND CONCRE

REPAIR SIDE SLOPE AND CONSTRUCT 
SOIL NAIL

SLIPOUT AND DRAINAGE REPAIR

REPLACE CURB RAMPS, SIDEWALK, 
DRIVEWAY, LI

Type Of Work
GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY,INC.

GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY,INC.

GHILOTTI BROS., INC.

GHILOTTI BROS., INC.

PIAZZA CONSTRUCTION

CALIFORNIA HIGHWAY 
CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

Contractor

SANTA ROSA CA 95407

SANTA ROSA CA 95407

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

PETALUMA, CA 94952

CONCORD CA 94520

(707)585-1221

(707)975-6334

(415)454-7011

(415)720-2114

 

(925)766-1714

VALEH, SYD

BRAJNIKOFF, LEONARD

SIMPSON, JOHN

BRAJNIKOFF, LEONARD

BRAJNIKOFF, LEONARD

BRAJNIKOFF, LEONARD

Resident
Engineer

(510)385-6972

(707)249-7557

(510)867-4515

(707)249-7557

(707)249-7557

(916)320-1724

 $26,035,073

 $8,214,956

 $1,504,533

 $5,381,996

 $7,255,000

 $7,290,296

Bid + CCOs

 $24,930,817

 $7,368,117

 $1,420,654

 $1,486,544

 $4,750,860

 $6,739,754

Comp To  date

 $861,542

 $77,580

 $0

 $42,842

 $0

 $49,154

This Month
11/17/23

02/06/25

02/15/23

05/07/25

01/02/25

04/16/24

Awarded

12/13/23

03/06/25

03/15/23

06/19/25

03/20/25

04/29/24

Approved

04/16/27

03/12/26

11/12/25

01/08/27

01/30/26

01/20/27

Est Comp

 55%

 83%

 100%

 10%

 100%

 100%

%Time

 95%

 89%

 100%

 28%

 65%

 88%

% Work 

 

 

COMPLETED

 

OVER RUN

OVER RUN

Message

04-4A1304

04-1Q7004

04-3J0804

04-2K3604

04-3X0504

04-4J4604

Contract 

NH-    -(   )

  

  

ACST-S097-(001)E

  

ACST-P116-(051)E

--()

  

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

525 JACOBY STREET

525 JACOBY STREET

5200 CARROLL ROAD,

1647 WILLOW PASS ROAD #150

4030 OCCIDENTAL 
ROAD

4030 OCCIDENTAL 
ROAD

384 BEL MARIN KEYS 
BLVD STE200

4030 OCCIDENTAL RD,
UNIT A

4030 OCCIDENTAL 
ROAD,UNIT A

4030 OCCIDENTAL 
ROAD

SANTA ROSA, CA 94501

SANTA ROSA, CA 94501

NOVATO, CA 94949

SANTA ROSA, CA 95401

SANTA ROSA, CA 95401

SANTA ROSA 95401

Accepted

01/06/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 61
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-SON-116-46.5/46.8

04-SON-121-6.5/0

04-SON-128-16.6/16.7

04-VAR-82-25.9/25.9

04-VAR-101-18.7/18.7

04-VAR-101-21.3/26.5

Fed Aid

HB4N

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
SONOMA COUNTY NEAR SCHELLVILLE ON 
ROUTE 116 FROM 0.3 MILE NORTH OF 
BONNEAU ROAD TOROUTE 121 AND ON 
ROUTE 121 FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH O

SONOMA COUNTY NEAR SONOMA AT 
YELLOW CREEK BRIDGE AND AT ARROYO 
SECO BRIDGE 

SLIPOUT ON  WESTBOUND SON  128 DUE
TO  STORM EVENTS 

SANTA CLARA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

SANTA CLARA COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
MORGAN HILLAND SAN JOSE AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS 

SANTA CLARA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

Description 

RDWY EXC, HMA, DRAINAGE, ROCK 
BLANKET, MIN

REMOVE BR AND AC SURF, CONSTRUCT 
BR DECK,

CONSTRUCT ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION 
(RSP) AND

PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY,
TREAT BR

REPLACE STORMWATER PUMPS AND 
CONSTRUCT DRA

POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY, AND 
STRUCTURAL

Type Of Work
O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

GORDON N. BALL, INC.

TERRACON CONSTRUCTORS INC

TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF 
CALIFORNIA, INC.

DISNEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF 
CALIFORNIA, INC.

Contractor

BERKELEY CA 94710

WALNUT CREEK CA 94596

HEALDSBURG, CA 95448

TEMPE AZ 85282

BURLINGAME CA 94010

TEMPE AZ 85282

(510)526-3424

(925)838-5675

 

(602)437-1711

(650)732-1004

(602)437-1711

LA SERNA, FABIO

LA SERNA, FABIO

BRAJNIKOFF, LEONARD

NGO, HUNG T

PATEL, NIM

FARSIPOUR NAGHIBI, 
SINA

Resident
Engineer

(510)496-9271

(510)496-9271

(510)867-6107

(510)406-9696

(408)595-4003

(510)715-9940

 $11,795,130

 $4,168,400

 $1,792,000

 $3,319,143

 $11,966,347

 $3,733,080

Bid + CCOs

 $11,952,902

 $3,584,538

 $348,815

 $3,203,905

 $9,514,948

 $3,689,668

Comp To  date

 $56,125

 $226,912

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
07/31/23

04/07/25

03/19/25

04/22/24

01/29/24

06/15/23

Awarded

08/23/23

04/24/25

07/08/25

05/17/24

03/14/24

07/05/23

Approved

02/11/26

04/14/26

12/04/25

01/30/26

12/31/25

01/31/25

Est Comp

 54%

 16%

 49%

 69%

 61%

 100%

%Time

 98%

 86%

 19%

 94%

 80%

 94%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

Message

04-3G9004

04-2Q4404

04-3X4204

04-0Y8004

04-2Q5704

04-3Q6104

Contract 

CSTG-X097-(044)E

  

  

  

ACNH-X085-(066)E

  

--()

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1520 FOURTH STREET

1777 OAKLAND BLVD. SUITE 
300

PO BOX 276

1310 W. 23RD STREET

533 AIRPORT BLVD., SUITE 
120

1310 W. 23RD STREET

384 BEL MARIN KEYS 
STE 200

384 BEL MARIN KEYS 
STE 200

4030 OCCIDENTAL, 
BLDG A,

1007 KNOX AVE

1007 KNOX AVE

1007 KNOX AVE

NOVATO CA 94949

NOVATO, CA 94949

SANTA ROSA, CA 95401-
5801

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

SAN JOSE, CA 96122

SAN JOSE CA 95122

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 62
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-VAR-280-/0

04-VAR-580-/0

04-VAR-680-.1/20.7

04-VAR-880-/32

04-VAR-880-/10

04-VAR--/0

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

SANTA CLARA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

ALAMEDA AND CONTRA COSTA COUNTIES 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

ALAMEDA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

ALAMEDA, CONTRA COSTA, SAN MATEO, 
SANTA CLARA, AND SOLANO COUNTIES 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

SAN MATEO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

NAPA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

Description 

CONSTRUCT CONCRETE BARRIER 
TRANSITION AND

INSTALL RECTANGULAR RAPID 
FLASHING BEACON

PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY,
AND REPL

MODIFY RAMP METERING SYSTEMS, 
INSTALL GUAR

INSTALL TRASH CAPTURE DEVICES AND
MAINTENA

INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGNS.

Type Of Work
FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION

PERRY ELECTRIC INCORPORATED

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC LLC

HOSELEY CORPORATION

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, 
INC.

Contractor

LIVERMORE CA 94550

WALNUT CREEK CA 94596

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94124

SAN LEANDRO CA 94577

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94188

PALO CEDRO CA 96073

(925)245-1300

(925)766-2778

(510)715-4838

(510)421-5523

(415)404-8997

(530)949-5637

KABBANI, MUHIEDDINE

KALANTARI, RAMIN

ONATE, ERNESTO

FAUSTIN, GLENN

KARDAVANI, KAYVAN

BRAR, PARAMDEEP

Resident
Engineer

(510)496-9525

(510)421-8049

(344)766-2454

(510)867-6156

(510)908-8819

(925)260-6460

 $16,413,831

 $8,743,268

 $3,955,540

 $9,037,000

 $2,681,815

 $1,263,778

Bid + CCOs

 $13,211,986

 $8,571,943

 $3,686,369

 $5,682,133

 $2,616,803

 $0

Comp To  date

 $796,215

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $10,000

 $0

This Month
04/05/24

02/17/23

06/16/23

03/25/24

04/02/24

11/13/25

Awarded

04/29/24

03/15/23

07/24/23

04/17/24

04/23/24

12/30/25

Approved

03/13/26

12/01/25

02/28/26

12/31/25

11/01/26

11/05/26

Est Comp

 91%

 88%

 94%

 90%

 36%

 0%

%Time

 80%

 98%

 91%

 63%

 95%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

Message

04-0K1104

04-0K1204

04-4Q2504

04-0Q0704

04-0Q4404

04-4AC904

Contract 

ACST-000C-(553)E

HSNH-000C-(543)E

  

ACST-000C-(559)E

ACNH-X081-(036)E

HSST-X055-(061)E

--()

--()

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

130 MURWOOD COURT

501 CESAR CHAVEZ, SUITE 
101B

975 CARDEN ST

PO BOX 881386

PO BOX 141

1007 KNOX AVE.

2525 STANWELL DR., 
STE 100

3847 BREAKWATER AVE

3401 REGATTA BLVD.

585 LINDA MAR BLVD.

324 CAMPUS LANE 
SUITE T

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

CONCORD, CA 94520

HAYWARD CA 94545

RICHMOND, CA 94804

PACIFICA, CA 94044

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

Accepted

01/26/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 63
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

04District

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

ALAMEDA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

SOLANO COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN 
FRANCISCO AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

ALAMEDA AND SONOMA COUNTIES AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

MARIN, NAPA, SANTA CLARA, SAN 
FRANCISCO, SAN MATEO, AND SONOMA 
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

SANTA CLARA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

Description 

REPLACE PAVEMENT DELINEATION, AND
INSTALL

PED HYBRID BEACON SYSTEMS & 
MODIFYING SIGN

INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGNS AND 
PAVEMENT DELINE

REPLACE PAVEMENT DELINEATION, 
COLD PLANE A

MODIFYING TRAFFIC MONITORING 
STATION SYSTE

INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGNS AND 
PAVEMENT DELINE

Type Of Work
WGJ ENTERPRISES, INC. DBA 
PCI

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC, LLC

GBA ENGINEERING, INC.

CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, 
INC.

CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL & 
DATA, INC.  JOHN BEJAR

GBA ENGINEERING, INC.

Contractor

AZUSA CA 91702

SAN LEANDRO CA 94577

YORBA LINDA CA 92886

RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95742

IRWINDALE CA 91706

YORBA LINDA CA 92886

(562)218-0504

(510)639-0639

(714)510-6700

(916)635-5175

(626)485-0175

(714)510-6700

ALDABBAS, MOHAMMAD

LANE, ISAIAH

ALSHAER, ABDELRAHMAN

WONG, ANDREW

INORI, DOUGLAS

NGO, HUNG T.

Resident
Engineer

(510)599-2574

(510)867-6033

(510)715-6899

(510)593-9011

(510)393-1593

(510)406-9696

 $367,105

 $6,147,548

 $1,673,946

 $944,676

 $14,198,728

 $1,372,681

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $2,629,769

 $207,706

 $857,741

 $1,530,290

 $0

Comp To  date

 $0

 $144,620

 $0

 $0

 $451,595

 $0

This Month
11/04/25

12/17/24

06/05/25

05/12/25

06/19/25

06/11/25

Awarded

01/21/26

02/05/25

07/14/25

06/04/25

08/01/25

07/14/25

Approved

05/05/26

02/27/26

12/15/25

12/30/25

10/20/27

05/29/26

Est Comp

 0%

 81%

 72%

 100%

 13%

 0%

%Time

 0%

 43%

 12%

 91%

 11%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

SUSPENDED

Message

04-0Y6604

04-0P7604

04-0X5804

04-0X5704

04-1W0904

04-0X5904

Contract 

SHIM-X001-(673)E

HSST-X095-(037)E

  

  

ACST-000C-(569)E

  

--()

--()

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

975 W. 1ST STREET

975 CARDEN ST

18543 YORBA LINDA BLVD 
#394

3489 LUYUNG DRIVE

5454 DIAZ STREET

18543 YORBA LINDA BLVD 
#394

3401 REGATTA BLVD.

324 CAMPUS LANE 
SUITE T

585 LINDA MAR BLVD.

756 FRANCISCO BLVD 
WEST

1700 SOUTH AMPHLETT
BLVD.

1007 KNOX AVE.

RICHMOND, CA 94804

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

PACIFICA, CA 94044

SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN 
FRANCISCO AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

SONOMA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

ALAMEDA, SANTA CLARA, SAN MATEO, 
AND SAN FRANCISCO COUNTIES AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

ALAMEDA, CONTRA COSTA AND SOLANO 
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

SANTA CLARA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

Description 

INSTALL ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS.

INSTALL ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS.

INSTALL FIBER OPTIC CABLE SYSTEMS
AND MODI

PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY,
GRIND BR

INSTALL FIBER OPTIC CABLE SYSTEM,
RAMP MET

PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY,
TREAT BR

Type Of Work
FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC, LLC

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS
WEST COAST, LLC

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

Contractor

LIVERMORE CA 94550

IRVINE CA 92606

SAN LEANDRO CA 94577

BENICIA CA 94510

CONCORD CA 94520

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

(925)245-1300

(949)252-0441

 

(707)746-8028

(925)687-2122

(916)283-9950

ZHU, JIAHONG

GALLA, VENKAT VARUN

KALANTARI, RAMIN

DIKE, EDDIE

FARSIPOUR NAGHIBI, 
SINA

Resident
Engineer

(510)590-7543

(916)634-8700

 

(510)421-8049

(925)250-5611

(510)715-9940

 $607,770

 $1,147,520

 $55,957,000

 $2,736,000

 $93,523,406

 $3,156,120

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $2,411,923

 $183,803

 $3,147,660

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $18,718

 $183,803

 $0

This Month
12/18/25

10/31/25

10/24/25

05/23/25

09/25/25

04/04/24

Awarded

01/21/26

01/14/26

12/15/25

07/01/25

10/24/25

06/05/24

Approved

12/31/26

07/23/26

01/20/26

12/18/28

03/10/25

Est Comp

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 2%

 70%

%Time

 0%

 0%

 0%

 85%

 0%

 96%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

04-3AC804

04-4AC404

04-2Q7404

04-3Y5904

04-1Q7214

04-0Y8404

Contract 

HSST-X075-(053)E

SNHG- X09-(045)E

ACNH-000C-(548)E

  

ACIM-000C-(568)E

  

--()

--()

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE 
WES

975 CARDEN ST

2990 BAY VISTA COURT, 
SUITE D

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

45 MORRISON AVE

585 LINDA MAR BLVD

4030 OCCIDENTAL RD.
BLDG A

2525 STANWELL 
DRIVE. SUITE 100

5675 B GIBRALTAR 
DRIVE

1007 KNOX AVE.

PACIFICA, CA 94044

SANTA ROSA, CA 95401

CONCORD, CA 94520

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

SAN JOSE, CA 95122

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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04District

 $30,342,135 $1,587,723,461 $2,689,207,908

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

ALAMEDA, CONTRA COSTA AND SOLANO 
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

SOLANO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS. 

SAN MATEO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

Description 

INSTALL FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION
SYSTEM.

INSTALL ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN 
SIGNAL SYSTE

INSTALL RECTANGULAR RAPID 
FLASHING BEACON

Type Of Work
TEICHERT ENERGY & UTILITIES
GROUP, INC.

MIKE BROWN ELECTRIC CO.

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC, INC.

Contractor

SACRAMENTO CA 95864

COTATI CA 94931

SAN LEANDRO CA 94577

(916)438-5800

(707)792-8100

(510)430-9505

NOU, BUNMA

LANE, ISAIAH

LAM, PETER

Resident
Engineer

(916)634-6646

(510)867-6033

(510)393-1593

 $53,123,992

 $2,857,366

 $6,972,399

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $2,734,114

 $2,881,374

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $201,416

This Month
10/20/25

10/10/24

11/21/24

Awarded

11/26/25

11/08/24

01/14/25

Approved

03/13/28

12/19/25

06/29/26

Est Comp

 0%

 100%

 46%

%Time

 0%

 95%

 41%

% Work 

 

 

 

Message

04-155004

04-0K1004

04-1Q2004

Contract 

ACIM-000C-(566)E

HSST-X095-(038)E

HSST-X081-(037)E

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

Totals: Work This Month: Completed to Date: Authorized Final Amt: 

  

  

  

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DRIVE

561 MERCANTILE DRIVE

1980 DAVIS ST.

3401 REGATTA BLVD.

324 CAMPUS LANE 
SUITE T

1700 SOUTH AMPHLETT
BLVD.

RICHMOND, CA 94520

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

SAN MATEO, CA 94402

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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05District

05-0SB-1-10.1/10.1

05-0SB-101-2.0/.4

05-MON-1-10.4/10.4

05-MON-1-27.8/27.8

05-MON-1-29.5/29.5

05-MON-1-44.3/0

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
EXCAVATING&GRADING,REPAIR/STABALIZ
E EMBANKSOLDIER PILE WALL 
CONSTRUCTION,PAVING AND TRAFFIC 
CONTROL.  DIRS EFA 05A 

RELIEVE TC, REMOVE MUDSLIDE, REP. 
EROSION CLEAR DEBRIS AND RE-
ESTABLISH TRAVELWAY REMOVE 
MUDSLIDE,REP.EROSION,TC AND RE-
EST.DIRS E

WILLOW SPRINGS SOLAR REPLACEMENT 
REMOVE EXISTING PV ELEC.EQUIP. 
CONSTRUCT, INSTALL & CONNECTG NEW 
PV ELEC. EQUIP DIRS EFA 05A2821 

REGENT SLIDE. REMOVE/HAUL AWAY 
MATERIAL. RESTORE HMA PAVEMENT 
SECT. INSTALL ROCKFALPROTECTION. 
EROSION & TRAFFIC CONTROL DIRS EFA

DOLAN PARK LANDSLIDE ON HWY 001. 
REMOVE SLIDE MATERIAL RESTORE 
ROADWAY. INSTALL ROCKFALL NETTING 
AND TRAFFIC CONTROL DIRS EFA 05A 

MONTEREY COUNTY NEAR BIG SUR ABOUT
1.1 MILES SOUTH OF PFEIFFER CANYON
BRIDGE 

Description 

REP.EMBANKMENT,WALL CONSTRUCTION 
& TC

REMOVE MUDSLIDE,REP.EROSION,TC 
AND RE-EST.

CONST.,INSTALL & CONNECT NEW PV 
ELEC.EQUIP

REGENT SLIDE ROCK SLIDE REPAIR

REMOVE SLIDE MATERIAL/INSTALL 
NETTING

CONSTRUCT SOLDIER PILE WALL AND 
STRUCTURAL

Type Of Work
SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, 
INC.

JOHN MADONNA CONSTRUCTION

KINYON CONSTRUCTION, INC.

PAPICH CONSTRUCTION CO INC

PAPICH CONSTRUCTION CO INC

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

Contractor

WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA 
91361

SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA 
93403

SANTA MARIA,CA 93455

ARROYO GRANDE, CA  93420

ARROYO GRANDE, CA 93420

SAN JOSE CA 95138

 

 

 

 

 

 

MORENO, ARTURO

MURDOCK, KEVIN & JOE
PERSONS

IMAN, HASSAN

SILVA, RICK

SILVA, RICK

SANDHU,MANDIP

Resident
Engineer

(805)610-8218

(805)441-8439

(805)748-2342

(805)550-0734

(805)471-2102

(805)393-5930

 $4,685,000

 $3,700,000

 $1,110,000

 $82,585,000

 $8,785,000

 $3,034,376

Bid + CCOs

 $1,558,846

 $0

 $46,313

 $50,416,520

 $5,710,073

 $0

Comp To  date

 $514,978

 $0

 $0

 $4,746,063

 $0

 $0

This Month
02/17/25

01/03/26

11/13/24

02/23/24

02/09/24

12/19/25

Awarded

03/10/25

01/03/26

01/24/25

02/23/24

05/08/24

01/21/26

Approved

01/20/26

04/22/26

05/14/25

11/12/24

10/25/25

Est Comp

 46%

 0%

 35%

 100%

 100%

 0%

%Time

 33%

 0%

 4%

 61%

 65%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

OVER RUN

 

Message

05-1S4904

05-1T9704

05-1S8404

05-1R6404

05-1R6304

05-1P2104

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

ACST-ER  -(15E)0

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3075 TOWNSGATE ROAD, STE. 
200

PO BOX 5310

1533 W.BETTERAVIA ROAD

398 SUNRISE TERRACE

398 SUNRISE TERRACE

5225 HELLYER AVENUE, SUITE
22

2053 PREISKER LANE,
SUITE E

270 E. HWY 246 
SUITE 202-203

3230 RIVERSIDE 
AVENUE, SUITE 30

3230 RIVERSIDE AVE 
STE 30

3230 RIVERSIDE AVE 
STE 30

1529 SALINAS 
HIGHWAY

SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

BUELTON, CA 93427

PASO ROBLES, CA 93446

PASO ROBLES, CA 93446

PASO ROBLES, CA 93446

MONTEREY CA 93940

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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05District

05-MON-1-44.7/69.8

05-MON-1-50.0/54

05-MON-1-60.0/0

05-MON-1-60.0/60

05-MON-1-100.0/1

05-MON-1-101.5/102

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
IN MON CNTY ON RTE 001 PM 
42.2/72.0 CLEAR MUD AND DEBRIS. 
CLEAN CULVERTS AND REPAIR EROSION.
PROVIDE TEMP TRAFFIC CONTRDIRS EFA
05

REPAIR/REPLACE CULVERTS & TRAFFIC 
CONTROL CULVERT REPAIR OR REPLACE 
AND TRAFFIC CTRLPOINT SUR DRAINAGE
REPAIRS/CULVERT REPAIR DIRS

MONTEREY COUNTY NEAR BIG SUR AT 
ROCKY CREEK BRIDGE 

MON CNTY RTE 1 JUST NORTH OF ROCKY
CREEK BRIDGE OCEAN SIDE. TRAFFIC 
CONTROL SECURE AND STABILIZE THE 
SITE.  DIR EFA 05A 

PAJARO RIVER BRIDGE/SURROUNDING 
AREAS THATNEED TO REMOVE FLOOD 
DEBRIS. FLOOD WATER PUMPING. TEMP 
TRAFFIC CONTROL DIRS EFA 05A2621 

MONTEREY AND SANTA CRUZ COUNTIES 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM TRAFTON 
ROAD UNDERCROSSING TO 0.2 MILE 
NORTH OF LARKIN VALLEY ROAD. 

Description 

CLEAR MUD AND DEBRIS. CLEAN 
CULVERTS

CULVERT REPAIR/REPLACE AND 
TRAFFIC CONTROL

ELECTROCHEMICAL CHLORIDE 
EXTRACTION (ECE)

SECURE AND STABILIZE THE SITE.

REMOVE FLOOD DEBRIS

WIDENING MVP, INSTALL CULVERTS 
AND  MODIFY

Type Of Work
GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS
WEST COAST, LLC

A TEICHERT & SON INC DBA 
TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

A.TEICHERT & SON, INC DBA 
TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Contractor

SAN JOSE, CA  95138

SAN JOSE, CA 95138

BENICIA CA 94510

PLEASANTON, CA 94588

SACRAMENTO, CA  95864

WATSONVILLE CA 95076

(480)574-1400

 

 

 

 

(831)889-0275

PANNU, ART

SANDHU, MANDIP

SANDHU,MANDIP

UBERHUAGA, JORGE

PANNU, ART

NGUYEN, IAN

Resident
Engineer

(805)540-9841

(805)393-5930

(805)393-5930

(831)998-1546

(805)540-9841

(805)748-6095

 $25,262,750

 $446,000

 $9,057,000

 $11,385,000

 $1,835,000

 $3,020,818

Bid + CCOs

 $6,355,011

 $86,126

 $0

 $11,296,876

 $1,251,688

 $2,719,901

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $353,631

 $0

 $0

This Month
01/12/23

09/24/25

12/08/25

03/30/24

03/12/23

01/30/25

Awarded

05/02/23

10/10/25

01/14/26

05/21/24

05/24/23

02/26/25

Approved

01/31/26

01/31/26

01/31/26

01/31/26

04/20/26

Est Comp

 31%

 62%

 0%

 64%

 31%

 100%

%Time

 25%

 19%

 0%

 99%

 68%

 88%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

Message

05-1Q8004

05-1T2104

05-1Q1604

05-1S0404

05-1Q9604

05-1K6404

Contract 

  

  

BFST-S001-(674)E

  

  

PTNH-P001-(702)E

  

  

--()

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

5225 HELLYER AVE STE 220

5225 HELLYER AVENUE, STE 
220

2990 BAY VISTA COURT, 
SUITE D

5200 FRANKLIN DR. SUITE 
115

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DR

585 W BEACH STREET

1529 HWY 68

1529 SALINAS 
HIGHWAY

1529 SALINAS 
HIGHWAY

1528 SALINAS HWY/ 
HWY 68

1529 HWY 68

140 DUBOIS STREET 
STE E

MONTEREY, CA 93940

MONTEREY, CA 93940

MONTEREY CA 93940

MONTEREY, CA 93940

MONTEREY, CA 93940

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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05District

05-MON-1-600.0/60

05-MON-1-/0

05-MON-101-28.2/97.5

05-MON-101-41.1/42.2

05-MON-101-86.1/87.3

05-MON-101-91.3/98.8

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

HB1

Pgm Code
BLD NEW ROCKY CREEK VIADUCT AFTER 
SLIPOUT CONSTRUCT VIADUCT 
STRUCTURE RESTORE TWO WAY TRAFFIC/
TRAFFIC CONTROLL DIRS EFA 05A2765 

CLEAR ROCKFALL CATCHEMENTS.REPAIR 
ROCKFALLPROTECTION SYSTEMS. 
TRAFFIC CONTROL REP.ROCKFALL 
PROTECTION SYSTEM AND TC DIRS EFA 
05A28

MONTEREY COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM 0.1 MILE NORTH OF 
PARIS VALLEY ROAD OVERCROSSING TO 
0.4 MILE SOUTH OF MALLORY CANYON 
ROA

MONTEREY COUNTY IN AND NEAR KING 
CITY FROM0.1 MILE SOUTH OF 
BROADWAY STREET TO 0.2 MILE NORTH 
OF JOLON ROAD 

MONTEREY COUNTY IN SALINAS AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM SANBORN 
ROAD UNDERCROSSING TO EAST MARKET 
STREET UNDERCROSSING 

MONTEREY COUNTY AT AND NEAR 
PRUNEDALE AND SALINAS FROM 0.3 
MILE NORTH OF BORONDA ROAD 
OVERCROSSING TO 0.4 MILE NORTH OF 
CRAZY HORS

Description 

NEW VIADUCT TO RESTORE TWO WAY 
TRAFFIC

REPAIR ROCKFALL PROTECTION SYSTEM
& TC

REPAIR AND REPLACE DRAINAGE 
CULVERTS, AND

LANDSCAPE MITIGATION PLANTING, 
IRRIGATION,

PLANTING, IRRIGATION, SLOPE 
PAVING AND TRA

PLACE RHMA, INSTALL CONCRETE 
BARRIER AND D

Type Of Work
GORDON N. BALL, INC.

ACCESS LIMITED CONSTRUCTION

A. TEICHERT & SON, INC. DBA
TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

WABO LANDSCAPE & 
CONSTRUCTION,INC.

GORDON N. BALL, INC.

DESILVA GATES CONSTRUCTION

Contractor

WALNUT CREEK, CA 94596

OCEANO, CA 93445

SACRAMENTO CA 95864

HERCULES CA 94547

WALNUT CREEK, CA 94596

DUBLIN CA 94568

 

 

 

 

 

 

UBERHUAGA, JORGE

SILVA, RICK

ONTIVEROS, DAVID

RIANDA ADAM

GARCIA, SANTIAGO

NASH MUNES

Resident
Engineer

(831)998-1546

(805)471-2102

(805)550-1306

(562)370-5097

(831)455-5466

(805)441-6931

 $20,985,000

 $446,000

 $14,122,511

 $860,069

 $1,828,339

 $38,838,649

Bid + CCOs

 $12,088,777

 $0

 $0

 $805,222

 $1,813,364

 $38,948,747

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $4,454

 $0

 $0

This Month
06/14/24

05/01/25

12/22/25

04/18/23

02/28/23

12/27/22

Awarded

07/16/24

05/27/25

01/26/26

06/08/23

03/22/23

02/09/23

Approved

01/31/26

07/01/25

11/16/26

07/31/25

12/23/25

Est Comp

 9%

 0%

 0%

 75%

 76%

 100%

%Time

 58%

 0%

 0%

 93%

 99%

 100%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

COMPLETED

Message

05-1S1604

05-1S9504

05-1J8904

05-0T9914

05-1P5344

05-1H6904

Contract 

  

  

PTNH-Q101-(452)E

HSNH-Q101-(407)E

  

ACNH-Q101-(411)E

  

  

--()

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1777 OAKLAND BLVD STE 300

1102 PIKE LANE

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DR

726 ALFRED NOBEL DRIVE

1777 OAKLAND BLVD., STE 
300

11555 DUBLIN BLVD.

1529 HWY 68/SALINAS
HWY

775 ARLINGTON 
STREET

8115 PRUNEDALE 
NORTH ROAD

8115 PRUNEDALE 
NORTH ROAD

8115 PRUNEDALE 
NORTH ROAD

MONTEREY, CA 93940

CAMBRIA, CA 93428

PRUNEDALE, CA 93907

PRUNEDALE, CA 93907

PRUNEDALE, CA 93907

Accepted

12/23/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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05District

05-MON-101-
98.8/100.3

05-MON-156-1.4/1.3

05-MON-183-8.3/9.9

05-SB-1-19.8/20.1

05-SB-1-46.5/46.5

05-SB-1-50.3/50.6

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
MONTEREY COUNTY NEAR PRUNEDALE 
FROM 0.4 MILE NORTH OF CRAZY HORSE
CANYON RD TO DUNBARTON ROAD 

MONTEREY COUNTY IN CASTROVILLE AT 
GEIL STREET PEDESTRIAN 
OVERCROSSING 

MONTEREY COUNTY IN CASTROVILLE 
FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF DEL MONTE 
AVENUE TO ROUTE 1/183 JUNCTION. 

REMOVE FAILED PAVEMENT, EXVACATE 
TO SUBGRDPLACE CL2 AB ON SUBGRADE 
GEOTEXTILE, LEAN CONCRETE BASE, 
HMA  DIRS EFA 05A2903 

REPAIR WASHOUT, PLACK 
ROCKERY,RESTORE PAVEMENT, 
REINSTALL GUARDRAIL, INSTALL DOWN 
DRAIN & PERFORM TEMP TRAFFIC CTRL 
DIRS EFA 05A29

SANTA BARBARA AND SAN LUIS OBISPO 
COUNTIESIN AND NEAR GUADALUPE AT 
SANTA MARIA RIVERBRIDGE 

Description 

INSTALL CULVERTS, CONCRETE 
BARRRIER  AND M

PLANTING, IRRIGATION WORK AND 
ORNAMENTAL F

HMA (TYPE A), RHMA-G, DRAINAGE, 
LANDSCAPE,

REMOVE FAILED PAVEMENT ETC. & HMA

REP.WASHOUT,ROCKERY,PAVEMENT & 
TRFC CTRL

SANTA MARIA RIVER BRIDGE 
(REPLACE).

Type Of Work
PRECISION GRADE, INC.

HOSELEY CORPORATION

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

CALPORTLAND CONSTRUCTION

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

M.C.M. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Contractor

SALINAS CA 93906

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94124

WATSONVILLE CA 95076

SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

SANTA BARBARA, CA 93111

NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 95660

 

 

 

(805)345-3581

(805)964-9951

(916)334-1221

BRAR, BALJINDER

GARCIA, SANTIAGO

MUNES,NASH

MURDOCK, KEVIN

MORENO, ARTURO

JACOB COOPER

Resident
Engineer

(805)610-8215

(831)455-5466

(805)319-0940

(805)441-8439

(805)610-8218

(805)748-1087

 $6,843,314

 $987,452

 $19,348,518

 $2,085,000

 $1,985,000

 $47,408,513

Bid + CCOs

 $6,360,927

 $952,915

 $5,832,447

 $0

 $595,854

 $0

Comp To  date

 $223,838

 $2,090

 $804,995

 $0

 $144,818

 $0

This Month
03/28/25

12/12/23

01/17/25

07/07/25

09/26/25

09/30/25

Awarded

04/29/25

01/29/24

02/26/25

09/02/25

12/12/25

11/10/25

Approved

12/31/26

01/31/26

11/10/26

02/11/26

02/02/26

03/08/30

Est Comp

 33%

 14%

 24%

 0%

 34%

 0%

%Time

 89%

 96%

 30%

 0%

 30%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

05-1H6914

05-1P5334

05-1H6504

05-1S9104

05-1T4004

05-1H4404

Contract 

PTNH-Q101-(435)E

  

ACST-S183-(006)E

  

  

BFST-S001-(670)E

--()

  

--()

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

25 SAN JUAN GRADE ROAD, 
SUITE

96F PIER ADMIN BUILDING 
SUITE

580 W BEACH STREET

1625 EAST DONOVAN ROAD

5335 DEBBIE ROAD

6413 32ND STREET SUITE A

8115 PRUNEDALE 
NORTH ROAD

8115 PRUNEDALE 
NORTH ROAD

8115 PRUNEDALE 
NORTH ROAD

270 E. HWY 246, 
STE. 202

2053 PREISKER LANE,
STE E

35 S. LA PATERA 
LANE, SUITE E

PRUNEDALE, CA 93907

PRUNEDALE, CA 93907

PRUENDALE, CA 93907

BUELLTON, CA 93427

SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

GOLETA, CA 93117

Accepted

01/25/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 70
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

05District

05-SB-101-1.4/4.8

05-SB-101-4.4/7.7

05-SB-101-4.4/7.7

05-SB-101-7.3/9.6

05-SB-101-9.2/9.7

05-SB-101-9.7/10.6

Fed Aid

HE11

Pgm Code
SANTA BARBARA COUNTY IN 
CARPENTERIA FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF
BAILARD AVENUE OVERCROSSING TO 0.7
MILE SOUTH OF SOUTH PADARO LANE 

SANTA BARBARA COUNTY NEAR 
CARPINTERIA AND SUMMERLAND, FROM 
0.9 MILES SOUTH OF SOUTH PADARO 
LANE UNDERCROSSING TO 0.6 MILES 
NORTH O

IN SANTA BARBARA COUNTY, IN AND  
NEAR CARPINTERIA AND AT SUMMERLAND
FROM 0.9 MILE SOUTH OF SOUTH 
PADARO LANE UNDERCROSSING TO 0.6 

SANTA BARBARA COUNTY, IN AND NEAR 
SUMMERLAND FROM 0.2 MILES NORTH OF
PADARO LANE OVERCROSSING TO SAN 
YSIDRO CREEK BRIDGE 

SANTA BARBARA COUNTY AT MONTECITO 
FROM 0.2MILE NORTH OF SHEFFIELD 
DRIVE UNDERCROSSING TO 0.3 MILE 
SOUTH OF SAN YSIDRO ROAD OVERCRO

SANTA BARBARA COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
SANTA BARBARA FROM 0.3 MILE SOUTH 
OF SAN YSIDRO ROAD OVERCROSSING TO
0.1 MILE NORTH OF OLIVE MILL

Description 

INSTALL MITIGATION PLANTING

SB 101 4B (PADARO) LANDSCAPE 
PLANTING PROJ

CONSTRUCT HOV LANES AND

INSTALL MITIGATION PLANTING

HIGHWAY 101: CARPINTERIA TO SANTA
BARBARA

HIGHWAY 101: CARPINTERIA TO SANTA
BARBARA

Type Of Work
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Contractor

SANTA BARBARA, CA 93111

WATSONVILLE CA 95077

WATSONVILLE CA 950775085

WATSONVILLE CA 95076

WATSONVILLE CA 95077

BAKERSFIELD CA 93308

(805)331-2649

 

(831)724-1011

 

 

 

JONES, DAVID

JONES, DAVID

LUOBAO CAI

DAVID JONES

JASON KLINE

KLINE, JASON

Resident
Engineer

(805)748-3132

(805)748-3132

(805)722-8935

(805)748-3132

(805)698-2393

(805)698-2393

 $3,122,863

 $4,702,834

 $160,108,397

 $3,224,505

 $66,689,095

 $52,420,208

Bid + CCOs

 $2,872,308

 $3,523,703

 $159,246,243

 $2,779,223

 $48,182,958

 $46,922,037

Comp To  date

 $0

 $384,554

 $0

 $7,050

 $1,730,279

 $486,614

This Month
05/23/22

10/21/24

06/05/21

04/21/23

06/07/24

06/16/23

Awarded

05/23/22

12/24/24

06/05/21

08/02/23

06/07/24

06/16/23

Approved

09/25/26

01/10/29

12/30/25

01/28/28

12/04/26

07/13/26

Est Comp

 100%

 21%

 100%

 91%

 62%

 79%

%Time

 92%

 74%

 100%

 86%

 72%

 90%

% Work 

OVER RUN

 

COMPLETED

 

 

 

Message

05-0N71Y4

05-0N72Y4

05-0N72U4

05-0N73Y4

05-0N74V4

05-0N74U4

Contract 

  

  

ACNH-Q101-(395)E

  

ACNH-Q101-(426)E

ACNH-Q101-(420)E

  

  

--()

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

5335 DEBBIE ROAD

PO BOX 50085

PO BOX 50085

580 W BEACH STREET

PO BOX 50085

3005 JAMES RD

3561 FOOTHILL ROAD

35 S. LA PATERA 
LANE, SUTIE E

P.O. BOX 996

35 S. LA PATERA 
LANE, SUITE E

3690 SANTA CLAUS 
LANE

CARPINTERIA, CA 93013

GOLETA, CA 93117

CARPINTERIA CA

GOLETA, CA 93117

CARPINTERIA, CA 93013

Accepted

12/30/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

05District

05-SB-101-10.0/10.5

05-SB-101-10.4/11.1

05-SB-101-21.4/21.9

05-SB-101-36.0/37

05-SB-101-46.2/52.3

05-SB-101-47.0/47.3

Fed Aid

HA21

HA22

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
SANTA BARBARA COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
SANTA BARBARA FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH 
OF SAN YSIDRO ROAD OVERCOSSING TO 
0.1 MILE NORTH OF OLIVE MILL 

IN SANTA BARBARA COUNTY IN AND 
NEAR SANTA BARBARA FROM 0.1 MILE 
SOUTH OF OLIVE MILL ROAD 
OVERCROSSING TO 0.3 MILE SOUTH OF 
CABRILL

SANTA BARBARA COUNTY IN GOLETA 
FROM ROUTE 101/217 SEPARATION TO 
0.3 MILE NORTH OF SAN JOSE CREEK 
BRIDGE 

SANTA BARBARA COUNTY ABOUT 8.0 
MILES WEST OF GOLETA FROM 0.6 MILE
EAST OF REFUGIO ROAD UNDERCROSSING
TO 0.4 MILE WEST OF REFUGIO R

SANTA BARBARA COUNTY NEAR GAVIOTA 
FROM 0.1MILE NORTH OF GAVIOTA 
BEACH STATE PARK TO OLD COAST 
HIGHWAY 

GAVIOTA CREEK SCOUR REPAIRS, SB 
CNTY 101 @GAVIOTA TUNNELS. REPAIR 
SECANT PILE WALL &REPAIR 
EMBANKMENT. DIRS EFA 05A2625 

Description 

HIGHWAY 101: CARPINTERIA TO SANTA
BARBARA

HIGHWAY 101: CARPINTERIA TO SANTA
BARBARA

REPLACE STRUCTURAL CONCRETE 
BRIDGES.

COLD PLANE AC PVMT, RHMA, 
LIGHTING SYSTEMS

COLD PLANE AC PVMT, PLACE HMA, 
RHMA-G, HMA

GAVIOTA CREEK REPAIRS

Type Of Work
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

M.C.M. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

M.C.M. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CALPORTLAND CONSTRUCTION

CALPORTLAND CONSTRUCTION

Contractor

SANTA BARBARA CA 93111

WATSONVILLE CA 95077

NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 95660

NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 95660

SANTA MARIA CA 93456

SANTA MARIA, CA  93454

 

(760)573-3649

 

 

 

 

JASON KLINE/TAYLOR 
MERLO

TRISTAN GEBHART

YOGARAJAH, MANNY/ 
CHHAY, ALIS

JACOB COOPER

JASON TORRES/KEVIN 
MURDOCK

MURDOCK,KEVIN/ENGLER
, JAIME

Resident
Engineer

(805)722-8935

(805)440-3057

(951)750-2468

(805)748-1087

(909)560-5695

(805)441-8439

 $15,468,970

 $45,935,616

 $20,688,148

 $52,822,747

 $55,005,678

 $17,485,000

Bid + CCOs

 $15,041,109

 $26,645,262

 $20,696,140

 $15,724,483

 $48,045,285

 $15,830,630

Comp To  date

 $0

 $2,011,228

 $68,187

 $58,616

 $554,117

 $0

This Month
11/29/22

07/23/24

03/02/23

07/09/24

02/01/23

05/15/23

Awarded

11/29/22

07/23/24

04/04/23

07/25/24

03/03/23

05/26/23

Approved

12/20/25

12/21/26

07/21/26

09/11/27

01/28/26

10/31/25

Est Comp

 100%

 56%

 68%

 41%

 99%

 100%

%Time

 96%

 58%

 98%

 30%

 90%

 91%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

Message

05-1K03U4

05-0N7054

05-1H4304

05-1C9504

05-1H8604

05-1R1404

Contract 

  

  

ACNH-Q101-(410)E

BFNH-Q101-(424)E

ACNH-Q101-(409)E

  

  

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

5335 DEBBIE ROAD

PO BOX 50085

6413 32ND STREET

6413 32ND STREET SUITE A

1625 EAST DONOVAN RD

1625 E DONOVAN RD

3690 SANTA CLAUS 
LANE

3690 SANTA CLAUS 
LANE

35 S. LA PATERA 
LANE

270 HWY 246, SUITE 
203

35 S. LA PATERA 
LANE, SUITE E

270 E. HWY 246, STE
202

CARPINTERIA, CA 93013

CARPINTERIA, CA 93013

GOLETA, CA 93117

BUELLTON, CA 93427

GOLETA, CA 93117

BUELLTON, CA 93427

Accepted

01/25/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

05District

05-SB-101-52.3/56.1

05-SB-101-55.9/56.2

05-SB-101-65.0/84.1

05-SB-154-26.0/30.2

05-SB-166-63.9/64.9

05-SB-192-6.9/20.7

Fed Aid

HA21

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
SANTA BARBARA COUNTY NEAR BUELLTON
FROM OLD COAST HIGHWAY TO 0.4 MILE
SOUTH OF SANTA ROSA ROAD 
OVERCROSSING 

IN SANTA BARBARA COUNTY NEAR  
BUELLTON FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF  
NOJOQUI CREEK BRIDGE TO 0.3 MILE 
SOUTH OF SANTA ROSA ROAD OVERCROSS

SANTA BARBARA COUNTY AT AND NEAR 
LOS ALAMOS AND ORCUTT AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM 2.3 MILES NORTH OF 
ROUTE 154/101 SEPARATION TO 0.

SLIPOUTS, SLIDES AND ROCKFALL 
FENCE REPAIRIN SANTA BARBARA 
COUNTY ON HWY 154 AT SAN MARCOS 
AND SAN ANTONIO DIRS EFA 05A 

SANTA BARBARA COUNTY IN NEW CUYAMA
FROM 0.2 MILE WEST OF BRANCH 
CANYON BRIDGE TO NEWSOME STREET 

REP. SLIPOUT, PLACE 
ROCKERY,RESTORE PVMNT REP. 
DRAINAGE SYS,EROSION CONTROL & TC 
REP. SLIPOUT,DRAINAGE, EROSION 
CTRL & TC DIRS EFA

Description 

COLD PLANE AND RHMA/HMA ROADWAY 
AND BRIDGE

BRIDGE RAIL UPGRADE

DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, LIGHTING 
SYSTEMS AND REP

REPAIR SLIPOUTS,SLIDES & ROCKFALL
FENCE

IRRIGATION, PLANTING, VEHICLE 
CHARGING SYS

REP. SLIPOUT,DRAINAGE, EROSION 
CTRL & TC

Type Of Work
CALPORTLAND CONSTRUCTION

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION 
GROUP, INC.

CENTRAL COAST FINANCIAL 
GROUP,INC. DBA CCFG 
CONSTRUCTION

CALPORTLAND CONSTRUCTION

CAL ELECTRO, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Contractor

SANTA MARIA CA 93456

IRVINE CA 92618

SONORA CA 95370

SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

REDDING CA 96002

LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-
2478

 

(949)299-1400

 

 

 

(805)964-9951

JASON TORRES/KEVIN 
MURDOCK

BALLENTINE, DAVID

ARTURO MORENO

MURDOCK, 
KEVIN/PERSON, JOE

REED, 
ALBERT/GASTON,PHIL

CHHAY, ALIS

Resident
Engineer

(909)560-5695

(805)688-5920

(805)610-8218

(805)441-8439

(805)922-1611

(805)721-0091

 $16,538,668

 $5,895,831

 $3,504,394

 $16,586,000

 $961,529

 $1,585,000

Bid + CCOs

 $7,093,851

 $956,780

 $2,974,770

 $12,728,779

 $942,362

 $155,050

Comp To  date

 $130,642

 $0

 $0

 $150,441

 $0

 $155,050

This Month
01/28/25

08/20/20

01/31/25

02/26/24

01/31/23

11/16/25

Awarded

03/03/25

09/21/20

03/03/25

05/21/24

04/04/23

01/09/26

Approved

04/09/26

07/01/22

02/02/27

09/01/25

01/16/26

02/06/26

Est Comp

 54%

 27%

 27%

 100%

 91%

 76%

%Time

 43%

 16%

 82%

 77%

 99%

 10%

% Work 

SUSPENDED

 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

Message

05-1K4504

05-1F7904

05-1K5104

05-1R6504

05-1P5384

05-1T4204

Contract 

ACNH-Q101-(438)E

  

PTNH-Q101-(437)E

  

  

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1625 EAST DONOVAN RD

16 GOODYEAR, STE. 140

17750 WARDS FERRY RD

1625 E DONOVAN ROAD

3710 ELECTRO WAY

PO BOX 742478

270 HWY 246, SUITE 
203

270 E HWY 246 #203

2053 PREISKER LN, 
STE E

270 E. HWY 246, 
SUITE 202

2053 PREISKER LN 
DEF

35 S. LA PANTERA 
LANE, SUITE E

BUELLTON, CA 93427

BUELLTON, CA 93427

SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

BUELLTON, CA 93427

SANTA MARIA CA 93454

GOLETA, CA 93117

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

05District

05-SB-217-.9/1.4

05-SBT-25-18.8/19.2

05-SBT-25-49.5/51.1

05-SBT-25-53.7/54.3

05-SBT-101-1.5/1.7

05-SBT-101-4.2/4.5

Fed Aid

HA21

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
SANTA BARBARA COUNTY NEAR GOLETA 
FROM 0.2 MILE EAST OF GOLETA 
SLOUGH BRIDGE TO 0.4 MILE EAST OF 
SAN JOSE CREEK BRIDGE 

SAN BENITO COUNTY ABOUT 32 MILES 
SOUTH OF HOLLISTER FROM 0.8 MILE 
NORTH OF SAN BENITO LATERAL TO 2.0
MILES SOUTH OF ROUTE146 

SAN BENITO COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
HOLLISTER FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF 
SUNSET DRIVE TO SANTA ANA ROAD 

SAN BENITO COUNTY NEAR HOLLISTER 
ON ROUTE 25 FROM 0.4 MILE EAST TO 
0.3 MILE WEST OF ROUTE 156 AND ON 
ROUTE 156 FROM 0.4 MILE SOUTH

MODIFY GUARDRAIL AND TURN POCKET 
MODIFY STRIPING AND INSTALL SIGNS 
PROVIDE TRAFFIC CONTROL  DIRS EFA 
05A 

EXC EMBANKMENT TO REPLACE PORTION 
OF CULVTLINE CULVERT, FILL VOIDS &
GAPS WITH GROUTREP.SINKHOLE, BIO 
MONITORING & EROSION CTLDIRS

Description 

REPLACE BRIDGE.

PLANTING MITIGATION.

PLANTING AND IRRIGATION AND 
INSTALL TRANSP

HIGHWAY PLANTING AND PLANT 
ESTABLISHMENT W

MOD.GUARDRAIL,TURNPOCKET,STRIPING
AND TC

CULVERT REPAIR, LINE CULVERT & 
EROSION CTL

Type Of Work
M.C.M. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

JOHN SEMSEN LANDSCAPING 
CO., INC.

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC.

JOHN SEMSEN LANDSCAPING 
CO., INC.

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC.

TOP TIER GRADING, LLC

Contractor

NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 95660

SONORA CA 95370

SAN RAFAEL CA CA 94901

SONORA CA 95370

STOCKTON, CA 95213-0550

SALINAS, CA 93907

 

 

 

 

 

(831)789-9273

YOGARAJAH, MANNY/ 
CHHAY, ALIS

GARCIA, SANTIAGO

GARCIA, SANTIAGO

GARCIA, SANTIAGO

BRAR, BALJINDER

BRAR, BALJINDER

Resident
Engineer

(951)750-2468

(831)455-5466

(831)455-5466

(831)455-5466

(805)610-8215

(805)610-8215

 $29,723,143

 $381,675

 $1,074,138

 $281,040

 $839,000

 $5,459,000

Bid + CCOs

 $24,471,447

 $297,845

 $1,059,174

 $243,040

 $471,613

 $4,033,945

Comp To  date

 $523,529

 $2,340

 $2,969

 $2,250

 $28,192

 $45,603

This Month
01/31/23

04/29/25

03/02/23

10/31/23

05/23/25

04/02/25

Awarded

02/21/23

06/10/25

04/04/23

11/30/23

06/24/25

05/06/25

Approved

06/09/26

09/28/28

01/31/26

04/16/27

01/31/26

09/04/25

Est Comp

 58%

 17%

 16%

 60%

 60%

 100%

%Time

 82%

 78%

 97%

 86%

 56%

 74%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

Message

05-1C3604

05-1H8114

05-1P5314

05-1J4814

05-1S9004

05-1S5104

Contract 

ACNH-P217-(003)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

6413 32ND STREET

21161 LYONS BALD MOUNTAIN 
ROA

77 LARKSPUT STREET

21161 LYONS BALD MOUNTAIN 
ROA

PO BOX 30550

8305 PRUNEDALE N. RD. #155

35 S. LA PATERA 
LANE

8115 PRUNEDALE 
NORTH ROAD

8115 PRUNEDALE 
NORTH ROAD

8115 PRUNEDALE 
NORTH ROAD

8115 PRUNEDALE 
NORTH ROAD

8115 PRUNEDALE N. 
RD.

GOLETA, CA 93117

PRUNEDALE, CA 93907

PRUNEDALE, CA 93907

PRUNEDALE, CA 93907

PRUNEDALE, CA 93907

PRUNEDALE, CA 93907

Accepted

01/30/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 74
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

05District

05-SBT-101-12.0/2.1

05-SBT-156-3.0/8.2

05-SCR-1-3.5/3.9

05-SCR-1-10.5/13.4

05-SCR-1-13.6/14.9

05-SCR-1-33.0/33

Fed Aid

HE13

HE13

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
EUCALYPTUS TREE REMOVAL, TRAFFIC 
CONTROL &ARBORIST & ENVIRONMENTAL 
MONITORING SITE RESTORATION & 
EROSION CONTOL DIRS EFA 05A2797 

ON STATE ROUTE 156 IN SAN BENITO 
COUNTY, IN AND NEAR SAN JUAN  
BAUTISTA FROM THE ALAMEDA ST TO 
0.2 MI EAST OF FOURTH 
STREET/BUSINE

REPLACE CULVERT, RESTORE SITE & 
TRFC CTRL REPAIR SINKHOLE,SLURRY 
BACKFILL, HMA AND TRAFFIC CONTROL 
DIRS EFA 05A 

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY IN AND NEAR CITY
OF CAPITOLA FROM STATE PARK DRIVE 
OVERCROSSING TO 0.2 MILE NORTH OF 
BAY AVENUE UNDERCROSSING 

41ST AVENUE TO SOQUEL AVENUE  
AUXILIARY LANES (NEAR THE CITY OF 
SANTA CRUZ AND CAPITOLA, FROM 41ST
AVENUE TO SOQUEL AVENUE. 

IN SANTA CRUZ CNTY RTE 001 @ PM 
33.0 REPAIR EMBANKMENT PROVIDE 
TEMP EROSION CONTROL. PROVIDE 
TRAFFIC CONTROL DIRS EFA 05A2632 

Description 

TREE REMOVAL,SITE RESTORATION & 
MONITORING

WIDEN 2 TO 4 LANES SAN JAUN

REPAIR CULVERT,RESTORE SITE & 
TRFC CONTROL

CONSTRUCT OVERCROSSING AND 
AUXILIARY LANE.

CONSTRUCT AUXILIARY LANES AND

REPAIR EMANKMENT

Type Of Work
COMMUNITY TREE SERVICE

A. TEICHERT & SON, INC. DBA
TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

SERAFIX ENGINEERING  
CONTRACTORS, INC

Contractor

PAJARO, CA 95076

ROSEVILLE CA 95661

WATSONVILLE, CA 95076

WATSONVILLE CA 95076

WATSONVILLE CA 95076

SAN RAMON, CA 94583

 

(916)757-6400

 

(831)728-7561

(831)763-6100

 

BRAR, BALJINDER

NASH MUNES

NGUYEN, IAN

NNAM, MARTIN

NNAM, MARTIN

NGUYEN, IAN

Resident
Engineer

(805)610-8215

(805)441-6931

(831)427-4706

(805)550-4651

(805)550-4651

(831)427-4706

 $2,585,000

 $87,993,022

 $5,185,000

 $75,716,259

 $34,438,962

 $4,135,000

Bid + CCOs

 $2,234,887

 $85,634,036

 $2,798,671

 $46,631,779

 $33,796,172

 $776,072

Comp To  date

 $15,589

 $0

 $474,124

 $1,636,870

 $0

 $0

This Month
09/03/24

06/10/22

06/01/25

06/29/23

10/14/22

03/10/23

Awarded

10/25/24

06/29/22

08/21/25

07/24/23

11/16/22

06/02/23

Approved

11/29/26

08/14/24

04/24/26

06/25/26

03/30/26

09/20/24

Est Comp

 100%

 100%

 100%

 23%

 38%

 50%

%Time

 86%

 98%

 54%

 62%

 94%

 19%

% Work 

OVER RUN

OVER RUN

OVER RUN

 

 

 

Message

05-1S0104

05-344904

05-1S9204

05-0C7334

05-0C7324

05-1Q9404

Contract 

  

ACNH-P156-(024)E

  

  

ACNH-P001-(675)E

  

  

PL62-05 0-(9)

  

  

--()

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

416 SALINA ROAD

400 SUNRISE AVE. SUITE 300

580 WEST BEACH STREET

580 W BEACH STREET

580 WEST BEACH STREET

7 CROW CANYON CT STE 250

8115 PRUNEDALE 
NORTH ROAD

8115 PRUNEDALE 
NORTH ROAD

140 DUBOIS STREET, 
SUITE "E"

140 DUBOIS ST, STE 
E

140 DUBOIS STREET 
SUITE E

140 DUBOIS ST STE E

PRUNEDALE, CA 93907

PRUNEDALE, CA 93907

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060

SANTA CRUZ CA 95060

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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05District

05-SCR-1-360.0/37.5

05-SCR-1-/0

05-SCR-9-6.3/7.2

05-SCR-9-9.0/25.5

05-SCR-9-12.1/12.1

05-SCR-9-13.6/0

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
CLEAR AND HAULING SLIDE 
DEBRIS.TRAFFIC CTLCLEAR DEBRIS 
CATCHMENT. REPAIR ROCKNET 
SYSCLEAR/HAUL SLIDE DEBRIS. 
TRAFFIC CONTROL DIRS 

SANTA CRUZ CNTY ON RTS 1 & 9 @ VAR
P.M. CLEARING & HAULING SLIDE & 
BRIDGE DEBRIS. REPAIR WASHOUT. 
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL DIRS EFA 05

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY FROM 0.1 MILE 
NORTH OF KIRBY STREET TO 0.1 MILE 
NORTH OF FALL CREEK DRIVE 

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY NEAR BEN LOMOND 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM SCENIC 
WAY TO 4.7 MILES NORTH OF THE 
NORTHERN JUNCTION OF ROUTES 9/236

PROSPECT AVE RETAINING WALL IN SC 
ON RTE 9REPLACE RETAINING WALL & 
CULVERT. TC REPLACE RETAINING 
WALL, CULVERT & TRFC CTLDIRS EFA 

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY NEAR BOULDER 
CREEK AT SAN LORENZO RIVER BRIDGE 
AND AT KINGS CREEK BRIDGE 

Description 

CLEARING/HAULING SLIDE DEBRIS. 
TRAFFIC CTL

CLEARING/HAULING SLIDE & BRIDGE 
DEBRIS

CONSTRUCT SIDEWALKS, CURB RAMPS, 
DRIVEWAYS

DRAINAGE SYSTEM UPGRADES AND 
SLOPE STABILI

REPLACE RETAINING WALL, CULVERT &
TC

REPLACE BRIDGES AND INSTALL MGS.

Type Of Work
SERAFIX ENGINEERING 
CONTRACTOR

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

GORDON N. BALL, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTIONS 
COMPANY

GORDON N. BALL, INC.

Contractor

SAN RAMON, CA 94583

WATSONVILLE, CA  95076

SAN JOSE CA 95138

WALNUT CREEK CA 94596

WATSONVILLE, CA95076

WALNUT CREEK CA 94596

 

(831)763-6100

 

(925)838-5675

 

 

NGUYEN, IAN

NGUYEN, IAN

NGUYEN, IAN

NGUYEN, IAN

NGUYEN, IAN

Resident
Engineer

(831)427-4706

(831)427-4706

 

(805)748-6095

(831)427-4884

(805)748-6095

 $492,100

 $18,000,000

 $4,927,295

 $10,279,158

 $4,685,000

 $14,208,691

Bid + CCOs

 $450,175

 $17,888,416

 $0

 $1,250,620

 $4,208,824

 $0

Comp To  date

 $44,085

 $0

 $0

 $133,234

 $827,115

 $0

This Month
09/15/25

12/31/22

10/23/25

06/13/25

12/02/24

09/05/25

Awarded

09/30/25

03/17/23

11/26/25

07/03/25

01/16/25

09/16/25

Approved

06/24/26

08/20/25

09/01/27

04/20/26

Est Comp

 33%

 100%

 0%

 17%

 56%

 0%

%Time

 99%

 99%

 0%

 12%

 90%

 0%

% Work 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

 

Message

05-1Q9904

05-1Q0804

05-1M4004

05-1G9504

05-1S3604

05-1H4704

Contract 

  

  

HSST-S009-(032)E

PTST-S009-(029)E

  

BFST-S009-(030)E

  

  

--()

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

7 CROW CANYON CT, STE 250

580 WEST BEACH STREET

5225 HELLYER AVENUE, SUITE
22

1777 OAKLAND BLVD. SUITE 
300

580 W. BEACH STREET

1777 OAKLAND BLVD. SUITE 
300

140 DUBOIS STREET, 
SUITE E

140 DUBOIS ST STE E

1500 GREEN HILLS 
RD, STE 201

140 DUBOIS STREET, 
SUITE "E"

1500 GREEN HILLS 
RD, STE 201

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060

SCOTTS VALLEY, CA 
95066

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060

SCOTTS VALLEY, CA 
95066

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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05District

05-SCR-17-8.4/8.4

05-SCR-129-1.1/L1.5

05-SCR-152-1.3/T1.5

05-SLO-0-/0

05-SLO-1-6.4/67.2

05-SLO-1-12.1/12.2

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
GRIND AND REPLACE DAMAGED PAVEMENT
REPAIR CIDH RETAINING WALL 
RECONSTRUCT GUARDRAIL AND TRAFFIC 
CONTROL DIRS EFA 05A 

SANTA CRUZ COUNTY IN WATSONVILLE 
ON ROUTE 129 FROM LOCUST STREET TO
MAIN STREET AND ON ROUTE 152 FROM 
HOLM ROAD TO FREEDOM BOULEVA

EXCAVATION AND PLACE LIGHTWEIGHT 
FILL PAVING, SIDEWALK, CURB/GUTTER
CONSTRUCT AND MODIFY DRAINAGE DIRS
EFA 05A 

SLO&SB CO MAINT. STATIONS SECURITY
IMPROVEREPLACE FENCE&INSTALL 
SECURITY CAMERAS SECURITY 
IMPROVEMENTS AT MAINT. STATIONS 
DIRS EFA

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY ABOUT 9 
MILES NORTHOF SAN SIEMON FROM 0.3 
MILE NORTH OF PIEDRAS BLANCAS 
LIGHTHOUSE ROAD TO 0.3 MILE NORTH 
O

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY AT OCEANO 
AT BEACH STREET AND SEVENTEENTH 
STREET 

Description 

GRIND/REP DAMAGED PAVEMENT & REP.
WALL

PLANTING, IRRIGATION WORK AND 
TRANSPORTATI

PAVING,SIDEWALK,CURB/GUTTER&CONST
DRAINAGE

REPLACE FENCE&INSTALL SECURTY 
CAMERAS

LANDSCAPE PLANTING, WETLAND 
MITIGATION AND

IRRIGATION, PLANTING AND CONCRETE
WORK.

Type Of Work
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC.

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

CENTRAL COAST FENCE INC.

HANFORD APPLIED RESTORATION
& CONSERVATION

R. BURKE CORPORATION

Contractor

WATSONVILLE, CA 95076

SAN RAFAEL CA CA 94901

SAN JOSE, CA 95138

GROVER BEACH, CA 93433

PETALUMA CA 94954

SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93401

(831)763-6100

 

(408)574-1400

 

 

 

NGUYEN, IAN

BAILEY, JESSICA

NGUYEN, IAN

REED, ALBERT

SILVA,RICK

REED, AL/GASTON, 
PHIL

Resident
Engineer

(831)427-4706

(805)534-3065

(831)427-4706

(805)922-1611

(805)471-2102

(559)977-4632

 $1,157,000

 $1,204,284

 $5,155,000

 $2,075,000

 $5,003,700

 $1,478,722

Bid + CCOs

 $144,849

 $1,167,740

 $266,972

 $1,926,697

 $3,733,721

 $1,453,502

Comp To  date

 $144,849

 $0

 $266,972

 $0

 $14,400

 $0

This Month
10/14/25

03/10/23

09/12/25

06/03/24

04/22/24

09/06/23

Awarded

10/30/25

04/24/23

10/27/25

09/06/24

05/22/24

11/17/23

Approved

12/24/26

12/31/25

05/24/26

12/20/25

11/04/27

08/20/26

Est Comp

 0%

 77%

 13%

 100%

 13%

 68%

%Time

 13%

 96%

 5%

 93%

 74%

 97%

% Work 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

Message

05-1T3904

05-1P5304

05-1S3804

05-1S2804

05-492864

05-1P5354

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

580 WEST BEACH STREET

77 LARKSPUT STREET

5225 HELLYER AVE. SUITE 
220

540 S. 4TH STREET

755 BAYWOOD DRIVE, SUITE 
380

865 CAPITOLIO WAY

140 DUBOIS STREET, 
SUITE "E"

8115 PRUNEDALE 
NORTH ROAD

140 DUBOIS STREET, 
SUITE "E"

2053 PREISKER LANE,
SUITE E

775 ARLINGTON ST.

2053 PREISKER LN 
DEF

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060

PRUNEDALE, CA 93907

SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060

SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

CAMBRIA,CA 93428

SANTA MARIA CA 93454

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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05District

05-SLO-1-12.6/12.7

05-SLO-1-17.3/0

05-SLO-1-32.6/0

05-SLO-41-44.5/45.3

05-SLO-41-495.0/49.5

05-SLO-46-4.3/5.1

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

HE13

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
SLO CNTY ROUTE 001 BRIDGE 49-12. 
REPAIR SEISMIC DAMPER BLOCK & 
VOID. RESTORE ASPHTCONCRETE 
SHOULDER. INSTALL UE DETERMENT 
DIRS EFA

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY IN SAN LUIS
OBISPO AT FOOTHILL BOULEVARD 

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY NEAR MORRO 
BAY AT TORO CREEK BRIDGE 

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY AT AND NEAR
CHOLAMEON ROUTE 41 FROM ROUTE 
41/46 SEPARATION TO0.8 MILE NORTH 
OF ROUTE 41/46 SEPARATION AND O

RELIEVE MAINTENANCE TC, REMOVE 
ROCKSLIDE, STABILIZE SLOPE AND RE-
ESTABLISH TRAVELWAYREMOVE 
ROCKSLIDE,STABILIZE SLOPE & TC 
DIRS EFA

REPAIR SLIPOUTS, REPAIR PAVEMENT, 
TC SLIPOUTS, DAMAGED PAVEMENT & 
TRAFFIC CTRL REPAIR 
SLIPOUTS,DAMAGED PAVEMENT & TC 
DIRS EFA/05A 

Description 

REPAIR SEISMIC DAMPER BLOCK ON 
BRIDGE

CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER AND 
CULVERT REPLA

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT, HMA, AND RSP 
PROTECTIO

CONVERT TO A 4 LANE EXPRESSWAY

REMOVE ROCKSLIDE, STABILIZE SLOPE
& TC

REPAIR SLIPOUTS,DAMAGED PAVEMENT 
& TC

Type Of Work
SOUZA ENGINEERING 
CONTRACTING,INC. DBA SOUZA 
CONSTRUCTION

LAMASSU UTILITY SERVICES, 
INC.

SOUZA ENGINEERING 
CONTRACTING,INC. DBA SOUZA 
CONSTRUCTION

GUY F ATKINSON CONSTRUCTION
LLC

DRILL TECH DRILLING AND 
SHORING, INC.

SOUZA ENGINEERING CONT. 
INC. DBA SOUZA CONSTRUCTION

Contractor

SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA  
93403

LOOMIS CA 95650

SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93401

COSTA MESA, CA 92626

ANTIOCH, CA 94509

SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA 
93403

(805)549-3406

 

 

(714)287-1356

 

 

REED, ALBERT/GASTON,
PHIL

ANDREW BORELLI

R,ERIC/HARRINGTON,BR
IAN

RIDDIOUGH, ERIC

IMAN, HASSAN

Resident
Engineer

(805)922-1611

 

 

(805)393-5820

(805)393-5820

(805)748-2342

 $685,000

 $932,293

 $6,785,921

 $152,411,084

 $9,500

 $12,285,000

Bid + CCOs

 $195,114

 $741,437

 $0

 $136,293,267

 $0

 $8,677,348

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $1,261,140

 $0

 $403,267

This Month
12/13/22

06/10/25

12/10/25

03/03/23

12/29/25

01/15/25

Awarded

02/15/23

06/26/25

12/30/25

03/03/23

12/29/25

02/05/25

Approved

06/11/25

12/02/25

04/16/25

03/12/26

01/20/26

Est Comp

 22%

 100%

 0%

 51%

 0%

 88%

%Time

 28%

 78%

 0%

 89%

 0%

 71%

% Work 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

 

Message

05-1Q0604

05-1N3804

05-1R1004

05-3307C4

05-1T4104

05-1S4804

Contract 

  

  

BFST-S001-(673)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PO BOX 3810

3193 ENTERPRISE COURT

4027 SANTA FE ROAD

611 ANTON BLVD, SUITE 1100

2200 WYMORE WAY

P.O. BOX 3810

2053 PREISKER LANE 
STE E

3230 RIVERSIDE 
AVENUE #130

102 S WHITLEY 
GARDENS DR

102 S. WHITLEY 
GARDENS DRIVE

3230 RIVERSIDE 
AVENUE, SUITE 30

SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

PASO ROBLES, CA 93446

PASO ROBLES, CA 93446

PASO ROBLES, CA 93446

PASO ROBLES, CA 93446

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 78
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

05District

05-SLO-46-60.3/60.8

05-SLO-58-1.8/6.9

05-SLO-58-2.0/7.1

05-SLO-101-7.8/16.5

05-SLO-101-16.0/22.5

05-SLO-101-28.6/29.6

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

SAN LUIS OBISPO AND KERN COUNTIES 
NEAR CHOLAME FROM 2.0 MILES EAST 
OF ANTELOPE ROAD TO 0.4 MILE EAST 
OF THE KERN COUNTY LINE. 

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY IN AND NEAR
SANTA MARGARITA FROM I STREET TO 
STATE ROUTE 229. 

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY IN AND NEAR
SANTA MARGARITA AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM 0.2 MILE EAST OF I 
STREET TO 0.3 MILE EAST OF ROUTE 2

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY IN AND NEAR
ARROYO GRANDE AND PISMO BEACH FROM
LOS BERROS ROAD UNDERCROSSING TO 
PISMO CREEK BRIDGE 

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY IN AND NEAR
PISMO BEACH FROM PISMO BEACH 
OVERHEAD TO 0.2 MILE NORTH OF 
NORTH AVILA ROAD OVERCROSSING 

SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM BROAD STREET EXIT 
202B TO CALIFORNIA BOULEVARD EXIT 
203C. 

Description 

VERTICAL CURVE AND EXTEND 
EXISTING TRUCK C

PAVEMENT PRESERVATION, DRAINAGE 
IMPROVEMEN

PLANTING AND IRRIGATION.

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT, RHMA-G, 
DRAINAGE S

WIDEN BRIDGES, RETAINING WALL, 
HMA, RHMA,

MINOR CONCRETE, VEGETATION 
CONTROL, GUARDR

Type Of Work
PAPICH CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

CALPORTLAND CONSTRUCTION

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC.

PAPICH CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

SOUZA ENGINEERING 
CONTRACTING,INC. DBA SOUZA 
CONSTRUCTION

Contractor

ARROYO GRANDE CA 93420

SANTA MARIA CA 93456

ORANGE CA 92868

ARROYO GRANDE CA 93420

SANTA BARBARA CA 93111

SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93401

 

(805)345-3400

 

 

 

 

R, 
ERIC/BORRELLI,ANDREW

MICHAEL SCHMIDT

MICHAEL SCHMIDT

ALBERT REED SR/PHIL 
GASTON ARE

SILVA, RICK

Resident
Engineer

(805)331-3023

(805)550-3058

(805)550-3058

(805)922-1611

 

(805)471-2102

 $4,575,395

 $6,786,255

 $427,962

 $32,622,155

 $55,325,312

 $2,137,123

Bid + CCOs

 $3,847,169

 $5,487,984

 $0

 $10,903,165

 $0

 $1,653,457

Comp To  date

 $305,270

 $0

 $0

 $237,950

 $0

 $142,213

This Month
12/13/24

03/05/25

10/22/25

02/12/25

12/30/25

04/29/25

Awarded

02/05/25

03/21/25

11/18/25

03/12/25

01/21/26

05/20/25

Approved

03/20/26

12/09/26

11/02/27

01/31/26

Est Comp

 77%

 81%

 0%

 22%

 0%

 39%

%Time

 84%

 79%

 0%

 33%

 0%

 77%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

05-1Q03U4

05-1J9704

05-1J9714

05-1J8604

05-1G6804

05-1N3404

Contract 

STPL-6205-(033)0

  

  

ACNH-Q101-(432)E

CML-HIP -(620)0

HSNH-Q101-(433)E

--()

  

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

398 SUNRISE TERRACE

1625 EAST DONOVAN RD

3707 W GARDEN GROVE BLVD

398 SUNRISE TERRACE

5335 DEBBIE RD

4027 SANTA FE ROAD

102 S WHITLEY 
GARDENS DR

3230 RIVERSIDE 
AVESTE 130

3230 RIVERSIDE DR

2053 PREISKER LANE,
SUITE E

775 ARLINGTON ST.

PASO ROBLES, CA 93446

PASO ROBLES, CA 93446

PASO ROBLES CA

SANTA MARIA CA 93454

CAMBRIA, CA 93428

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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05District

 $20,810,758 $993,530,500 $1,465,093,170

05-SLO-101-61.7/62.1

05-SLO-101-250.0/85

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY NEAR PASO 
ROBLES FROM 0.7 MILE NORTH OF 
EXLINE ROAD TO 1.0 MILE SOUTH OF 
MONTEREY ROAD 

REP. BURNT DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, 
REP.GUARDRAILCLEAR FIRE DEBRIS 
FROM INLETS/DITCH TEMP. TRAFFIC 
CONTROL DIRS EFA 05A 

Description 

CONSTRUCT UNDERCROSSING, 
STRUCTURAL CONCRE

REPAIR/CLEAR FIRE DAMAGE AND 
TRAFFIC CTRL

Type Of Work
CALPORTLAND CONSTRUCTION

JOHN MADONNA CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY INC.

Contractor

SANTA MARIA CA 93456

SAN LUIS OBISPO, CA 
93403

 

(805)543-7751

SCHMIDT, MICHAEL

MORENO, ARTURO

Resident
Engineer

(805)550-3058

(805)610-8212

 $12,658,191

 $7,585,000

Bid + CCOs

 $8,660,929

 $4,929,854

Comp To  date

 $369,515

 $1,397,635

This Month
10/22/24

08/03/25

Awarded

11/08/24

10/02/25

Approved

02/13/26

01/20/26

Est Comp

 84%

 52%

%Time

 68%

 65%

% Work 

 

 

Message

05-1J7804

05-1S9304

Contract 

HSNH-Q101-(429)E

  

--()

  

  

  

Totals: Work This Month: Completed to Date: Authorized Final Amt: 

  

  

1625 EAST DONOVAN RD

PO BOX 5310

3230 RIVERSIDE 
AVE., #130

2053 PREISKER LANE,
STE E

PASO ROBLES, CA 93446

SANTA MARIA, CA 93454

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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06District

06-FRE-33-13.9/16.7

06-FRE-33-46.8/47.4

06-FRE-33-69.4/71.5

06-FRE-41-21.1/32.2

06-FRE-41-23.2/31.7

06-FRE-41-25.3/0

Fed Aid

HA22

Pgm Code
FRESNO COUNTY IN AND NEAR COALINGA
FROM ENTERPRISE PARKWAY TO LOS 
GATOS CREEK SOUTH CHANNEL BRIDGE 

FRESNO COUNTY IN AND NEAR MENDOTA 
FROM 0.4MILE NORTH OF KAMM AVENUE 
TO MOUNTAIN VIEWAVENUE AND FROM 
ADAMS AVENUE TO BELMONT AVENUE

FRESNO COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
FIREBAUGH FROM MORRIS KYLE DRIVE 
TO LYON AVENUE 

FRESNO COUNTY IN FRESNO AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS FROM 0.5 MILE SOUTH OF 
JENSEN AVENUE OVERCROSSING TO 0.5 
MILE NORTH OF AUDUBON DRIVE 

FRESNO COUNTY IN FRESNO AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS FROM VENTURA AVENUE 
VIADUCT TO FRIANT ROAD 
UNDERCROSSING 

FRESNO COUNTY IN FRESNO AT 
MCKINLEY AVENUE 

Description 

HMA (TYPE A), RDWY EXC, CL 2 AB, 
CURB RAMP

PARTIAL DEPTH RECYCLING AND HMA.

REPLACE ROADWAY PAVEMENT.

TRANSPORTATION ART, IRRIGATION, 
AND PLANTI

CONSTRUCT SLOPE PAVING (STAMPED 
CONCRETE)

PREFABRICATED BUILDING, WROUGHT 
IRON FENCE

Type Of Work
CAL VALLEY CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

ARCHER CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

CALIFORNIA TURF AND  
LANDSCAPING

IBARRA GENERAL ENGINEERING 
INC

CALIFORNIA TURF AND  
LANDSCAPING

Contractor

FRESNO CA 93722

TULARE CA 93274

CONCORD CA 94520

FRESNO CA 93720

RIVERSIDE CA 92509

FRESNO CA 93720

 

 

 

 

(909)342-8447

 

DADAWALLA DIN

DIN DADAWALLA

CHANTHA CHAP

FERNANDO DE ALBA

FERNANDO DE ALBA

Resident
Engineer

(559)417-5927

 

(559)417-5927

(559)977-5551

(559)207-5363

(559)288-8603

 $9,894,196

 $3,676,674

 $14,029,558

 $2,237,059

 $10,275,798

 $1,529,642

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $3,511,964

 $13,555,993

 $1,608,518

 $9,129,103

 $1,257,967

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $6,416

 $130,365

This Month
12/05/25

04/01/25

02/06/24

08/07/24

06/04/24

08/20/24

Awarded

12/30/25

06/03/25

03/11/24

09/17/24

07/17/24

09/18/24

Approved

12/09/26

11/21/25

12/20/25

03/17/26

02/24/26

02/10/26

Est Comp

 0%

 86%

 100%

 24%

 99%

 97%

%Time

 0%

 95%

 95%

 72%

 89%

 82%

% Work 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

Message

06-0X2904

06-1G8204

06-0X3004

06-1E7604

06-0X7804

06-1E7304

Contract 

ACST-S033-(095)E

  

ACST-S033-(093)E

  

ACNH-P041-(605)E

  

--()

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

5125 N GATES AVE STE 102

1353 SOUTH J STREET

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

7726 N FIRST ST STE 158

4325 TYROLITE ST

7726 N FIRST ST STE 158

90 W ASHLAN AVE

90 W. ASHLAN 
AVENUE, STE 110

90 W ASHLAN AVE, 
SUITE 110

90 WEST ASHLAN AVE,
SUITE 110

90 WEST ASHLAN AVE,
SUITE 110

CLOVIS CA 93721

CLOVIS, CA 93612

CLOVIS, CA 93612

CLOVIS, CA 93612

CLOVIS, CA 93612

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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06District

06-FRE-41-28.2/28.2

06-FRE-99-4.9/7.2

06-FRE-99-233.0/0

06-FRE-168-8.1/45.8

06-FRE-168-48.2/0

06-FRE-180-54.1/56

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20 
201131

Pgm Code
IN FRESNO COUNTY ALONG ROUTE 41  
NEAR PM R28.2  AT PUMP PLANT 
BETWEEN SHAW AND SANTA ANA DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

FRESNO COUNTY IN AND NEAR SELMA 
AND FOWLERFROM 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF 
SECOND STREET UNDERCROSSING TO 0.7
MILE NORTH OF FLORAL AVENUE AN

CONSTRUCTION AND INSTALLATION OF 
NEW CEILING, FUME HOODS, MOTORS, 
DUCTS, MONITORING SYSTEM, VENT 
STACKS, HVAC SYSTEM, THERMOSTDIR 

FRESNO COUNTY IN AND NEAR CLOVIS 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.1 MILE
EAST OF FOWLER AVENUE OVERCROSSING
TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF WARBLER

FRESNO COUNTY NEAR SHAVER LAKE AT 
STEVENSON CREEK 

IN AND NEAR FRESNO FROM 0.2 MILE 
WEST OF BRAWLEY AVENUE TO TEILMAN 
AVENUE 

Description 

REMOVE/REPLACE PUMP AND ASSOC 
APPURTENANCE

REPLACE HIGHWAY PLANTING AND 
INSTALL IRRIG

REPAIR D06 MATERIALS LAB

RCP CULVERTS, CIPP, STRUCTURAL 
CONCRETE (D

PLACE CONCRETE BARRIER AND 
STRUCTURAL CONC

HIGHWAY PLANTING

Type Of Work
KOCH & KOCH INC

WABO LANDSCAPE & 
CONSTRUCTION,INC.

GRUEN ENGINEERING, INC.

WYLATTI RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC.

Contractor

GRASS VALLEY, CA 95945

HERCULES CA 94547

PACOIMA CA 91331

COVELO CA 95428

FRESNO CA 93706

ORANGE CA 92868

 

 

 

 

 

(714)939-6600

MENGONI, MARK

FERNANDO DE ALBA

DE ALBA, FERNANDO

FERNANDO DE ALBA

DIN DADAWALLA

Resident
Engineer

(559)254-4877

(559)207-5363

(559)288-8603

 

(559)288-8603

(559)417-5927

 $1,900,000

 $1,830,273

 $2,740,000

 $8,764,263

 $798,329

 $5,329,948

Bid + CCOs

 $1,594,639

 $1,677,136

 $639,724

 $0

 $696,927

 $4,803,791

Comp To  date

 $0

 $30,816

 $124,965

 $0

 $0

 $3,000

This Month
07/10/23

09/19/24

12/08/24

12/22/25

06/13/25

05/20/22

Awarded

07/28/23

10/31/24

12/08/24

01/12/26

07/15/25

07/15/22

Approved

12/20/25

12/19/28

01/20/26

01/02/25

12/13/24

Est Comp

 83%

 21%

 38%

 0%

 43%

 0%

%Time

 84%

 91%

 23%

 0%

 86%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

Message

06-1G0904

06-0U4214

06-1G3504

06-0X2204

06-0Q5204

06-342354

Contract 

  

  

  

PTST-S168-(068)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

13084 JOHN BAUER AVE

726 ALFRED NOBEL DRIVE

12418 GRUEN ST

23601 CEMETERY LANE

2716 GRANITE COURT

3707 W. GARDEN GROVE BLVD

3240 N MILLBROOK 
AVE.

90 W. ASHLAN 
AVENUE, SUITE 110

90 W ASHLAN AVE, 
SUITE 110

90 W. ASHLAN AVE, 
SUITE 110

3240 N. MILLBROOK

FRESNO, CA 93726

CLOVIS, CA 93612

CLOVIS CA 93612

CLOVIS, CA 93612

FRESNO, CA 93726

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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06District

06-FRE-198-.5/19.5

06-FRE-5506-/0

06-FRE-5725-/0

06-KER-5-.8/0

06-KER-5-4.1/10.7

06-KER-5-10.2/16

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

FRESNO COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM 1.3 MILES WEST OF WARTHAN 
CREEK  OVERCROSSING TO 1.7 MILES 
WEST OF FIRESTONE AVENUE 

FRESNO COUNTY IN FRESNO AT THE 
WEST AVENUEMAINTENANCE STATION 
1283 NORTH WEST AVENUEAND AT THE 
DISTRICT OFFICE 1352 WEST 
OLIVEAVEN

FRESNO COUNTY IN FRESNO AT WEST 
AVENUE MAINTENANCE STATION AT 1283
NORTH WEST AVENUE 

KERN COUNTY NEAR LEBEC AT THE 
TEJON SAFETYROADSIDE REST AREA 

KERN COUNTY NEAR GRAPEVINE FROM 
0.3 MILE SOUTH OF GRAPEVINE CREEK 
BRIDGE TO 0.5 MILE NORTH OF 
GRAPEVINE ROAD UNDERCROSSING 

KERN COUNTY AT AND NEAR WHEELER 
RIDGE FROMGRAPEVINE UNDERCROSSING 
TO ROUTE 5/99 SEPARATION 

Description 

REMOVE AND REPLACE CULVERTS AND 
CURED IN P

MODIFICATION OF ELECTRICAL 
SYSTEM.

TREE CREW AND SPECIAL CREWS 
BUILDING.

BUILDING WORK, MOBILIZATION, 
GUARDRAIL, TR

RDWY EXC, CRCP, JPCP, HMA, TEMP 
BARRIER SY

INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT (RSC)
AND HMA

Type Of Work
A. TEICHERT & SON INC DBA 
TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

RADMAN ELECTRIC

BOWE CONTRACTORS, INC.

TSI ENGINEERING, INC.

C. A. RASMUSSEN, INC.

SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, 
INC.

Contractor

ROSEVILLE CA 95661

HAYWARD CA 94544

TEHACHAPI CA 93561

NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 95660

VALENCIA CA 91355

WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 
91361

(916)757-6400

 

 

 

 

 

MICHAEL R GARRETT

MOHAMMED ALQUTAMI

ROBERT DECKER

Resident
Engineer

(661)303-4187

(559)939-8827

 

 

 

(559)977-5450

 $8,796,490

 $1,177,650

 $12,538,939

 $6,598,786

 $77,041,402

 $21,287,660

Bid + CCOs

 $2,771,976

 $1,177,650

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $20,828,776

Comp To  date

 $19,078

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $260,760

This Month
05/08/24

05/08/24

11/14/25

12/10/25

12/18/25

08/29/24

Awarded

06/07/24

06/07/24

12/19/25

12/30/25

01/12/26

09/10/24

Approved

08/18/26

12/30/25

03/27/26

Est Comp

 27%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

%Time

 32%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 95%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

Message

06-0X0604

06-0Y7604

06-0X4304

06-0X5704

06-0W9204

06-0U5004

Contract 

ACST-S198-(077)E

  

  

CIMG-005 -(4  )2

ACIM-005 -(4  )2

ACIM-005 -(4  )2

--()

  

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

400 SUNRISE BLVD. SUITE 
300

25013 WHITMAN STREET #15-S

609 BAILEY COURT

4600 ROSEVILLE RD SUITE 
140

28548 LIVINGSTON AVENUE

3075 TOWNSGATE ROAD, SUITE
20

8530 W ROOSEVELT 
AVE

90 W ASHLAN AVE, 
SUITE 110

3600 N. SILLECT 
AVENUE

VISALIA CA 93291

CLOVIS, CA 93612

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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06District

06-KER-5-/0

06-KER-33-21.8/39.8

06-KER-33-40.4/59.3

06-KER-46-51.4/57.9

06-KER-99-23.6/28.4

06-KER-99-56.4/57.6

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

KERN COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 
FROM GRAPEVINE CREEK BRIDGE TO 
KERN RIVER FLOODCANAL BRIDGE 

KERN COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 
FROM 0.9 MILE SOUTH OF HENRY ROAD 
TO 0.2 MILE NORTHOF CYMRIC ROAD 
(NORTH) 

KERN COUNTY ABOUT 8 MILES NORTH OF
MCKITTRICK FROM CYMRIC WASH BRIDGE
TO 0.8 MILE SOUTH OF ROUTE 46 

KERN COUNTY IN AND NEAR WASCO FROM
0.20 MILE EAST OF ROUTE 43 TO 0.30
MILE EAST OFROUTE 46/99 SEPARATION

KERN COUNTY IN BAKERSFIELD FROM 
PALM AVENUE OVERCROSSING TO 
BEARDSLEY CANAL BRIDGE 

KERN AND TULARE COUNTIES IN AND 
NEAR DELANO FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF
CECIL AVENUEOVERCROSSING TO 0.7 
MILE NORTH OF AVENUE 100 OVERCR

Description 

FURNISH AND PLACE POLYESTER 
CONCRETE OVERL

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE AND RCP 
DRAINAGE CULVE

COLD PLANE, PLACE HMA AND RHMA-G,
AND REPL

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT, RHMA 
OVERLAY, CONC

REPLACEMENT PLANTING.

RDWY EXC, HMA, AGGREGATE BASE, 
CRCP, SIGN

Type Of Work
TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF 
CALIFORNIA, INC.

DOJA, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GRIFFITH COMPANY

SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, 
INC.

Contractor

TEMPE AZ 85282

ONTARIO CA 91762

BAKERSFIELD CA 93308

BAKERSFIELD CA 93308

BAKERSFIELD CA 93308

WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 
91361

(602)437-1711

 

 

 

 

 

BOB DECKER

BOB DECKER

JAKE GARCIA

AMARJIT DHALIWAL

AMRIT BRAR

JAKE GARCIA

Resident
Engineer

(559)977-4455

(559)977-5450

(559)905-1299

(661)333-5825

(661)332-0538

(559)905-1299

 $3,171,755

 $4,982,101

 $28,896,621

 $6,424,600

 $6,223,406

 $130,696,816

Bid + CCOs

 $2,811,616

 $985,308

 $27,040,941

 $0

 $5,818,355

 $24,885,481

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $128,314

 $0

 $12,150

 $776,620

This Month
03/19/25

03/07/25

06/20/24

10/20/25

02/16/23

04/10/25

Awarded

04/04/25

04/02/25

07/10/24

11/10/25

03/15/23

04/24/25

Approved

12/22/25

02/18/26

03/27/26

10/31/27

06/21/27

Est Comp

 82%

 64%

 86%

 0%

 0%

 22%

%Time

 87%

 20%

 93%

 0%

 0%

 19%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

 

Message

06-1G1804

06-0X2404

06-0Y1304

06-1A7604

06-0Q2814

06-0W79U4

Contract 

  

  

ACST-S033-(094)E

ACNH-P046-(063)E

  

ACNH-P099-(689)E

  

  

--()

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1310 W. 23RD STREET

5050 MISSION BLVD

3005 JAMES ROAD

3005 JAMES ROAD

1128 CARRIER PARKWAY AVE

3075 TOWNSGATE ROAD, SUITE
20

3600 N. SILLECT AVE

3600 N. SILLECT 
AVENUE

3600 N. SILLECT AVE

3600 N. SILLECT AVE

3600 N. SILLECT 
ROAD

3600 N.SILLECT 
AVENUE

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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06District

06-KER-119-28.2/31.3

06-KER-155-17.8/39.6

06-KER-166-17.5/0

06-KER-184-1.1/8.3

06-KER-223-1.8/10.4

06-KER-223-12.5/30.1

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

KERN COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
BAKERSFIELD FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF 
ASHE ROAD TO ROUTE 
119/99SEPARATION 

KERN COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 
FROM 6.7 MILES EAST OF ROUTE 65 TO
0.4 MILE WEST OFWHITE RIVER ROAD 

KERN COUNTY NEAR METTLER AT 
CALIFORNIA AQUEDUCT BRIDGE 

KERN COUNTY NEAR BAKERSFIELD FROM 
WHARTON AVENUE TO EDISON HIGHWAY 

KERN COUNTY NEAR BAKERSFIELD FROM 
ROUTE 223/5 SEPARATION TO 0.1 MILE
WEST OF ROUTE223/99 SEPARATION 

KERN COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 
FROM 0.5 MILE WEST OF ADOBE ROAD 
TO 1.9 MILES SOUTHOF ROUTE 58 

Description 

HMA (TYPE A), RCP, CLASS 2 AB, 
ROADWAY EXC

REMOVE AND REPLACE CULVERTS, AND 
CURED-IN-

MICROPILING, STRUCTURAL CONCRETE,
AND HOT

COLD PLANE & OVERLAY WITH 
HMA/RHMA, CONSTR

FULL DEPTH RECYCLE AND V-DITCHES.

REPLACE CULVERTS AND CURED-IN-
PLACE PIPELI

Type Of Work
GRIFFITH COMPANY

LAMASSU UTILITY SERVICES, 
INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GRIFFITH COMPANY

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

JABRE CONTRACTING, INC.

Contractor

BREA CA 92821

LOOMIS CA 95650

WATSONVILLE CA 95076

BAKERSFIELD CA 93308

BAKERSFIELD CA 93308

MANHATTAN BEACH CA 90266

 

 

 

 

 

 

AMRIT BRAR

BOB DECKER

AMRIT BRAR

SAMUEL GARCIA

AMARJIT DHALIWAL

Resident
Engineer

 

(661)332-0538

(559)977-4455

(661)332-0538

(559)513-1469

(661)333-5825

 $30,202,735

 $363,553

 $6,657,066

 $30,715,735

 $9,328,350

 $329,600

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $0

 $5,628,485

 $0

 $0

 $35,675

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $700,055

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
12/24/25

04/23/25

08/23/24

08/14/25

11/26/25

04/29/25

Awarded

01/12/26

07/22/25

09/10/24

08/25/25

01/14/26

07/29/25

Approved

02/24/26

11/14/25

Est Comp

 0%

 0%

 84%

 0%

 0%

 10%

%Time

 0%

 0%

 87%

 0%

 0%

 11%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

06-0V6104

06-1H0604

06-0S0504

06-0U2904

06-1C0604

06-1H0504

Contract 

ACST-S119-(022)E

  

  

ACNH-P184-(018)E

ACST-S223-(013)E

  

--()

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3050 E. BIRCH ST

3193 ENTERPRISE COURT

580 W BEACH STREET

1128 CARRIER PARKWAY AVE

3005 JAMES ROAD

1813 MANZANITA LANE

3600 N. SILLECT 
ROAD

3600 N. SILLECT 
AVENUE

3600 N. SILLECT 
ROAD

3600 N.SILLECT AVE

3600 N.SILLECT 
AVENUE

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308

BAKERSFIELD CA 93308

BAKERSFIELD, CA, 93308

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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06District

06-KIN-5-16.6/26.7

06-KIN-41-28.4/40.1

06-KIN-41-/15.5

06-TUL-63-12.1/21.6

06-TUL-99-9.8/40.7

06-TUL-99-13.5/19.5

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

KINGS COUNTY IN AND NEAR AVENAL 
FROM ROUTE5/41 SEPARATION TO 
FRESNO COUNTY LINE 

KINGS COUNTY AT AND NEAR STRATFORD
FROM NEVADA AVENUE TO ROUTE 41/198
SEPARATION 

KINGS COUNTY NEAR KETTLEMAN CITY 
FROM THE KERN COUNTY LINE TO 0.8 
MILE SOUTH OF ROUTE 5 

TULARE COUNTY NEAR VISALIA ON 
ROUTE 63 FROM 0.3 MILE NORTH OF 
AVENUE 326 TO 0.5 MILE NORTH OF 
AVENUE 396 AND IN  PORTERVILLE ON 
RO

TULARE COUNTY IN AND NEAR TEVISTON
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.1 MILE
NORTH OF AVENUE 76 TO 0.1 MILE 
SOUTH OF BETTY DRIVE 

TULARE COUNTY AT TIPTON FROM 0.1 
MILE NORTH OF ROAD 124 ON RAMP TO 
AVENUE 152 OVERCROSSING 

Description 

REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT 
CONCRETE OVERLA

COLD PLANE WITH HOT MIX ASPHALT 
(TYPE A) A

COLD PLANE AC PVMT, OVERLAY HMA 
AND RHMA.

RUMBLE STRIPS AND STRIPING.

LANDSCAPE PLANTING, IRRIGATION, 
AND PLANT

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT AND HMA.

Type Of Work
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

PAPICH CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

ARCHER CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC.

ARCHER CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

Contractor

FRESNO CA 93706

FRESNO CA 93706

ARROYO GRANDE CA 93420

TULARE CA 93274

ORANGE CA 92868

TULARE CA 93274

 

 

 

(559)372-1838

(714)939-6600

(559)372-1838

CHANTHA CHAP

OSCAR SHERRILL

SHERRILL, OSCAR

MIKE GARRETT

MICHAEL R GARRETT

JAVIER HUERTA

Resident
Engineer

(559)977-5551

(559)977-6478

(559)977-6478

 

(661)303-4187

(559)286-7590

 $4,341,603

 $15,579,906

 $16,033,472

 $1,326,085

 $569,320

 $3,380,065

Bid + CCOs

 $3,454,653

 $14,600,557

 $13,492,102

 $1,156,978

 $539,443

 $2,910,449

Comp To  date

 $72,794

 $16,807

 $28,910

 $0

 $2,726

 $0

This Month
04/01/25

05/22/24

03/03/25

05/28/25

02/06/23

03/14/25

Awarded

04/29/25

06/05/24

04/02/25

06/26/25

03/03/23

04/15/25

Approved

02/26/26

12/24/25

03/26/26

12/01/25

07/01/26

02/02/26

Est Comp

 71%

 85%

 59%

 95%

 86%

 93%

%Time

 77%

 95%

 82%

 89%

 95%

 86%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

06-1G7704

06-0W8204

06-0Y1704

06-1G7404

06-1E6904

06-1G8404

Contract 

  

ACNH- P04-(606)E

ACNH-P041-(607)E

  

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2716 GRANITE COURT

2716 GRANITE COURT

398 SUNRISE TERRACE

1353 SOUTH J STREET

3707 W GARDEN GROVE BLVD

1353 SOUTH J STREET

90 W ASHLAN AVE, 
SUITE 110

90 W. ASHLAN 
AVENUE, STE 110

90 W. ASHLAN AVE 
SUITE 110

8530 W ROOSEVELT 
AVE

8530 W ROOSEVELT 
AVE

8530 W ROOSEVELT 
AVE

CLOVIS, CA 93612

CLOVIS, CA 93612

CLOVIS, CA 93612

VISALIA CA 93291

VISALIA CA 93291

VISALIA CA 93291

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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06District

06-TUL-99-20.8/53.1

06-TUL-99-26.3/27.6

06-TUL-99-27.6/30.6

06-TUL-99-30.2/35.2

06-TUL-99-35.8/37.1

06-TUL-190-11.2/11.6

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

TULARE COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM 1.4 MILES NORTH OF AVENUE 152
OVERCROSSINGTO 0.7 MILE SOUTH OF 
MENDOCINO AVENUE OVERCROSSI

TULARE COUNTY IN TULARE FROM 0.9 
MILE NORTH OF AVENUE 200 
OVERCROSSING TO PAIGE ROAD 
OVERCROSSING 

TULARE COUNTY IN AND NEAR TULARE 
FROM PAIGE AVENUE OVERCROSSING TO 
PROSPERITY AVENUE OVERCROSSING. 

TULARE COUNTY IN AND NEAR TULARE 
FROM 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF PROSPERITY 
AVENUE  OVERCROSSING TO 1.2 MILES 
SOUTH OF AVENUE 280 OVERCROSS

TULARE COUNTY IN AND NEAR VISALIA 
FROM 0.6MILE SOUTH OF AVENUE 280 
OVERCROSSING TO 0.7 MILE NORTH OF 
AVENUE 280 OVERCROSSING 

TULARE COUNTY NEAR PORTERVILLE 
FROM 0.2 MILE WEST OF ROAD 208 TO 
0.2 MILE EAST OF ROAD 208 

Description 

REPAIR AND REPLACE CULVERTS AND 
INSTALL CU

CONSTRUCT INTERCHANGE.

HMA, RHMA-G, JOINTED PLAIN CONC 
PVMT (RSC)

INSTALL IRRIGATION SYSTEM AND 
PLANTING.

REPLACE BRIDGE STRUCTURES AND 
CONSTRUCT RO

CONSTRUCT ROUNDABOUT.

Type Of Work
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, 
INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

EMPIRE LANDSCAPING INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

ARCHER CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

Contractor

WATSONVILLE CA 95076

SYLMAR CA 91342

WATSONVILLE CA 95076

DAVIS CA 95616

FRESNO CA 93706

TULARE CA 93274

 

 

 

 

 

 

JAVIER HUERTA

JAVIER HUERTA

AMIR ZAMANIAN

AMIR ZAMANIAN

AMIR ZAMANIAN

Resident
Engineer

(559)286-7590

(559)286-7590

(559)250-8186

(559)250-8186

(559)250-8186

 

 $2,167,804

 $46,610,228

 $21,353,884

 $2,418,214

 $67,135,147

 $2,676,997

Bid + CCOs

 $2,028,915

 $34,149,642

 $15,820,841

 $2,070,838

 $394,240

 $0

Comp To  date

 $0

 $1,532,784

 $81,687

 $0

 $9,255

 $0

This Month
11/12/24

01/23/23

09/16/24

05/03/24

01/14/25

10/20/25

Awarded

12/10/24

02/17/23

10/01/24

05/17/24

02/12/25

11/10/25

Approved

12/15/25

04/20/26

05/13/26

12/11/28

09/23/27

Est Comp

 100%

 92%

 63%

 11%

 1%

 0%

%Time

 100%

 73%

 72%

 85%

 1%

 0%

% Work 

COMPLETED

 

 

 

 

 

Message

06-0X2504

06-0U8804

06-0W9104

06-360304

06-487404

06-1A3104

Contract 

PTNH-P099-(691)E

ILDL-6206-(033)0

ACNH-P099-(687)E

  

6206-039 -(   )0

SSTG-P190-(025)E

--()

--()

--()

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

580 W BEACH STREET

13170 TELFAIR AVE

580 W BEACH STREET

26945 COUNTY ROAD 97D

2716 GRANITE COURT

1353 SOUTH J STREET

8530 W ROOSEVELT 
AVE

8530 W ROOSEVELT 
AVE

8530 W ROOSEVELT 
AVE

8530 W. ROOSEVELT 
AVE

8530 W. ROOSEVELT 
AVE

VISALIA CA 93291

VISALIA CA 93291

VISALIA CA 93291

VISALIA CA 93291

VISALIA CA 93291

Accepted

12/22/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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06District

06-TUL-190-13.1/16.6

06-TUL-190-42.7/42.8

06-TUL-190-366.0/0

06-TUL-198-1.6/43.9

06-TUL-198-11.6/11.9

06-TUL-245-/33

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
TULARE COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
PORTERVILLE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 
FROM 0.2 MILE WEST OF WESTWOOD 
STREET TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF SOUTH 
MAIN ST

CONSTRUCTING CIP/RC BOX GIRDER 
(FULL WIDTH), ROADWAY 
CONSTRUCTION/EXCAVATION, DRAINAGE 
SYSTEMS, PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL
DIR EFA 

REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING BRIDGE 
RAIL ON EB DIRECTION OF SR 190, 
DEMOLITION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF 
THE OVERHANG, REMOVAL OF THE DIRS 

TULARE COUNTY IN AND NEAR VISALIA 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 1.6 
MILES EAST OF KINGS COUNTY LINE TO
0.2 MILE WEST OF SEQUOIA NATION

TULARE COUNTY IN AND NEAR VISALIA 
ON ROUTE216 FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF
LOVERS LANE UNDERCROSSING TO 0.2 
MILE EAST OF MCAULIFFSTREET 

TULARE COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM ROUTE 198/245 SEPARATION TO 
FRESNO COUNTY LINE 

Description 

HMA, MINOR CONCRETE AND JPCP.

CLEANING THE SLOPE AND PERFORMING
A HALF

REPLACE EXISTING BRIDGE RAIL

REMOVE, INSTALL, AND REPAIR 
DRAINAGE FACIL

HMA AND MODIFYING SIGNAL AND 
LIGHTING SYST

REMOVE AND REPLACE CSP AND RCP 
CULVERTS.

Type Of Work
CAL VALLEY CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

CCFG CONSTRUCTION

CHAPCO CONSTRUCTION LLC

TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

GENUINE ENGINEERING, INC.

Contractor

FRESNO CA 93722

SONORA CA 95370

SACRAMENTO CA 95828

SACRAMENTO CA 95864

SACRAMENTO CA 95864

CORONA CA 92883

(559)274-0300

(209)743-4911

 

(916)757-6400

(916)484-3011

 

MICHAEL GARRETT

MANDUJANO, CESAR

MANDUJANO, CESAR

MICAHEL R GARRETT

MIKE GARRETT

Resident
Engineer

(661)303-4187

(559)905-6468

(559)905-6468

(661)303-4187

(661)303-4187

 

 $9,481,094

 $15,430,328

 $2,648,250

 $12,729,899

 $24,828,092

 $4,979,623

Bid + CCOs

 $1,914,261

 $3,169,051

 $0

 $10,869,258

 $11,425,319

 $0

Comp To  date

 $243,204

 $1,179,827

 $0

 $0

 $318,772

 $0

This Month
06/27/25

07/14/25

06/26/25

03/13/24

08/29/24

12/11/25

Awarded

07/23/25

07/30/25

07/10/25

05/13/24

09/13/24

01/13/26

Approved

07/08/16

10/05/26

02/04/26

12/04/25

09/23/26

Est Comp

 18%

 14%

 0%

 96%

 27%

 0%

%Time

 20%

 21%

 0%

 90%

 46%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

06-0Q4324

06-1H6904

06-1H6704

06-0X2604

06-0W90U4

06-0X0704

Contract 

  

  

  

ACNH-P198-(082)E

ACNH-P216-(007)E

PTST-S245-(002)E

  

  

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

5125 N GATES AVE STE 102

17750 WARDS FERRY RD

6000 MORTONO STREET

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DR

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DR

13306 INDIAN BOW CIRCLE

8530 W ROOSEVELT 
AVE

8530 ROOSEVELT AVE

8530 W ROOSEVELT 
AVE

8530 W. ROOSEVELT 
AVE

8530 W ROOSEVELT 
AVE

VISALIA CA 93291

VISALIA CA 93291

VISALIA CA 93291

VISALIA CA 93291

VISALIA CA 93291

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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06District

 $6,376,923 $259,259,789 $724,365,368

06-VAR--/0

06-VAR--/0

06-VAR--/0

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

TULARE COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

FRESNO COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

KERN COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

Description 

HMA (TYPE A) AND RHMA (GAP 
GRADED).

PLANTING, MAINTAINING EXISTING 
PLANTING AR

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT AND 
PLACING RHMA TY

Type Of Work
ARCHER CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC.

GRIFFITH COMPANY

Contractor

TULARE CA 93274

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

BAKERSFIELD CA 93308

(559)372-1838

 

 

JAVIER HUERTA

FERNANDO DE ALBA

AMARJIT DHALIWAL

Resident
Engineer

(559)286-7590

(559)288-8603

(661)333-5825

 $3,460,217

 $13,702,999

 $5,073,135

Bid + CCOs

 $280,566

 $9,897,179

 $625,469

Comp To  date

 $0

 $72,151

 $625,469

This Month
05/08/25

02/23/24

10/22/25

Awarded

06/26/25

05/15/24

11/10/25

Approved

12/01/25

10/14/26

03/24/26

Est Comp

 100%

 27%

 11%

%Time

 8%

 72%

 12%

% Work 

OVER RUN

 

 

Message

06-1F9004

06-0W9704

06-1H9604

Contract 

  

ACNH-P099-(684)E

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

Totals: Work This Month: Completed to Date: Authorized Final Amt: 

  

  

  

1353 SOUTH J STREET

77 LARKSPUR STREET

1128 CARRIER PARKWAY AVE

8530 W ROOSEVELT 
AVE

90 W. ASHLAN AVE, 
SUITE#110

3600 N.SILLECT 
AVENUE

VISALIA CA 93291

CLOVIS, CA 93612

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-0-/0

07-LA-1-7.0/7.4

07-LA-1-10.4/10.4

07-LA-1-18.0/33.3

07-LA-1-29.4/0

07-LA-1-34.9/38

Fed Aid

20.10 
201352

HB4N

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
LA COUNTY/CITIES-
HAWTHORNE,COMMERCE& LONG 
BEACH@FELTON,WILLOW,COMMERECE&BUTL
ER MT STREPAIR/REPLACE 
FENCES&PERIMETER LASER SYSTDIR'

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LONG BEACH 
FROM GOLDEN AVENUE TO HARBOR 
AVENUE 

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT BROAD 
AVENUE 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS ONROUTE 1 FROM PASEO DE 
LAS DELICIAS TO DEWEY STREET 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN AND NEAR LOS
ANGELESAT EIGHT-THIRD STREET AND 
AT FIJI WAY 

LA-1 WILDFIRE DAMAGE. SET UP 
TRAFFIC CONT-ROL. MAINTAIN TRAFFIC
CONTROL 24/7. PROVI-DE FLAGGERS TO
FACILITATE CONST ACTIVITIESDIR'

Description 

REPLACE/UPGRADE PERIMETER 
FENCE/SYSTEMS

RETROFIT BRIDGE, REPLACE BRIDGE 
RAILINGS,

MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING.

PLACE RHMA AND REPLACE ASPHALT 
CONCRETE SU

MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING 
SYSTEMS (CIT

SET UP TRAFFIC CONTROL

Type Of Work
IZURIETA FENCE COMPANY INC

POWELL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

SERVITEK ELECTRIC, INC.

R.J. NOBLE COMPANY

PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING 
SERVICES, INC.

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE 
INC

Contractor

LOS ANGELES, CA 90039

FONTANA CA 92335

NORWALK, CA 90650

ORANGE CA 92856

RIVERSIDE CA 92504

CORONA, CA 92882

 

(909)356-8880

(626)227-1650

 

 

 

FREMPONG, SAM

TON, THANG

TON, THANG

SHAHRIARI,SHAHNAM

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

Resident
Engineer

(310)345-5704

(310)261-8467

(562)916-7962

(213)310-0860

 

(213)393-9051

 $3,580,800

 $8,838,604

 $702,457

 $52,283,349

 $684,048

 $3,677,600

Bid + CCOs

 $3,404,486

 $2,601,297

 $589,203

 $0

 $0

 $2,095,520

Comp To  date

 $8,164

 $438,258

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
06/17/24

07/15/25

03/01/23

10/22/25

11/22/24

01/28/25

Awarded

08/22/24

07/29/25

08/11/23

11/26/25

02/04/25

03/20/25

Approved

01/31/26

09/22/28

01/31/26

02/28/29

06/02/26

03/25/26

Est Comp

 100%

 11%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 100%

%Time

 95%

 29%

 84%

 0%

 0%

 57%

% Work 

OVER RUN

 

OVER RUN

 

 

OVER RUN

Message

07-2XM404

07-346104

07-4V2104

07-325804

07-377604

07-2XR604

Contract 

  

BFNH-P001-(708)0

  

ACNH-P001-(695)0

SNHG-P001-(701)E

  

  

--()

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3000 GILROY ST

8555 BANANA AVENUE

13330 BLOOMFIELD AVE #102-
114

15505 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE

5942 ACORN ST.

217 LEWIS COURT

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD SUITE A

18000 STUDEBAKER RD
STE 360

18000 STUDEBAKER 
RD. SUITE 360

970 W.19TH SUITE 
270

12975 W CULVER BLVD

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

CERRITOS CA 90703

CERRITOS, CA 90703

TORRANCE, CA 90502

LOS ANGELES CA 90066

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-1-36.0/41

07-LA-1-37.0/46

07-LA-1-37.7/62.9

07-LA-1-39.9/40

07-LA-1-40.7/54.1

07-LA-1-41.0/45.6

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.XX 
201130

HA22

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
IN LA COUNTY, ON LA-1 SOUTH OF 
CALIFORNIA INCLINE TO TOPANGA 
CREEK-REPAIR FIRE DMAGESTABILIZE 
SLOPES,EROSION CNTRL&DRAINGE 
SYSDIR'

LA COUNTY,CITIES OF LA&MALIBU FROM
ENTRADADR TO SWEETWATER CANYON 
DRIVE TO DIVERT DEBRIS/MUDSLIDES &
CLEANUP DUE TO FIRES DIR'S EM

LOS ANGELES AND VENTURA COUNTIES 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.4 MILE
SOUTH OF TEMESCAL CANYON ROAD TO 
0.1 MILE NORTH OF TONGA STREE

IN LA COUNTY, CITY OF LA N/B LA 1 
N/OF PORTO MARINA WY TO GETTY 
VILLA DR TO REMOV& REPLACE FIRE 
DAMAGE & DS TO GETTY WALL DIR'S EM

IN LA COUNTY LA-1 FROM TOPANGA CYN
BLVD TOKANAN DUME RD TO MAINTAIN 
FUNCTIONAL TRAFCSIGNALS @ 20 
LOCTNS DUE TO WILDFIRE DAMAGEDIR'

LA COUNTY,CITIES OF LA & MALIBU 
PCH SOUTH OF TUNA CANYON RD TO 
NORTH OF CARBON BEACHREPAIR FIRE 
DAMAGE STATE ASSETS,SLOPES& DSDIR'

Description 

REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE ASSETS

DIVERT DEBRIS DUE TO FIRE DAMAGE

REMOVE AND CONSTRUCT BRIDGE AND 
CULVERTS.

REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE TO GETTY WALL

MAINTAIN TRAFFIC SIGNALS DUE TO 
FIRE DAMAG

REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE

Type Of Work
STAPLES CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

C.A. RASMUSSEN INC

SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, 
INC.

SKANSKA USA CIVIL WEST 
CALIFORNIA DISTRICT INC

CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL &DATA 
INC

RV CONCRETE INC

Contractor

VENTURA, CA 93003

VALENCIA, CA 91355

SYLMAR CA 91342

RIVERSIDE CA 92509

IRWINDALE, CA 91706

ANAHEIM, CA 92801

 

 

(818)612-859

 

 

 

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

SHEIK, HAKIM

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

Resident
Engineer

(310)715-9500

(310)715-9500

(562)572-5852

(310)715-9500

(310)715-9500

(310)715-9500

 $6,664,100

 $7,955,500

 $27,775,936

 $7,673,000

 $7,175,000

 $5,130,000

Bid + CCOs

 $3,747,126

 $2,622,223

 $18,914,551

 $2,194,703

 $5,211,424

 $4,586,524

Comp To  date

 $113,968

 $31,008

 $40,205

 $95,481

 $10,206

 $0

This Month
02/28/25

02/20/25

07/20/23

02/28/25

12/10/24

02/28/25

Awarded

03/26/25

02/25/25

09/01/23

05/21/25

02/10/25

04/10/25

Approved

06/26/26

07/07/26

12/10/26

09/30/26

09/25/26

07/07/27

Est Comp

 83%

 890%

 100%

 19%

 100%

 51%

%Time

 56%

 33%

 68%

 29%

 73%

 89%

% Work 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

OVER RUN

 

Message

07-2XS304

07-2XS204

07-313504

07-2XS104

07-2XQ704

07-2XS404

Contract 

  

  

ACNH-P001-(689)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1501 EASTMAN AVE

28548 LIVINGSTON AVE

13170 TELFAIR AVE

1995 AGUA MANSA ROAD

5454 DIAZ STREET

605 E COMMERCIAL ST

12975 W. CULVER 
BLVD

12975 W. CULVER 
BLVD

12975 W CULVER BLVD

12975 W CULVER BLVD

12975 W. CULVER 
BLVD

12975 W. CULVER 
BLVD

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-1-42.0/44

07-LA-1-42.2/42.4

07-LA-1-42.4/0

07-LA-1-43.5/45.5

07-LA-1-43.7/43.7

07-LA-1-44.1/58.5

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
IN LA COUNTY, CITY OF MALIBU N OF 
PENA RD TO S OF LAS FLORES CYN RD 
TO PLACE TEMPORARY SHORING & 
CONSTRUCT RETAINING WALLS DIR'S E

LA COUNTY, PCH EAST OF BIG ROCK 
DRIVE TO PLACE TEMP RAILING(TYPE 
K)K-RAIL, SLOPEPROTECTION 
COVERING, REMOVE FIRE DEBRIS DIR'S
EMER

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN MALIBU AT 
0.1 MILE SOUTH OF BIG ROCK DRIVE 

LA COUNTY, FROM N/OF LAS FLORES 
CYN RD TO CARBON BEACH TERRACE TO 
PROVIDE TRAFFIC CONTROL ON PCH DUE
TO PALISADES FIRE DIR'S EMERG

LA COUNTY IN CITY OF MALIBU ON LA-
1 AT THELAS FLORES MAINTENANCE 
STATION-REPAIR FIREDAMAGE TO 
BUILDING PROPERTY & FUEL ISLAND 
DIR'

LA COUNTY ON LA-1 PCH IN CITY OF 
MALIBU REMOVE LANDSLIDE & 
STOCKPILD DEBRIS,REPAIRERODED 
SLOPE AREAS,CLEAN DS DUE TO STORMS
DIR'S 

Description 

PLACE SHORING & RETAINING WALLS

REPLACE FIRE DAMAGED RETAINING 
WALL

CONSTRUCT DRILLED HOLE AND 
DRILLED HOLE (R

PROVIDE TRAFFIC CONTROL FRM 
PALISADE FIRE

REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE TO MAINTENANCE
STATION

REPAIR & CLEAN DEBRIS FROM STORM 
DAMAGE

Type Of Work
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC

PCN3 INC

PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING 
SERVCS

Contractor

LA MIRADA, CA 90638

SACRAMENTO, CA 95838

COSTA MESA CA 92626

FALLBROOK, CA 92028

LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720

RIVERSIDE, CA 92504

 

 

(951)674-7352

 

 

 

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

SHEIK, HAKIM

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

SHIN, FRANK

Resident
Engineer

(310)715-9500

(310)715-9500

(818)482-9191

(310)715-9500

(310)715-9500

(310)213-3136

 $7,075,000

 $13,994,300

 $6,181,700

 $7,527,600

 $12,031,000

 $2,030,000

Bid + CCOs

 $493,034

 $8,513,891

 $1,947,951

 $3,760,259

 $141,665

 $1,786,767

Comp To  date

 $101,761

 $300,762

 $89,200

 $81,356

 $0

 $0

This Month
04/28/25

01/24/25

01/16/25

01/28/25

04/24/25

05/10/23

Awarded

06/10/25

03/20/25

02/13/25

03/18/25

05/21/25

06/27/23

Approved

08/16/26

04/08/27

08/19/26

03/25/26

04/23/26

05/31/26

Est Comp

 12%

 88%

 34%

 100%

 15%

 99%

%Time

 7%

 61%

 31%

 50%

 1%

 88%

% Work 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

Message

07-2XT304

07-2XR204

07-4X9704

07-2XR904

07-2XR104

07-2XG904

Contract 

  

  

PTNH-P001-(694) 

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

16700 VALLEY VIEW AVE #300

45 MORRISON AVE

2900 BRISTOL STREET D204

4949 2ND ST

10591 HUMBOLT ST UNIT A

5942 ACORN STREET

12975 W CULVER BLVD

12975 W. CULVER 
BLVD

12975 W CULVER BLVD

12975 W. CULVER 
BLVD

12975 W. CULVER 
BLVD

12975 W CULVER BLVD

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-1-46.3/49.4

07-LA-1-56.5/56.9

07-LA-1-352.0/44.1

07-LA-1-380.0/40

07-LA-1-388.0/40.4

07-LA-1-400.0/43.5

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

HA21

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
IN CITY OF MALIBU SOUTH OF 
SWEETWATER CYN DR TO N/OF PUERCO 
CYN RD TO CLEAN/REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE
DRAINAGE SYSTEMS & SIDE 
SLOPESDIR'S

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN MALIBU  
FROM GUERNSEY AVE TO TRANCAS 
CANYON ROAD 

IN LA COUNTY ON PCH LA-1 IN CITIES
OF MALIBU,PACIFIC PALISADES&SANTA 
MONICA TO REMOVE DEBRIS&REPAIR 
DRAPERY PROTECT SYSTMDIR'S EME

LA COUNTY PCH N/OF TEMESCAL CNY RD
TO S/OFTOPANGA CNY BLVD TO PROVIDE
TRAFFIC CNTROLFOR REPOPULATION 
EFFORTS FROM PALISADE FIRDIR'

IN LA COUNTY,CITY OF LA PCH LA-1@ 
TRAMONTOSLIDE AREA TO REALIGN 
PAVEMENT DELINEATION& PAVE 
SHOULDER AS NECESSARY  DIR'S 
EMERGENCY 

LA COUNTY ON PCH FROM NORTH OF 
TOPANGA CYNLA-27 TO SOUTH LAS 
FLORES CNY RD TO PROVIDTRAFFIC 
CONTROL DUE TO PALISADES FIRE 
DIR'S EM

Description 

REPAIR/CLEAN FIRE DAMAGE TO DS & 
SLOPES

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

REPAIR/REPLACE SLOPE PROTECTION 
SYSTEM

PROVIDE TRAFFIC CONTROL

PAVEMENT DELINEATION REALIGNMENT 
LA-1

PROVIDE TRAFFIC CONTROL

Type Of Work
MAGELLAN CONSTRUCTION INC

STACY AND WITBECK, INC.

DRILL TECH DRILLING & 
SHORING DBA APEX ROCKFALL 
MITIGATION

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT INC

INTERSTATE CIVIL 
CONSTRUCTION

DC TRAFFIC CONTROL

Contractor

SAN JOSE, CA 95112

ALAMEDA CA 94502

ANTIOCH, CA 94509

IRVINE, CA 92618

WRIGHTWOOD, CA 92397

CERRITOS, CA 90703

 

(510)748-1870

 

 

 

 

SHIN, FRANK

SHIN,FRANK

SHIN, FRANK

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

Resident
Engineer

(310)213-3136

(213)268-8221

(310)213-3136

(310)715-9500

(213)393-9051

(310)715-9500

 $2,109,000

 $17,133,355

 $3,591,000

 $3,677,600

 $2,116,000

 $8,297,600

Bid + CCOs

 $486,631

 $16,784,211

 $3,123,069

 $3,177,621

 $1,519,030

 $3,960,115

Comp To  date

 $93,228

 $4,663

 $113,802

 $69,388

 $45,304

 $0

This Month
02/14/25

02/18/21

04/26/23

03/03/25

05/25/24

01/28/25

Awarded

05/21/25

03/09/21

06/06/23

03/11/25

07/02/24

03/17/25

Approved

04/29/26

02/28/26

05/30/26

02/05/26

05/25/27

03/24/26

Est Comp

 67%

 52%

 100%

 100%

 24%

 100%

%Time

 23%

 96%

 87%

 86%

 72%

 48%

% Work 

 

 

OVER RUN

OVER RUN

 

OVER RUN

Message

07-2XR504

07-291404

07-2XG804

07-2XR704

07-2XP704

07-2XR804

Contract 

  

ACST-P001-(674)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1650 ZANKER RD STE 130

2800 HARBOR BAY PARKWAY

2200 WYMORE WAY

18 GOODYEAR STE 105

PO BOX 2819

13905 ARTESIA BLVD

12975 W. CULVER 
BLVD

12975 W CULVER BLVD

12975 W. CULVER 
BLVD

12975 W. CULVER 
BLVD

12975 W CULVER BLVD

12975 W. CULVER 
BLVD

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-1-/18

07-LA-2-2.3/14.2

07-LA-2-15.0/26.5

07-LA-2-15.0/57.5

07-LA-2-15.1/15.3

07-LA-2-15.8/15.8

Fed Aid

HA22

HA22

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY FROM STUDEBAKER
ROAD TOPASEO DE LAS DELICIAS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 
CENTINELA AVENUE TOGLENDALE 
BOULEVARD UNDERCROSSING 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM RIVERSIDE DRIVE TO 
GOULD MESA 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY ON ROUTE 2 FROM
1.0 MILE NORTH OF CLIFFORD STREET 
TO MOUNT WATERMAN SKI LIFTS AND ON
ROUTE 210 FROM 0.5 MILE EA

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT ROUTE 2/5 
SEPARATION 

LA COUNTY, CITY OF LA ON LA-2 
@TAYLOR YARDOVERHEARD BR#53-1039 
TO REPAIR/REPLACE FIRE DAMAGED 
BRACES,GIRDERS&CONSTRUCT FENCDIR'S
E

Description 

COLD PLANE AC AND OVERLAY AC 
PAVEMENT AND

COLD PLANE AC, PLACE HMA, REPLACE
CURB RAM

CONSTRUCT ADA CURB RAMPS AND 
MODIFY SIGNAL

REPLACE AND INSTALL DRAINAGE 
SYSTEM, AND P

SEISMIC RETROFIT AND GUARDRAIL 
UPGRADE.

REPAIR BRIDGE DAMAGE DUE TO FIRE

Type Of Work
R.J. NOBLE COMPANY

SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING 
COMPANY

YAKAR

CHUMO CONSTRUCTION INC.

POWELL CONSTRUCTORS INC

STACY AND WITBECK INC

Contractor

ORANGE CA 92856

BREA CA 92821

COVINA CA 91723

BALDWIN PARK CA 91706

FONTANA CA 92335

ALAMEDA, CA 94502

 

 

(909)599-1612

 

 

 

TON, THANG

BAUTISTA, DENRICK

TRAN, DANGLONG

TRAN, DANGLONG

BAUTISTA, DENRICK

BAUTISTA, DENRICK

Resident
Engineer

(562)860-5963

(213)952-6068

(818)482-9304

(818)482-9304

(213)952-6068

(213)952-6068

 $49,918,444

 $49,646,247

 $4,794,008

 $6,340,518

 $8,561,969

 $4,842,100

Bid + CCOs

 $48,880,786

 $6,824,603

 $102,290

 $6,283,805

 $2,859,565

 $3,534,313

Comp To  date

 $958,433

 $946,217

 $33,041

 $0

 $80,421

 $255,009

This Month
12/20/23

11/26/24

06/06/25

01/30/24

01/16/24

10/13/23

Awarded

01/23/24

12/17/24

07/22/25

02/28/24

02/16/24

02/23/24

Approved

07/02/26

11/21/28

02/19/27

12/31/25

03/19/27

02/05/26

Est Comp

 78%

 25%

 11%

 100%

 100%

 100%

%Time

 93%

 14%

 2%

 95%

 38%

 73%

% Work 

 

 

 

COMPLETED

 

OVER RUN

Message

07-321604

07-333604

07-348504

07-355404

07-351304

07-2XK404

Contract 

ACNH-P001-(692)E

ACST-P002-(043)E

ACNH-P002-(044)E

  

ACNH-X037-(235)E

  

--()

--()

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

15505 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE

135 S. STATE COLLEGE BLVD 
#40

689 EAST SAN BERNARDINO RD

14425 JOANBRIDGE STREET

8555 BANANA AVENUE

2800 HARBOR BAY PARKWAY

18000 STUDEBAKER RD
SUITE 360

601 S GLENOAKS BLVD
#310

2090 FERN LANE

2090 FERN LANE

601 S GLENOAKS BLVD
SUITE# 310

601 S GLENOAKS BLVD

CERRITOS, CA 90703

BURBANK, CA 91502

GLENDALE, CA 91208

GLENDALE, CA 91208

BURBANK, CA 91502

BURBANK, CA 91502

Accepted

12/30/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-2-18.7/0

07-LA-5-6.6/13.1

07-LA-5-6.8/0

07-LA-5-8.2/8.2

07-LA-5-16.0/17.3

07-LA-5-23.2/36.3

Fed Aid

HA22

20.XX 
201131

HB4N

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES 
AT LOS ANGELES REGIONAL 
TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENTCENTER AT
2901 AT WEST BROADWAY 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN SANTA FE 
SPRINGS, DOWNEY AND CITY OF 
COMMERCE FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF 
ROUTE 5/605 SEPARATION TO 0.1 MILE
NORT

IN LA COUNTY IN VARIOUS CITIES,LA-
5 NORWLKCOMM HUB,LA-105 LAX 
HUB&LA-605 SAN GABRIELCONSTRUCT 
GATE/DOOR&REPLACE W/SECURITY 
SYSDIR'

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN DOWNEY AT 
ROUTE 5/19SEPARATION 

IN LA COUNTY@ ELA INTERCHANGE 
ROUTES 5,10,60 & 101 TO 
RESTORE/REPAIR HIGHWAY LIGHTNG& 
ASSOCIATED RDWY ELECTRICAL &COMM 
SYSTEMSDIR'

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

Description 

PLACE CLASS 3 AGGREGATE BASE AND 
HOT MIX A

REPLACE CONCRETE SLABS AND MEDIAN
BARRIER,

INSTALL SECURITY SYSTEM@VAR 
COMMUNICTN HUB

UPGRADE TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND 
LIGHTING.

RESTORE/REPAIR FIBER OPTIC THEFT 
DAMAGE

CONSTRUCT GSRDS, MVPS, AND 
BIOSWALES.

Type Of Work
SPLICE CONSTRUCTION CO, 
INC. 28441 RANCHO DE LINDA 
LAGUNA NIGUIL CA 92677

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

QUALITY FENCE CO INC

PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING 
SERVICES INC.

DBX INC

POWELL CONSTRUCTORS INC

Contractor

LAGUNA NIGUEL CA 92677

IRVINE CA 92606

PARAMOUNT, CA 90723

RIVERSIDE  CA CA 92509

TEMECULA, CA 92590

FONTANA CA 92335

 

 

 

 

(951)296-9909

 

AMORSOLO, MARK

OREGEL, MARTIN

SHAHRIARI, SHAHNAM

FREMPONG, SAMUEL

PHAM, RYAN

TRAN, DANGLONG

Resident
Engineer

(818)266-5626

(213)330-6640

(213)310-0860

(562)345-9865

(213)793-7193

(818)482-9304

 $468,650

 $24,486,715

 $2,211,000

 $435,202

 $4,065,000

 $5,202,414

Bid + CCOs

 $530,264

 $22,782,778

 $0

 $439,042

 $4,007,431

 $3,766,521

Comp To  date

 $0

 $309,503

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
06/23/25

04/27/23

04/30/25

06/16/22

06/12/23

06/13/24

Awarded

07/08/25

05/22/23

05/21/25

06/30/22

07/18/23

07/12/24

Approved

03/02/26

02/03/26

01/30/26

01/31/26

01/27/26

02/19/27

Est Comp

 100%

 100%

 0%

 100%

 100%

 46%

%Time

 100%

 89%

 0%

 100%

 99%

 71%

% Work 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

Message

07-0W2104

07-357304

07-2XQ404

07-4V3004

07-2XJ004

07-344204

Contract 

  

ACIM-0052-(037)E

  

  

  

ACIM-X037-(234)E

  

--()

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

28441 RANCHO DE LINDA

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE 
WES

14929 GARFIELD AVENUE

5942 ACORN ST.

42024 AVENIDA ALVARADO STE
A

8555 BANANA AVENUE

2090 FERN LANE

4281 KATELLA AVE 
#221

970 W. 190TH STREET
SUITE 270

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD

1041 W BADILLO 
SUITE 112

2090 FERN LANE

GLENDALE CA 91208

LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720

TORRANCE, CA 90502

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

COVINA, CA 91722

GLENDALE, CA 91208

Accepted

01/23/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-5-30.6/31.6

07-LA-5-31.8/42.6

07-LA-5-33.1/39.1

07-LA-5-36.0/36

07-LA-5-53.7/53.7

07-LA-5-56.4/56.7

Fed Aid

HM1

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN BURBANK FROM
0.2 MILE NORTH OF SAN FERNANDO 
BOULEVARD TO 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF 
COHASSET STREET 

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS  
ANGELES FROM COHASSET STREET 
UNDER- CROSSING TO ROXFORD STREET 
UNDER- CROSSING 

LA CO. ROUTE 5 BETWEEN PM 33.1 AND
PM 39.1 

IN LA COUNTY CITY OF SUN VALLEY 
S/B 5 AT SHELDON STREET O/C 
BRDGE#53-1120 CONSTRUCTSUPPORT & 
REPAIR DAMAGES TO BRIDGE 
STRUCTRDIR'S

IN LA COUNTY, CITY OF VALENCIA S/B
I-5 AT ABUTMENT 1 SANTA CLARA 
RIVER BRDGE 53-2925REMOVE&REPLACE 
DAMAGED STEEL JOINT ASSMBLYDIR'

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN CASTAIC FROM
0.2 MILE SOUTH OF HASLEY CANYON 
ROAD OVERCROSSING TO 0.1 MILE 
NORTH OF HASLEY CANYON ROAD OVERC

Description 

REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND 
BASE, AND PLA

REPLACE PCC SLABS,GRIND PCC

CLEAN CA BEAUTIFICATION

REPAIR DAMAGES TO BRIDGE 
SUPERSTRUCTURE

REMOVE/REPLACE BRIDGE JOINT

MODIFY SINGLE LANE ROUNDABOUT.

Type Of Work
SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, 
INC.

C. A. RASMUSSEN, INC.

MARTINEZ LANDSCAPE CO., INC

INTERSTATE CIVIL 
CONSTRUCTION

INTERSTATE CIVIL 
CONSTRUCTION

GENUINE ENGINEERING, INC. 
ATTN KRISTI STELLE

Contractor

WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 
91361

VALENCIA CA 91355

SYLMAR CA 91342

WRIGHTWOOD, CA 92397

WRIGHTWOOD, CA 92397

CORONA CA 92883

(818)362-9200

(661)367-9040

(818)364-9188

(760)281-0188

(760)281-0188

(951)674-5000

TRAN, DANGLONG

GURFINKEL, VLADIMIR

BUI, KEVIN

BUI, KEVIN

BAKHET, WASSEM

BUI, KEVIN

Resident
Engineer

(818)482-9304

(818)613-0956

(818)262-8853

(562)572-5983

(213)817-0162

(818)262-8913

 $11,222,414

 $8,401,277

 $5,211,686

 $1,137,000

 $1,217,000

 $921,677

Bid + CCOs

 $69,630

 $8,587,561

 $4,854,592

 $100,988

 $75,684

 $886,774

Comp To  date

 $69,630

 $0

 $0

 $100,988

 $0

 $0

This Month
10/22/25

06/28/22

07/06/22

08/04/25

06/27/25

06/19/25

Awarded

11/10/25

07/11/22

08/25/22

09/26/25

08/28/25

07/22/25

Approved

12/22/26

10/28/25

02/27/26

05/29/26

02/26/26

02/27/26

Est Comp

 4%

 100%

 100%

 3%

 60%

 72%

%Time

 1%

 98%

 93%

 9%

 6%

 96%

% Work 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

 

Message

07-370804

07-0W1004

07-384404

07-2XT804

07-2XS804

07-4V5404

Contract 

ACIM-0052-(057)0

  

  

  

  

SIMG-0052-(777)0

--()

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3075 TOWNSGATE RD STE 200

28548 LIVINGSTON AVENUE

12357 SAN FERNANDO ROAD

P.O. BOX 2819

P.O. BOX 2819

11762 DE PALMA RD STE 1C-
255

2090 FERN LANE

23369 LEONORA DR

9225 CRANFORD AVE

9225 CRANFORD AVE

25061 W AVENUE 
STANFORD SUITE 70

9225 CRANFORD AVE

GLENDALE, CA 91208

WOODLAND HILLS, CA 
91367

PACOIMA, CA 91331

PACOIMA, CA 91331

VALENCIA, CA 91355

PACOIMA CA 91331

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 96
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

07District

07-LA-5-59.5/73.7

07-LA-5-59.5/67.9

07-LA-5-60.0/75

07-LA-5-138.0/13.8

07-LA-5-151.1/188.2

07-LA-5-/19.5

Fed Aid

HA22

20.XX 
201130

HB1

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY FROM LAKE 
HUGHES ROAD UNDERCROSSING TO 0.7 
MILE SOUTH OF VISTA DEL LAGO ROAD 
OVERCROSSING. 

AT VALENCIA AND CASTAIC, FROM LAKE
HUGHES ROAD UNDERCROSSING TO 1.9 
MILES NORTH OF TEMPLIN HIGHWAY. 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
CASTAIC FROM 0.5 MILE NORTH OF 
LAKE HUGHES ROAD TO0.5 MILE NORTH 
OF VISTA DEL LAGO ROAD 

LA COUNTY,CITY OF LA ON S/B LA-5 
@EASTERN AVE PUMP PLANT TO REPAIR 
DAMAGES TO SERVCECABINET & INSTALL
SECURITY SYSTEMS DIR'S EMERG

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.2 MILE
EAST OF ESPERANZA STREET 
UNDERCROSSING TO MISSION ROAD 
OVERCR

FROM COUNTY LINE TO BROADWAY, 
REDUCE SEVERITY COLLISIONS 

Description 

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT, PLACE HOT
MIX ASPH

REPLACE SLABS, UPGRADE DRAINAGE

REPLACE DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INSTALL
GSRD, AN

REPAIR & INSTALL SECURITY@ PUMP 
PLANT

INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT, 
DIGOUTS, AND

REDUCE SEVERITY COLLISIONS BY

Type Of Work
GRIFFITH COMPANY

SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, 
INC.

POWELL CONSTRUCTORS INC

JFL ELECTRIC INC

INTERSTATE CIVIL 
CONSTRUCTION

RE CHAFFEE CONSTRUCTION 
INC.

Contractor

BREA CA 92821

WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 
91361

FONTANA CA 92335

LOS ANGELES, CA 90001

WRIGHTWOOD CA 92397

WRIGHTWOOD CA 92397

(909)356-6880

(818)362-9200

(909)356-8880

 

 

(760)249-8068

SALMAN, RIDWAN

OSORIO, OSCAR

OSORIO, OSCAR

NGO, JASON

AZAM SHOAIB BIN

TEHRANI, JOSEPH

Resident
Engineer

(213)505-0610

(213)792-5518

(213)792-5518

(213)792-4801

 

(213)700-8447

 $48,994,856

 $26,277,042

 $7,083,777

 $1,373,000

 $2,956,966

 $4,056,168

Bid + CCOs

 $28,256,500

 $24,306,739

 $6,472,788

 $335,767

 $0

 $3,691,078

Comp To  date

 $817,391

 $63,818

 $165,399

 $111,574

 $0

 $617

This Month
02/06/25

02/25/22

06/03/24

06/03/25

06/26/25

10/07/22

Awarded

02/27/25

03/30/22

06/20/24

06/10/25

08/05/25

11/18/22

Approved

08/19/27

03/15/26

02/28/26

04/30/26

06/25/26

05/30/26

Est Comp

 28%

 91%

 57%

 20%

 0%

 100%

%Time

 57%

 93%

 90%

 24%

 0%

 90%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

Message

07-370404

07-323404

07-352304

07-2XT504

07-0Y1504

07-319304

Contract 

ACIM-0053-(999)E

ACIM-0053-(074)E

PTIM-0053-(113)E

  

  

HSST-X037-(224)E

--()

--()

--()

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3050 E. BIRCH ST

3075 TOWNSGATE ROAD

8555 BANANA AVENUE

8257 COMPTON AVENUE

6025 PARK DR

1253 EVERGREEN RD

25061 W AVENUE 
STANFORD STE 70

25061 WEST AVE 
STANFORD STE 70

25061 W AVE 
STANFORD #70

1201 BALDWIN PARK 
BLVD

902 SAN GABRIEL 
BLVD

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD STE102

VALENCIA, CA 91355

VALENCIA, CA 91355

VALENCIA CA 91355

BALDWIN PARK, CA 91706

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320.

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-10-2.2/5.2

07-LA-10-2.2/4.9

07-LA-10-4.5/5.5

07-LA-10-4.7/18.9

07-LA-10-14.5/17.4

07-LA-10-17.0/17.7

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

HA25

HA42

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201103

Pgm Code
IN LA COUNTY CITIES OF SANTA 
MONICA& LA-10TO RECONSTRUCT ERODED
SLOPES,REMOVE DEBRISREPAIR 
IRRIGATION&CLEAN DS @ 4 LOCATIONS 
DIR'S

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN SANTA MONICA
AND LOSANGELES FROM LINCOLN 
BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING TO GATEWAY 
BOULEVARD UNDERCROSSING 

IN THE CITY OF LOS ANGELES FROM  
BUNDY DRIVE TO SEPULVEDA BOULEVARD
UNDERCROSSING; AND ON RTE 405 FROM
OLYMPIC BLVD TO NATIONAL BL

THE CITY AND COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.2 MILE
EAST BUNDYDRIVE UNDERCROSSING TO 
0.1 MILE WEST SOTO STREET O

CITY OF LA LA-10 SANTAMONICA 
VIADUCT BR # 53-1301 & LA-5 
@SHELDON ST TO REMOVE HAZ WASTE 
MTRLS &PROVIDE SECURITY MONITORING
DIR'S 

IN LA COUNTY CITY OF LA ON LA-10 
FROM 15THST&ALAMEDA ST TO SANTA FE
AVENU BR#53-1301REMOVE & CLEANUP 
BURN SITE & FIRE DEBRIS DIR'S

Description 

CLEAN & REPAIR STORM DAMAGE

REHABILITATE HIGHWAY PLANTING AND
MODIFY I

INSTALL IRRIGATION SYSTEM AND 
PLANT

REPLACE AND LINE CULVERT AND 
CONSTRUCT GRO

REPAIR & INSTALL SECURITY 
MONITORING

CLEANUP DEBRIS DUE TO FIRE

Type Of Work
BALTAZAR CONSTRUCTION, INC

GRIFFITH COMPANY

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC.

YAKAR

GRIFFITH COMPANY

GRIFFITH COMPANY

Contractor

COVINA, CA 91722

BREA CA 92821

ORANGE CA 92868

COVINA CA 91723

BREA, CA 92821

BREA, CA 92821

 

 

(714)939-6600

(909)599-1612

 

 

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

BAUTISTA, DENRICK

SHIN, FRANK

VONG, JEANETTE

MINOVI, SEPAND

MINOVI, SEPAND

Resident
Engineer

(562)572-5852

(213)952-6068

(310)213-3136

(213)965-2415

(909)322-4628

(909)322-4628

 $735,000

 $2,430,288

 $1,503,402

 $3,137,072

 $14,583,700

 $6,405,000

Bid + CCOs

 $426,239

 $260,625

 $1,400,648

 $3,060,099

 $12,999,390

 $6,399,470

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $4,500

 $1,620

 $0

 $0

This Month
07/12/23

01/09/24

09/02/22

12/17/24

11/18/23

11/11/23

Awarded

07/27/23

02/28/24

09/27/22

01/07/25

02/23/24

12/06/23

Approved

04/30/26

12/04/28

03/05/27

08/13/26

12/31/25

12/21/25

Est Comp

 90%

 100%

 100%

 0%

 100%

 100%

%Time

 58%

 11%

 93%

 0%

 100%

 100%

% Work 

 

 

 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

COMPLETED

OVER RUN

Message

07-2XH804

07-347504

07-332004

07-358404

07-2XL304

07-2XL004

Contract 

  

ACIM-0101-(858)E

  

PTIM-0101-(859)E

  

  

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

236 E. ARROW HWY

3050 E. BIRCH ST

3707 W. GARDEN GROVE BLVD

689 EAST SAN BERNARDINO RD

3050 E BIRCH STREET

3050 E BIRCH STREET

12975 W. CULVER 
BLVD

601 S GLENOAKS BLVD
SUITE 310

12975 CULVER BLVD

902 SAN GABRIEL 
BLVD

902 SAN GABRIEL 
BLVD

902 SAN GABRIEL 
BLVD

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

BURBANK, CA 95102

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

ROSEMEAD, CA 91770

ROSEMEAD, CA 91770

ROSEMEAD, CA 91770

Accepted

12/31/25

12/22/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-10-28.2/31

07-LA-10-28.3/28.3

07-LA-10-28.5/30.8

07-LA-10-47.9/0

07-LA-10-78.0/9.3

07-LA-14-60.7/77

Fed Aid

HA21

HA21

20.20 
201130

H

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS INEL MONTE AND BALDWIN 
PARK FROM RIO HONDO BRIDGE TO SAN 
GABRIEL RIVER BRIDGE 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN EL MONTE AT 
THE RIO HONDO BUSWAY BRIDGE 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN EL MONTE 0.2
MILE WEST OF SANTA ANITA AVENUE 
UNDERCROSSING TO THE SAN GABRIEL 
RIVER 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN CLAREMONT AT
0.1 MILE EAST OF SOUTH INDIAN HILL
BOULEVARD 

LA-10 REMOVE CONCRETE SLABS, FILL 
VOIDS W-ITH SLURRY,RECONSTRUCT HMA
SHOULDER, RECO-NSTRUCT SIDE 
SLOPES, CONSTRUCT HANDSCAPE. DIR'

IN PALMDALE AND LANCASTER, FROM  
TECHNOLOGY DRIVE UNDERCROSSING TO 
AVENUE A OVERCROSSING 

Description 

CONSTRUCT BRIDGE CLOSURE POUR.

REPLACE BRIDGE DECK.

REPLACE IRRIGATION SYSTEM, 
HIGHWAY PLANTIN

MODIFY DRAINAGE SYSTEM AND 
CONSTRUCT DPPIA

REMOVE CONCRETE SLABS

RECONSTRUCT PAVEMENT STRUCTURAL

Type Of Work
BEADOR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

POWELL CONSTRUCTORS,INC.

MARTINEZ LANDSCAPE CO., 
INC.

BOSCO CONSTRUCTORS INC.

FLO CONCRETE

GUY F. ATKINSON

Contractor

COSTA MESA, CA 92626

FONTANA CA 92335

SYLMAR CA 91342

CHATSWORTH CA 91311

WEST COVINA, CA 91790

COSTA MESA, CA 92626

 

(909)356-8880

(818)364-9188

 

 

(949)855-9755

HONG, HAI

AZAM, SHOAIB BIN

NGO, JASON

RAJ, PUNJABI

BAUTISTA, DENRICK

SHIH, JAMES

Resident
Engineer

(951)232-3742

(213)216-4198

(213)792-4801

 

(213)952-6068

(213)793-7522

 $5,984,319

 $5,304,693

 $1,010,437

 $951,099

 $1,629,800

 $178,550,585

Bid + CCOs

 $5,420,300

 $5,012,902

 $1,021,474

 $0

 $1,370,019

 $144,800,663

Comp To  date

 $0

 $117,955

 $33,532

 $0

 $0

 $2,228,502

This Month
09/26/23

01/26/24

08/30/24

06/24/25

09/09/24

02/07/23

Awarded

10/18/23

02/14/24

10/23/24

07/22/25

09/13/24

03/03/23

Approved

03/19/26

04/27/26

01/31/26

08/21/26

01/31/26

01/22/27

Est Comp

 90%

 84%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 84%

%Time

 90%

 94%

 0%

 0%

 84%

 81%

% Work 

 

 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

 

OVER RUN

 

Message

07-328304

07-316804

07-398404

07-4V5304

07-2XP804

07-316004

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2900 BRISTOL STREET D204

8555 BANANA AVENUE

12357 SAN FERNANDO ROAD

21353 MAYALL ST.

902 S VANHORN AVE

611 ANTON BLVD. SUITE 1100

1041 W BADILLO 
ST#112

902 SAN GABRIEL 
BLVD.

1201 BALDWIN PARK 
BLVD

601 SOUTH GLENOAKS 
BLVD

39115 TRADE CENTER 
DR STE, 210

COVINA, CA 91722

ROSEMEAD, CA 91770

BALDWIN PARK, CA 91706

BURBANK CA, 91502

PALMDALE, CA 95331

Accepted

01/29/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-27-/11

07-LA-27-/5

07-LA-27-/18.6

07-LA-47-1.6/1.6

07-LA-47-/3.3

07-LA-57-11.0/12.3

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201130

HA22

20.20 
201130

20.80 
110.00

Pgm Code
LA COUNTY,CITY OF LA ON LA-27 FROM
LA-1PCHTO MULHOLLAND DR TO 
STABILIZE DAMAGD SLOPEFROM FIRE & 
STORM-CLEAN DEBRIS & D-SYSTEMSDIR'

IN LA COUNTY ON LA-27 PM 0.0 TO 
5.0 STABILIZE/REPAIR VAR SLOPE 
LOCATION REPAIRERODED CONCRT RSP 
DUE TO HEAVY STORMS DIR'S EMERGENC

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN AND NEAR LOS
ANGELESFROM ROUTE 1 TO DEVONSHIRE 
STREET 

LA-47 TO REPAIR STEEL FINGERS AT 
VTB. WELDSTEEL PLATES.REMOVE & 
REPLACE FRACTURED & FAILED STEEL 
FINGERS. DIR'S EMERGENCY FORCE AC

LA COUNTY CITY OF CARSON SR-47 
FROM LOMITABLVD TO DEL AMO BLVD TO
REMOVE/REPLACE AC DIGOUTS&REPLACE 
PAVEMENT MARKINGS/DELINETNDIR'

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN GLENDORA AND
SAN DIMAS ON ROUTE 57 FROM 0.3 
MILE SOUTH OF GLADSTONE STREET 
UNDERCROSSING TO ROUTE 210/57 SEP

Description 

REPAIR STORM & FIRE DAMAGE/DEBRIS

REPAIR SLOPE DUE TO STORM DAMAGE

REMOVE EXISTING AC PAVEMENT & HMA
OVERLAY.

REPAIR STEEL FINGERS

REMOVE/REPLACE AC SURFACING 
(DIGOUTS)

REPLACE LIGHTING SYSTEM.

Type Of Work
FLO ENGINEERING INC

FLO ENGINEERING INC  DBA 
FLO CONCRETE

C. A. RASMUSSEN, INC.

GRIFFITH COMPANY

R.J. NOBLE COMPANY

POWELL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

Contractor

WEST COVINA, CA 91790

WEST COVINA, CA 91790

VALENCIA CA 91355

BREA, CA 92821

ORANGE, CA 92865

FONTANA CA 92335

 

 

(661)367-9040

 

 

 

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

GURFINKEL, VLADIMIR

SHAHRIARI, SHAHNAM

NGUYEN, KHANH-VAN

HONG, HAI

Resident
Engineer

(310)715-9500

(310)715-9500

(818)613-0956

(213)310-0860

(213)798-5950

(951)232-3742

 $33,050,000

 $19,121,800

 $43,554,981

 $4,868,500

 $3,961,400

 $5,868,871

Bid + CCOs

 $12,024,368

 $5,754,600

 $33,166,170

 $746,746

 $3,383,186

 $0

Comp To  date

 $192,662

 $0

 $95,268

 $113,896

 $0

 $0

This Month
03/04/25

03/20/24

11/06/23

05/16/25

09/27/24

11/14/25

Awarded

03/18/25

05/10/24

11/30/23

06/11/25

10/09/24

12/01/25

Approved

03/24/28

03/30/26

08/28/26

02/11/26

12/31/25

01/15/28

Est Comp

 66%

 96%

 75%

 73%

 100%

 0%

%Time

 36%

 30%

 75%

 15%

 85%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

Message

07-2XR304

07-2XN904

07-322904

07-2XT904

07-2XA704

07-368704

Contract 

  

  

CSTP-S027-(006)E

  

  

ACIM-X037-(242)0

  

  

--()

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

902 S VANHORN AVE

902 S VANHORN AVE

28548 LIVINGSTON AVENUE

3050 E BIRCH ST

15505 E LINCOLN AVE

8555 BANANA AVENUE

112975 W. CULVER 
BLVD

12975 W CULVER BLVD

23369 LEONORA DR

970 W 190TH STE 270

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD SUITE A

21073 PATHFINDER RD
STE 100

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

WOODLAND HILLS, CA 
91367

TORRANCE CA 90502

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

DIAMOND BAR, CA 91765

Accepted

12/31/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-60-/3.3

07-LA-71-1.6/4.8

07-LA-91-6.0/20.7

07-LA-91-16.6/16.8

07-LA-101-1.0/9.2

07-LA-101-1.5/10.9

Fed Aid

HE13

HA22

HM1

HM

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM JUNCTION ROUTE 10 
TO ROUTE 60/710 SEPARATION 

LA COUNTY ROUTE 71 PM R1.6/4.8 IN 
POMONA FROM MISSION BLVD TO RTE 60

LOS ANGELES COUNTY ON ROUTE 91 AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM VERMONT 
AVENUE IN LOS ANGELES TO THE 
ORANGE COUNTY LINE IN CERRITOS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY ON ROUTE 605 
FROM 0.2 MILE NORTH OF KATELLA 
AVENUE UNDECROSSING TO 0.1 MILE 
NORTH OF TELEGRAPH ROAD 
UNDERCROSSI

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS  
ANGELES FROM SPRING ST OC TO 
BARHAM BLVD OC, SLABS REPAIR, 
DIGOUTS - SHOULDERS, GORES, 2 
RAMPS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

Description 

REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
SURFACING AND SLU

UPGRADE FROM EXPRESSWAY TO 
FREEWAY

REPLACE OVERHEAD SIGNS & SIGN 
STRUCTURES,

PLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND HIGH 
FRICTION

SLABS REPAIR, DIGOUTS - 
SHOULDERS,

DECK METHACRYLATE, JOINT SEAL 
REPLACEMENT,

Type Of Work
PAVEMENT COATINGS CO.

OHL USA, INC.

SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, 
INC.

RASMUSSEN/VANGUARD

3SIXTY INNOVATION, INC.

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

Contractor

JURUPA VALLEY CA 91752

IRVINE CA 92614

WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 
91361

VALENCIA CA 91335

SAN DIEGO CA 92110

IRVINE CA 92606

(951)934-4719

(949)242-4432

(818)362-9200

(661)367-9040

(858)304-1093

 

VONG, JEANETTE

WANG, MIKE

TAING,STEVEN

OREGEL, MARTIN

FREMPONG, SAM

VONG, JEANETTE

Resident
Engineer

(213)269-1320

(310)261-9100

(213)793-7974

(213)330-6640

(562)345-9865

(213)269-1320

 $1,593,667

 $114,030,693

 $24,381,447

 $53,571,906

 $3,097,386

 $7,006,795

Bid + CCOs

 $1,352,147

 $109,976,747

 $851,791

 $48,393,679

 $2,871,158

 $6,688,450

Comp To  date

 $6,802

 $645,018

 $452,447

 $532,235

 $0

 $0

This Month
04/28/25

02/05/21

07/14/25

06/20/23

06/28/22

06/08/23

Awarded

06/09/25

03/16/21

07/30/25

07/06/23

08/24/22

06/29/23

Approved

01/21/26

03/13/26

07/28/28

06/05/26

02/28/26

03/31/26

Est Comp

 99%

 92%

 4%

 60%

 98%

 100%

%Time

 92%

 96%

 4%

 89%

 91%

 98%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

07-0Y1804

07-210624

07-346504

07-3203U4

07-0W0604

07-0W2904

Contract 

  

  

ACNH-P091-(160)E

ACIM-X037-(232)E

  

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

10240 SAN SEVAINE WAY

34 EXECUTIVE PARK SUITE 
180

3075 TOWNSGATE ROAD, SUITE
20

28548 LIVINGSTON AVENUE

3555 ROSECRANS ST 114-110

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE 
WES

902 SAN GABRIEL 
BLVD

1041 W BADILLO, 
SUITE 112

4281 KATELLA AVE 
STE 221

4281 KATELLA AVE 
SUITE 221

13320 S FIRESTONE 
BLVD STE A

902 SAN GABRIEL 
BLVD

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

COVINA, CA 91722

LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720

LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

ROSEMEAD, CA 91770

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-101-6.2/8

07-LA-101-7.9/11.8

07-LA-101-10.3/10.3

07-LA-101-32.8/33.8

07-LA-101-/1.5

07-LA-103-.1/.1

Fed Aid

HB34

HA42

HA22

Pgm Code
IN THE CITY AND COUNTY OF LOS 
ANGELES FROM WILTON PLACE  
OVERCROSSING TO PILGRIMAGE 
OVERCROSSING 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN THE CITY AND
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES FROM 0.1 
MILE SOUTH OF PILGRIMAGE 
OVERCROSSING TO ROUTE 101/170 
SEPARATIO

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES 
ON ROUTE101 AT LANKERSHIM 
BOULEVARD AND ON ROUTE 170 FROM 
ROUTE 134/101/170 SEPARATION TO 
0.2 MI

IN LA, WILDLIFE CROSSING @ LIBERTY
CANYON AT OR IN THE VICINITY OF  
LIBERTY 

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS  
ANGELES, FROM ROUTES 5/101 
INTERCHANGE TO FIGUEROA STREET 

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS  
ANGELES AT HENRY FORD AVENUE  OFF-
RAMP 

Description 

ROADSIDE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS

INSTALL RUBBERIZED HOT MIXED 
ASPHALT.

INSTALL CHAIN LINK FENCE AND 
PLACE WOOD MU

WILDLIFE HABITAT CONNECTIVITY

STORMWATER SOURCE CONTROL

CONSTRUCT LARGER PUMP PLANT

Type Of Work
BOSCO CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

CHUMO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

GRIFFITH COMPANY

C. A. RASMUSSEN, INC.

FEC FUTURE CONTRACTORS AND 
ENGINEERS, INC.

SHIMMICK CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

Contractor

CHATSWORTH CA 91311

BALDWIN PARK CA 91706

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 
90670

VALENCIA CA 91355

IRVINE CA 92618

IRVINE CA 92618

(818)700-0304

 

 

(664)367-9040

(949)328-9758

(949)333-1500

BAUTISTA, DENRICK

GURFINKEL, VLADIMIR

GURFINKEL, VLADIMIR

GURFINKEL, VLADIMIR

VONG, JEANETTE

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

Resident
Engineer

(213)952-6068

(818)613-0956

(818)613-0956

(310)345-6201

(909)322-4628

(562)572-5852

 $3,554,309

 $21,233,698

 $2,251,532

 $56,295,740

 $3,734,935

 $19,597,484

Bid + CCOs

 $1,136,400

 $624,347

 $2,254,762

 $32,691,527

 $3,703,643

 $18,391,286

Comp To  date

 $41,400

 $188,025

 $0

 $1,066,740

 $0

 $0

This Month
02/08/23

04/28/25

05/26/23

03/17/22

11/01/22

04/21/22

Awarded

03/08/23

05/28/25

06/22/23

04/14/22

11/28/22

06/09/22

Approved

05/17/27

11/19/27

12/15/25

08/18/27

11/16/27

03/13/26

Est Comp

 18%

 12%

 0%

 67%

 0%

 93%

%Time

 32%

 3%

 0%

 58%

 0%

 93%

% Work 

 

 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

 

PLANT EST 
UNSAT

 

Message

07-329604

07-346304

07-385404

07-307104

07-320104

07-327304

Contract 

ACNH-Q101-(406)E

ACNH-Q101-(439)E

  

  

  

ACNH-P103-(005)

--()

--()

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

21353 MAYALL ST.

14425 JOANBRIDGE STREET

12200 BLOOMFIELD AVE

28548 LIVINGSTON AVENUE

184 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, 
SUITE 2

530 TECHNOLOGY DR. #300

601 S GLENOAKS BLVD
SUITE 310

23369 LEONORA DR

23369 LEONORA DR

23369 LEONORA DR

902 SAN GABRIEL 
BLVD.

12975 CULVER BLVD

BURBANK, CA 91502

WOODLAND HILLS, CA 
91367

WOODLAND HILLS, CA 
91367

WOODLAND HILLS, CA 
91367

ROSEMEAD, CA 91770

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

Accepted

12/22/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-105-2.0/0

07-LA-105-2.2/2.2

07-LA-105-17.5/17.8

07-LA-105-20.0/2

07-LA-105-/18.1

07-LA-110-6.8/19.5

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

20.XX 
201130

20.20.20
1131

HM3

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES 
AT 0.1 MILE WEST OF ROUTE 105/405 
SEPARATION 

LA-105 CITY OF HAWTHORNE TO REPAIR
FAILED VFD'S/BREAKERS WITHIN 
VENTILATION SYSTEM'SMOTOR CONTROL 
IN TUNNEL 53-2441F TUNNEL#4 DIR'

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN NORWALK FROM
THE SANGABRIEL RIVER TO ROUTE 
105/605 SEPARATION 

LA COUNTY CITY OF HAWTHORNE@E105 
N&S 405 CONNECTOR TUNNELS 5&8 53-
2436G 53-2437G REPAIR/REPLACE VFD 
IN VENT,FIRE&ELECTRICALDIR'S E

LA COUNTY,VARIOUS CITIES ON LA-105
TO REPAIR/REMOVE/REPLACE DAMAGED 
TMS ELEMENTSINSTALL SECURITY 
MEASURES&RESTORE TMS ELEMDIR'S EM

07-110- PM 6.8/19.5 

Description 

CONSTRUCT A MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT
TRAINING

REPAIR FAILED VFD IN TUNNEL#4

REPLACE PLANTING AND  IRRIGATION 
SYSTEM.

REPAIR/REPLACE VFD IN VARIOUS 
SYSTEM

REPAIR TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT 
SYSTEMS

APPLY DECK METHACRYLATE, REPLACE

Type Of Work
GRIFFITH COMPANY

CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL & DATA
INC

ACCU CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL&DATA 
INC

JFL ELECTRIC INC

AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Contractor

BREA CA 92821

IRWINDALE CA 91706

TUSTIN CA 92780

IRWINDALE, CA 91706

LOS ANGELES, CA 90001

ORANGE CA 92867

(323)585-8585

 

(714)641-4730

(626)813-6693

(213)817-2443

(714)769-7025

SHAHRIARI, SHAHNAM

KAROUT, ALI

MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO

KAROUT, ALI

KAROUT, ALI

GALLARDO, SAMUEL

Resident
Engineer

(213)310-0860

(818)254-7484

(562)345-9894

(818)254-7484

(818)254-7484

(310)345-6267

 $15,156,833

 $777,000

 $660,402

 $3,495,000

 $3,417,000

 $2,217,293

Bid + CCOs

 $2,992,536

 $701,818

 $626,672

 $3,047,243

 $2,392,853

 $1,463,252

Comp To  date

 $772,070

 $0

 $0

 $78,621

 $196,112

 $0

This Month
02/20/25

12/29/23

06/06/24

09/23/24

04/25/25

04/26/21

Awarded

03/13/25

02/13/24

07/03/24

10/04/24

05/15/25

05/20/21

Approved

09/03/27

03/12/26

03/17/26

02/25/26

07/23/26

02/28/26

Est Comp

 18%

 16%

 85%

 84%

 47%

 91%

%Time

 20%

 96%

 95%

 87%

 70%

 65%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

Message

07-355604

07-2XH7A4

07-4V4904

07-2XJ504

07-2XQ304

07-4W7804

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3050 E. BIRCH ST

5454 DIAZ ST

14751 PLAZA DRIVE SUITE L

5454 DIAZ STREET

8257 COMPTON AVENUE

933 N. BATAVIA ST.

970 W. 190TH STREET
SUITE 270

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD STE E

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD.

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD

970 W. 190TH STREET
SUITE 270

TORRANCE, CA 90502

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 
90670

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

TORRANCE, CA 90502

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-110-14.0/21

07-LA-110-19.4/19.5

07-LA-110-21.4/25.7

07-LA-110-26.7/30.7

07-LA-110-30.5/30.7

07-LA-118-4.5/9.1

Fed Aid

20.80 
240.00

20.XX 
201130

20.XX 
201131

20.XX 
201130

HB34

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES 
FROM IMPERIAL HIGHWAY OVERCROSSING
TO TWENTY-FIRST STREET PEDESTRIAN 
OVERCROSSING 

IN LA COUNTY IN CITY OF LA ON I-
110 AT MLK JR.BLVD TO REMOVE & 
CONSTRUCT FENCE & GATES,PLACE 
CONCRETE,LARGE ROCKS&PLANTS DIR'S 
EME

LA COUNTY IN CITY OF LA AT THE 
DTLA WRAP- AROUND ON ROUTES 
110,5,10 & 101 TO RESTOREREPAIR 
HWY LIGHTING & FIBER OPTICS COMM 
SYDIR'

IN LA COUNTY IN CITY OF LA ON LA-
110 ALONGARROYO SECO PARKWAY TO 
RESTORE & REPAIR WIRE THEFT 
DAMAGES DIR'S EMERGENCY FORCE 
ACCOUNT

IN LA COUNTY, CITY OF S PASADENA 
S/B LA 110 AT PROSPECT AVE TO 
REPAIR ROADWAY CUTSLOPE/SIDE SLIDE
DOWN TO LN 3 ON S/B LA 110DIR'S 

IN THE CITIES OF GRANADA HILLS AND
PORTER RANCH, FROM 700 FEET WEST 
OF TAMPA AVENUE TO WOODLEY AVENUE 

Description 

CONSTRUCT CHAIN LINK FENCES, ROCK
BLANKET,

REPAIR & CONSTRUCT FENCE & GATES

REPAIR VANDALIZED COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEMS

RESTORE & REPAIR WIRE THEFT 
DAMAGES

REPAIR ROADWAY SLOPE & IRRIGATION

CONSTRUCT MAINTENANCE VEHICLE

Type Of Work
DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

INTERSTATE CIVIL 
CONSTRUCTION

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO 
INC DBA FERREIRA COASTAL 
CONSTR.CO

P T M GENERAL ENGINEERING 
SERVICES INC

HARTFIELD CONSTRUCTION CORP

MARTINEZ LANDSCAPE CO., INC

Contractor

WILDOMAR CA 92595

WRIGHTWOOD, CA 92397

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 
91730

RIVERSIDE, CA 92504

ARCADIA, CA 91006

SYLMAR CA 91342

 

(760)281-0188

 

 

 

(818)364-9188

GALLARDO, SAMUEL

MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO

KAROUT, ALI

PHAM, RYAN

TRAN, DANGLONG

CHAVEZ, EFRAIM

Resident
Engineer

(310)345-6188

(562)345-9894

(818)254-7484

(213)793-7193

(818)482-9304

(818)364-2760

 $2,242,920

 $928,000

 $11,250,000

 $2,792,000

 $644,700

 $1,672,026

Bid + CCOs

 $2,234,714

 $0

 $7,212,484

 $1,717,384

 $306,748

 $1,455,788

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $270,558

 $110,849

 $0

 $15,000

This Month
03/13/23

11/21/25

08/15/23

04/25/25

04/17/25

11/17/22

Awarded

04/07/23

12/19/25

09/29/23

05/20/25

07/15/25

02/23/23

Approved

12/31/25

04/30/26

02/20/26

02/05/26

09/10/26

02/13/26

Est Comp

 100%

 0%

 95%

 76%

 100%

 96%

%Time

 95%

 0%

 64%

 62%

 48%

 87%

% Work 

COMPLETED

 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

Message

07-386304

07-2XV904

07-2XJ104

07-2XQ504

07-2XT604

07-336804

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

ACNH-P118-(069)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

21730 BUNDY CANYON ROAD

P.O. BOX 2819

10370 COMMERCE CENTER DR 
B200

5942 ACORN ST

11908 CLARK ST UNIT A

12357 SAN FERNANDO ROAD

970 W. 190TH STREET
SUITE 270

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD SUITE A2

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD SUITE E

1041 W. BADILLO 
SUITE 112

2090 FERN LANE

13171 TELFAIR AVE 
SUITE 101

TORRANCE, CA 90502

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

COVINA, CA 91722

GLENDALE, CA 91208

SYLMAR, CA 91342

Accepted

01/16/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-118-11.0/14

07-LA-118-/0

07-LA-138-43.4/51.4

07-LA-138-59.7/0

07-LA-164-4.0/6.9

07-LA-210-9.7/51.9

Fed Aid

HA42

20.20 
201130

HB71

HB71

Pgm Code
THE CITY AND COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF ARLETA 
AVENUE UNDERCROSSING TO 0.1 MILE 
WEST OF ROUTE 118/210 SEPARATION 

LA COUNTY LA-118,210,2,5,101,134 &
710 AT VARIOUS POST MILES TO 
REMOVE FIRE-DAMAGED TREES&REPAIR 
SIDE SLOPES&EROSION CONTROL DIR'S

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN PALMDALE 
FROM ROUTE 14 JUNCTION (SOUTH) TO 
AVENUE T 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT PEARBLOSSOM 
AT 126THSTREET EAST 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN SOUTH EL 
MONTE, EL MONTE AND ROSEMEAD AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS ONROUTE 164 FROM
RUSH STREET TO RUDELL UNDERPASS 

AT ROUTE 210 FROM PM R9.71 TO PM 
R51.923 

Description 

CONSTRUCT STORMWATER TREATMENT 
DEVICES.

REMOVE/REPAIR DAMAGED 
TREES&EROSION CONTRL

CONSTRUCT ADA CURB RAMPS, 
SIDEWALK, AND DR

SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEM.

CONSTRUCT MINOR CONCRETE AND 
MODIFYING SIG

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITY (ADA)

Type Of Work
POWELL CONSTRUCTORS INC

BALTAZAR CONSTRUCTION, INC

A. M. CONCRETE, INC.

POLO ENGINEERING, INC.

CALPROMAX ENGINEERING, INC.

SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING 
COMPANY

Contractor

FONTANA CA 92335

COVINA, CA 91722

WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 
91361

CASTAIC CA 91384

PLACENTIA CA 92870

BREA CA 92821

(909)356-8880

 

(818)362-8400

(310)486-2065

(714)573-4599

(714)578-9600

BAKHET, WASSEM

MOHSENZADEH, ALI

MARTINEZ, ROBERTO

MARTINEZ, ROBERTO

AZAM, SHOAIB BIN

SHIH, JAMES

Resident
Engineer

(213)817-0162

(818)746-0669

(213)792-9662

(213)393-9940

(213)216-4198

(818)266-5626

 $4,618,099

 $1,099,200

 $10,806,851

 $1,236,090

 $7,833,131

 $24,120,234

Bid + CCOs

 $4,497,219

 $1,023,085

 $5,141,970

 $1,156,382

 $6,236,117

 $23,984,208

Comp To  date

 $0

 $38,623

 $0

 $53,797

 $168,362

 $0

This Month
01/11/23

02/21/25

07/30/24

06/25/24

11/01/23

12/14/21

Awarded

02/01/23

04/14/25

08/30/24

07/26/24

11/30/23

12/23/21

Approved

01/29/26

02/11/26

04/30/26

02/23/26

05/07/26

08/31/25

Est Comp

 85%

 84%

 90%

 38%

 54%

 96%

%Time

 96%

 93%

 47%

 91%

 79%

 100%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

07-322004

07-2XS604

07-333704

07-4V5204

07-320804

07-326804

Contract 

ACNH-P118-(071)E

  

ACNH-P138-(067)E

  

CSTP-S164-(003)E

  

--()

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

8555 BANANA AVENUE

236 E. ARROW HWY

3075 TOWNSGATE RD #200

30758 SLOAN CANYON RD

650 N. ROSE DR. #186

135 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD 
#400

25061 W AVENUE 
STANFORD,STE 70

13171 TELFAIR AVE 
STE 101

39115 TRADE CTR DR

39115 TRADE CTR DR 
STE. 210

902 SAN GABRIEL 
BLVD.

9225 CRANFORD 
AVENUE

VALENCIA, CA 91355

SYLMAR, CA 91342

PALMDALE CA 93551

PALMDALE CA 93551

ROSEMEAD, CA 91770

PACOIMA, CA 91331

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-210-9.9/22.5

07-LA-210-11.0/11.5

07-LA-210-15.6/18.5

07-LA-210-18.7/19.7

07-LA-210-19.4/27

07-LA-210-33.6/36.5

Fed Aid

HA25

HA42

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY, IN LOS 
ANGELES, LA CANADA FLINTRIDGE, 
GLENDALE, AND PASADENA FROM BIG 
TUJUNGA WASH BRIDGE TO ARROYO 
BOULEVARD 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES 
CITY FROM 0.1 MILE NORTH OF 
SUNLAND BOULEVARD TO 0.4 MILE 
SOUTH OF SUNLAND BOULEVARD 

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN GLENDALE 
AND LA CANADA FLINTRIDGE FROM 
LOWELL AVENUE UNDERCROSSING TO 
WALTONIA DRIVE UNDERCROSSING 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LA CANADA 
FLINTRIDGEAT E2-W210 CONNECTOR 
UNDERCROSSING AND AT FOOTHILL LA 
CANADA TUNNEL 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LA CANADA 
FLINTRIDGEAND PASADENA AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM 0.1MILE EAST OF 
WINERY CANYON FLUME OVERCROSSING 

ON RTE 210 FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF 
SOUTH MAGNOLIA AVE UC TO 0.1 MILE 
EAST OF RTE 210/605 SEP AND RTE  
605 FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH TO 0.2

Description 

SLAB REPLACEMENT, SLURRY SEAL, 
AND DIGOUTS

DRAINAGE SYSTEM RESTORATION.

TO RESTORE EXISTING IRRIGATION

MODIFY TUNNEL LIGHTING SYSTEMS.

RESTORE BRIDGE AND DRAINAGE 
SYSTEM, AND CO

STABILIZE SOIL AND EROSION 
CONTROL.

Type Of Work
RV CONCRETE, INC.

AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MARTINEZ LANDSCAPE CO., INC

ALDRIDGE ELECTRIC, INC.

BOSCO CONSTRUCTORS INC.

GRIFFITH COMPANY

Contractor

ANAHEIM CA 92801

ORANGE CA 92867

SYLMAR CA 91342

LIBERTYVILLE IL 60048

CHATSWORTH CA 91311

BREA CA 92821

 

 

(818)364-9188

(847)680-5200

(818)700-0304

(714)984-5500

TRAN, BILL

NGO,JASON

SHALVIRI, ALI

TRAN, DANGLONG

TRAN, DANGLONG

CHAUDHARI, SUSHIL

Resident
Engineer

(818)482-9304

 

(818)637-2506

(818)482-9304

(818)482-9304

(626)572-6732

 $4,864,456

 $2,135,653

 $3,278,060

 $7,717,103

 $9,656,360

 $3,514,070

Bid + CCOs

 $4,923,459

 $0

 $3,238,060

 $352,015

 $2,602,431

 $2,962,411

Comp To  date

 $75,052

 $0

 $5,400

 $46,117

 $101,905

 $11,056

This Month
06/26/25

11/13/25

09/09/21

08/13/24

03/17/25

03/22/22

Awarded

07/09/25

12/15/25

10/01/21

10/03/24

05/09/25

04/20/22

Approved

02/26/26

03/30/26

12/10/26

03/16/28

10/06/27

Est Comp

 82%

 0%

 0%

 14%

 17%

 0%

%Time

 91%

 0%

 0%

 5%

 27%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

 

 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

Message

07-0Y1604

07-361804

07-330704

07-348704

07-348204

07-301704

Contract 

  

  

ACIM-210 -(853)E

ACIM-2101-(857)E

ACIM-2101-(858)E

ACNH-X037-(227)E

  

  

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

605 E. COMMERCIAL STREET

933 N. BATAVIA ST.

12357 SAN FERNANDO ROAD

844 EAST ROCKLAND ROAD

21353 MAYALL ST.

3050 EAST BIRCH STREET

2090 FERN LANE

2090 FERN LANE

2090 FERN LANE

2090 FERN LN

1201 BALDWIN PARK 
BLVD

GLENDALE, CA 91208

GLENDALE, CA 91208

GLENDALE, CA 91208

GLENDALE, CA 91208

BALDWIN PARK, CA 91706

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-210-37.8/39.1

07-LA-210-/0

07-LA-213-6.2/6.2

07-LA-213-6.4/0

07-LA-405-12.9/21.5

07-LA-405-19.2/26

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

HB4N

HB34

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN AZUSA FROM 
0.1 MILE WEST OF IRWINDALE AVENUE 
TO 0.2 MILE EAST OF WEST VERNON 
AVENUE 

IN LA COUNTY ON VARIOUS ROUTES 
ACROSS MULTIPLE CITIES TO REMOVE 
HAZARDOUS TREES THAT HAVE FALLEN 
AS A RESULT OF HIGH WINDSDIR'S EM

INTERSECTION OF WESTERN AVE (SR-
213) AND 242ND PLACE IN THE  CITY 
OF LA 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES 
AT 238THSTREET 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM 405/110 SEPARATION 
PM 12.9 TO NORTH OF 405/105 
SEPARATION PM R21.5 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
ROUTES AND VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

Description 

REPLACE PUMP PLANT, DRAINAGE, & 
ELECTRICAL

REMOVE HAZARDOUS FALLEN TREES

INSTALL TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND ADA

MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING 
SYSTEMS.

CONSTRUCT ROCK BLANKET AND 
REMOVE/INSTALL

NEW ACTIVE TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT 
(ATM) & TRAF

Type Of Work
DOJA INC

DIVERSCAPE INC DBA 
DIVERSIFIEDLANDSCAPE CO

CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL AND 
DATA, INC.

PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING 
SERVICES INC.

MARTINEZ LANDSCAPE CO., 
INC.

PARSONS TRANSPORTATION 
GROUP, INC.

Contractor

ONTARIO CA 92761

WILDOMAR, CA 92595

IRWINDALE CA 91706

RIVERSIDE CA 92504

SYLMAR  CA CA

IRVINE CA 92612

(909)628-1999

(951)245-1686

(626)813-6693

 

 

(949)933-4645

BARBOSA, JOSE

CHAVEZ, EFRAIM

TURAY, SULAIMAN

ARIKAT, ATA

GALLARDO, SAMUEL

KAROUT, ALI

Resident
Engineer

(562)254-7785

(805)857-7053

(562)345-3134

(562)345-3142

(213)792-2518

(818)254-7484

 $6,960,199

 $789,000

 $623,377

 $624,024

 $3,003,991

 $32,200,000

Bid + CCOs

 $1,015,193

 $319,366

 $0

 $0

 $2,702,952

 $88,214

Comp To  date

 $0

 $32,582

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $88,214

This Month
08/27/24

03/07/25

03/18/21

06/28/24

02/07/23

06/25/25

Awarded

10/01/24

07/10/25

04/08/21

07/26/24

03/08/23

06/26/25

Approved

04/23/26

02/27/26

04/16/26

05/13/26

12/31/25

02/04/28

Est Comp

 34%

 65%

 0%

 0%

 99%

 1%

%Time

 15%

 40%

 0%

 0%

 90%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

 

Message

07-356104

07-2XQ604

07-4V1404

07-4V2304

07-338704

07-350704

Contract 

  

  

  

  

ACIM-4053-(013)0

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

5050 MISSION BLVD

21730 BUNDY CANYON RD

5454 DIAZ STREET

5942 ACORN ST.

12357 SAN FERNANDO ROAD

19900 MACARTHUR BLVD. STE 
850

1041 W BADILLO ST 
#112

13171 TELFAIR 
AVENUE SUITE 101

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD.,STE E-2

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD

970 W 190TH STREET,
SUITE 270

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD

COVINA CA 91722

SYLMAR, CA 91342

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

TORRANCE, CA 90502

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

Accepted

01/26/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-405-22.2/23.5

07-LA-405-31.2/41.4

07-LA-405-36.3/37.1

07-LA-405-40.1/48.1

07-LA-605-10.2/20.2

07-LA-605-20.2/26

Fed Aid

HA25

20.XX 
201130

HA42

HA22

HA22

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN INGLEWOOD 
FROM CENTURY BOULEVARD 
UNDERCROSSING TO FLORENCE AVENUE 
OVERCROSSING 

LOS ANGELES FROM WILSHIRE 
BOULEVARD UNDERCROSSING TO VICTORY
BOULEVARD UNDERCROSSING 

LA COUNTY, CITY OF LA @ N/B & S/B 
405 OFF-RAMP SKIRBALL CTR DRIVE& 
SEPULVEDA ON-RAMPREPAIR SINKHOLE, 
DRAINAGE,SLOPE PAVING DIR'S E

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS  
ANGELES FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF 
BURBANK BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING TO 
0.3 MILE NORTH OF RINALDI STREET 
UN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN SANTA FE 
SPRINGS, PICO RIVERA, WHITTIER, 
CITY OF INDUSTRY AND EL MONTE FROM
TELEGRAPH ROAD UNDERCROSSING TO 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN BALDWIN PARK
AND IRWINDALE FROM ROUTE 10/605 
SEPARATION TO 0.2 MILE NORTH OF 
ROUTE 210/605 SEPARATION 

Description 

PERFORM PLANT ESTABLISHMENT AND 
INSTALL IR

COLD PLANE, PLACE HMA, RHMA, & 
JPCP, ISR,

REPAIR SINKHOLE DAMAGE

STORM WATER SOURCE CONTROL

LANE & SLAB REPLACEMENT, COLD 
PLANE AND HM

INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT, COLD
PLANE AC

Type Of Work
KORMEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.

RASMUSSEN/VANGUARD

C A RASMUSSEN INC

MARTINEZ LANDSCAPE CO., INC

MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

Contractor

ONTARIO CA 91761

VALENCIA CA 91335

VALENCIA, CA 91355

SYLMAR CA 91342

LOS ANGELES, CA 90045

IRVINE CA 92606

(919)218-5700

 

(661)367-9040

(818)364-9188

(916)938-1991

(949)252-0441

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

BAUTISTA, DENRICK

GURFINKEL, VLADIMIR

BUI, KEVIN

ARABE, JEROME

LEE, PETER

Resident
Engineer

(562)572-5852

(213)952-6068

(818)613-0956

(562)572-5983

(562)345-3125

(213)798-535

 $884,812

 $104,528,335

 $929,300

 $2,923,528

 $166,223,580

 $17,922,610

Bid + CCOs

 $835,042

 $33,101,628

 $922,850

 $2,536,995

 $52,986,409

 $16,643,293

Comp To  date

 $0

 $6,327,709

 $0

 $0

 $2,072,187

 $435,357

This Month
04/09/24

03/07/25

02/13/24

01/31/22

04/04/24

04/12/23

Awarded

04/24/24

03/27/25

03/29/24

03/10/22

04/30/24

05/12/23

Approved

07/10/26

12/11/27

12/31/25

02/27/26

10/29/31

11/02/26

Est Comp

 0%

 21%

 60%

 0%

 14%

 66%

%Time

 0%

 32%

 99%

 0%

 32%

 90%

% Work 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

 

 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

 

 

Message

07-4V3204

07-347904

07-2XM804

07-320204

07-356604

07-3255U4

Contract 

  

ACIM-4053-(853)E

  

ACIM-4053-(001)E

ACIM-6052-(088)E

ACIM-6052-(007)E

  

--()

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2324 S. VINEYARD AVE., 
STE. K

28548 LIVINGSTON AVENUE

28548 LIVINGSTON AVE

12357 SAN FERNANDO ROAD

5777 W CENTURY BLVD., STE.
60

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE 
WES

12975 W CULVER BLVD

601 S GLEANOAKS 
BLVD

23369 LEONORA DR.

9225 CRANFORD AVE.

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD.

4281 KATELLA AVE 
STE 221

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

BURBANK CA 91502

WOODLAND HILLS, CA 
91367

PACOIMA, CA 91331

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

LOS ALAMITOS,CA 90720

Accepted

12/30/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-710-5.0/9.5

07-LA-710-6.0/14.1

07-LA-710-6.2/7.2

07-LA-710-9.6/T32.1

07-LA-710-13.8/15.3

07-LA-710-19.6/19.9

Fed Aid

HA25

HA22

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
LONG BEACH FROM 1 MILE SOUTH OF 
PICO AVENUE ON-RAMP OVERHEAD TO 
0.1 MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 405/710 
SEP

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LONG BEACH 
AND COMPTOM FROM SHORELINE DRIVE 
TO 0.2 MILE NORTH OF ALONDRA 
BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LONG BEACH 
FROM SHOEMAKER BRIDGE TO 0.3 MILE 
NORTH OF ROUTE 1/710 SEPARATION 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LONG BEACH 
AND PASADENA AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN COMPTON AND 
PARAMOUNT FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF 
ALONDRA BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING TO 
0.4 MILE NORTH OF ROSECRANS A

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN CITY OF BELL
FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF FLORENCE 
AVENUE OVERCROSSING TO 0.2 MILE 
NORTH OF FLORENCEAVENUE OVERCRO

Description 

MODIFYING FIBER OPTIC CABLE 
SYSTEMS.

CONSTRUCT MVPS, MGS, ROCK 
BLANKETS,AND PAV

PLANTING RESTORATION.

DRAINAGE SYSTEM RESTORATION.

PLACE PLANTING AND INSTALL 
IRRIGATION SYST

CONSTRUCT ADA CURB RAMPS AND 
INSTALL FLASH

Type Of Work
ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

WESTCOAST PUBLIC WORKS, 
INC.

ACCU CONSTRUCTION, INC.

DOJA INC

WEST COAST PUBLIC WORKS, 
INC.

CALPROMAX ENGINEERING, INC.

Contractor

COMPTON CA 90221

WOODLAND HILLS CA 91364

TUSTIN CA 92780

ONTARIO CA 92761

WOODLAND HILLS CA 91364

PLACENTIA CA 92870

(310)669-8949

(818)968-4444

(714)641-4730

(909)628-1999

 

 

WANG, PAUL

TOWNSEND, JEFFREY

MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO

ROBILLOS, RAMON

NGUYEN, KHANH-VAN

OREGEL, MARTIN

Resident
Engineer

(562)345-3144

(213)819-3025

(562)345-9894

(805)431-4352

(310)345-5704

 

 $11,496,025

 $5,675,321

 $980,700

 $5,314,900

 $3,008,753

 $1,585,058

Bid + CCOs

 $10,285,992

 $4,440,273

 $823,949

 $2,408,711

 $2,876,179

 $302,936

Comp To  date

 $120,597

 $579,900

 $0

 $317,200

 $0

 $262,615

This Month
07/11/24

09/12/24

06/19/23

09/28/23

07/14/23

06/06/25

Awarded

08/06/24

11/22/24

07/05/23

11/01/23

09/28/23

07/08/25

Approved

09/10/26

06/21/27

05/03/27

03/31/26

07/19/27

07/20/26

Est Comp

 50%

 42%

 79%

 71%

 0%

 18%

%Time

 89%

 74%

 84%

 45%

 0%

 19%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

 

Message

07-345104

07-349904

07-4V4204

07-347004

07-385804

07-390804

Contract 

ACIM-7101-(844)E

ACIM-7101-(845)E

  

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE

20058 VENTURA BLVD, #318

14751 PLAZA DRIVE SUITE L

5050 MISSION BLVD

20058 VENTURA BLVD, #318

650 N. ROSE DR. #186

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD., STE. E2

18000 STUDEBAKER 
RD. STE. 360

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD.

13230 SOUTH 
FIRESTONE BLVD #A

13230 SOUTH 
FIRESTONE BLVD A

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

CERRITOS, CA 90703

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-LA-710-22.0/0

07-LA-710-26.0/26.7

07-LA-5808-/2.5

07-LA-5823-/7.2

07-VAR-1-1.3/26.6

07-VAR-1-23.1/23.1

Fed Aid

HA42

HA12

HA12

HA42

HM4

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN COMMERCE AND
VERNON AT HOBART YARD OVERHEAD AND
AT ATLANTIC BOULEVARD AND BANDINI 
BOULEVARD ON-RAMP 

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
MONTEREY PARK ON RTE 10 FROM 0.1 
MILE EAST OF NORTH EASTERN AVE TO 
0.2 MILE WEST OF SOUTH GARVEY

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN CULVER CITY 
AT THE CULVER CITY MAINTENANCE 
STATION AT 5650 SELMARAINE DRIVE 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LONG BEACH 
AT THE PACIFIC PLACE MAINTENANCE 
STATION AT NORTH3725 PACIFIC PLACE

VENTURA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

Description 

CLEAN AND PAINT BRIDGE.

INSTALL IRRIGATION SYSTEMS, 
EROSION

BUILDING WORK.

PROVIDE BUILDING WORK AT A 
MAINTENANCE STA

CONSTRUCT PERVIOUS CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT AND D

UPGRADE EXISTING BASIC CROSSWALKS
TO LADDE

Type Of Work
CERTIFIED COATINGS COMPANY

GRIFFITH COMPANY

MERCER FRASER COMPANY

MERCER FRASER COMPANY

AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION INC.

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC 
TRAFFIC SPECIALIST

Contractor

FAIRFIELD CA 94534

BREA, CA 92821

VALENCIA, CA 91355

FORTUNA CA 95540

ORANGE CA 92867

GARDEN GROVE CA 92843

 

(714)984-0228

(661)367-9040

(707)443-6371

 

(951)907-5163

OREGEL, MARTIN

VERGARA, JOAHNNA

SHEIK, HAKIM

TOWNSEND, JEFFREY

SINGH, RANJIT

HERRERA, EDGAR

Resident
Engineer

(213)407-6627

(562)572-5031

(818)482-9191

(213)819-3025

(213)330-6650

(310)609-0364

 $12,746,087

 $2,743,386

 $9,195,895

 $5,238,580

 $5,017,331

 $685,411

Bid + CCOs

 $5,255,045

 $2,551,053

 $2,988,220

 $3,601,750

 $4,720,173

 $681,968

Comp To  date

 $578,559

 $6,360

 $58,550

 $99,000

 $76,032

 $0

This Month
02/06/25

09/26/22

04/03/24

03/29/24

01/31/23

04/15/24

Awarded

03/06/25

11/18/22

05/13/24

05/13/24

03/03/23

05/13/24

Approved

07/14/27

08/18/26

06/12/26

06/30/26

07/31/26

02/13/26

Est Comp

 32%

 73%

 100%

 100%

 85%

 60%

%Time

 41%

 98%

 32%

 69%

 91%

 98%

% Work 

 

 

OVER RUN

OVER RUN

 

 

Message

07-354704

07-331804

07-354804

07-358204

07-322704

07-0W8804

Contract 

BFIM-7101-(846)E

ACIM-X037-(229)E

  

  

ACNH-X111-(080)E

  

--()

--()

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

2320 CORDELIA RD

3050 EAST BIRCH STREET

28548 LIVINGSTON AVE

200 DINSMORE DR

933 N. BATAVIA ST.

13261 GARDEN GROVE BLVD

4281 KATELLA AVE. 
#221

4281 KATELLA AVE 
STE 221

12975 W CULVER 
BLVD.

18000 STUDEBAKER 
RD. SUITE 360

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD #102

1201 BALDWIN PARK 
BLVD.

LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720

LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

CERRITOS, CA 90703

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

BALDWIN PARK, CA 91706

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-VAR-2-18.7/18.7

07-VAR-5-/40

07-VAR-23-3.6/11.4

07-VAR-91-6.1/20.7

07-VAR-105-2.1/2.1

07-VAR-110-15.1/23

Fed Aid

HB4N

HM4

HA22

HB4N

HA22

HM4

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY AND VENTURA 
COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES AND VENTURA COUNTIES 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES AND VENTURA COUNTIES 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

Description 

CAMERAS SYSTEMS.

REPAIR TRAFFIC MONITORING 
DETECTION STATIO

UPGRADE AND INSTALL NEW 
TRANSPORTATION MAN

MODIFYING RAMP METERING, FIBER 
OPTIC CABLE

UPGRADE TUNNEL LIGHTING SYSTEMS 
AND INSTAL

INSTALL TRAFFIC STRIPE, PAVEMENT 
MARKING,

Type Of Work
ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

TRAFFIC LOOPS CRACKFILLING,
INC.

SELECT ELECTRIC, INC.

ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ALDRIDGE ELECTRIC, INC.

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC 
TRAFFIC SPECIALIST

Contractor

COMPTON CA 90221

ANAHEIM CA 92804

VISTA CA 92081

COMPTON CA 90221

SANTA ANA, CA 92701

GARDEN GROVE CA 92843

(310)669-8949

(714)520-4026

(562)939-0418

(310)669-8949

(847)257-3670

 

HOSSAIN, MUHAMMAD

PHAM,RYAN

TEHRANI, JOSEPH 
SOLAIMAN

ALONZO, BERNARD

KAROUT, ALI

GURFINKEL, VLADIMIR

Resident
Engineer

(213)793-7340

(213)793-7193

(213)700-8447

(562)345-3145

(818)254-7484

(818)613-0956

 $5,271,025

 $1,176,020

 $11,288,164

 $13,566,880

 $19,731,022

 $1,028,549

Bid + CCOs

 $4,334,020

 $257,255

 $8,314,420

 $12,610,909

 $18,543,627

 $898,238

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $198,266

 $24,590

 $0

 $0

This Month
02/28/24

05/31/23

04/10/24

01/22/24

03/07/24

05/25/23

Awarded

03/27/24

10/12/23

06/20/24

03/04/24

04/29/24

08/18/23

Approved

11/13/26

02/23/26

06/20/26

06/22/26

08/05/26

01/31/26

Est Comp

 48%

 80%

 100%

 54%

 54%

 100%

%Time

 82%

 22%

 74%

 93%

 94%

 93%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

Message

07-348804

07-0W6104

07-346204

07-338604

07-355104

07-0W5904

Contract 

ACNH-000C-(555)E

  

ACNH-000C-(556)E

ACNH-X037-(231)E

ACIM-X037-(233)E

  

--()

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE

946 S. EMERALD STREET

2790 BUSINESS PARK DRIVE

15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE

1000 E SANTA ANA BLVD STE 
300

13261 GARDEN GROVE BLVD

13171 TELFAIR 
AVE.#101

1041 W BADILLO, STE
112

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD.

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD., STE.E-2

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD SUITE

23369 LEONORA DR

SYLMAR, CA 91342

COVINA, CA 91722

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

WOODLAND HILLS, CA 
91367

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-VAR-170-14.5/20.5

07-VAR-210-43.9/46.7

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

Fed Aid

HB4N

HB4N

Pgm Code
LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES 
FROM ROUTE 134/170 SEPARATION TO 
ROUTE 170/5 SEPARATION 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

Description 

INSTALL NEW TRANSPORTATION 
MANAGEMENT SYST

UPGRADE THE EXISTING 
COMMUNICATION SYSTEM.

REPLACE EXSISTIING CMS, TCS, AND 
TMDS/VDS,

WRONG WAY DRIVER PREVENTIVE 
COUNTER MEASUR

INSTALL FIBER REINFORCED POLYMER 
SYSTEM (C

MODIFY FIBER OPTIC CABLE SYSTEMS,
LIGHTING

Type Of Work
ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

INTERNATIONAL LINE 
BUILDERS, INC.

JFL ELECTRIC, INC.

AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

POWELL CONSTRUCTORS INC

CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL & 
DATA, INC.

Contractor

COMPTON CA 90221

CORONA CA 92883

LOS ANGELES CA 90001

ORANGE CA 92867

FONTANA CA 92335

IRWINDALE CA 91706

 

(951)382-8189

(323)581-4400

(714)769-7025

(909)356-8880

 

BUI, KEVIN

PHAM, RYAN

TURAY, SULAIMAN

GALLARDO, SAMUEL

ROBILLOS, RAMON

CHAVEZ, EFRAIM

Resident
Engineer

(562)572-5983

(213)793-7193

(562)254-5045

(310)345-6188

(562)345-9865

(818)364-2760

 $10,123,233

 $3,538,423

 $23,414,925

 $494,126

 $14,299,498

 $17,726,596

Bid + CCOs

 $9,549,653

 $2,734,605

 $0

 $501,076

 $5,395,583

 $11,653,376

Comp To  date

 $167,722

 $105,406

 $0

 $0

 $534,142

 $867,084

This Month
02/29/24

02/21/24

03/10/25

06/24/25

07/31/24

09/10/24

Awarded

03/27/24

03/27/24

04/15/25

07/23/25

08/23/24

10/16/24

Approved

08/21/26

02/20/26

11/17/28

01/30/26

09/30/26

06/26/26

Est Comp

 49%

 92%

 0%

 79%

 63%

 57%

%Time

 93%

 77%

 0%

 98%

 38%

 66%

% Work 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

 

Message

07-349504

07-349104

07-350324

07-0Y2004

07-301604

07-353804

Contract 

ACNH-P170-(008)E

  

ACNH-X037-(239)E

  

BFNH-X037-(236)E

ACIM-0053-(110)E

--()

  

--()

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE

3955 TEMESCAL CANYON ROAD

8257 COMPTON AVENUE

933 N. BATAVIA ST.

8555 BANANA AVENUE

5454 DIAZ STREET

9225 CRANFORD AVE

21073 PATHFINDER RD
STE 100

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD UNIT E2

970 W 190TH STE 270

13320 S FIRESTONE 
BLVD, STE A

13171 TELFAIR 
AVE,STE101

PACOIMA CA 91331

DIAMOND BAR, CA 91765

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 
90670

TORRANCE, CA 90502

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

SYLMAR CA 91342

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

VENTURA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES AND VENTURA COUNTIES 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

Description 

CLEANING, REPAIR AND RETROFIT OF 
CULVERTS.

TREAT BRIDGE DECK, REPAIR JOINT 
SEALS, AND

STRUCTURAL CONC, APPROACH SLAB, 
POLYESTER

METHACRYLATE, POLYESTER OVERLAY, 
JOINT SEA

INSTALL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS,
AND FIBE

INSTALL AND UPGRADE CAMERA 
SYSTEMS.

Type Of Work
JABRE CONTRACTING, INC.

MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

J. FRANCIS COMPANY

CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL & 
DATA, INC.

CALPROMAX ENGINEERING, INC.

Contractor

MANHATTAN BEACH CA 90266

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

IRVINE CA 92606

RIVERSIDE CA 92504

IRWINDALE CA 91706

PLACENTIA CA 92870

 

(916)839-50

(949)252-0441

(951)776-9100

 

(714)573-4599

MOHSENZADEH ALI

SAEIDIAN JUSTIN

MARTINEZ, ELIZABETH

HONG, HAI

HOSSAIN, MUHAMMAD 
ISMAIL

ALONZO, BERNARD

Resident
Engineer

(818)746-0669

(213)605-3208

(562)572-5852

(951)232-3742

 

(562)345-3145

 $664,848

 $6,799,771

 $3,651,540

 $6,217,847

 $20,379,394

 $5,519,225

Bid + CCOs

 $599,766

 $4,266,994

 $3,726,964

 $3,039,822

 $1,651,159

 $1,137,360

Comp To  date

 $83,106

 $56,401

 $0

 $0

 $199,124

 $213,840

This Month
05/30/25

06/10/25

06/27/24

06/02/25

03/20/25

10/04/24

Awarded

06/25/25

06/26/25

07/24/24

06/19/25

04/15/25

10/29/24

Approved

01/27/26

07/29/26

01/20/26

05/21/26

08/30/27

10/05/26

Est Comp

 98%

 40%

 99%

 46%

 13%

 32%

%Time

 89%

 61%

 99%

 49%

 8%

 21%

% Work 

SUSPENDED

 

 

 

 

 

Message

07-0Y0904

07-0W9804

07-0W6504

07-0W9704

07-350314

07-351114

Contract 

  

  

  

  

ACNH-000C-(563)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1813 MANZANITA LANE

45 MORRISON AVE

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE 
WES

16197 KRAMERIA AVE.

5454 DIAZ STREET

650 N. ROSE DR. #186

13171 TELFAIR AVE 
STE 101

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD STE102

12975 CULVER BLVD

1041 W BADILLO ST 
STE 112

13171 TELFAIR AVE

13230 FIRESTONE 
BLVD. STE E-2

SYLMAR CA 91342

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91302

LOS ANGELES, CA 90066

COVINA, CA 91722

SYLMAR, CA 91342

SANTE FE SPRINGS, CA 
90670

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

VENTURA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

VENTURA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

Description 

METHACRYLATE, POLYESTER OVERLAY 
AND JOINT

MODIFYING FIBER OPTIC CABLE 
SYSTEMS.

METHACRYLATE, POLYESTER OVERLAY, 
JOINT SEA

STRIPING.

MODIFY TRAFFIC SIGNAL, ROADSIDE 
SIGNS AND

CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER.

Type Of Work
VELARDE CONCRETE 
CONSTRUCTION

ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT 
MARKING, LLC

BAKER ELECTRIC & 
RENEWABLES, LLC

JABRE CONTRACTING, INC.

Contractor

SAN FERNANDO CA 91340

COMPTON CA 90221

IRVINE CA 92606

TUALATIN OR 97062

ESCONDIDO CA 92029

MANHATTAN BEACH CA 90266

 

 

 

(530)885-0420

(760)745-2001

 

VERGARA, JOAHNNA

WANG, PAUL

VERGARA JOAHNNA

BUI, KEVIN

IRA, ALFRED

TEHRANI, JOSEPH

Resident
Engineer

(213)393-9751

(562)345-3144

 

(562)572-5983

(805)857-7070

(213)700-8447

 $9,580,949

 $4,439,470

 $2,333,513

 $1,365,793

 $610,319

 $894,930

Bid + CCOs

 $7,850,662

 $3,401,190

 $2,196,400

 $1,296,587

 $0

 $282,842

Comp To  date

 $611,208

 $698,466

 $190,926

 $221,325

 $0

 $2,170

This Month
06/26/24

01/23/25

06/16/25

06/24/25

06/06/25

05/27/25

Awarded

07/15/24

03/06/25

07/29/25

07/08/25

08/13/25

07/01/25

Approved

05/22/26

12/17/26

06/11/26

02/27/26

02/14/26

07/29/26

Est Comp

 70%

 33%

 46%

 86%

 0%

 75%

%Time

 81%

 77%

 92%

 93%

 0%

 32%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

07-0W6604

07-350404

07-0W9904

07-0Y1904

07-0Y0504

07-0Y1004

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

523 S. BRAND BLVD., STE. 
#201

15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE 
WES

11095 SW INDUSTRIAL WAY 
STE A

1298 PACIFIC OAKS PLACE

1813 MANZANITA LANE

4281 KATELLA AVE 
SUITE 221

4281 KATELLA AVE 
SUITE 221

9225 CRANFORD AVE

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD STE102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD

LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720

LOS ALAMITOS CA 90720

PACOIMA, CA 91331

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 114
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

07District

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

VENTURA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN LOS ANGELES 
AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

Description 

CONSTRUCT BRIDGE RAILS, 
GUARDRAIL, OH SIGN

CULVERT LINING.

REMOVE AND PLACE APPROACH SLABS, 
AND PLACE

INSTALL ADVANCE CURVE WARNING 
SIGNS

INSTALL AND REPLACE CCTV CAMERA 
SYSTEMS.

INSTALL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS,
AND TRAF

Type Of Work
POWELL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

LAMASSU UTILITY SERVICES, 
INC.

TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF 
CALIFORNIA, INC.

POLO ENGINEERING, INC.

SELECT ELECTRIC, INC.

CROSSTOWN ELECTRICAL & 
DATA, INC.

Contractor

FONTANA CA 92335

LOOMIS CA 95650

TEMPE AZ 85282

CASTAIC CA 91384

ANAHEIM CA 92806

IRWINDALE CA 91706

 

(916)259-1576

 

(818)427-6324

 

(626)703-6532

BAUTISTA, DENRICK

TEHRANI, JOSEPH 
SOLAIMAN

BUI, KEVIN

PUNJABI, RAJ

PHAM, RYAN

FERRER, JOSE

Resident
Engineer

(213)952-6068

(213)700-8447

 

(213)505-5907

(213)308-2033

(562)572-5031

 $7,455,032

 $610,533

 $8,642,642

 $1,450,413

 $5,086,594

 $16,415,395

Bid + CCOs

 $686,719

 $538,243

 $0

 $276,896

 $1,865,269

 $491,248

Comp To  date

 $522,181

 $0

 $0

 $125,822

 $401,703

 $0

This Month
03/26/25

06/14/24

12/05/25

04/11/25

12/24/24

03/17/25

Awarded

04/18/25

07/12/24

01/12/26

07/23/25

02/18/25

05/13/25

Approved

12/31/26

02/20/26

09/29/27

07/20/26

09/01/26

09/20/27

Est Comp

 26%

 100%

 0%

 14%

 26%

 13%

%Time

 9%

 86%

 0%

 19%

 37%

 3%

% Work 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

 

Message

07-351504

07-0W7704

07-360604

07-0W8904

07-351124

07-350334

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

ACNH-X037-(238)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

8555 BANANA AVENUE

3193 ENTERPRISE COURT

1310 W. 23RD STREET

30758 SLOAN CANYON RD

1700 E. VIA BURTON

5454 DIAZ STREET

601 S GLENOAKS BLVD
#310

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD STE102

21073 PATHFINDER RD

1370 VALLEY VISTA 
DR STE 150C

BURBANK, CA 91502

THOUSAND OAKS CA 91302

DIAMOND BAR, CA 91765

DIAMOND BAR, CA 91765

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-VAR--/0

07-VEN-1-1.0/1.3

07-VEN-1-4.0/4.2

07-VEN-1-21.3/28.4

07-VEN-1-21.3/21.9

07-VEN-23-17.7/24.1

Fed Aid

HA23

HA22

20.20 
201130

Pgm Code
VENTURA COUNTY IN MOORPARK AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

VENTURA COUNTY FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH
OF YERBA BUENA ROAD TO 0.1 MILE 
NORTH OF LITTLE SYCAMORE CREEK 
BRIDGE 

IN VENTURA COUNTY, SOUTH OF POINT 
MUGU STATE PARK AND SYCAMORE 
CANYON ROAD 

VENTURA COUNTY NEAR VENTURA FROM 
ROUTE 1/101 SEPARATION TO MOBIL 
PIER ROAD. 

THE CITY AND COUNTY OF VENTURA ON 
ROUTE 1 FROM 1.8 MILES NORTH OF 
ROUTE 1/33 SEPARATION TO 2.0 MILES
SOUTH OF A LEASE CANYON ROAD 

IN VENTURA COUNTY, CITY OF 
FILLMORE VEN-23TO REMOVE 
MUD/DEBRIS,FALLEN 
TREES,DRAINAGESYSTEMS & REPAIR 
ROADWAY DAMAGE FROM STORMDIR'

Description 

COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT AND PLACE 
RUBBERIZE

INSTALL MARKED CROSSWALK WITH 
PEDESTRIAN H

CONSTRUCT SECANT WALLS, SLOPE

COLD PLANE AC, PLACE RUBBERIZED 
HOT MIX AS

REMOVE AND CONSTRUCT BRIDGE.

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE

Type Of Work
C. A. RASMUSSEN, INC.

POLO ENGINEERING, INC.

FLATIRON-DRILL TECH A JOINT
VENTURE

C. A. RASMUSSEN, INC.

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

BURNS PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Contractor

VALENCIA CA 91355

CASTAIC CA 91384

SAN DIEGO  CA 92127

VALENCIA CA 91355

COSTA MESA CA 92626

NEWBURY PARK, CA 91320

(661)367-9040

 

(909)597-8413

 

 

 

TEHRANI, JOSEPH 
SOLAIMAN

SINGH, RANJIT

VERMA, NIKETA

IRA, ALFRED

RANJIT SINGH

IRA, ALFRED

Resident
Engineer

(213)700-8447

(213)330-6650

(213)792-8141

(805)857-7070

(213)330-6650

(213)507-7938

 $15,275,552

 $719,551

 $53,338,043

 $7,967,421

 $47,010,300

 $3,260,000

Bid + CCOs

 $2,899,496

 $73,995

 $53,599,198

 $6,469,074

 $205,725

 $2,924,470

Comp To  date

 $305,330

 $73,995

 $0

 $152,974

 $136,725

 $115,125

This Month
03/25/25

11/20/24

09/15/21

03/27/23

09/16/25

01/25/23

Awarded

04/24/25

12/17/24

09/17/21

04/10/23

10/13/25

03/24/23

Approved

03/29/27

06/30/26

02/27/26

03/23/26

02/28/31

02/28/26

Est Comp

 32%

 0%

 100%

 100%

 5%

 100%

%Time

 19%

 10%

 99%

 80%

 0%

 91%

% Work 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

OVER RUN

Message

07-351704

07-4P8504

07-318204

07-323904

07-319604

07-2XE704

Contract 

ACNH-X111-(081)E

SNHG-P001-(703)E

  

  

BFNH-X111-(082)0

  

--()

--()

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

28548 LIVINGSTON AVENUE

30758 SLOAN CANYON RD

16470 WEST BERNARDO DR 
#120

28548 LIVINGSTON AVENUE

2900 BRISTOL STREET, SUITE
D2

3541 OLD CONEJO RD STE 114

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD #102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD, #102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD., #102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD, 102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD#102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD SUITE 102

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OKS, CA 91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

Accepted

01/28/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-VEN-23-/3.3

07-VEN-33-3.3/21.2

07-VEN-33-12.6/16.5

07-VEN-33-18.9/19.1

07-VEN-33-24.2/27.3

07-VEN-33-26.9/41.7

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
VENTURA COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
THOUSAND OAKS AND MOORPARK AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.1MILE 
NORTH OF SYCAMORE CANYON DRIVE TO 
POTRERO 

VENTURA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM 0.7 MILE NORTH OF 
SHELL ROAD UNDERCROSSINGTO 3.5 
MILES NORTH OF NORDHOFF RIDGE ROAD

IN VENTURA COUNTY CITY OF OJAI RTE
33 TO REPAIR STORM DAMAGE 
INCL.DEBRIS REMOVAL, CLEAN DS 
&BASIN,REBUILD SHOULDERS & BERMS 
DIR'S 

VENTURA COUNTY NEAR OJAI FROM 0.5 
MILE SOUTH OF BEAR CREEK BRIDGE TO
0.1 MILE NORTH OF NORTH FORK 
MATILIJA CREEK BRIDGE 

IN VENTURA COUNTY IN CITY OF OJAI 
VEN-33 TO REPAIR 
SLOPES/SHOULDERS,DIKES,GUARDRAILCO
NSTRUCT SPW DUE TO STORM DAMAGE 
DIR'S EMERGEN

VENTURA COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS ON ROUTE 33 FROM 1.1 
MILES NORTH OF ROSE VALLEY ROAD TO
1.0 MILE SOUTH OF POTRERO SECO 
ROAD AN

Description 

CONSTRUCT DESIGN POLLUTION 
PREVENTION INFI

ROADWAY EXCAVATION AND PLACE 
CLASS 3 AGGRE

REPAIR & RESTORATION OF STORM 
DAMAGE

CONSTRUCT STRUCTURAL CONCRETE 
BARRIER SLAB

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE

CONSTRUCT TREATMENT BMPS.

Type Of Work
ACCU CONSTRUCTION, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

UNION ENGINEERING COMPANY, 
INC.

TORO ENTERPRISES, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

ACCU CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Contractor

TUSTIN CA 92780

VENTURA CA 93003

VENTURA, CA 93002

OXNARD CA 93036

VENTURA, CA 93003

TUSTIN CA 92780

(714)641-4730

(831)768-4020

(806)644-3373

(805)483-4515

 

 

TEHRANI, JOSEPH 
SOLAIMAN

BAKHET, WASSEM

TEHRANI, JOSEPH

VERMA, NIKETA

TEHRANI, JOSEPH

TEHRANI,J.

Resident
Engineer

(213)700-8447

(213)817-0162

(213)700-8447

(213)792-8141

(213)700-8447

 

 $1,601,185

 $753,722

 $20,110,000

 $4,048,373

 $28,050,000

 $635,248

Bid + CCOs

 $1,539,247

 $495,579

 $18,920,393

 $3,633,338

 $24,917,388

 $42,000

Comp To  date

 $108,899

 $221,469

 $0

 $220,540

 $1,604

 $42,000

This Month
10/22/24

07/15/25

01/11/23

02/21/25

03/02/23

08/22/25

Awarded

11/08/24

08/13/25

02/28/23

03/14/25

04/11/23

09/04/25

Approved

03/30/26

05/11/26

09/30/27

01/31/26

01/30/26

12/30/27

Est Comp

 100%

 37%

 100%

 70%

 100%

 8%

%Time

 96%

 66%

 94%

 90%

 89%

 7%

% Work 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

OVER RUN

 

Message

07-348404

07-355204

07-2XC604

07-332304

07-2XF604

07-356804

Contract 

ACST-P023-(042)E

ACNH-P033-(093)0

  

HSNH-P033-(092)E

  

ACNH-X111-(083)0

--()

--()

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

14751 PLAZA DRIVE SUITE L

4820 MCGRATH ST., SUITE 
101

P.O. BOX 1000

2101 E. VENTURA BLVD.

4820 MCGRATH STE #101

14751 PLAZA DRIVE SUITE L

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD #102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD, SUITE 102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD STE102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD. SUITE 102

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91302

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

Accepted

12/29/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-VEN-33-44.2/57.2

07-VEN-101-.2/40.8

07-VEN-101-2.2/2.2

07-VEN-101-10.7/26.7

07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6

07-VEN-101-30.9/36.3

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

HB1

20.XX 
201130

HM1

HM1

Pgm Code
VEN COUNTY IN CITY OF OJAI ROUTE 
33 TO REPAIR ERODED SLOPES, 
REBUILD RSP, ROCK SCALING AND 
CLEAN DRAINAGE SYSTEMS DIR'S 
EMERGENCY 

IN VENTURA COUNTY ON ROUTE 101 
FROM THE LOS ANGELES/VENTURA 
COUNTY LINE TO OLD PACIFIC COAST 
HIGHWAY AND ON ROUTE 23 FROM ROUTE
23

IN VEN COUNTY, CITY OF TO N/B US-
101 N OF S CONEJO SCHOOL RD TO 
REMOVE &REPLACE DAM AGED SOUND 
WALL, TRANSITION & TERMINAL 
SYSDIR'

VENTURA COUNTY FROM CAMARILLO 
SPRINGS ROADUNDERCROSSING IN 
CAMARILLO TO MAIN STREET 
UNDERCROSSING IN VENTURA 

VENTURA COUNTY IN VENTURA FROM 0.1
MILE WEST OF TELEPHONE RD 
UNDERCROSSING TO VENTURA AVENUE 
UNDERCROSSING 

VENTURA COUNTY IN AND NEAR VENTURA
FROM VENTURA RIVER BRIDGE TO 0.4 
MILE SOUTH OF PADRE JUAN CANYON 
ROAD OVERCROSSING AND FROM 0.4

Description 

WINTER STORM REPAIRS

UPGRADE END TREATMENTS AND BRIDGE

REPAIR VEHICULAR COLLISION 
DAMAGES

SLURRY SEAL.

MAINLINE INDIVIDUAL SLAB 
REPLACEMENT.

CONCRETE PAVEMENT SLABS 
REPLACEMENT & SLUR

Type Of Work
R&R DEMO AND GRADING CORP

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

SUMMER CONSTRUCTION INC

INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, 
INC.

RV CONCRETE, INC.

RE CHAFFEE CONSTRUCTION INC

Contractor

WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91364

IRVINE CA 92606

SANTA PAULA CA 93061

RENO NV 89502

ANAHEIM CA 92801

WRIGHTWOOD CA 92397

 

(949)252-0441

 

(775)398-9694

(714)888-4201

(760)662-8068

TEHRANI, JOSEPH

IRA, ALFRED

VERMA, NIKETA

IRA, ALFRED

SINGH, RANJIT

IRA, ALFRED

Resident
Engineer

(213)700-8447

(805)857-7070

(213)792-8141

(805)857-7070

(213)330-6650

(805)857-7070

 $14,080,000

 $28,212,594

 $490,000

 $8,990,504

 $2,099,000

 $2,904,170

Bid + CCOs

 $12,570,688

 $19,878,640

 $208,724

 $9,114,913

 $1,902,682

 $2,919,260

Comp To  date

 $0

 $302,452

 $0

 $0

 $83,400

 $0

This Month
03/02/23

08/31/22

04/25/25

06/20/23

05/22/25

05/16/23

Awarded

05/31/23

09/23/22

06/10/25

07/28/23

07/01/25

06/27/23

Approved

12/30/25

03/31/26

02/14/26

01/31/26

02/16/26

01/31/26

Est Comp

 100%

 100%

 100%

 81%

 95%

 100%

%Time

 89%

 72%

 43%

 97%

 89%

 98%

% Work 

OVER RUN

OVER RUN

OVER RUN

 

 

OVER RUN

Message

07-2XF704

07-3311U4

07-2XT104

07-0W3904

07-0Y1304

07-0W4004

Contract 

  

ACNH-X111-(079)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

21777 VENTURA BLVD SUITE 
245

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIR W

PO BOX 30

1120 TERMINAL WAY

605 E. COMMERCIAL STREET

1253 EVERGREEN ROAD, SUITE
3

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD SUITE 102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD STE102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD STE 102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD #102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD #102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD.#102

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS CA 91320

THOUSAND OAKS CA 91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
95630

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

07-VEN-118-12.0/13.4

07-VEN-118-13.3/15.6

07-VEN-118-
18.4/T18.8

07-VEN-126-14.6/34.5

07-VEN-126-20.3/20.3

07-VEN-126-/0

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201131

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
VENTURA COUNTY IN SOMIS FROM SAND 
CANYON ROAD TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF 
BALCOM CANYON ROAD 

IN AND NEAR MOORPARK, AT THE  
EASTBOUND AND WESTBOUND COMMERCIAL
VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT FACILITIES. 

VENTURA COUNTY IN MOORPARK FROM 
0.2 MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 23 TO 0.1 
MILE NORTH OF PRINCETON AVENUE 
UNDERCROSSING. 

VENTURA COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
FILLMORE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM
0.2 MILE EAST OF BOOSEY ROAD TO 
0.1 MILE WEST OF THE LOS ANGELES 
COU

VENTURA COUNTY IN CITY OF FILLMORE
VEN-126REPLACE/CONSTRUCT THE 
FILLMORE MAINTENANCESTATION 
DAMAGED BY HIGH WINDS DIR'S 
EMERGENCY 

VENTURA COUNTY,CITY OF PIRU, SANTA
PAULA,&FILLMORE VAR LOCATIONS 
CLEAR SHOULDERS & RDWAY OF 
MUDSLIDE/DEBRIS,DS &EROSION 
CNTRLDIR'S

Description 

CONSTRUCT SOLDIER PILE WALLS, 
SLOPE PROTEC

CONSTRUCT NEW MODULAR OFFICE

INSTALL CHAIN LINK RAILING (TYPE 
7 MODIFIE

INSTALL DPP INFILTRATION AREA AND
HOT MIX

CONSTRUCT/REPLACE MAINTENACE 
STATION

REPAIR MUDSLIDE DEBRIS DUE TO 
STORM DAMAGE

Type Of Work
C. A. RASMUSSEN, INC.

3SIXTY INNOVATION, INC.

AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ACCU CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MGP CONSTRUCTION  DBA 
MICHAEL G PORTEOUS

BALTAZAR CONSTRUCTION, INC

Contractor

VALENCIA CA 91355

SAN DIEGO CA 92110

ORANGE CA 92867

TUSTIN CA 92780

UPLAND, CA 91785

COVINA, CA 91722

 

(858)304-1093

(714)769-7025

 

 

 

TEHRANI, JOSEPH 
SOLAIMAN

TEHRANI, JOSPEPH

VERMA, NIKETA

SINGH, RANJIT

IRA, ALFRED

VERMA, NIKETA

Resident
Engineer

(213)700-8447

(213)700-8447

(213)792-8141

(213)330-6650

(805)857-7070

(213)792-8141

 $24,379,126

 $2,444,391

 $2,847,120

 $1,600,305

 $3,798,500

 $1,681,000

Bid + CCOs

 $3,866,155

 $1,630,789

 $1,087,288

 $1,319,216

 $3,575,846

 $1,427,443

Comp To  date

 $615,346

 $0

 $284,810

 $69,927

 $0

 $0

This Month
04/25/25

10/25/22

03/18/25

01/23/25

01/26/24

05/30/24

Awarded

05/28/25

12/22/22

04/15/25

02/18/25

04/15/24

06/20/24

Approved

12/30/27

06/30/26

03/17/26

02/27/26

06/30/26

02/27/26

Est Comp

 16%

 100%

 52%

 93%

 100%

 99%

%Time

 16%

 66%

 38%

 81%

 94%

 85%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

07-369704

07-341604

07-387904

07-356504

07-1XW104

07-2XP204

Contract 

PTNH-P118-(072)0

  

  

ACNH-P126-(060)E

  

  

--()

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

28548 LIVINGSTON AVENUE

3555 ROSECRANS ST 114-110

933 N. BATAVIA ST.

14751 PLAZA DRIVE SUITE L

PO BOX 355

236 E. ARROW HWY

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD STE102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
#102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD SUITE 102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD SUITE 102

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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07District

 $32,606,550 $1,296,699,808 $2,234,127,174

07-VEN-150-13.3/19

07-VEN-150-20.0/32.2

07-VEN-150-31.3/34.4

07-VEN-232-.4/4.1

07-VEN--/0

Fed Aid

HA22

20.XX 
201130

20.10 
201352

Pgm Code
VENTURA COUNTY IN AND NEAR OJAI 
FROM BURNHAM ROAD TO GORHAM ROAD 

IN VENTURA COUNTY, IN&AROUND SANTA
PAULA ON VEN-150 @MULTIPLE 
LOCATIONS TO REMOVE/ REPAIR 
DAMAGED SLOPES DUE TO RAINSTORMS 
DIR'S E

VENTURA COUNTY IN SANTA PAULA FROM
0.2 MILE NORTH OF BRIDGE ROAD TO 
SANTA MARIA STREET 

VENTURA COUNTY IN AND NEAR OXNARD 
FROM ROUTE 232/101 SEPARATION TO 
ROUTE 118 

VENTURA CTY IN CITY OF SANTA 
PAULA&MALIBU BIG SYCAMORE MS TO 
CONSTRUCT FENCES/GATES & PERIMETER
LASER DETECTION SYSTEM DIR'S EMERG

Description 

PLACE HMA (TYPE A) AND COLD PLANE
ASPHALT

REPAIR DAMAGE DUE TO RAINSTORMS

COLD PLANE AND OVERLAY, MODIFY 
TRAFFIC SIG

COLD PLANE AND OVERLAY WITH HMA &
RHMA.

FENCES/GATES& DETECTION SYSTEMS

Type Of Work
C. A. RASMUSSEN, INC.

R & R DEMO AND GRADING CORP

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

TORO ENTERPRISES, INC.

IZURIETA FENCE COMPANY INC

Contractor

VALENCIA CA 91355

LOS ANGELES, CA 90035

VENTURA CA 93003

OXNARD CA 93036

LOS ANGELES, CA 90039

 

 

(661)902-9460

 

 

TEHRANI, JOSEPH

TEHRANI, JOSEPH

SOLAIMAN TEHRANI, J.

SOLAIMAN TEHRANI, J.

TEHRANI, JOSEPH 
SOLEIMAN

Resident
Engineer

(213)700-8447

(213)700-8447

(213)700-8447

(213)700-8447

(213)700-8447

 $8,770,790

 $31,495,900

 $8,031,505

 $16,624,207

 $969,100

Bid + CCOs

 $8,848,528

 $29,009,965

 $3,344,034

 $3,538,287

 $785,889

Comp To  date

 $0

 $3,000

 $226,123

 $144,475

 $7,098

This Month
03/27/23

02/22/24

02/14/25

02/04/25

07/16/24

Awarded

05/10/23

04/05/24

03/12/25

03/14/25

08/21/24

Approved

03/30/26

01/30/26

06/20/26

11/30/26

01/30/26

Est Comp

 100%

 100%

 71%

 39%

 100%

%Time

 99%

 92%

 42%

 21%

 81%

% Work 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

OVER RUN

Message

07-3237U4

07-2XN104

07-344504

07-346804

07-2XM504

Contract 

ACNH-P150-(028)E

  

  

ACNH-S232-(003)E

  

--()

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

Totals: Work This Month: Completed to Date: Authorized Final Amt: 

  

  

  

  

  

28548 LIVINGSTON AVENUE

1180 S BEVERLY DRIVE 
SUITE310

4820 MCGRATH ST., SUITE 
101

2101 E. VENTURA BLVD.

3000 GILROY ST

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD #102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD STE 102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD STE102

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD

1525 RANCHO CONEJO 
BLVD STE 102

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS CA 91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91320

THOUSAND OAKS, CA 
91302

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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08District

08-RIV-10-7.0/44.5

08-RIV-10-12.6/13.4

08-RIV-10-14.6/16.3

08-RIV-10-60.7/74.3

08-RIV-10-71.2/72.6

08-RIV-10-
134.0/156.5

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

RIVERSIDE COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROMVEILE AVENUE 
UNDERCROSSING IN BEAUMONT TO 
MONTEREY AVENUE OVERCROSSING AT 
THOUSAND PALMS

IN THE CITY OF BANNING FROM 0.25 
MILES WEST OF 8TH STREET I.C. TO 
S. SAN GORGONIO AVE. 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN BANNING FROM 
0.2 MILE EAST OF HATHAWAY STREET 
TO 0.1 MILE WEST OF MALKI ROAD 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN COACHELLA AND 
AT CACTUS CITY FROM 1.8 MILES EAST
OF DILLON ROAD UNDERCROSSING TO 
0.5 MILES WEST OF EAST CACTUS

RIVERSIDE COUNTY NEAR INDIO FROM 
0.9 MILE WEST TO 0.5 MILE EAST OF 
THE CACTUS CITY SAFETY ROADSIDE 
REST AREAS 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY FROM 1.1 MILES 
WEST OF WILEY WELL ROAD 
OVERCROSSING TO CALIFORNIA/ 
ARIZONA STATE LINE 

Description 

FURNISH & PLACE POLYESTER 
CONCRETE OVERLAY

RESTORE AND REHABILITATE EXISTING

BUILDING WORK.

PAVEMENT REHAB

BUILDING WORK.

PLACE HMA (TYPE A), JPCP, 
IMPORTED BORROW,

Type Of Work
TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF 
CALIFORNIA, INC.

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE 
COMPANY ANTHONY RODRIGUEZ 
PROJECT MANAGER

POWELL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

COFFMAN SPECIALTIES, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

FISHER SAND & GRAVEL CO. 
DBA SOUTHWEST ASPHALT 
PAVING

Contractor

TEMPE AZ 85282

WILDOMAR CA 92595

FONTANA CA 92335

SAN DIEGO CA 92126

LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-
2478

TEMPE AZ 85284

(602)809-6032

(951)830-8725

(909)454-4243

(858)363-100

(831)728-7561

(702)929-3157

RAHMAN, MD

BENSON, DAVID

RAHMAN, MD

KOURY, PETER

VU, KHOI

BROWN, PAUL

Resident
Engineer

(951)830-6845

(951)232-6478

(951)830-6845

(909)844-0619

(951)232-6263

(951)232-6161

 $5,004,564

 $1,059,811

 $9,653,520

 $195,877,141

 $38,325,773

 $220,863,057

Bid + CCOs

 $3,406,411

 $1,058,520

 $0

 $193,455,510

 $11,691,548

 $161,778,517

Comp To  date

 $181,618

 $2,190

 $0

 $0

 $1,966,462

 $1,150,185

This Month
06/03/25

06/13/22

11/26/25

03/28/22

04/03/25

06/22/23

Awarded

06/13/25

07/29/22

12/18/25

03/28/22

05/07/25

07/24/23

Approved

05/04/26

08/13/26

12/16/27

11/21/25

11/20/29

09/15/26

Est Comp

 45%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 9%

 51%

%Time

 68%

 0%

 0%

 100%

 30%

 73%

% Work 

 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

SUSPENDED

COMPLETED

 

 

Message

08-1P0804

08-1L9504

08-1K9604

08-1C0814

08-0G8504

08-1C08U4

Contract 

  

  

ACIM-0103-(114)E

  

CIMG-0104-(068)E

ACNH-0105-(052)E

  

  

--()

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1310 W. 23RD STREET

21730 BUNDY CANYON ROAD

8555 BANANA AVENUE

9685 VIA EXCELENCIA SUITE 
200

PO BOX 742478

1302 W. DRIVERS WAY

850 S VIA LATA #104

937 S. VIA LATA 
SUITE 650

850 S VIA LATA #104

41601 CORPORATE WAY

41601 CORPORATE WAY

134 E HOBSON WAY

COLTON, CA 92324

COLTON, CA 92324

COLTON CA 92324

PALM DESERT, CA 92211

PALM DESERT, CA 92260

BLYTHE, CA 92225

Accepted

12/23/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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08District

08-RIV-15-.6/1.6

08-RIV-15-3.5/6.8

08-RIV-15-16.3/52.3

08-RIV-15-18.7/19

08-RIV-15-33.9/52.3

08-RIV-15-35.1/35.1

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

20.20 
201130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
DAMAGE REPAIR FOR EXISTING 66" 
CULVERT CROSSING UNDERNEATH  I-15 
 DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY F.A 

TEMECULA FROM 0.1 MI NORTH OF 
TEMECULA PARKWAY TO 0.2 MI NORTH 
OF WINCHESTER ROAD 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROMBUNDY CANYON ROAD 
UNDERCROSSING IN WILDOMAR TO 
PHILADELPHIA STREET  UNDERCROSSING
IN EAS

REPLACE DAMAGED CULVERT RESULTED 
FROM FIRE SET BY AN UNSHELTERED 
ENCAMPMENT INDIVIDUAL DIR'S ORDER 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

RIVERSIDE AND SAN BERNARDINO 
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM
0.6 MILE NORTH OF TEMESCAL CANYON 
ROAD TO 1.1 MILES NORTH OFHODGE 

REPLACE DAMAGED BACKUP GENERATOR 
FOR THE SANTIAGO PEAK RADIO 
COMMUNICATION TOWER FROM THE 
AIRPORT FIRE DIR'S ORDER EMEGENCY 
F.A. 

Description 

REPAIR DAMAGE 66" CSP CULVERT

HMA (TYPE A), RDWY EXC, STR CONC 
RET WALL,

MINOR CONCRETE, HMA (TYPE A), 
MODIFYING SI

REPLACE DAMAGED CULVERT RESULTED 
FROM FIRE

MOD FIBER OPTIC CABLE SYSTEMS, 
VEGETATION

REPLACE BACKUP GENERATOR

Type Of Work
MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

BALTAZAR  CONSTRUCTION INC.

ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BCM  GROUP, INC

Contractor

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

COSTA MESA CA 92626

COSTA MESA CA 92626

COVINA, CA 91722

COMPTON CA 90221

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 
91730

(916)283-9950

(951)674-7352

(951)674-7352

 

 

 

JOE LOPEZ

SOSTROM, DENISE

AVILA, XAVIER

JOE LOPEZ

ULLOA, IRMA

Resident
Engineer

(951)232-6052

(951)232-7608

(951)830-6837

(951)232-6052

 

(909)601-5089

 $4,385,000

 $31,507,363

 $2,507,700

 $5,585,000

 $6,408,825

 $410,000

Bid + CCOs

 $1,137,209

 $18,664,119

 $2,399,801

 $5,335,653

 $0

 $367,969

Comp To  date

 $0

 $1,244,569

 $73,912

 $637,570

 $0

 $0

This Month
06/12/25

01/29/25

07/10/24

11/05/24

11/26/25

11/22/24

Awarded

07/22/25

02/27/25

08/08/24

11/05/24

12/10/25

11/23/24

Approved

03/20/26

10/07/27

01/13/27

01/26/26

01/30/26

Est Comp

 33%

 47%

 36%

 100%

 0%

 100%

%Time

 33%

 59%

 93%

 96%

 0%

 96%

% Work 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

OVER RUN

Message

08-1R4504

08-1K4004

08-1J8704

08-1R3804

08-1L8104

08-1R4204

Contract 

  

ACIM-0155-(175)E

ACIM-0155-(173)E

  

ACIM-0155-(176)E

  

  

--()

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

45 MORRISON AVE

2900 BRISTOL STREET D204

2900 BRISTOL STREET D204

236 E ARROW HWY

15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE

9339 FERON BLVD

119 N MAPLE STREET 
#A

119 N. MAPLE ST. 
STE.A

119 NORTH MAPLE 
SUITE A

119 N MAPLE STREET 
#A

850 S. VIA LATA, 
SUITE 100A

CORONA CA 92878

CORONA, CA 92880

CORONA, CA 92880

CORONA, CA 92878

COLTON, CA 92324

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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08District

08-RIV-15-46.5/49.3

08-RIV-60-6.1/8

08-RIV-74-3.1/3

08-RIV-74-3.9/11.8

08-RIV-74-5.7/11.8

08-RIV-74-11.8/17.3

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

Pgm Code
RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN EASTVALE FROM 
SANTA ANA RIVER BRIDGE TO 
BELLEGRAVE AVENUE OVERCROSSING 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN JURUPA VALLEY 
FROM 0.5MILE EAST OF PYRITE STREET
TO 0.4 MILE WEST OF PACIFIC AVENUE

RIVERSIDE COUNTY NEAR LAKE 
ELSINORE AT MORRILL CANYON BRIDGE 
AND NEAR HEMET AT STRAWBERRY CREEK
BRIDGE. 

REPAIR DAMAGES  RESULTED FROM  
AIRPORT FIRE  DIR'S ORDER 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN AND NEAR LAKE 
ELSINOREFROM MONTE VISTA STREET TO
GRAND AVENUE 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN LAKE ELSINORE 
FROM GRAND AVENUE TO ROUTE 15/74 
SEPARATION 

Description 

ROADSIDE CLEARING AND HYDROSEED.

MINOR CONC, WATER SERVICE 
CONNECTION, AND

STRUCTURAL CONC BR, CONC SLAB, 
HMA (TYPE A

FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS

ROCK EXCAVATION, HMA (TYPE A), 
RHMA-G, AND

RHMA (GAP GRADED), REPLACE AC 
SURF, AND CO

Type Of Work
DIVERSCAPE, INC. DBA 
DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

ACCU CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

SKANSKA USA CIVIL WEST 
CALIFORNIA DISTRICT, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

R.J. NOBLE COMPANY

Contractor

WILDOMAR CA 92595

TUSTIN CA 92780

COSTA MESA, CA 92626

RIVERSIDE, CA 92509

INDIO CA 92203

ORANGE CA 92856

(951)245-1168

(714)641-4730

(951)674-7352

 

(760)534-3239

(714)637-1550

MACIAS, DANIEL

BENSON, DAVID

BERGEVIN, MIKE

BERGEVIN, MIKE

LOPEZ, JOESPH

XAVIER AVILA

Resident
Engineer

(951)830-6803

(951)232-6478

(951)232-3739

(951)232-3739

(951)232-6052

(591)830-6837

 $918,880

 $4,312,256

 $9,284,120

 $3,985,000

 $88,832,410

 $5,528,167

Bid + CCOs

 $744,421

 $4,271,121

 $8,932,151

 $1,217,720

 $37,421,660

 $681,278

Comp To  date

 $3,525

 $9,600

 $3,268

 $10,175

 $3,227,116

 $48,750

This Month
06/13/24

12/05/23

04/06/23

10/07/24

01/09/25

06/06/25

Awarded

07/10/24

12/21/23

05/10/23

01/02/25

02/10/25

07/15/25

Approved

07/20/28

01/27/28

08/05/26

04/20/26

06/30/28

04/30/26

Est Comp

 0%

 0%

 74%

 100%

 20%

 40%

%Time

 0%

 0%

 97%

 31%

 42%

 12%

% Work 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

PLANT EST 
SATIS

 

OVER RUN

 

 

Message

08-1P0704

08-1H3804

08-1G4704

08-1R3704

08-1K6904

08-1L3104

Contract 

  

ACNH-P060-(164)E

B1ST-S074-(073)E

  

HSST-S074-(077)E

  

  

--()

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

21730 BUNDY CANYON ROAD

14751 PLAZA DRIVE SUITE L

2900 BRISTOL STREET D204

1995 AGUA MANSA RD

38000 MONROE STREET

15505 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE

937 SOUTH VIA LATA 
SUITE 650

937 S VIA LATA 
SUITE 650

9225 STELLAR COURT,
STE B

9225 STELLAR CT., 
STE B

119 N MAPLE STREET 
SUITE A

119 N MAPLE STE A

COLTON, CA 92324

COLTON, CA 92324

CORONA, CA 92883

CORONA, CA 92883

CORONA, CA 92880

CORONA CA 92880

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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08District

08-RIV-74-27.5/34.3

08-RIV-79-5.4/11.4

08-RIV-91-.3/0

08-RIV-91-8.3/9

08-RIV-91-13.5/16.8

08-RIV-91-15.6/21.6

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

RIVERSIDE COUNTY AT AND NEAR 
ROMOLAND AND HOMELAND FROM BONNIE 
DRIVE TO WINCHESTER ROAD 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY NEAR TEMECULA 
FROM 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF SAGE ROAD 
TO 1.1 MILES SOUTHOF PAUBA ROAD 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY NEAR CORONA AT 
0.7 MILES WEST OF GREEN RIVER ROAD
OVERCROSSING 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN CORONA FROM 
0.3 MILE EAST OF PROMENADE AVENUE 
OVERCROSSING TO 0.1 MILE WEST OF 
MCKINLEY STREET UNDERCROSSING 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN RIVERSIDE FROM
0.6 MILE WEST OF VAN BUREN 
BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING TO 0.2 MILE
EAST OF MADISON STREET UNDERCROSS

RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN RIVERSIDE FROM
0.1 MILE WEST OF ADAMS STREET TO 
ROUTE 60/91/215 SEPARATION 

Description 

RUBBERIZED HMA, FIBER OPTIC CABLE
SYSTEMS,

HOT MIX ASPHALT, SOIL NAIL, 
STRUCTURAL CON

STR EXC, FURNISH PRECAST RCB 
CULVERT AND S

MOD FO CABLE SYSTEMS, VEGETATION 
CONTROL (

JPCP (RSC), INDIVIDUAL SLAB 
REPLACEMENT (R

MINOR CONCRETE, WOOD MULCH & 
PLANT ESTABLI

Type Of Work
GRIFFITH COMPANY

ORTIZ ENTERPRISES, INC.

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

AMERICA PACIFIC 
CONSTRUCTION INC

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

Contractor

BREA CA 92821

IRVINE CA 92618

COSTA MESA CA 92626

EASTVALE CA 92880

LOS ANGELES CA 90074-
2478

WILDOMAR CA 92595

(714)984-5500

(949)753-1414

(951)674-7352

(559)577-9999

 

(951)245-1686

SANCHEZ, OMAR

ABDALLA, OSAMA

AVILA, XAVIER

ST.JACQUES, MICHAEL

MACIAS, DANIEL

Resident
Engineer

(909)665-4132

(951)830-9182

(951)830-6837

(909)844-3312

 

(951)830-6803

 $17,882,900

 $61,131,764

 $5,400,300

 $669,432

 $17,403,078

 $4,478,743

Bid + CCOs

 $141,385

 $27,509,359

 $68,500

 $473,844

 $0

 $4,042,461

Comp To  date

 $141,385

 $1,735,556

 $68,500

 $107,734

 $0

 $4,338

This Month
08/11/25

05/23/24

08/27/25

06/11/25

10/20/25

09/25/23

Awarded

08/22/25

06/17/24

09/10/25

07/22/25

11/10/25

11/01/23

Approved

10/27/26

03/02/28

09/24/27

01/28/26

03/17/28

Est Comp

 3%

 38%

 3%

 65%

 0%

 0%

%Time

 1%

 45%

 1%

 70%

 0%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

Message

08-1C07U4

08-1G6704

08-0R0104

08-1P2804

08-1L1804

08-1L3204

Contract 

ACNH-P074-(073)E

SSTG-S079-(047)E

  

SNHG-P091-(161)E

ACNH-P091-(162)E

ACNH-P091-(155)E

--()

--()

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3050 E. BIRCH ST

6 CUSHING SUITE 200

2900 BRISTOL STREET, SUITE
D2

7161 CITRUS VALLEY AVE

PO BOX 742478

21735 BUNDY CANYON ROAD

9225 STELLAR COURT 
SUITE B

9225 STELLAR COURT,
SUITE B

119 N. MAPLE ST

4334 LATHAM STREET,
SUITE 100

937 S. VIA LATA 
SUITE 650

CORONA, CA 92883

CORONA, CA 92883

CORONA, CA. 92880

RIVERSIDE, CA 92501

COLTON, CA 92324

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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08District

08-RIV-111-47.2/55.3

08-RIV-215-13.5/19.5

08-RIV-215-25.0/31.2

08-RIV-215-40.5/42.7

08-RIV-243-/29.7

08-RIV-5732-/0

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN PALM SPRINGS 
FROM GOLFCLUB DRIVE TO WEST 
GATEWAY DRIVE 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN MURRIETA AND 
MENIFEE FROM 1 MILE NORTH OF 
CLINTON KEITH ROAD TO1 MILE NORTH 
OF NEWPORT ROAD 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
PERRIS FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF SAN 
JACINTO RIVER BRIDGETO 0.3 MILE 
NORTH OF RAMONA EXPRESSWAY 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY IN RIVERSIDE FROM
0.8 MILE SOUTH OF ROUTE 60/91 
SEPARATION TO 0.4 MILE SOUTH OF 
MARTIN LUTHER KING BOULEVARD UNDE

RIVERSIDE COUNTY FROM ROUTE 74 AT 
MOUNTAINCENTER TO ROUTE 10 IN 
BANNING 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY NEAR LAKE 
ELSINORE AT LAKE ELSINORE 
MAINTENANCE STATION AT 18745CONARD
AVENUE 

Description 

RHMA-G, REPLACE AC SURFACING, AND
COLD PLA

RHMA, REPLACE AC SURFACING, ROCK 
BLANKET,

RHMA, HMA, REPLACE AC SURFACING, 
AND COLD

INDIVIDUAL SLAB REPLACEMENT 
(RSC), RHMA, A

HMA, THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC 
STRIPE, AND COL

BUILDING WORK, WROUGHT IRON 
FENCE, HOT MIX

Type Of Work
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

MARTIN MARIETTA SAN DIEGO 
AGGREGATES LLC DBA ATP 
GENERALENGINEERING 
CONTRACTORS

COFFMAN SPECIALTIES, INC.

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

NATIONWIDE CONTRACTING 
SERVICES, INC. DBA 
NATIONWIDE GENERAL 
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Contractor

INDIO CA 92203

SAN DIEGO CA 92123

SAN DIEGO CA 92126

LIVERMORE CA 94550

CORONA CA 92879

HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 
92647

(760)296-7967

(858)944-6711

(858)536-3100

 

(858)776-8840

(562)607-8886

SADIQUE HOSSAIN

ABDALLA, OSAMA

GUGLIELMANA, THOMAS

ALAM, MAHFUAL

RAHMAN, MD

SHBAITA, JASON

Resident
Engineer

(951)830-6828

(951)830-9182

(951)232-3777

(951)830-6853

(951)830-6845

(909)665-4302

 $13,109,903

 $23,643,357

 $28,434,421

 $23,062,102

 $17,461,773

 $8,732,546

Bid + CCOs

 $12,468,266

 $22,661,913

 $26,597,175

 $12,759,327

 $5,446,230

 $1,024,638

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $307,701

 $1,071,300

 $483,439

 $0

This Month
09/05/24

01/10/24

06/18/24

11/05/24

03/07/25

05/29/25

Awarded

10/04/24

02/09/24

07/12/24

12/03/24

05/23/25

06/19/25

Approved

12/26/25

12/29/25

10/19/26

11/09/26

12/15/27

09/16/27

Est Comp

 100%

 100%

 2%

 38%

 17%

 10%

%Time

 100%

 100%

 91%

 55%

 31%

 12%

% Work 

COMPLETED

COMPLETED

 

 

 

 

Message

08-1G6304

08-1J2604

08-1J2904

08-1J6104

08-1J4504

08-1J3204

Contract 

ACNH-P111-(080)E

ACIM-2151-(253)E

ACIM-2151-(254)E

ACIM-2151-(256)E

ACST-S243-(002)E

  

--()

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

38000 MONROE STREET

4211 PONDEROSA AVE STE C

9685 VIA EXCELENCIA, SUITE
20

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

400 EAST SIXTH STREET

7660 LIBERTY DR

41601 CORPORATE WAY

9225 STELLAR CT., 
SUITE B

9225 STELLAR COURT 
SUITE B

4334 LATHAM STREET 
SUITE 100

850 S VIA LATA #104

9225 STELLAR COURT,
SUITE B

PALM DESERT, CA 92316

CORONA, CA 92883

CORONA, CA 92883

RIVERSIDE, CA 92501

COLTON, CA 92324

CORONA, CA 92883

Accepted

12/26/25

12/29/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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08District

08-SBD-0-/0

08-SBD-15-2.4/0

08-SBD-15-7.4/7.4

08-SBD-15-7.6/7.6

08-SBD-15-15.9/0

08-SBD-15-20.5/21.6

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

20.20 
201130

Pgm Code
SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY AT ESSEX AT 
THE ESSEX MAINTENANCE STATION 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN ONTARIO 
AT ROUTE 10/15 SEPARATION 

BUILD MAINTENANCE FACILITY 
ADJACENT TO SOUTHERN REGIONAL LAB 
DIR'S EMERGENCY F.A 

REPLACE   THE NONFUNCTIONAL  
CHILLER SYSTEM  DIR'S ORDER 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY NEAR SAN 
BERNARDINO AT DEVORE OVERHEAD 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY FROM 0.6 
MILE NORTH OF CLEGHORN ROAD 
UNDERCROSSING TO 0.5 MILESOUTH OF 
ROUTE 138 AND FROM 0.5 MILE 
SOUTHOF T

Description 

BUILDING WORK.

CB, JPCP, STRUCTURAL CONCRETE AND
BRIDGE R

FONTANA MAINTENANCE STATION

REPLACE THE NONFUNCTIONAL CHILLER
SYSTEM

FURNISH AND PLACE POLYESTER 
CONCRETE OVERL

CONSTRUCT BUILDING, ROADWAY EXC, 
JPCP, AND

Type Of Work
PREFERRED GENERAL SERVICES

FLATIRON DRAGADOS WEST LLC

EXBON DEVELOPMENT INC

CONTI, LLC

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

POWELL CONSTRUCTORS INC

Contractor

APPLE VALLEY CA 92307

CHINO, CA 91710

GARDEN GROVE CA 92843

IRVINE, CA 92618

IRVINE CA 92606

FONTANA CA 92335

(760)240-3236

(909)597-8413

(714)539-2222

 

(949)252-0441

(909)356-8880

ADODO, JEGBEFUME

TRAN, GIANG-SINH

GONZALEZ, ALFONSO

ULLOA, IRMA

ALFONSO GONZALEZ

SAOUD, WALID

Resident
Engineer

(951)232-6497

(951)840-8248

(909)601-4064

(909)601-5089

(909)601-4064

(909)601-4349

 $958,523

 $13,571,059

 $24,985,000

 $710,000

 $1,666,348

 $25,844,916

Bid + CCOs

 $552,716

 $6,596,410

 $10,454

 $487,643

 $1,437,325

 $23,010,215

Comp To  date

 $364,648

 $629,406

 $10,454

 $88,190

 $44,731

 $0

This Month
06/21/24

04/02/25

04/24/25

01/17/25

08/12/25

07/13/23

Awarded

09/10/24

04/24/25

12/05/25

06/05/25

09/09/25

08/30/23

Approved

04/15/26

04/20/26

06/23/28

02/27/26

01/26/26

04/20/26

Est Comp

 32%

 66%

 14%

 68%

 93%

 82%

%Time

 58%

 49%

 0%

 69%

 86%

 90%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

08-1J6204

08-1J5404

08-0R42A4

08-1R2804

08-1L5104

08-1H3904

Contract 

  

BFIM-0151-(252)E

  

  

  

ACIM-0151-(250)E

  

--()

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

19622 SHOSHONEE ROAD

14726 RAMONA AVENUE, SUITE
30

13831 NEWHOPE ST

14 MORGAN

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE 
WES

8555 BANANA AVENUE

222 E MAIN ST, STE 
202

10370 COMMERCE 
CENTER,STE B110

10370 COMMERCE 
CENTER DR SUITE B-
110

850 S. VIA LATA, 
SUITE 100A

10370 COMMERCE 
CENTER DR B-110

15255 BEAR VALLEY 
ROAD

BARSTOW, CA 92311

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 
91730

RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 
91730

COLTON, CA 92324

RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 
91730

HESPERIA, CA 92345

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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08District

08-SBD-15-
160.9/161.5

08-SBD-15-
180.9/185.5

08-SBD-18-18.4/19.2

08-SBD-18-34.0/44.3

08-SBD-18-90.9/96.6

08-SBD-38-14.9/44.2

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

20.20 
201130

Pgm Code
SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY NEAR 
MOUNTAIN PASS FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH 
TO 0.4 MILE NORTH OF VALLEY WELLS 
SAFETY ROADSIDE REST AREA 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY ABOUT 43 
MILES NORTHOF BAKER AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM 0.5 MILE SOUTH OF 
YATES WELL ROAD OVERCROSSINGTO 0.7

REPAIR DETERIORATING AND 
COLLAPSING RETAINING WALL AT PM 
18.76, SCALING AND INSTALLING NET 
DRAPERY SYSTEMS AT PM 18.48DIR'S 
ORDER 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY NEAR BIG 
BEAR LAKE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 
FROM ARROWBEAR DRIVE TO ROUTE 38 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
VICTORVILLE FROM APPLE VALLEY INN 
ROAD TO ROUTE 15/18 SEPARATION 

REPAIR THE DAMAGED ROADWAY DIR'S 
ORDER EMERGENCY F.A. 

Description 

BUILDING WORK.

LANE CONTROL SIGN SYSTEMS.

REPAIR DETERIORATING COLLAPSING 
RETAINING

CSP, CMS SYSTEM, AND STRUCTURAL 
CONCRETE.

HMA (TYPE A), MOD SIGNAL & LTG 
SYSTEMS, &

REPAIR THE DAMAGED ROADWAY

Type Of Work
TSI ENGINEERING, INC.

FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., 
INC.

MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

INTERSTATE CIVIL 
CONSTRUCTION

SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING 
COMPANY

RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

Contractor

NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 95660

RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 
91730

SACRAMENTO, CA 95838

WRIGHTWOOD CA 92397

BREA CA 92821

RIVERSIDE, CA 92502

(916)886-9066

(909)217-2665

(916)283-9950

(760)281-0188

(714)578-9600

(951)682-8308

NGUYEN, KHOA

YAACOUB LAWRANCE

MINEO, NICHOLAS

ELZAWY, GEORGE

GONZALEZ, ALFONSO

CONTRERAS, MARCO

Resident
Engineer

(951)232-8611

(213)434-9325

(909)665-4200

(951)212-4988

(909)601-4064

(909)665-9931

 $11,872,674

 $3,076,607

 $4,885,000

 $4,919,417

 $13,106,644

 $26,285,000

Bid + CCOs

 $5,198,204

 $1,279,144

 $2,106,357

 $0

 $10,555,031

 $6,557,058

Comp To  date

 $362,574

 $0

 $9,291

 $0

 $532,573

 $2,376,029

This Month
12/24/24

12/18/23

01/06/25

08/08/25

12/06/24

09/22/25

Awarded

01/27/25

03/21/24

04/03/25

08/25/25

01/22/25

10/17/25

Approved

09/03/26

10/31/25

01/20/26

05/27/26

07/29/26

Est Comp

 37%

 67%

 100%

 0%

 65%

 32%

%Time

 44%

 43%

 43%

 0%

 80%

 25%

% Work 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

 

 

Message

08-1J3304

08-1N1214

08-1R5004

08-1J3104

08-1J3004

08-1T3304

Contract 

CIMG-0153-(049)E

  

  

PTST-P018-(064)E

ACNH-P018-(065)E

  

--()

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

4600 ROSEVILLE RD SUITE 
140

10370 COMMERCE DRIVE, 
SUITE B

45 MORRISON AVE

6025 PARK DR

135 S. STATE COLLEGE BLVD 
#40

PO BOX 1146

222 E. MAIN ST. 
SUITE #208

464 W 4TH STREET

850 S VIA LATA, 
SUITE 100A

850 S VIA LATA 
SUITE 104

15255 BEAR VALLEY 
ROAD

850 VIA LATA SUITE 
104

BARSTOW, CA 92311

SAN BERNARDINO, CA 
92401

COLTON,CA 92323

COLTON CA 92324

HESPERIA, CA 92345

COLTON, CA 92324

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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08District

08-SBD-40-5.0/7

08-SBD-40-
105.1/105.9

08-SBD-40-
129.8/135.9

08-SBD-40-
140.0/142.2

08-SBD-40-/S.8

08-SBD-62-30.7/31.3

Fed Aid

2020  
201130

20.20 
201130

Pgm Code
REPAIR DAMAGED ROADWAY ON ROUTE 40
DUE TO STORM DAMAGE   DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F.A. 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY ABOUT 36 
MILES WEST OF NEEDLES FROM 2.1 
MILES TO 1.3 MILES WEST OF GOFFS 
ROAD UNDERCROSSING 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY FROM 2.9 
MILES WEST TO 3.2 MILES EAST OF 
ROUTE 95 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN NEEDLES 
FROM FOX WASH OVERFLOW TO L STREET
UNDERCROSSING 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
BARSTOW FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF 
ROBERTA STREET TO MONTARA ROAD AND
FROM ROUTE 15 TO 0.4 MILEEAST O

REPAIR ROADWAY, SLOPE PAVING, 
BRIDGE RAILINGS, BRIDGE 
EMBANKMENTS, SIDEWALKS, DRAINAGE 
SYSTEMS  DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY 
F.A. 

Description 

REPAIR DAMAGED ROADWAY

BUILDING WORK, HMA, AND TEMPORARY
PORTABLE

RUBBERIZED HMA, COLD PLANE AC 
PVMT AND REP

COLD PLANE AC & RHMA, VEGETATION 
CONTROL (

REPLACE AC SURFACING, COLD PLANE 
AC PAVEME

REPAIR 
ROAD,PAVING,RAILINGS,EMBANKMENTS

Type Of Work
SULLY MILLER CONTRACTING CO

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING 
COMPANY

INTERSTATE CIVIL 
CONSTRUCTION

SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING 
COMPANY

GRIFFITH COMPANY

Contractor

BREA, CA 92821

WATSONVILLE CA 95076

BREA CA 92821

WRIGHTWOOD CA 92397

BREA CA 92821

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 
90670

(714)578-9600

(442)637-1608

 

(760)281-0188

(914)578-9600

(562)929-1128

NGUYEN, KHOA

DOAN, ANTHONY

ANTHONY DOAN

ANTHONY DOAN

NGUYEN, KHOA

VU, KHOI

Resident
Engineer

(951)232-8611

(951)840-8222

(951)840-8222

(951)232-8611

(951)232-8611

(951)232-6263

 $2,485,000

 $45,585,371

 $8,773,158

 $7,020,829

 $40,145,035

 $2,985,000

Bid + CCOs

 $1,810,574

 $27,128,137

 $7,898,063

 $3,753,793

 $36,023,416

 $0

Comp To  date

 $379,572

 $631,402

 $177,530

 $457,053

 $733,805

 $0

This Month
09/04/25

05/28/24

06/24/25

06/06/25

01/17/25

08/26/25

Awarded

10/17/25

06/18/24

07/14/25

06/17/25

02/10/25

11/06/25

Approved

02/11/26

06/26/26

02/25/26

03/03/26

04/22/26

12/26/25

Est Comp

 76%

 43%

 67%

 88%

 73%

 0%

%Time

 73%

 60%

 88%

 53%

 87%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

08-1T2804

08-1K4904

08-1N7804

08-1M0404

08-1J7204

08-1T2604

Contract 

  

ACIM-0402-(070)E

  

HSIM-0402-(071)E

ACIM-0401-(092)E

  

  

--()

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

135 S.STATE COLLEGE BLVD 
#400

580 W BEACH STREET

135 S. STATE COLLEGE BLVD 
#40

6025 PARK DR

135 S. STATE COLLEGE BLVD 
#40

12200 BLOOMFIELD AVE

222 EAST MAIN ST. 
SUITE 208

1044 E. BROADWAY ST

1044 E BROADWAY ST

1044 EAST BROADWAY 
ST.

222 E. MAIN ST. 
SUITE #208

41601 CORPORATE WAY

BARSTOW CA 92311

NEEDLES, CA 92363

NEEDLES CA 92363

NEEDLES, CA 92363

BARSTOW, CA 92311

PALM DESERT, CA 92260

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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08District

08-SBD-62-54.0/79.5

08-SBD-95-57.2/64.5

08-SBD-138-18.9/19.5

08-SBD-173-/L7.7

08-SBD-178-10.0/12

08-SBD-210-1.2/1.6

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

20.20 
201130

2020  
201130

Pgm Code
REPAIR FLOOD DAMAGED ROADWAY  
DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY F.A. 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY NEAR NEEDLES
FROM ROUTE 40/95 SEPARATION TO 0.5
MILE NORTH OF GOFFS ROAD 

INSTALL DRAINAGE SYSTEM TO 
MITIGATE CONCENTRATED FLOW 
CROSSING THE HIGHWAY DURING 
RAINFALL AND FLOODING  DIR'S ORDER
EMERGENCY F.A

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN HESPERIA 
FROM ROUTE 138 TO 0.5 MILE EAST OF
ARROWHEAD LAKE ROAD 

REPAIR/RESTORE DAMAGE ROADWAY SBD 
178 WASHOUT   DIRECTORS ORDER 
EMERGENCY F.A 

SANBERNARDINO COUNTY IN UPLAND 
FROM 0.3 MILE WEST TO 0.1 MILE 
EAST OF MOUNTAIN AVENUE 
OVERCROSSING 

Description 

REPAIR FLOOD DAMAGED ROADWAY

RHMA (GAP GRADED), REPLACE AC 
SURFACING, A

INSTALL DRAINAGE SYSTEM

COLD PLANE AC PVMT, HMA (TYPE A),
AND REPL

REPAIR DAMAGED SBD 178

JPCP (RSC), RDWY EXC, LCB RAPID 
SETTING, &

Type Of Work
GRIFFITH COMPANY

SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING 
COMPANY

STEVE P. RADOS INC

CALMEX ENGINEERING, INC.

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

INTERSTATE CIVIL 
CONSTRUCTION

Contractor

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 
90670

BREA CA 92821

SANTA ANA, CA 92705

BLOOMINGTON CA 92316

COSTA MESA CA 92626

WRIGHTWOOD CA 92397

(562)929-1128

(800)431-9842

(714)835-4612

(909)546-1311

(714)552-5818

(760)662-1771

VU, KHOI

DOAN, ANTHONY

FLORES, ROBERTO

MINEO, NICHOLAS

LOZA, SHAUN

NGUYEN, VU

Resident
Engineer

(951)232-6263

(951)840-8222

(909)601-4698

(909)665-4200

(909)601-4717

(951)232-3784

 $1,785,000

 $6,949,949

 $3,585,000

 $3,260,585

 $1,985,000

 $3,017,372

Bid + CCOs

 $1,068,873

 $0

 $541,584

 $3,079,151

 $1,545,971

 $2,834,024

Comp To  date

 $698,187

 $0

 $146,356

 $0

 $0

 $1,683

This Month
09/22/25

10/09/25

07/31/25

04/25/25

09/22/25

03/12/25

Awarded

11/06/25

10/24/25

09/12/25

05/13/25

10/24/25

03/27/25

Approved

01/30/26

06/24/26

02/02/26

12/20/25

10/06/25

08/12/26

Est Comp

 100%

 0%

 80%

 100%

 28%

 38%

%Time

 60%

 0%

 15%

 91%

 78%

 92%

% Work 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

 

 

Message

08-1T3504

08-1L2404

08-1R7304

08-1N7704

08-1T3204

08-1M7404

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

HSNH-P210-(018)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

12200 BLOOMFIELD AVE

135 S. STATE COLLEGE BLVD 
#40

PO BOX 15128

2750 S. LILAC AVE

2900 BRISTOL ST SUITE D204

6025 PARK DR

41601 CORPORATE WAY

1044 EAST BROADWAY 
ST

15255 BEAR VALLEY 
RD

850 S. VIA LATA, 
SUITE 100A

15255 BEAR VALLEY 
RD

10370 COMMERCE 
CENTER DR.,#110

PALM DESERT, CA 92260

NEEDLES, CA 92363

HESPERIA, CA, 92345

COLTON, CA 92324

HESPERIA CA 92345

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 
91730

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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08District

08-SBD-210-14.6/16.4

08-SBD-210-15.7/17.9

08-SBD-210-23.1/24.7

08-SBD-247-46.1/76.9

08-SBD-247-/23

08-SBD-330-/0

Fed Aid

2020  
201103

20.20 
201130

Pgm Code
SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN FONTANA 
AND RIALTO FROM 0.3 MILE WEST OF 
SIERRA AVENUEOVERCROSSING TO 
LOCUST AVENUE OVERCROSSING 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN RIALTO 
FROM 0.2 MILE WEST OF ALDER AVENUE
OVERCROSSING TO CACTUS AVENUE 
OVERCROSSING 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN SAN 
BERNARDINO ONROUTE 210 FROM ROUTE 
210/259 SEPARATION TO0.5 MILE EAST
OF NORTH WATERMAN  OVERCROSSING 

REPAIR ROADWAY  PAVEMENT  AND 
EMBANKMENT  DIR'S ORDER EMERGENCY 
F.A. 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY IN YUCCA 
VALLEY FROMROUTE 62 TO 0.4 MILE 
WEST OF GIN ROAD 

RESTORE ROADWAY BEBRIS REMOVAL 
RESTORE DRAINAGE CAPACITY REPAIR 
DEBRIS FLOW RACKS REPAIR FLEXIBLE 
DEBRIS FLOW BARRIER DIR'S ORDER 

Description 

PLASTIC PIPE (SUPPLY LINE), 
ROADSIDE CLEAR

PLASTIC PIPE (SUPPLY LINE), WOOD 
MUNCH & M

WOOD MULCH, ROADSIDE CLEARING, & 
MODIFYING

REPAIR ROADWAY PAVEMENT AND 
EMBANKMENT

RUBBERIZED HMA, HMA (TYPE A), 
COLD PLANE A

REPAIR AND RESTORE ROADWAY DEBRIS
BARRIERS

Type Of Work
JOHN SEMSEN LANDSCAPING 
CO., INC.

JOHN SEMSEN LANDSCAPING 
CO., INC.

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING 
CO.

SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING 
COMPANY

SEMA CONSTRUCTION

Contractor

SONORA CA 95370

SONORA CA 95370

WILDOMAR CA 92595

BREA CA 92821

BREA CA 92821

CARLSBAD CA 92009

(209)743-4911

(209)743-6809

(951)245-1686

(714)578-9600

(714)949-1771

 

MACIAS, DANIEL

MACIAS, DANIEL

MCNICOLL, JOSEPH

SAOUD, WALID

SAOUD, WALID

WANG, TSUNG

Resident
Engineer

(951)830-6803

(951)830-6803

(909)518-9727

(909)601-4349

(909)601-4349

(951)232-6415

 $837,230

 $941,690

 $1,432,755

 $1,985,000

 $22,250,190

 $10,438

Bid + CCOs

 $727,137

 $894,908

 $1,315,951

 $1,283,799

 $20,930,176

 $0

Comp To  date

 $1,350

 $2,025

 $1,887

 $447,275

 $167,007

 $0

This Month
06/16/25

06/28/24

06/13/23

08/29/25

01/31/25

11/20/25

Awarded

07/08/25

07/17/24

07/24/23

11/06/25

03/06/25

11/20/25

Approved

01/29/29

02/01/28

09/20/27

01/20/26

02/04/26

03/31/25

Est Comp

 0%

 0%

 0%

 70%

 96%

 0%

%Time

 0%

 0%

 0%

 65%

 92%

 0%

% Work 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

PLANT EST 
SATIS

PLANT EST 
SATIS

 

 

 

Message

08-0N0604

08-1P0604

08-1L9704

08-1T2704

08-1J2704

08-1T4604

Contract 

  

  

  

  

ACST-P247-(015)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

21161 LYONS BALD MOUNTAIN 
ROA

21161 LYONS BALD MOUNTAIN 
ROA

21730 BUNDY CANYON ROAD

135 S STATE COLLEGE BLVD 
#400

135 S. STATE COLLEGE BLVD 
#40

1901 CAMINO VIDA ROBLE 
#100

937 S VIA LATA 
SUITE 650

937 S. VIA LATA STE
650

937 S VIA LATA STE 
650

15255 BEAR VALLEY 
ROAD

15255 BEAR VALLEY 
ROAD

850 S VIA LATA UNIT
104

COLTON, CA

COLTON, CA 92324

COLTON, CA 92324

HESPERIA CA 92345

HESPERIA, CA 92345

COLTON CA 92324

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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08District

08-SBD-395-4.0/49

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONSFROM ROUTE 15/395 
SEPARATION TO 3.1 MILES NORTH OF 
ROUTE 58/395 SEPARATION 

RIVERSIDE AND SAN BERNARDINO 
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

RIVERSIDE AND SAN BERNARDINO 
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

Description 

REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE 
SURFACING, COLD P

MODIFY FO CABLE, CAMERA & 
ROADSIDE WEATHER

FURNISH SIGN STRUCTURE AND 
INSTALL CHANGEA

MODIFYING CMS SYSTEMS AND FURNISH
SIGN STR

INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST, &
FURNISH

MGS, CONCRETE BARRIER AND 
VEGETATION CONTR

Type Of Work
SULLY-MILLER CONTRACTING 
COMPANY

SELECT ELECTRIC, INC.

POWELL CONSTRUCTORS INC

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

GBA ENGINEERING, INC.

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

Contractor

BREA CA 92821

VISTA CA 92081

FONTANA CA 92335

IRVINE CA 92606

YORBA LINDA CA 92886

COSTA MESA, CA 92626

(714)578-9600

(619)919-3869

(909)356-8880

(949)292-6906

(714)510-6700

(951)674-7352

LOZA, SHAUN

YAACOUB, LAWRANCE

ELZAWY, GEORGE

YAACOUB, LAWRANCE

MINEO, NICHOLAS

GUGLIELMANA, THOMAS

Resident
Engineer

(909)601-4717

(213)434-9325

(951)212-4988

(213)434-9325

(909)665-4200

(951)232-3777

 $36,660,303

 $2,802,642

 $14,178,561

 $14,228,863

 $2,290,711

 $8,131,537

Bid + CCOs

 $35,806,915

 $2,389,290

 $4,444,979

 $5,111,511

 $2,112,923

 $7,846,011

Comp To  date

 $0

 $18,131

 $241,310

 $124,329

 $0

 $90,611

This Month
10/25/23

06/26/24

08/29/24

05/01/24

04/15/24

04/25/24

Awarded

11/28/23

08/07/24

09/10/24

06/05/24

06/05/24

06/05/24

Approved

09/20/25

02/27/26

03/16/26

07/30/26

02/02/26

02/06/26

Est Comp

 100%

 87%

 79%

 70%

 100%

 4%

%Time

 95%

 85%

 31%

 36%

 97%

 93%

% Work 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

 

 

Message

08-1G6404

08-1N4704

08-1J8504

08-1J8604

08-1H9924

08-1E1404

Contract 

ACNH-P395-(351)E

  

ACST-X071-(077)E

ACNH-X071-(076)E

ACST-000C-(552)E

SSTG-S079-(048)E

--()

  

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

135 S. STATE COLLEGE BLVD 
#40

2790 BUSINESS PARK DRIVE

8555 BANANA AVENUE

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE 
WES

18543 YORBA LINDA BLVD 
#394

2900 BRISTOL STREET STE 
D204

15255 BEAR VALLEY 
ROAD

464 W 4TH STREET

850 S. VIA LATA 
SUITE 104

464 W 4TH STREET

850 S. VIA LATA, 
SUITE 100A

9225 STELLAR COURT 
SUITE B

HESPERIA, CA 92345

SAN BERNARDINO, CA 
92401

COLTON, CA 92324

SAN BERNARDINO, CA 
92401

COLTON, CA 92324

CORONA, CA 92883

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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08District

 $21,614,016 $801,969,801 $1,236,118,369

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

RIVERSIDE AND SAN BERNARDINO 
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

RIVERSIDE AND SAN BERNARDINO 
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

RIVERSIDE COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

RIVERSIDE AND SAN BERNARDINO 
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

Description 

MODIFYING TRAFFIC MONITORING 
STATIONS.

INSTALL CMS SYSTEM, FURNISH SIGN 
STRUCTURE

WRONG WAY FLASHING SIGN SYSTEMS 
AND ROADSI

CAMERA SYSTEMS, ROLLED EROSION 
CONTROL PRO

MODIFYING TRAFFIC MONITORING 
STATIONS AND

Type Of Work
TECHBLEED

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

INDUS GENERAL INC.

KANAAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Contractor

GLENDALE CA 91206

IRVINE CA 92606

COMPTON CA 90221

SACRAMENTO CA 95821

BALDWIN PARK CA 91706

 

(949)252-0441

(310)669-8949

 

(626)334-5775

NGUYEN, KHOA

MINEO,NICHOLAS

SOSTROM, DENISE

YAACOUB, LAWRANCE

Resident
Engineer

 

(951)232-8611

(909)665-4200

(951)232-7608

(213)434-9325

 $372,859

 $12,587,961

 $708,951

 $489,208

 $892,080

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $8,786,008

 $376,975

 $272,012

 $440,357

Comp To  date

 $0

 $20,740

 $376,975

 $0

 $0

This Month
06/13/25

06/28/24

05/27/25

06/27/24

05/07/25

Awarded

07/30/25

08/14/24

06/09/25

10/01/24

06/03/25

Approved

03/02/26

02/20/26

11/30/25

12/12/25

Est Comp

 0%

 86%

 63%

 63%

 38%

%Time

 0%

 68%

 53%

 46%

 49%

% Work 

 

 

 

SUSPENDED

SUSPENDED

Message

08-1R0404

08-1J8404

08-1P6604

08-1H8804

08-1P8904

Contract 

  

ACST-000C-(557)E

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Totals: Work This Month: Completed to Date: Authorized Final Amt: 

  

  

  

  

  

53 GLENFLOW CT.

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE 
WES

15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE

1851 HERITAGE LANE STE 129

5040 HEINTZ STREET

222 E MAIN ST 
STE#208

850 S. VIA LATA 
100A

119 N. MAPLE ST. 
STE A

464 W 4TH STREET

BARSTOW, CA 92311

COLTON, CA 92324

CORONA, CA 92880

SAN BERNARDINO, CA 
92401

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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09District

09-INY-168-17.6/18.3

09-INY-395-29.2/41.8

09-INY-395-56.8/57.4

09-INY-395-57.4/0

09-INY-395-
91.6/100.8

09-INY-395-115.0/0

Fed Aid

HE14

Pgm Code
INYO COUNTY IN AND NEAR BISHOP ON 
ROUTE 395 FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF 
JAY STREET TO BARLOW LANE AND ON 
ROUTE 168 FROM PIONEER LANE TO

IN INYO COUNTY NEAR OLANCHA AND  
CARTAGO FROM 1.4 MILES SOUTH OF 
LOS ANGELES AQUEDUCT BRIDGE TO 0.2
MILE SOUTH OF ASH CREEK BRIDGE

INYO COUNTY AT AND NEAR LONE PINE 
FROM TEYA ROAD TO EAST INYO STREET
AND FROM BEGOLE STREET TO EAST 
LUBKEN AVENUE 

INYO COUNTY AT LONE PINE AT EAST 
MUIR STREET 

INYO COUNTY AT AND NEAR BIG PINE 
FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH OF ELNA ROAD 
TO SOUTH JUNCTION ROUTE 168 

INYO COUNTY IN BISHOP AT THE 
DISTRICT OFFICE AT 500 SOUTH MAIN 
STREET 

Description 

HMA (TYPE A), MINOR CONCRETE, AND
LIGHTING

CONSTRUCT 4 LANE EXPRESSWAY

CONSTRUCT SIDEWALK, CURB RAMPS, 
AND DRAINA

CONSTRUCT MINOR CONCRETE AND 
INSTALL HYBRI

CONSTRUCT HMA, CURB RAMPS, AND 
ELECTRICAL

BUILDING WORK AND PLACE HMA (TYPE
A).

Type Of Work
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

FISHER SAND & GRAVEL CO

CALIFORNIA HIGHWAY 
CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

INTERSTATE CIVIL 
CONSTRUCTION

ROAD AND HIGHWAY BUILDERS, 
LLC.

BOWE CONTRACTORS, INC.

Contractor

LOS ANGELES CA 90074-
2478

TEMPE AZ 85284

CONCORD CA 94520

WRIGHTWOOD CA 92397

SPARKS NV 89434

TEHACHAPI CA 93561

 

(480)730-1033

 

(760)662-1771

(775)852-7283

 

JOHN GENTRY

DAMON CHERENZIA

SCOTT EAGAN

ADAM ZUMSTEIN

Resident
Engineer

(619)433-2514

(760)920-3460

 

(760)920-3613

(760)920-3406

 

 $23,151,852

 $100,947,131

 $5,886,888

 $668,415

 $29,702,479

 $13,624,635

Bid + CCOs

 $9,700,789

 $95,509,442

 $0

 $103,212

 $25,594,914

 $0

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $103,212

 $0

 $0

This Month
02/21/25

10/22/21

09/19/25

06/16/25

02/20/25

10/03/25

Awarded

03/18/25

11/23/21

11/05/25

07/02/25

03/21/25

11/03/25

Approved

06/19/26

12/04/25

03/04/26

03/19/26

Est Comp

 50%

 100%

 0%

 25%

 63%

 0%

%Time

 42%

 93%

 0%

 15%

 84%

 0%

% Work 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

 

Message

09-374704

09-213404

09-374504

09-390204

09-379104

09-374804

Contract 

ACST-X027-(012)E

ACNH-P395-(348)E

ACNH-P395-(356)E

  

ACNH-P395-(354)E

  

--()

--()

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PO BOX 742478

1302 W. DRIVERS WAY

1647 WILLOW PASS ROAD #150

6025 PARK DR

950 E MUSTANG RD

609 BAILEY COURT

500 S MAIN STREET, 
BISHOP CA

500 SOUTH MAIN 
STREET

500 S MAIN STREET

500 S. MAIN ST.

BISHOP, CA 93514

BISHOP, CA 93514

BISHOP, CA 93514

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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09District

 $591,486 $165,327,531 $217,968,419

09-INY-395-115.0/0

09-INY-395-
117.3/117.9

09-MNO-395-9.8/12.6

09-MNO-395-91.6/93.4

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

INYO COUNTY IN BISHOP AT THE 
DISTRICT OFFICE AT 500 SOUTH MAIN 
STREET 

INYO COUNTY NEAR BISHOP FROM 0.1 
MILE EASTOF SEE VEE LANE TO BARLOW
LANE 

MONO COUNTY NEAR TOM'S PLACE FROM 
0.5 MILENORTH OF LOWER ROCK CREEK 
ROAD TO 1.3 MILES SOUTH OF SOUTH 
LANDING OVERCROSSING 

MONO COUNTY ABOUT 16 MILES NORTH 
OF BRIDGEPORT FROM BURCHAM FLAT 
ROAD TO 0.3 MILE SOUTH OF ROUTE 
108 

Description 

REPLACE WATER LINE.

CONSTRUCT SIDEWALKS, RETAINING 
WALLS, BRID

PLACE HMA AND ASPHALT BASE, 
RECYCLE PAVEME

HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A), RAIL 
ELEMENT WAL

Type Of Work
RE COM DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

HAT CREEK CONSTRUCTION & 
MATERIALS, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

Contractor

BISHOP CA 93514

LOS ANGELES CA 90074-
2478

BURNEY CA 96013

LOS ANGELES CA 90074-
2478

 

 

(530)335-5501

 

ADAM ZUMSTEIN

DAVID CARRUBA

DAVID CARRUBA

Resident
Engineer

 

(760)920-3406

(760)937-8955

(760)937-8955

 $710,129

 $12,811,695

 $13,806,405

 $16,658,790

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $5,182,212

 $13,274,678

 $15,962,285

Comp To  date

 $0

 $481,701

 $0

 $6,573

This Month
10/22/25

04/03/25

08/29/24

02/29/24

Awarded

12/10/25

05/07/25

10/30/24

03/20/24

Approved

04/27/26

05/29/26

04/30/26

Est Comp

 0%

 58%

 94%

 57%

%Time

 0%

 40%

 95%

 98%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

Message

09-398604

09-366804

09-378804

09-368004

Contract 

  

ACNH-P395-(355)E

ACNH-P395-(353)E

HSNH-P395-(352)E

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

Totals: Work This Month: Completed to Date: Authorized Final Amt: 

  

  

  

  

2488 DIXON LANE

PO BOX 742478

24339 STATE HWY 89 N.

PO BOX 742478

500 S. MAIN ST.

500 S MAIN STREET

500 SOUTH MAIN 
STREET

BISHOP, CA 93514

BISHOP, CA 93514

Accepted

01/26/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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10District

10-AMA-88-5.5/14.3

10-CAL-4-15.9/16.3

10-CAL-12-9.9/10.3

10-CAL-12-17.1/17.5

10-CAL-26-18.1/0

10-CAL-26-21.8/30.3

Fed Aid

HA21

Pgm Code
AMADOR COUNTY NEAR MARTELL FROM 
0.7 MILE WEST OF IONE-BUENA VISTA 
ROAD TO 0.2 MILE EAST OF KENNEDY 
FLAT ROAD 

.NEAR ANGELS CAMP, AT WEST BRANCH 
CHEROKEE CREEK BRIDGE NO. 30-0036.
CHEROKEE CREEK BRIDGE 

CALAVERAS COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
VALLEY SPRINGS FROM 0.1 MILE EAST 
OF CHESTNUT STREET TO 0.1 MILE 
WEST OF LIME CREEK ROAD 

CALAVERAS COUNTY NEAR SAN ANDREAS 
FROM 0.2MILE WEST OF NORTH FORK 
CALAVERAS RIVER BRIDGE TO 0.2 MILE
EAST OF NORTH CALAVERASRIVER 

CALAVERAS COUNTY NEAR MOKELUMNE 
HILL AT INTERSECTION OF JUNCTION 
ROUTE 26 AND ROUTE 49 

CALAVERAS COUNTY NEAR MOKELUMNE 
HILL AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 3.6
MILES EAST OF ROUTE 49 TO 0.9 MILE
WEST OF WOODHOUSE MINE ROAD 

Description 

REPAIR FAILED PAVEMENT AND 
RESURFACE EXIST

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

CONSTRUCT INTERSECTION SIGNAL, 
CURB RAMPS,

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT.

CONSTRUCT ROUNDABOUT, JPCP, 
EROSION CONTRO

SLOPE STABILIZATION AND CONSTRUCT
RETAININ

Type Of Work
BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

GEORGE REED, INC.

STEELHEAD CONSTRUCTORS JV

GEORGE REED, INC.

VIKING CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

Contractor

CONCORD CA 94520

RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742

MODESTO CA 95352

REDDING CA 96003

MODESTO CA 95352

RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742

 

(916)852-5530

(209)523-0734

(530)226-6400

 

 

JONATHAN NGAI

ELAINE YIP

IQBAL AULAKH

ELAINE YIP

JONATHAN NGAI

Resident
Engineer

(209)279-3514

(510)501-7727

(209)479-3608

(510)501-7727

 

(209)279-3514

 $9,147,944

 $4,552,333

 $3,601,159

 $12,328,635

 $4,491,051

 $7,572,991

Bid + CCOs

 $8,391,379

 $4,318,372

 $2,824,958

 $7,000

 $0

 $7,351,865

Comp To  date

 $177,627

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $387,396

This Month
11/25/24

11/18/22

03/24/25

09/03/25

12/01/25

09/09/24

Awarded

12/18/24

12/01/22

04/15/25

09/22/25

01/14/26

10/08/24

Approved

01/25/26

12/24/25

02/24/26

04/20/27

02/02/26

Est Comp

 98%

 100%

 61%

 0%

 0%

 95%

%Time

 99%

 85%

 74%

 0%

 0%

 96%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

10-0Q2104

10-1H5004

10-1J8204

10-0X7404

10-1K8204

10-0V4804

Contract 

ACNH-P088-(074)E

  

HSST-S012-(001)E

BFST-S012-(002)E

SSTG-S026-(033)E

ACST-S026-(032)E

--()

  

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

11315 SUNRISE GOLD CIRCLE 
ST

P.O. BOX 4760

2940 INNSBRUCK DRIVE

PO BOX 4760

11315 SUNRISE GOLD CIRCLE 
SUI

19596 MONO WAY

850 SOUTH GUILD 
AVE. SUITE 107

850 SOUTH GUILD 
AVE. SUITE 107

850 SOUTH GUILD AVE
SUITE107

19596 MONO WAY

SONORA CA. 95370

LODI CA 95240

LODICA 95240

LODI CA 95240

SONORA CA 95370

Accepted

01/26/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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10District

10-CAL-49-7.5/9.4

10-MER-99-3.3/6.9

10-MER-99-19.5/20.7

10-MER-140-43.5/43.9

10-MER-165-32.9/0

10-MER-165-/7

Fed Aid

HA22

Pgm Code
CALAVERAS COUNTY IN ANGELS CAMP 
FROM BRET HARTE ROAD TO COPELLO 
DRIVE 

MERCED COUNTY NEAR MERCED AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM PLAINSBURG 
ROAD OVERCROSSING TO LE GRAND ROAD
OVERCROSSING 

IN AND NEAR ATWATER, AT ATWATER - 
MERCED EXPRESSWAY INTERCHANGE. 

MERCED COUNTY AT PLANADA FROM 0.2 
MILE WEST OF PLAINSBURG ROAD TO 
0.2 MILE WEST OF STUTTER STREET. 

MERCED COUNTY AT HILMAR AT GEER 
AVENUE 

MERCED COUNTY IN AND NEAR LOS 
BANOS FROM 0.3 MILE SOUTH OF POLE 
LINE ROAD TO 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF 
MASON ROAD AND FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH

Description 

CONSTRUCT CURBS RAMPS, SIDEWALKS,
DRIVEWAY

PLANT ESTABLISHMENT AND INSTALL 
DECORATIVE

HIGHWAY PLANTING AND IRRIGATION

CONSTRUCT ROUNDABOUT.

INSTALL SIGNAL AND LIGHTING 
SYSTEM, CURB R

RESURFACE PAVEMENT WITH RHMA AND 
HMA.

Type Of Work
GEORGE REED, INC.

EMPIRE LANDSCAPING INC.

WABO LANDSCAPE & 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

YARBS GRADING AND PAVING, 
INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

A. TEICHERT & SON, INC. DBA
TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

Contractor

MODESTO CA 95354

DAVIS CA 95616

HERCULES CA 94547

FOWLER CA 93725

FRESNO CA 93706

SACRAMENTO CA 95864

 

(530)400-3943

(510)741-9226

 

 

 

TROY SCHEIBER

JAGGA DHAMI

JAGGA DHAMI

JAGGA DHAMI

Resident
Engineer

(559)341-2018

(530)870-3106

(530)870-3106

 

 

(530)870-3106

 $7,191,213

 $1,047,420

 $1,386,255

 $3,234,820

 $1,548,548

 $7,904,450

Bid + CCOs

 $1,006,389

 $628,854

 $1,340,858

 $0

 $0

 $7,252,447

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $990

 $0

 $0

 $193,400

This Month
05/09/25

05/30/23

11/15/22

11/20/25

02/21/25

05/13/25

Awarded

06/10/25

06/26/23

12/21/22

12/10/25

04/02/25

06/03/25

Approved

08/18/26

05/03/26

11/13/26

01/23/26

Est Comp

 2%

 100%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 100%

%Time

 14%

 63%

 0%

 0%

 0%

 90%

% Work 

 

 

PLANT EST 
SATIS

 

 

 

Message

10-1H7004

10-1K0904

10-3A7214

10-1M1704

10-1L8704

10-1S6404

Contract 

ACNH-P049-(192)E

  

  

SNHG-P140-(044)E

SSTG-S165-(117)E

  

--()

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

140 EMPIRE AVENUE

26945 COUNTRY ROAD 97D

726 ALFRED NOBEL DRIVE

11339 S. PEACH AVENUE

2716 GRANITE COURT

3500 AMERICAN RIVER DR

850 S GUILD AVE 
SUTE 107

530 W. 16TH ST, 
SUITE D

530 W. 16TH ST, 
SUIT

530 W. 16TH STREET 
SUITE D

LODI, CA 95240

MERCED, CA 95340

MERCED CA 95430

MERCED, CA 95340

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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10District

10-MPA-140-42.0/42.7

10-SJ-4-.5/.5

10-SJ-4-14.1/14.1

10-SJ-4-16.0/19.4

10-SJ-4-19.4/38.1

10-SJ-4-20.5/20.8

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
MARIPOSA COUNTY ABOUT 8.0 MILES 
WEST OF ELPORTAL FROM 1.2 MILES 
WEST OF SOUTH FORK MERCED RIVER 
BRIDGE TO 0.5 MILE WEST OF SOUTH F

REPLACE SUBMARINE CABLE MARITIME 
NAVIGATION BEACONS @ LITTLE POTATO
SLOUGH BRIDGE. CO.SJ, RTE 4,12, PM
0.51, 5.00 DIRS EFA 10A2602

REPAIR OF FIRE DAMAGED BRIDGE SAN 
JOAQUIN COUNTY RIVER BRIDGE NO. 
29-0050 GARWOOD BRIDGE 10A2858 

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN STOCKTON AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.3 MILE 
EAST OF ROUTE 4/5 SEPARATION TO 
0.4 MILE WEST OF ROUTE 4/99 SEPA

SAN JOAQUIN AND STANISLAUS 
COUNTIES IN ANDNEAR STOCKTON FROM 
1.3 MILES WEST OF WALKER LANE TO 
0.5 MILE EAST OF DUNTON ROAD 

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR STOCKTON 
FROM 0.2 MILE WEST OF WALKER LANE 
TO 0.1 MILE EAST OF WALKER LANE 

Description 

CONSTRUCT AVALANCHE SHED.

REPLACE SUBMARINE CABLE & 
MARITIME BEACONS

REPAIR OF FIRE DAMAGED GARWOOD 
BRIDGE

BRIDGE WORK, CONCRETE BARRIER, 
AND INSTALL

RHMA (GAP GRADED), HMA AND COLD 
PLANE ASPH

INSTALL LEFT-TURN CHANNELIZATION.

Type Of Work
MYERS AND SONS/R L 
WADSWORTH JOINT VENTURE

GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE INC.

VALENTINE CORPORATION

VIKING CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

GEORGE REED, INC.

O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

Contractor

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

BENICIA, CA. 94510

SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901

RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742

MODESTO CA 95352

BERKELEY CA 94710

 

 

(415)453-3732

 

 

(510)809-3437

JUNHAO LIU

CHRIS HANSON

MAGDY FARID

TROY SCHEIBER

DAVID ABLEDU

Resident
Engineer

(209)470-9468

(209)479-4053

(209)607-8786

(559)341-2018

 

(209)483-5812

 $343,755,294

 $960,000

 $1,135,000

 $26,984,022

 $17,827,987

 $1,377,592

Bid + CCOs

 $32,095,838

 $0

 $96,832

 $22,176,001

 $0

 $1,330,416

Comp To  date

 $937,395

 $0

 $96,832

 $381,886

 $0

 $55,780

This Month
08/22/25

08/11/23

06/25/25

09/20/23

12/10/25

01/28/25

Awarded

09/05/25

10/09/23

11/25/25

10/05/23

01/14/26

02/27/25

Approved

12/17/31

06/01/26

02/18/26

03/16/26

02/27/26

Est Comp

 2%

 0%

 65%

 89%

 0%

 92%

%Time

 9%

 0%

 9%

 82%

 0%

 96%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

10-0P9244

10-1R9904

10-1U5904

10-1F1804

10-1C0504

10-1L2804

Contract 

ACST-43M9-(004)E

  

  

ACNH-P004-(162)E

ACST-S004-(129)E

HSNH-P004-(165)E

--()

  

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

45 MORRISON AVENUE

3701 MALLARD DR.

111 PELICAN WAY

11315 SUNRISE GOLD CIRCLE 
SUI

PO BOX 4760

1520 FOURTH STREET

19596 MONO WAY

3663 ARCH 
ROAD,SUITE 500

952 GOODWIN DR,

850 SO GUILD AVE 
SUITE 107

3663 ARCH ROAD, 
SUITE 500

SONORA CA 95370

STOCKTON, CA. 95215

RIPON, CA 95366

LODI, CA 95240

STOCKTON, CA 95215

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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10District

10-SJ-4-141.0/14.1

10-SJ-4-/0

10-SJ-4-/8.9

10-SJ-5-7.5/0

10-SJ-5-32.5/49.8

10-SJ-12-23.9/25.7

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
REPAIR GARWOOD BRIDGE (29-0050) 
DAMAGED BY FIREIN SJ COUNTY. CT10-
1R8804,10230000243  DIRS EFA 
10A2592 

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR DISCOVERY 
BAY AT OLD RIVER BRIDGE 

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR DISCOVERY 
BAY FROMOLD RIVER BRIDGE TO 0.9 
MILE EAST OF BACONISLAND ROAD 

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR TRACY AT 
LINNE ROAD OVERCROSSING 

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
STOCKTON FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF 
HAMMER LANE UNDERCROSSING TO 
SACRAMENTO COUNTY LINE 

SJ-12 EMERGENCY DRAINAGE AND 
EROSION REPAIR  HIGHWAY 12 WEST OF
CORD ROAD  10A2861 

Description 

REPAIR GARWOOD BRIDGEWITH 
EMERGENCY WORK.0

PAINT BRIDGE STRUCTURAL STEEL AND
PLACE PO

PLACE RHMA AND REPLACE ASPHALT 
CONCRETE SU

INSTALL JOINTED PLAIN CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT (R

REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT AND 
REPLACE WITH

REPAIR WASHOUT AND FAILED 
OVERSIDE DRAIN

Type Of Work
MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION 
LLC.

DISNEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, 
LLC

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

TOM MAYO CONSTRUCTION INC

Contractor

SACRAMENTO, CA. 95838

BURLINGAME CA 94010

CONCORD CA 94520

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

CONCORD CA 94520

STOCKTON CA 95215

 

(650)259-9545

 

(916)283-9950

 

(209)943-6248

MAGDY FARID

DAVID ABLEDU

DAVID ABLEDU

ARIEL MENDOZA

CHRIS HANSON

Resident
Engineer

(209)607-8786

(209)483-5812

 

(209)483-5812

(209)639-4686

(209)479-4053

 $975,000

 $5,193,333

 $9,055,325

 $2,560,558

 $103,520,824

 $435,000

Bid + CCOs

 $652,079

 $115,561

 $0

 $97,879

 $86,512,181

 $0

Comp To  date

 $0

 $115,561

 $0

 $53,486

 $515,730

 $0

This Month
07/14/23

08/27/25

11/14/25

08/20/25

01/12/24

09/22/25

Awarded

09/18/23

09/16/25

12/22/25

09/16/25

03/08/24

11/21/25

Approved

11/15/25

11/12/26

05/29/26

07/14/26

12/31/25

Est Comp

 100%

 7%

 0%

 13%

 61%

 0%

%Time

 67%

 2%

 0%

 4%

 80%

 0%

% Work 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

 

 

Message

10-1R8804

10-1H3604

10-1F3204

10-1L3404

10-1E3004

10-1U7104

Contract 

  

  

ACNH-P004-(166)E

  

B1IM-0056-(361)E

  

  

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

45 MORRISON AVENUE.

533 AIRPORT BLVD., SUITE 
120

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

45 MORRISON AVE

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

4735 E FREMONT STREET

952 GOODWIN DR.

3663 ARCH ROAD, 
SUITE 500

3663 ARCH ROAD, 
SUITE 500

850 S. GUILD AVENUE
SUITE 107

3663 ARCH ROAD 
SUITE 500

RIPON, CA.95366

STOCKTON, CA 95215

STOCKTON, CA 95215

LODI, CA 95240

STOCKTON CA 95215

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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10District

10-SJ-99-7.9/7.9

10-SJ-99-21.6/0

10-SJ-99-21.9/21.9

10-SJ-99-28.7/31.7

10-SJ-205-4.6/9

10-SJ-580-12.7/12.7

Fed Aid

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

HA25

HB4N

20.20.20
1130

Pgm Code
BRIDGE GIRDER REPAIR IN SJ COUNTY 
AT ACAMPO RDAND LOUISE AVE,IN STA 
CO AT KANSAS AVE10A2765, 10-1T5604
DIRS EFA 10A2765 

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY NEAR STOCKTON 
AT WILSONWAY OVERCROSSING 

REPAIR CALVARAS RIVER OC BRIDGE 
HIT BRIDGE 290095  10A2779   DIRS 
EFA 101U1004 

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
LODI FROM 0.4 MILE NORTH OF HARNEY
LANE OVERCROSSINGTO 0.2 MILE NORTH
OF TURNER ROAD OVERCROSSING 

IN TRACY, WEST OF GRANT LINE ROAD 
TO EAST OF MACARTHUR DRIVE, 
INSTALL RAMP METERS AND OTHER 
INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM 
(ITS

REPLACE FULL LENGTH OF BAY 3-4 OF 
DECK, INSTALL CROSSOVERS FOR 
DETOURS HIGHWAY 580  10A2860 

Description 

BIDGE GIRDER REPAIR

REPLACE GUARDRAIL WITH CONCRETE 
BARRIER AN

REPLACE DAMAGED GIRDER 1 AND 
DIAPHRAGM1

HIGHWAY PLANTING AND IRRIGATION.

INSTALL ITS- PHASE 2

REPLACE BAY OF DECK FOR TRAFFIC 
DETOUR

Type Of Work
VALENTINE CORPORATION

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

VIKING CONSTRUCTION CO INC.

MARINA LANDSCAPE INC.

BAY CITIES PAVING & 
GRADING, INC.

GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE INC

Contractor

SAN RAFAEL, CA. 94901

LIVERMORE CA 94550

RANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95752

ORANGE CA 92868

CONCORD CA 94520

BENECIA CA 94510

 

 

 

 

(925)687-6666

(925)372-8000

CHRIS HANSON

TROY SCHEIBER

CHRIS HANSON

ARIEL MENDOZA

HARMINDER DEOL

CHRIS HANSON

Resident
Engineer

(209)479-4053

(559)341-2018

(209)479-4503

(209)639-4686

(209)607-4910

(204)794-0533

 $1,185,000

 $794,612

 $1,235,000

 $3,619,014

 $17,815,912

 $7,405,000

Bid + CCOs

 $727,863

 $470,855

 $842,315

 $3,637,501

 $11,289,303

 $0

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $115,662

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
11/08/24

03/28/25

12/06/24

10/19/23

04/05/22

09/15/25

Awarded

11/25/24

04/24/25

02/20/25

11/28/23

05/03/22

11/25/25

Approved

01/31/26

12/03/25

11/30/26

04/28/28

10/15/26

12/31/26

Est Comp

 100%

 72%

 100%

 0%

 29%

 0%

%Time

 61%

 59%

 68%

 0%

 63%

 0%

% Work 

OVER RUN

 

OVER RUN

PLANT EST 
SATIS

SUSPENDED

 

Message

10-1T5604

10-1N9004

10-1U1004

10-1H6504

10-1C3304

10-1U5604

Contract 

  

HSNH-P099-(694)E

  

ACNH-P099-(681)E

ACIM-2056-(356)E

  

  

--()

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

111 PELICAN WAY

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

3835 SECURITY PARK DRIVE

3707 W GARDEN GROVE BLVD

1450 CIVIC CT

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

3663 ARCH ROAD, STE
500

850 SO GUILD AVE 
SUITE 200

3663 ARCH ROAD, 
SUITE 500

850 S. GUILD AVE.

952 GOODWIN DRIVE

3663 ARCH ROAD 
SUITE 500

STOCKTON, CA. 95215

LODI, CA 95240

STOCKTON, 95215

LODI, CA 95240

RIPON CA 95366

STOCKTON CA 95215

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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10District

10-STA-5-27.1/27.4

10-STA-99-1.5/16

10-STA-99-17.0/17

10-STA-108-33.2/33.5

10-VAR-59-/0

10-VAR--/0

Fed Aid

HA26

20.20.20
1130

20.20.20
1130

HA21

Pgm Code
STANISLAUS COUNTY ABOUT 1.0 MILE 
SOUTH OF SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY LINE 
AT THE WESTLEY SAFETY ROADSIDE 
REST AREA 

ON SR 99 IN STA COUNTY BETWEEN PMS
R1.5 AND R16 REMOVE DEBRIS, 
STABILIZE SLOPES, PLACE SLOPE 
PROTECTION AND TRAFFIC CNTRL DIRS 
EFA

REPLACE FENCE AND GATE WITHVANDAL-
DETERRENT COCHRANECLEAR 
VUINVISIBLE WALL FENCE ANDGATE 
SYSTEM.  10A2730-DIRS EFA 

STANISLAUS COUNTY NEAR RIVERBANK 
FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF TOPEKA 
STREET TO 0.2 MILE EAST OF CLAUS 
ROAD 

MERCED COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

AMADOR, MARIPOSA, AND TUOLUMNE 
COUNTIES ATVARIOUS LOCATIONS. 

Description 

REPLACE SAFETY ROADSIDE REST 
AREA.

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE

REPLACE FENCE, GATE AND GATE 
SYSTEM

PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT, INSTALL 
SIGNAL AND

BRIDGE SEISMIC RESTORATION.

INSTALL NEW TRANSPORTATION 
MANAGEMENT SYST

Type Of Work
TSI ENGINEERING

SINCLAIR GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

SYNERGY CONST & DELOPMENT 
CORP

MOUNTAIN CASCADE, INC.

VIKING CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

CENTRAL COAST FINANCIAL 
GROUP,INC. DBA CCFG 
CONSTRUCTION

Contractor

NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 95660

OAKDALE, CA 95361

BAKERSFIELD CA 93313

LIVERMORE CA 94550

RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742

SONORA CA 95370

 

 

 

 

 

 

ANWAR, ZUBAIR

HARMINDER DEOL

OBAIDULLAH RASHID

MAGDY FARID

JAGGA DHAMI

Resident
Engineer

(559)977-5907

(209)609-4910

(209)470-8782

(209)607-8786

(530)870-3106

 

 $20,764,182

 $385,000

 $1,984,000

 $1,940,647

 $15,957,678

 $2,053,700

Bid + CCOs

 $19,382,101

 $0

 $1,890,503

 $0

 $15,504,263

 $0

Comp To  date

 $1,033,453

 $0

 $101,644

 $0

 $273,177

 $0

This Month
03/28/24

03/30/23

12/31/24

06/06/25

10/31/23

09/15/25

Awarded

04/22/24

05/23/23

01/01/25

06/26/25

11/27/23

10/08/25

Approved

03/26/26

09/29/23

01/28/26

02/05/26

Est Comp

 85%

 0%

 98%

 0%

 97%

 0%

%Time

 91%

 0%

 95%

 0%

 96%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

10-1C2704

10-1R7704

10-1S4904

10-1K8404

10-0G8304

10-1L8604

Contract 

CIMG-005 -(5  )1

  

  

HSST-P108-(055)E

B1ST-X077-(014)E

  

--()

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

4600 ROSEVILLE RD SUITE 
140

P.O. BOX 1453

5109 POMERADO WAY

555 EXCHANGE COURT

11315 SUNRISE GOLD CIRCLE 
SUI

17750 WARDS FERRY RD

952 GOODWIN DR

952 GOODWIN DRIVE

952 GOODWIN DRIVE

952 GOODWIN DRIVE

530 W. 16TH STREET 
SUITE D

RIPON, CA 95366

RIPON, CA 95355

RIPON CA 95366

RIPON, CA 95366

MERCED, CA 95340

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 140
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

10District

10-VAR--/0

10-VAR--/0

10-VAR--/0

10-VAR--/0

10-VAR--/0

10-VAR--/0

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

MERCED AND STANISLAUS COUNTIES AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

CALAVERAS AND TUOLUMNE COUNTIES AT
VARIOUSLOCATIONS 

SAN JOAQUIN AND STANISLAUS 
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

CALAVERAS AND TUOLUMNE COUNTIES AT
VARIOUSLOCATIONS. 

Description 

PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY,
TRAFFIC

HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVING AND 
INSTALL ELECTRI

REMOVE AND REPLACE DRAINAGE 
SYSTEMS.

UPGRADE TMS ELEMENT AND 
MAINTENANCE VEHICL

INSTALL FIBER OPTIC SYSTEM & 
MODIFY INTELL

REMOVE AND REPLACE CULVERTS AND 
CONCRETE I

Type Of Work
MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CAL VALLEY CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

WYLATTI RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

PACIFIC INFRASTRUCTURE 
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC.

WYLATTI RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

Contractor

LOOMIS CA 95650

FRESNO CA 93722

COVELO CA 95428

VACAVILLE CA  95688

LOOMIS CA 95650

COVELO CA 95428

(916)625-7824

 

 

 

(916)259-2395

 

DAVID ABLEDU

JONATHAN NGAI

RANBIR BHULLAR

DAVID ABLEDU

Resident
Engineer

(209)483-5812

 

(209)279-3514

(209)639-4306

(209)483-5812

 

 $2,930,841

 $3,919,962

 $2,523,388

 $10,946,874

 $6,573,734

 $2,116,207

Bid + CCOs

 $1,075,771

 $0

 $0

 $6,026,666

 $5,030,375

 $0

Comp To  date

 $17,376

 $0

 $0

 $391,369

 $410,639

 $0

This Month
05/01/25

12/05/25

11/04/25

02/26/25

11/19/24

11/13/25

Awarded

05/23/25

01/14/26

12/10/25

03/27/25

01/24/25

12/15/25

Approved

03/29/26

06/19/26

06/12/26

04/01/26

Est Comp

 78%

 0%

 0%

 59%

 78%

 0%

%Time

 37%

 0%

 0%

 55%

 76%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

10-1R7204

10-0T69U4

10-1F2504

10-1F9704

10-1F9604

10-1G6204

Contract 

  

ACST-000C-(571)E

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3269 SWETZER ROAD

5125 N GATES AVE STE 102

23601 CEMETERY LANE

871 COTTING COURT STE A

3237 RIPPEY ROAD, STE 100

23601 CEMETERY LANE

3663 ARCH ROAD, 
SUITE 500

19596 MONO WAY

952 GOODWIN DRIVE

3663 ARCH ROAD, 
SUITE 500

STOCKTON, CA 95215

SONORA CA 95370

RIPON, CA 95366

STOCKTON, CA 95215

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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10District

 $5,259,404 $242,076,425 $689,286,284

10-VAR--/0

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

ALPINE, AMADOR, AND EL DORADO 
COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 

Description 

INSTALL TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS.

Type Of Work
STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC, INC.

Contractor

LOOMIS CA 95650
 

Resident
Engineer

 

 $7,348,780

Bid + CCOs

 $0

Comp To  date

 $0

This Month
09/29/25

Awarded

10/16/25

Approved
Est Comp

 0%

%Time

 0%

% Work 

 

Message

10-1G0204

Contract 

  
  
  

Totals: Work This Month: Completed to Date: Authorized Final Amt: 

  

3237 RIPPEY ROAD, STE 100

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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11District

11-IMP-0-/0

11-IMP-8-50.3/96.7

11-IMP-8-/10.3

11-IMP-78-/13.2

11-IMP-86-4.5/L8.5

11-IMP-98-30.0/57

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

Pgm Code
REPAIR STORM DAMAGE  ALONG SR-78, 
SR-86, SR-111, I-8 AND SR-
115IMPERIAL COUNTY  DIR'S 
EMERGENCY F. A. 

IMPERIAL COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM 0.2 MILE WEST OF 
BONDS CORNER OVERCROSSINGTO 0.2 
MILE EAST OF FOURTH AVENUE 
OVERCROSSING

IMPERIAL COUNTY FROM IMPERIAL 
COUNTY LINE (R0.0R) TO 98/8 
FLYOVER (R10.3) AND 98/8 
INTERCHANGE 

IMPERIAL COUNTY NEAR OCOTILLO 
WELLS FROM SAN DIEGO COUNTY LINE 
TO NORTH JUNCTION ROUTE 86 

IMPERIAL COUNTY IN AND NEAR EL 
CENTRO AND BRAWLEY FROM MCCABE 
ROAD TO IMPERIAL AVENUE AND FROM I
STREET TO 0.3 MILE NORTHOF NEW RI

IMPERIAL COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
CALEXICO FROM 2.3 MILES WEST OF 
ROUTE 111 TO EVAN HEWES HIGHWAY 

Description 

REPAIR STORM DAMAGE DUE TO 
MONSOONAL STORM

MICRO-SURFACING, RHMA-G, SHOULDER
BACKING,

MICRO-SURFACING, COLD PLANE AC 
PAVEMENT, P

PLACE MICRO-SURFACING, RUMBLE 
STRIP, AND P

MICRO-SURFACING, PAVEMENT 
MARKING, RUMBLE

PLACE RUMBLE STRIPS AND PAVEMENT 
DELINEATI

Type Of Work
RAINE GENERAL ENGINEERING, 
INC

PAVEMENT COATINGS CO.

INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, 
INC.

INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, 
INC.

PAVEMENT COATINGS CO.

SB GENERAL ENGINEERING, 
INC.

Contractor

EL CENTRO CA 92244

JURUPA VALLEY CA 91752

RENO NV 89502

RENO NV 89502

JURUPA VALLEY CA 91752

LAKESIDE CA 92040

 

 

 

(831)768-4020

 

 

RODOLFO GUIAO

JOSE G. SILLAS

JOSE G. SILLAS

JOSE G. SILLAS

JOSE G. SILLAS

JOSE G. SILLAS

Resident
Engineer

(760)604-4249

(760)594-2006

(760)594-2006

(760)591-2006

(760)594-2006

(760)594-2006

 $16,985,000

 $2,581,166

 $5,797,889

 $1,047,130

 $2,198,568

 $1,123,085

Bid + CCOs

 $15,373,855

 $0

 $4,788,580

 $960,484

 $1,575,562

 $232,906

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $536,366

 $232,906

This Month
08/25/25

05/01/25

05/29/25

06/03/25

05/02/25

05/15/25

Awarded

10/14/25

06/09/25

06/25/25

07/08/25

06/09/25

06/04/25

Approved

06/30/26

05/12/26

02/05/26

02/05/26

04/25/26

05/05/26

Est Comp

 8%

 0%

 95%

 100%

 62%

 13%

%Time

 91%

 0%

 97%

 90%

 72%

 21%

% Work 

 

SUSPENDED

 

 

SUSPENDED

SUSPENDED

Message

11-432934

11-2N1764

11-2N1784

11-2N2284

11-2N2304

11-2N2264

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

P.O. BOX 228

10240 SAN SEVAINE WAY

1120 TERMINAL WAY

1120 TERMINAL WAY

10240 SAN SEVAINE WAY

12125 LAKESIDE AVENUE

4050 TAYLOR STREET

1102 MONTENEGRO WAY

1102 MONTENEGRO WAY

1102 MONTENEGRO WAY

1102 MONTENEGRO WAY

1102 MONTENEGRO WAY

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

EL CENTRO, CA 92243

EL CENTRO, CA 92243

EL CENTRO, CA 92243

EL CENTRO, CA 92243

EL CENTRO, CA 92243

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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11District

11-IMP-98-32.1/32.5

11-IMP-111-23.5/32.1

11-IMP-111-50.7/0

11-SD-0-/0

11-SD-0-/0

11-SD-0-/0

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

20.20 
201130

20.80 
420000

Pgm Code
IN IMPERIAL COUNTY IN CALEXICO 
FROM OLLIE AVENUE TO 0.1 MILE EAST
OF ROCKWOOD AVENUE. 

IMPERIAL COUNTY NEAR BRAWLEY AND 
CALIPATRIA AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS 
FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF ROUTE 78 TO
0.4 MILE SOUTH OF ROUTE 115 

IMPERIAL COUNTY NEAR SALTON SEA AT
CLAY WASH AND AT FRINK WASH 

IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY ALONG VARIOUS 
ROUTES. REPAIR FAILED DRAINAGE 
SYSTEMS REPAIR DAMAGED PAVEMENT  
DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

REPLACE FAILED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS  
MULTIPLE LOCATIONS SAN DIEGO 
COUNTY  DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

WRONG WAY ENHANCED DETERRENTS 
MULTIPLE LOCATIONS SAN DIEGO 
COUNTY  DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

Description 

WIDENING SR-98 HIGHWAY FROM 4 
LANES

COLD PLANE, HMA-A, RHMA-G, 
MICROSURFACING,

REPAIR TWO CULVERTS.

REPAIR FAILED DRAINAGE

REPLACE FAILED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS

WW ENHANCED DETERRENTS

Type Of Work
SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION 
GROUP, INC.

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

RV CONCRETE, INC.

LB CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ROVE ENGINEERING, INC.

SB GENERAL ENGINEERING, 
INC.

Contractor

IRVINE CA 92618

LAKESIDE CA 92040

ANAHEIM CA 92801

ESCONDIDO, CA 92025

EL CENTRO, CA 92244

LAKESIDE, CA 92040

(949)299-1400

 

(914)888-4201

(585)232-2669

 

(619)390-6570

DANIEL HERNANDEZ-
DUARTE

JOSE G. SILLAS

JOSE G. SILLAS

LOPEZ, CARLOS G

RODOLFO GUIAO

PEDRO AGUILAR

Resident
Engineer

(760)594-2008

(760)594-2006

(760)594-2006

(619)991-0827

(760)604-4249

(619)490-9264

 $7,246,161

 $1,938,805

 $464,464

 $2,485,000

 $1,585,000

 $1,085,000

Bid + CCOs

 $1,272,124

 $1,554,046

 $0

 $2,466,076

 $1,178,352

 $1,089,924

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
12/04/20

04/16/25

05/22/25

02/13/24

04/01/25

06/21/24

Awarded

12/24/20

06/06/25

07/08/25

03/15/24

05/13/25

07/17/24

Approved

03/30/23

03/25/26

05/02/26

12/31/25

12/31/25

01/13/26

Est Comp

 25%

 90%

 0%

 100%

 1%

 100%

%Time

 18%

 95%

 0%

 100%

 74%

 100%

% Work 

 

SUSPENDED

 

COMPLETED

 

COMPLETED

Message

11-080284

11-2N1974

11-2N1474

11-432504

11-432854

11-432564

Contract 

ACNH-P098-(029)E

  

  

  

  

  

1662-11 1-(4)

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

16 GOODYEAR, STE. 140

10529 VINE STREET

605 E. COMMERCIAL STREET

324 E. VALLEY PKWY

P.O. BOX 2108

PO BOX 1400

1102 MONTENEGRO WAY

1102 MONTENEGRO WAY

1102 MONTENEGRO WAY

4050 TAYLOR STREET

4050 TAYLOR STREET

4050 TAYLOR STREET

EL CENTRO, CA 92243

EL CENTRO, CA 92243

EL CENTRO, CA 92243

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

Accepted

12/31/25

01/13/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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11District

11-SD-0-/0

11-SD-0-/0

11-SD-5-.3/36

11-SD-5-.9/0

11-SD-5-4.4/4.5

11-SD-5-4.6/4.6

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

20.20 
201131

20.20 
201130

Pgm Code
REPLACE DAMAGED TMS ELEMENTS  
MULTIPLE LOCATIONS SAN DIEGO 
COUNTY  DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

CLEAN DRAINAGE CHANNELS  VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS ALONG ROUTES 
8,15,78,805SAN DIEGO COUNTY  DIR'S
EMERGENCY L.B 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROMCAMINO DE LA PLAZA 
OVERCROSSING TO 0.3 MILE SOUTH OF 
VIA DE LA VALLE UNDERCROSSING 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN SAN YSIDRO AT 
THE ROUTE 5/805 SEPARATION 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN ENCINITAS AND 
CARLSBADFROM LA COSTA BR 235.17 TO
0.1 MILES NORTHOF AVENIDA ENCINAS 
BR 234.5 0.5 MILES WESTOF R

REPLACE PUMP SYSTEM AND FAILED 
COMPONENTS IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY 
ALONG I-5 AT PALM AVE PUMP STATION
 DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

Description 

REPLACE DAMAGED TMS ELEMENTS

RESTORE DRAINAGE CHANNEL CROSS 
SECTIONS

PAVEMENT REHAB, BRIDGE REHAB, 
DRAINAGE, AN

REPLACE GATEWAY SIGN, INSTALL 
LANDSCAPE, H

BATIQUITOS LAGOON DOUBLE TRACK 
PROJECT

REPLACE PUMP SYSTEM

Type Of Work
SB GENERAL ENGINEERING, 
INC.

SB GENERAL ENGINEERING INC

KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE WEST 
CO.

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION ENGR 
LLC

FLATIRON-SKANSKA-STACY AND 
WITBECK, A JOINT VENTURE

ALVAREZ AND SHAW, INC.

Contractor

LAKESIDE, CA 92040

LAKESIDE, CA 92040

POWAY CA 92064

LAKESIDE CA 92040

SAN DIEGO CA 92131

ALPINE, CA. 91901

 

 

 

 

 

 

AHMAD HAIDARI

CHRISTIAN ANTONIO

TIMOTHY POPPE

ALFREDO MARTINEZ

STEVE MCMILLAN

NELMARK, JODI

Resident
Engineer

(619)539-4431

(619)496-7561

(619)936-6265

(858)688-1520

(858)688-1435

(619)857-4332

 $3,985,000

 $9,485,000

 $81,792,536

 $2,111,460

 $101,128,013

 $1,985,000

Bid + CCOs

 $1,767,306

 $1,910,324

 $40,562,842

 $1,975,712

 $49,436,830

 $575,414

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $1,505,878

 $9,706

 $2,833,363

 $0

This Month
12/16/24

06/02/25

01/28/25

06/16/23

06/21/24

01/26/24

Awarded

02/19/25

07/29/25

01/28/25

07/05/23

07/03/24

03/01/24

Approved

12/30/27

07/31/26

12/24/27

03/20/26

04/17/28

06/19/26

Est Comp

 10%

 9%

 28%

 87%

 29%

 1%

%Time

 44%

 20%

 49%

 99%

 49%

 29%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

11-432674

11-432784

11-431274

11-4C0034

11-2T0444

11-432304

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PO BOX 1400

PO BOX 1400

12700 STOWE DRIVE, SUITE 
180

10529 VINE STREET

12121 SCRIPPS SUMMIT DR, 
#400

2101 ALPINE BLVD, STE C

4050 TAYLOR STREET

4050 TAYLOR STREET

2863 CARMEL VALLEY 
ROAD

2863 CARMEL VALLEY 
RD

2863 CARMEL VALLEY 
RD

4050 TAYLOR STREET

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

DEL MAR, CA 92014

DEL MAR CA 92014

DEL MAR, CA 92014

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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11District

11-SD-5-9.1/16.1

11-SD-5-9.5/0

11-SD-5-10.4/10.4

11-SD-5-19.4/19.4

11-SD-5-30.6/52.8

11-SD-5-34.7/36.3

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

20.20 
201130

Pgm Code
FOR CONSTRUCTION ON STATE HIGHWAY 
IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY ON ROUTE 5 
FROM 0.3 MILE SOUTH OF SWEETWATER 
RIVER BRIDGE TO 0.2 MILE SOUTH 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN AND NEAR SAN 
DIEGO, NATIONAL CITY AND CHULA 
VISTA ON ROUTE 5 AT MILE NORTH OF 
SWEETWATER RIVER BRIDGE AND ON R

BRIDGE DECK REPAIR DUE TO PAVEMENT
FAILURENB I-5 AT THE 18TH STREET 
UC(57-0252R) SAN DIEGO COUNTY  
DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

REPAIR BRIDGE  AT THE OLD TOWN 
VIADUCT  SAN DIEGO COUNTY  DIR'S 
EMERGENCY L.B 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROMROUTE 5/805 
SEPARATION TO BROOKS STREET 
OVERCROSSING 

IN SDC IN SD FROM 0.6 MILE NORTH 
OF DEL MAR HEIGHTS RD OVERCROSSING
TO VILLA DE LA VALLE UNDERXING. 

Description 

MMBN PROJECT ON ROUTE 005 - PHASE
1

BROADBAND FIBER OPTIC NETWORK 
INSTALLATION

BRIDGE DECK REPAIR DUE TO 
PAVEMENT FAILURE

REPAIR BRIDGE AT THE OLD TOWN 
VIADUCT

STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, POLYESTER 
CONCRETE OV

TO LOWER EXISTING ELEVATIONS AT 
THE

Type Of Work
GRIFFITH COMPANY - HENKELS 
& MCCOY JOINT VENTURE

GRIFFITH COMPANY - HENKELS 
& MCCOY JOINT VENTURE

SB GENERAL ENGINEERING, 
INC.

ROVE ENGINEERING, INC.

FLATIRON WEST INC.

MARATHON CONSTRUCTION 
CORPORATION

Contractor

BREA CA 92821

BREA CA 92821

LAKESIDE, CA 92040

EL CENTRO, CA 92244

SAN MARCOS CA 92078

CA, LAKESIDE 92040

 

(714)984-5500

 

(760)425-0001

 

(619)276-4401

ALFREDO HERNANDEZ 
MEDINA

ALFREDO HERNANDEZ 
MEDINA

CARLOS G. LOPEZ

CARLOS G. LOPEZ

ALEX BALCE

JARED CORBITT

Resident
Engineer

(858)688-1376

(858)688-1376

(619)991-0827

(619)991-0827

(619)318-5524

(858)220-3986

 $1,779,727

 $5,423,509

 $5,985,000

 $5,985,000

 $7,745,570

 $71,287,891

Bid + CCOs

 $2,416,376

 $5,377,236

 $3,249,148

 $2,896,584

 $7,571,368

 $62,549,192

Comp To  date

 $498,450

 $133,335

 $0

 $0

 $74,530

 $163,333

This Month
03/06/25

03/12/25

03/17/25

12/30/24

06/28/24

12/10/21

Awarded

03/06/25

03/12/25

04/30/25

04/14/25

08/06/24

12/21/21

Approved

02/28/26

03/31/26

06/30/26

12/31/26

01/30/26

09/24/29

Est Comp

 98%

 88%

 8%

 13%

 100%

 51%

%Time

 96%

 85%

 54%

 48%

 97%

 88%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

11-4B0334

11-4B0044

11-432714

11-432694

11-2N1754

11-2E1544

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

3050 E. BIRCH ST

3050 E. BIRCH ST

PO BOX 1400

PO BOX 2108

1770 LA COSTA MEADOWS 
DRIVE

10108 RIVERFORD RD

1102 MONTENEGRO WAY

1102 MONTENEGRO WAY

4050 TAYLOR STREET

4050 TAYLOR STREET

4050 TAYLOR STREET

990 HIGHLAND DR. 
#308

EL CENTRO, CA 92243

EL CENTRO, CA 92243

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

SOLANA BEACH CA 92075

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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11District

11-SD-5-37.4/52.6

11-SD-5-49.3/53.2

11-SD-5-53.9/63.7

11-SD-5-66.2/67.4

11-SD-8-15.8/21.9

11-SD-8-41.8/41.8

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

Pgm Code
SAN DIEGO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROMLOMAS SANTA FE DRIVE
UNDERCROSSING TO 0.2 MILES NORTH 
OF OCEANSIDE BOULEVARD UNDERCROSSI

SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN CARLSBAD AND 
OCEANSIDEFROM TAMARACK AVENUE 
OVERCROSSING TO MISSION AVENUE 
OVERCROSSING 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROMROUTE 5/76 
SEPARATION TO AGRA OVERHEAD 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY ABOUT 12 MILES 
NORTH OF OCEANSIDE FROM 1.2 MILES 
SOUTH OF SAN ONOFRE COMMERCIAL 
VEHICLE ENFORCEMENT FACILITIES TO

SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN AND NEAR EL 
CAJON FROMROUTE 8/ROUTE 67 
SEPARATION TO LAKE JENNINGS PARK 
ROAD UNDERCROSSING 

BRIDGE DECK REPAIRS  ALONG I-8 AT 
THE PINE VALLEY CREEK BRIDGESSAN 
DIEGO COUNTY  DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B 

Description 

CONSTRUCT MULTI-MODAL 
ENHANCEMENT, SOUND W

ADA CURB RAMPS AND REALIGNMENT OF
MISSION

POLYESTER CONCRETE, METHACRYLATE,
JOINT SE

PCC & HMA PAVING, SIGNS AND 
STRIPING, WSMS

MMBN PROJECT ON I-8 PM 15.8/R21.9

BRIDGE DECK REPAIRS

Type Of Work
FLATIRON-SKANSKA-STACY AND 
WITBECK, A JOINT VENTURE

MONTANO PIPELINE, INC.

MCCUEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MONTANO PIPELINE  DAN 
SCHEIDER

GRIFFITH COMPANY - HENKELS 
& MCCOY JOINT VENTURE

ROVE ENGINEERING, INC.

Contractor

SAN DIEGO CA 92131

CHULA VISTA CA 91910

LOOMIS CA 95650

CHULA VISTA CA 91910

BREA CA 92821

EL CENTRO, CA 92244

 

 

 

 

(714)984-5500

 

YONG PAK

ALEX BALCE

ROSEMARIE PAGUNSAN

ALFREDO HERNANDEZ 
MEDINA

CARLOS G. LOPEZ

Resident
Engineer

(858)688-1481

 

(619)318-5524

(760)594-2034

(858)688-1376

(619)991-0827

 $84,123,126

 $5,694,017

 $4,857,824

 $3,488,900

 $8,440,533

 $16,685,000

Bid + CCOs

 $82,371,127

 $0

 $4,208,454

 $0

 $7,935,626

 $7,229,689

Comp To  date

 $160,763

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $510,833

 $0

This Month
10/20/23

12/23/25

05/02/25

10/01/25

03/13/25

03/17/25

Awarded

11/20/23

01/12/26

05/22/25

10/24/25

03/13/25

05/21/25

Approved

11/26/26

02/17/26

05/13/27

03/31/26

12/31/26

Est Comp

 78%

 0%

 71%

 0%

 78%

 5%

%Time

 97%

 0%

 86%

 0%

 87%

 43%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

11-2T36U4

11-431004

11-2N1684

11-430824

11-4B0084

11-432824

Contract 

ACIM-0051-(996)E

ACIM-005 -(1  )9

  

  

  

  

1115-6   -( 00)0

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

12121 SCRIPPS SUMMIT DR 
#400

231 4TH AVE

3269 SWETZER ROAD

231 FOURTH AVENUE

3050 E. BIRCH ST

PO BOX 2108

2863 CARMEL VALLEY 
RD

4050 TAYLOR STREET

2863 CARMEL VALLEY 
ROAD

2863 CARMEL VALLEY 
RD

4050 TAYLOR STREET

DEL MAR, CA 92014

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

DEL MAR CA 92014

DEL MAR, CA 92014

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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11District

11-SD-8-69.2/69.2

11-SD-8-73.0/77.8

11-SD-15-.4/10.2

11-SD-15-2.1/2.2

11-SD-15-31.3/37.1

11-SD-15-45.0/4.5

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

20.20 
201130

20.80 
240000

Pgm Code
REPAIR DAMAGE CAUSED BY VEHICLE 
FIRE ALONG I-8  SAN DIEGO COUNTY  
DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY NEAR JACUMBA FROM
0.9 MILE WEST OF CARRIZO ROAD 
UNDERCROSSING TOIMPERIAL COUNTY 
LINE 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN SAN DIEGO FROM
0.2 MILE SOUTH OF ROUTE 5/15 
SEPARATION TO 0.4MILE SOUTH OF 
ROUTE 52/15 SEPARATION. 

REPAIR DRAINAGE CHANNEL DUE TO 
STORM EVENTIN SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN 
SAN DIEGO ALONG THEEB-94 AND SB I-
15 CONNECTOR RAMP. DIR'S EMERGE

IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN AND NEAR  
ESCONDIDO FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF 
ROUTE 15/78 SEPARATON TO 0.5 MILE 
NORTH OF DEER SPRINGS ROAD OVE

INSTALL ENCAMPMENT EXCLUSIONARY 
MEASURES ALONG I-15 AND I-805  SAN
DIEGO COUNTY  DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B.

Description 

REPAIR DAMAGE CAUSED BY VEHICLE 
FIRE

MICRO-SURFACING, STRIPING, RUMBLE
STRIPE,

CULVERT RESTORATION, TUNNEL CO 
MONITORING

REPAIR DRAINAGE CHANNEL

MAINLINE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION,

INSTALL ENCAMPMENT EXCLUSIONARY 
MEASURES

Type Of Work
MONTANO PIPELINE, INC.

INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, 
INC.

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

MONTANO PIPELINE, INC.

SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, 
INC.

MONTANO PIPELINE, INC.

Contractor

CHULA VISTA, CA 91910

RENO NV 89502

LAKESIDE CA 92040

CHULA VISTA, CA 91910

WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 
91361

CHULA VISTA, CA 91910

(619)739-2504

 

 

 

(818)362-9200

 

ISABELLA EVANS

JOSE G. SILLAS

GENARO GENEL

AGUILAR, PEDRO

JASON ALSHEIKH

AHMAD HAIDARI

Resident
Engineer

(619)455-4399

(760)594-2006

(858)688-1376

(619)490-9264

(858)688-1473

(619)539-4431

 $1,439,000

 $3,176,844

 $15,287,002

 $2,385,000

 $45,449,453

 $985,000

Bid + CCOs

 $253,799

 $2,691,507

 $5,192,154

 $1,353,949

 $40,909,126

 $688,051

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $863,238

 $0

 $383,638

 $0

This Month
10/21/25

04/28/25

04/16/25

02/01/24

05/27/22

09/22/25

Awarded

12/11/25

05/23/25

06/06/25

05/08/24

06/27/22

10/03/25

Approved

02/28/26

02/03/26

06/30/27

12/31/25

03/30/26

12/31/26

Est Comp

 43%

 93%

 18%

 69%

 100%

 5%

%Time

 18%

 96%

 34%

 57%

 91%

 70%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

11-433034

11-2N2324

11-430194

11-432444

11-430514

11-432914

Contract 

  

  

PTIM-015 -(4  )2

  

ACSB-0154-(210)E

  

  

  

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

231 4TH AVENUE

1120 TERMINAL WAY

10529 VINE STREET

231 4TH AVE

3075 TOWNSGATE ROAD

231 4TH AVENUE

4050 TAYLOR STREET

1102 MONTENEGRO WAY

2863 CARMEL VALLEY 
ROAD

4050 TAYLOR STREET

871 N BROADWAY

4050 TAYLOR STREET

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

EL CENTRO, CA 92243

DEL MAR, CA 92014

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

ESCONDIDO, CA 92025

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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11District

11-SD-52-5.1/9

11-SD-56-.3/3

11-SD-56-.3/9.7

11-SD-67-3.9/6.1

11-SD-67-4.1/15.9

11-SD-76-17.2/24.1

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN SAN DIEGO FROM
0.4 MILE WEST OF CONVOY STREET 
OVERCROSSING TO0.3 MILE EAST OF 
SANTO ROAD OVERCROSSING 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN SAN DIEGO FROM
EL CAMINO REAL UNDERCROSSING TO 
0.3 MILE WESTOF CARMEL VALLEY ROAD
OVERCROSSING 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROMEL CAMINO REAL 
UNDERCROSSING TO ROUTE 56/15 
SEPARATION 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY NEAR SANTEE ON 
ROUTE 67 FROM RIVERFORD ROAD 
UNDERCROSSING TO LAKESIDE AVENUE 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY FROM 0.2 MILE 
NORTH OF RIVERFORD ROAD AT 
LAKESIDE TO ELLIE LANE IN POWAY 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY NEAR PALA FROM 
ROUTE 76/15 SEPARATION TO PALA 
MISSION ROAD 

Description 

CONST AUX LANE, COMPACTION 
GROUTING, RHMA,

CONSTRUCT JPCP, HMA, RHMA-G, 
SIGNS, BARRIE

CONSTRUCT ROCK BLANKET, FENCE, 
STRIPING, L

IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY NEAR SANTEE 
ON ROUTE 6

CULVERT RESTORATION, REPLACE 
SIGNS, ADA CU

COLD PLANE AND OVERLAY WITH RHMA 
GAP GRADE

Type Of Work
SCJ CSI CJA A JOINT VENTURE

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

MONTANO PIPELINE INC

GRIFFITH COMPANY - HENKELS 
& MCCOY JOINT VENTURE

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION ENGR, 
LLC

GRIFFITH COMPANY

Contractor

SAN DIEGO CA 92126

WATSONVILLE CA 95076

CHULA VISTA CA 91910

BREA CA 92821

LAKESIDE CA 92040

BREA CA 92821

 

 

(619)838-6848

(714)984-5500

 

 

KARL HARTLINE

STEVE MCMILLAN

STEVE MCMILLAN

SANCHEZ DEL REAL 
IGNACIO

FAHAD MASUD

Resident
Engineer

(619)936-7067

(858)688-1435

(858)688-1435

(916)709-8761

 

(619)403-2596

 $58,376,101

 $17,951,551

 $3,173,507

 $2,814,750

 $11,526,444

 $4,852,143

Bid + CCOs

 $55,141,374

 $17,335,101

 $2,956,695

 $381,655

 $0

 $5,208,859

Comp To  date

 $0

 $43,102

 $6,249

 $69,498

 $0

 $22,110

This Month
12/21/23

10/17/23

02/13/24

03/12/25

11/21/25

06/14/24

Awarded

01/29/24

11/14/23

03/21/24

03/12/25

12/17/25

07/12/24

Approved

05/26/27

04/11/29

10/01/26

03/25/26

01/30/26

Est Comp

 53%

 55%

 96%

 69%

 0%

 100%

%Time

 93%

 98%

 94%

 14%

 0%

 94%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

Message

11-430254

11-2T3644

11-411904

11-4B0054

11-430314

11-2N0204

Contract 

ACNH-P052-(021)E

  

  

  

PTST-P067-(077)E

  

--()

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

9685 VIA EXCELENCIA STE 
200

580 W BEACH STREET

231 FOURTH AVE

3050 E. BIRCH ST

10529 VINE STREET

3050 E. BIRCH ST

5377 OTAY MESA RD

2863 CARMEL VALLEY 
RD

2863 CARMEL VALLEY 
RD

1102 MONTENEGRO WAY

4050 TAYLOR ST.

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

DEL MAR, CA 92014

DEL MAR, CA 92014

EL CENTRO CA 92243

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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11District

11-SD-76-17.5/52.2

11-SD-78-/N17.7

11-SD-79-.6/52.9

11-SD-79-11.2/20.2

11-SD-79-20.2/53

11-SD-94-1.6/13.3

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

SAN DIEGO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM0.2 MILE EAST OF 
ROUTE 15 TO 0.1 MILE WESTOF ROUTE 
79 

PAVEMENT REHAB, ADA,ITS, OP, 
IMPROVEMENTS,COMPLETE STREETS, 
BRIDGE RAIL UPGRADE, SAFETY 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY NEAR DESCANSO 
FROM 0.6 MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 8/79 
SEPARATION TO 0.1MILE SOUTH OF 
RIVERSIDE COUNTY LINE 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY NEAR JULIAN FROM 
0.6 MILESOUTH OF WOLAHI ROAD TO 
EAST JUNCTION ROUTE 78 AND NEAR 
WARNER SPRINGS FROM WESTJUNCTION

SAN DIEGO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROMWEST JUNCTION ROUTE 
78 TO RIVERSIDE COUNTYLINE 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROM22ND STREET 
OVERCROSSING TO AVOCADO BOULEVARD 
OVERCROSSING 

Description 

CULVERT RESTORATION, INSTALL CURB
RAMPS, G

SR-78 ASSET MANAGEMENT

REMOVE AND INSTALL ROADSIDE 
SIGNS.

COLD PLANE, PLACE RHMA, REPLACE 
RAILING, D

CULVERT REPAIR, GUARDRAIL, 
FLASHING BEACON

POLYESTER CONCRETE, METHACRYLATE,
JOINT SE

Type Of Work
INTERSTATE CIVIL 
CONSTRUCTION

SKANSKA USA CIVIL WEST 
CALIFORNIA DISTRICT INC.

GBA ENGINEERING, INC.

R.J. NOBLE COMPANY

NATIONWIDE CONTRACTING 
SERVICES, INC. DBA 
NATIONWIDE GENERAL 
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF 
CALIFORNIA, INC.

Contractor

WRIGHTWOOD CA 92397

RIVERSIDE CA 92509

YORBA LINDA CA 92886

ORANGE CA 92856

HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 
92647

TEMPE AZ 85282

 

 

 

 

 

 

YONG PAK

ALEX BALCE

RYAN SRESOVICH

FAHAD MASUD

Resident
Engineer

 

(858)688-1481

(619)318-5524

 

(858)688-1433

(619)403-2596

 $8,483,781

 $102,620,800

 $585,835

 $22,715,595

 $6,116,061

 $3,701,549

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $25,801,321

 $478,342

 $0

 $2,321,571

 $3,445,750

Comp To  date

 $0

 $1,685,519

 $105,441

 $0

 $249,441

 $203,617

This Month
12/18/25

02/25/25

05/08/25

12/02/25

03/19/25

06/03/25

Awarded

01/12/26

03/21/25

05/23/25

01/14/26

05/09/25

06/17/25

Approved

02/24/28

04/01/26

05/06/26

02/06/26

Est Comp

 0%

 3%

 51%

 0%

 59%

 88%

%Time

 0%

 25%

 82%

 0%

 38%

 90%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

11-430274

11-431644

11-2N2244

11-430814

11-430364

11-2N2064

Contract 

ACST-S076-(033)E

ACNH-P078-(123)E

  

ACST-S079-(049)E

  

  

--()

--()

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

6025 PARK DR

1995 AGUA MANSA ROAD

18543 YORBA LINDA BLVD 
#394

15505 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE

7660 LIBERTY DR

1310 W. 23RD STREET

871 N. BRODWAY

4050 TAYLOR STREET

7177 OPPORTUNITY 
ROAD

4050 TAYLOR STREET

ESCONDIDO, CA 92025

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

SAN DIEGO, CA 92111

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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11District

11-SD-125-9.3/13

11-SD-125-9.6/13.2

11-SD-125-12.9/22.3

11-SD-163-.7/3.1

11-SD-163-3.1/10.9

11-SD-163-4.3/10.8

Fed Aid

HA

Pgm Code
SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN AND NEAR LEMON
GROVE FROM 0.3 MILE SOUTH OF 
ELKELTON PLACE UNDERCROSSING TO 
0.2 MILE SOUTH OF ROUTE 125/94 SEP

IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN SAN DIEGO 
AND LEMON GROVE FROM 0.1 MILE 
SOUTH OF ELKELTON PLACE 
UNDERCROSSING TO ROUTE 94/125 
SEPARATION 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY ON ROUTE 125 FROM
0.6 MILE SOUTH OF SPRING STREET 
UNDERCROSSING NEAR LA MESA TO 
MISSION GORGE ROAD IN SANTEE 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY ON ROUTE 5 FROM 
0.3 MILE SOUTH OF SWEETWATER RIVER
BRIDGE TO 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF SIXTH 
AVENUE OVERCROSSING 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN SAN DIEGO FROM
0.6 MILE SOUTH OF ROUTE 8/163 
SEPARATION TO 0.1 MILE NORTH OF 
KEARNY VILLA ROAD OVERCROSSING 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN SAN DIEGO AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM 0.1 MILE 
SOUTH OF FRIARS ROAD OVERCROSSING 
TO KEARNY VILLA ROAD OVERCROSSI

Description 

PLACE HMA, RHMA, SLAB 
REPLACEMENT, AND ELE

ROADSIDE SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS.

INSTALLATION OF FIBER OPTIC 
CONDUIT SYSTEM

INSTALL CONDUIT, FIBER OPTIC 
CABLE, JCT BO

MMBN PROJECT ON ROUTE 163-PHASE 
1. INSTALL

UPGRADE ROADSIDE SAFETY ELEMENTS,
ELECTRIC

Type Of Work
HAZARD CONSTRUCTION ENGR 
LLC

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION 
GROUP, INC.

GRIFFITH COMPANY - HENKELS 
& MCCOY JOINT VENTURE

GRIFFITH COMPANY - HENKELS 
& MCCOY JOINT VENTURE

GRIFFITH COMPANY - HENKELS 
& MCCOY JOINT VENTURE

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION ENGR 
LLC

Contractor

LAKESIDE CA 92040

IRVINE CA 92618

BREA CA 92821

BREA CA 92821

BREA CA 92821

LAKESIDE CA 92040

 

(949)299-1400

 

 

 

 

SULTAN GHAZIALAM

SULTAN GHAZIALAM

SULTAN GHAZIALAM

SANCHEZ DEL REAL 
IGNACIO

ALFREDO HERNANDEZ 
MEDINA

GENARO GENEL

Resident
Engineer

(619)602-0333

(619)602-0333

(619)602-0333

(916)709-8761

(858)688-1376

(858)688-1376

 $33,468,444

 $3,186,724

 $7,969,440

 $2,369,990

 $2,299,811

 $8,530,351

Bid + CCOs

 $32,804,901

 $672,143

 $5,124,394

 $935,126

 $2,376,268

 $8,625,571

Comp To  date

 $113,624

 $0

 $296,787

 $0

 $44,421

 $20,260

This Month
09/06/23

08/11/21

03/12/25

03/12/25

03/12/25

12/06/23

Awarded

10/05/23

09/14/21

03/12/25

03/12/25

03/12/25

01/10/24

Approved

07/06/26

06/19/23

01/30/26

03/05/26

02/27/26

04/21/26

Est Comp

 87%

 16%

 82%

 73%

 98%

 78%

%Time

 94%

 21%

 83%

 39%

 86%

 98%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

11-430244

11-411404

11-4B0124

11-4B0394

11-4B0384

11-430484

Contract 

B1NH-P125-(021)E

ACNH-P125-(020)E

  

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

10529 VINE STREET

16 GOODYEAR, SUITE 140

3050 E. BIRCH ST

3050 E. BIRCH ST

3050 E. BIRCH ST

10529 VINE STREET

817 SWEETWATER RD

817 SWEETWATER ROAD

817 SWEETWATER ROAD

1102 MONTENEGRO WAY

2863 CARMEL VALLEY 
ROAD

2863 CARMEL VALLEY 
ROAD

SPRING VALLEY, CA 
91977

SPRING VALLEY, CA 
91977

SPRING VALLEY, CA 
91977

EL CENTRO CA 92243

DEL MAR, CA 92014

DEL MAR, CA 92014

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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11District

11-SD-805-.1/14.6

11-SD-805-.5/14.6

11-SD-805-5.1/8.3

11-SD-805-11.2/13.3

11-SD-805-14.6/23.7

11-SD-805-23.7/28.5

Fed Aid

20.80 
240000

Pgm Code
SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN SAN DIEGO, 
CHULA VISTAAND NATIONAL CITY FROM 
0.3 MILE SOUTH OF ROUTE 805/5 
SEPARATION TO ROUTE 805/15 
SEPARATI

SAN DIEGO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS FROMSOUTH ROUTE 805/5 
SEPARATION TO ROUTE 805/15 
SEPARATION 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN CHULA VISTA 
FROM PALOMAR STREET OVERCROSSING 
TO 0.5 MILE NORTH OF BONITA ROAD 
UNDERCROSSING 

INSTALL ENCAMPMENT EXCLUSIONARY 
MEARUSRES ALONG I-805 FROM 
DIVISION ST TO HILLTOP DRSAN DIEGO
COUNTY  DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN SAN DIEGO FROM
ROUTE 805/15 SEPARATION TO 0.1 
MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 805/52 
SEPARATION 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN SAN DIEGO FROM
0.1 MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 805/52 
SEPARATION TO ROUTE 5/805 
SEPARATION 

Description 

REPLACE CONC PVMT, CONSTRUCT AUX 
LANE & BI

METHACRYLATE REPLACE APPROACH 
SLABS, JOINT

SOUNDWALLS, WIDEN FREEWAY, 
STRUCTURES, LAN

INSTALL ENCAMPMENT EXCLUSIONARY 
MEARUSRES

MODIFY ELECTRICAL, CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT, DRAI

REPLACE DRAINAGE, CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT, AND M

Type Of Work
GRIFFITH COMPANY

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
II,LLC

LB CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

COFFMAN SPECIALTIES, INC.

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION ENGR, 
LLC

Contractor

SAN DIEGO CA 92128

IRVINE CA 92606

CONCORD CA 94520

ESCONDIDO, CA 92025

SAN DIEGO CA 92126

LAKESIDE CA 92040

 

 

 

(760)294-0974

 

 

JASON ALSHEIKH

JOHN TRAN

TAN CAO

CARLOS G. LOPEZ

ART PANNU

TAI LAM

Resident
Engineer

(858)688-1473

(916)639-4314

(858)688-1511

(619)991-0827

(619)995-7332

(858)688-1443

 $138,758,858

 $9,523,046

 $33,481,290

 $985,000

 $77,199,779

 $35,543,975

Bid + CCOs

 $82,500

 $8,588,293

 $17,534,561

 $653,780

 $26,912,156

 $26,575,058

Comp To  date

 $82,500

 $219,077

 $362,518

 $0

 $1,373,839

 $2,137,058

This Month
10/02/25

06/28/24

01/29/24

09/22/25

08/23/24

10/09/24

Awarded

10/23/25

07/24/24

02/28/24

10/09/25

09/10/24

10/30/24

Approved

08/20/32

01/30/26

12/31/27

09/16/26

10/21/27

12/31/27

Est Comp

 1%

 79%

 49%

 8%

 34%

 32%

%Time

 0%

 87%

 52%

 66%

 35%

 73%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

11-430234

11-2N1714

11-2T3434

11-432944

11-430324

11-430384

Contract 

ACIM-8051-(647)E

  

TPLN-6211-(139)0

  

ACIM-8051-(645)E

ACIM-805 -(1  )6

--()

  

--()

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

13400 SABRE SPRINGS STE 
200

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE 
WES

1390 WILLOW PASS ROAD 
SUITE 9

324 EAST VALLEY PARKWAY

9685 VIA EXCELENCIA, SUITE
20

10529 VINE STREET

5377 OTAY MESA ROAD

4050 TAYLOR ST

817 SWEETWATER ROAD

4050 TAYLOR STREET

1463 BROADWAY

5377 OTAY MESA RD

SAN DIEGO CA 92154

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

SPRING VALLEY, CA 
91977

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

EL CAJON, CA 92021

SAN DIEGO, CA 92154

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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11District

11-SD-805-23.9/25.1

11-SD--/0

11-VAR--/0

11-VAR--/0

11-VAR--/0

11-VAR--/0

Fed Aid

20.20 
201130

Pgm Code
SAN DIEGO COUNTY IN SAN DIEGO FROM
0.2 MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 805/52 
SEPARATION TO 0.3 MILE SOUTH OF 
NOBEL DRIVE OVERCROSSING 

IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY AND IMPERIAL 
COUNTY ON VARIOUS ROUTES AT 
VARIOUS LOCATIONS TREE REMOVAL  
DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

SAN DIEGO AND IMPERIAL COUNTIES AT
VARIOUSLOCATIONS 

Description 

WIDEN FREEWAY, STRUCTURES, 
CONSTRUCT SIGNS

TREE REMOVAL

MICROSURFACING, COLD PLANE, HMA 
TYPE A, SI

MICRO-SURFACING, HMA, PAVEMENT 
MARKING AND

RESURFACE BRIDGE, REPLACE BRIDGE 
BARRIER,

INSTALL RUMBLE STRIPS AND PLACE 
PAVEMENT D

Type Of Work
GRIFFITH COMPANY

E-4 CONSTRUCTION INC DBA 
CALI CONSTRUCTION

PAVEMENT COATINGS CO.

GRIFFITH COMPANY

J. FRANCIS COMPANY

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT 
MARKING, LLC

Contractor

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 
90670

POWAY, CA 92064

JURUPA VALLEY CA 91752

BREA CA 92821

RIVERSIDE CA 92504

TUALATIN OR 97062

 

(619)208-2401

 

 

 

 

TYLER JONES

KEMP, LAUREN

FAHAD MASUD

PERIS SALIH

NAVID BORZOUEI

JOSE G. SILLAS

Resident
Engineer

(760)594-2021

(858)688-1480

(619)403-2596

(619)455-9259

(619)936-7037

(760)594-2006

 $23,304,865

 $1,985,000

 $1,239,568

 $3,146,118

 $8,715,219

 $1,168,200

Bid + CCOs

 $23,171,371

 $1,947,225

 $1,070,059

 $2,975,424

 $8,071,125

 $0

Comp To  date

 $4,941

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $192,470

 $0

This Month
11/03/23

06/30/23

05/22/25

06/24/24

02/12/25

04/18/25

Awarded

11/30/23

10/27/23

06/12/25

09/04/24

03/13/25

07/08/25

Approved

06/02/26

06/30/25

12/01/25

12/27/25

08/28/26

05/25/26

Est Comp

 82%

 46%

 100%

 100%

 51%

 0%

%Time

 100%

 98%

 85%

 94%

 95%

 0%

% Work 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

 

Message

11-430394

11-432024

11-2N2334

11-2N1774

11-430904

11-2N2254

Contract 

ACIM-805 -(1  )6

  

  

  

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

12200 BLOOMFIELD AVE

12935 POMERADO RD SUITE C

10240 SAN SEVAINE WAY

3050 E. BIRCH ST

16197 KRAMERIA AVE.

11095 SW INDUSTRIAL WAY, 
SUIT

817 SWEETWATER RD

4050 TAYLOR ST

4050 TAYLOR STREET

4050 TAYLOR ST.

2863 CARMEL VALLEY 
ROAD

1102 MONTENEGRO WAY

SPRING VALLEY, CA 
91977

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

DEL MAR, CA 92014

EL CENTRO, CA 92243

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



State of California Department of Transportation Page 153
01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

11District

 $15,197,323 $652,071,769 $1,178,872,665

11-VAR--/0

11-VAR--/0

Fed Aid

20.10 
201352

Pgm Code
SAN DIEGO COUNTY AT VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS 

DO - EMERGENCY - SECURITY MEASURES
IN SAN DIEGO AND IMPERIAL COUNTY 
AT VARIOUS MAINTENANCE STATIONS  
DIR'S EMERGENCY L.B. 

Description 

GRIND BRIDGE DECKS, POLYESTER 
CONCRETE OVE

SECURITY MEASURES

Type Of Work
TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF 
CALIFORNIA, INC.

SB GENERAL ENGINEERING, 
INC.

Contractor

TEMPE AZ 85282

LAKESIDE, CA 92040

 

 

PERIS SALIH

JODI NELMARK

Resident
Engineer

(619)455-9259

(619)857-4332

 $4,251,197

 $3,585,000

Bid + CCOs

 $3,667,430

 $3,599,998

Comp To  date

 $58,511

 $0

This Month
05/23/25

05/17/24

Awarded

06/09/25

06/24/24

Approved

02/13/26

12/30/25

Est Comp

 82%

 100%

%Time

 85%

 100%

% Work 

 

COMPLETED

Message

11-2N2074

11-432454

Contract 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Totals: Work This Month: Completed to Date: Authorized Final Amt: 

  

  

1310 W. 23RD STREET

PO BOX 1400

4050 TAYLOR STREET

4050 TAYLOR STREET

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

SAN DIEGO, CA 92110

Accepted

12/30/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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12District

12-0RA-241-30.0/31

12-LA-91-20.6/20.7

12-ORA-1-.8/0

12-ORA-1-5.5/7.9

12-ORA-1-7.9/10.5

12-ORA-1-13.0/33.7

Fed Aid

20.XX 
201130

Pgm Code
IN ORANGE COUNTY, ON NORTHBOUND 
SR241 JUSTSOUTH OF LOMA RIDGE TOLL
PLAZA.  RECONSTRUCT THE FAILED 
SLOPE AND ROADWAY. DIR'S ORDER E

LOS ANGELES AND ORANGE COUNTIES 
FROM 0.1 MILE WEST OF THE LOS 
ANGELES COUNTY LINE IN CERRITOS TO
0.1 MILE EAST OF ACACIA STREET UN

ORANGE COUNTY IN DANA POINT AT 
DOHENY PARKROAD UNDERCROSSING 

ORANGE COUNTY IN LAGUNA BEACH FROM
7TH AVENUE TO RUBY STREET 

IN ORANGE COUNTY IN LAGUNA BEACH, 
ON STATE ROUTE 1 (ALSO KNOWN AS  
PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY OR SR-1) 
FROM RUBY STREET (PM 7.9) TO LED

ORANGE COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM CRYSTAL HEIGHTS DRIVE TO LOS 
ANGELES/ORANGE COUNTY LINE 

Description 

RECONSTRUCT THE FAILED SLOPE AND 
ROADWAY.

PLACE JPCP (RSC) AND RHMA, AND 
MODIFY ELEC

MODIFY TRAFFIC SIGNAL, LIGHTING, 
CURB RAMP

RECONSTRUCT CURB RAMPS AND COLD 
PLANE PAVE

UPGRADE SIDEWALK TO AMERICANS 
WITH

COLD PLANE, PLACE RHMA AND MODIFY
CURB RAM

Type Of Work
POWELL CONSTRUCTORS INC

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

GRIFFITH COMPANY

SPECTRUM CONSTRUCTION 
GROUP, INC.

CHUMO CONSTRUCTION INC.

Contractor

FONTANA, CA 92335

COSTA MESA CA 92626

COSTA MESA CA 92626

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 
90670

IRVINE CA 92618

BALDWIN PARK CA 91706

(909)356-8880

(951)674-7352

(951)674-7352

 

(949)299-1400

 

TRAN, TUAN/CE-KIM, 
STEVEN

LUNA, FRANKLIN

SIDHU,GANGADEEP/CE-
ESSAYLI, M.

MERATI, ARTIN

BERRIOS, JOSE/CE- 
ZOKAI, FARID

BLANCO, CHRIS/CE- 
KARAM, IMAD

Resident
Engineer

(949)392-9174

(562)449-7999

(949)279-8466

(424)413-1143

(949)279-8502

(949)279-8880

 $6,592,000

 $43,485,439

 $3,290,300

 $16,596,980

 $9,668,673

 $38,292,036

Bid + CCOs

 $2,383,730

 $19,722,658

 $2,974,489

 $15,392,276

 $1,218,562

 $36,875,139

Comp To  date

 $161,745

 $613,829

 $0

 $243,526

 $0

 $68,705

This Month
01/23/25

03/03/25

07/02/24

04/20/23

01/26/21

07/12/23

Awarded

01/29/25

03/14/25

07/19/24

06/08/23

02/18/21

08/23/23

Approved

02/28/26

10/01/27

01/15/26

02/27/26

06/01/23

03/31/26

Est Comp

 100%

 27%

 89%

 97%

 30%

 100%

%Time

 36%

 45%

 89%

 91%

 13%

 96%

% Work 

OVER RUN

 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

Message

12-0V4404

12-0R3114

12-0S7504

12-0P69U4

12-0M82U4

12-0P68U4

Contract 

  

ACNH-P091-(159)E

ACNH-P001-(697)E

ACST-P001-(680)E

ANCH-P001-(673)E

ACST- P00-(682)E

  

--()

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

8555 BANANA AVENUE

2900 BRISTOL STREET, SUITE
D2

2900 BRISTOL STREET D204

12200 BLOOMFIELD AVE

16 GOODYEAR, STE. 140

14425 JOANBRIDGE STREET

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY, #2

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

4 VENTURE, SUITE 
150

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

4 VENTURE STE 150

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA 92780

IRVINE, CA 92618

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN CA 92780

IRVINE, CA 92618

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

12District

12-ORA-1-21.5/31.1

12-ORA-5-2.3/19.9

12-ORA-5-6.5/0

12-ORA-5-9.6/10.4

12-ORA-5-10.0/21.3

12-ORA-5-12.4/18.9

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

ORANGE COUNTY IN AND NEAR 
HUNTINGTON BEACHAND SEAL BEACH 
FROM SANTA ANA RIVER BRIDGETO 
ANDERSON STREET AND AT SEAL BEACH 
BOULEVARD

ORANGE COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM AVENIDA PRESIDIO 
UNDERCROSSING TO LAKE FOREST DRIVE
OVERCROSSING 

ORANGE COUNTY IN SAN JUAN 
CAPISTRANO AT 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF 
ROUTE 5/1 SEPARATION ANDAT 0.4 
MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 5/1 SEPARATION

ORANGE COUNTY IN SAN JUAN 
CAPISTRANO FROM ROUTE 74/5 
SEPARATION TO 0.5 MILE SOUTH 
OFJUNIPERO SERRA ROAD 
UNDERCROSSING 

ORANGE COUNTY FROM EL HORNO STREET
UNDERCROSSING IN SAN JUAN 
CAPISTRANO TO ROUTE 405/5 
SEPARATION IN IRVINE 

ORANGE COUNTY FROM 0.5 MILE SOUTH 
OF AVERYPARKWAY UNDERCROSSING IN 
SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO TO 0.2 MILE 
NORTH OF EL TORO ROAD UNDERCROS

Description 

INSTALL CONC BARRIER, CURB, HMA 
PVMT, TRAF

APPLY METHACRYLATE AND POLYESTER 
CONCRETE

SIGNAL MODIFICATION AND SIGN 
INSTALLATION.

ADD SECONDARY AUXILIARY LANE.

SLAB REPLACEMENT (RSC), RHMA-
PAVING, SIGNA

REPLACE LANDSCAPING AND 
IRRIGATION. INSTAL

Type Of Work
CHUMO CONSTRUCTION INC.

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING 
SERVICES, INC.

POWELL CONSTRUCTORS INC

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

DIVERSCAPE, INC. DBA 
DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

Contractor

BALDWIN PARK CA 91706

IRVINE CA 92606

RIVERSIDE CA 92504

FONTANA CA 92335

COSTA MESA CA 92626

WILDOMAR CA 92595

(626)960-9502

 

 

 

(951)674-7352

 

KARAM, IMAD

MERATI, ARTIN

VAZQUEZ, LUIS/CE- 
KARAM, IMAD

VUONG, TAI/CE-
MERATI, ARTIN

TRAN, TUAN/CE- KIM, 
STEVEN

Resident
Engineer

(949)279-5213

(949)279-8502

 

(949)279-8640

(424)413-1143

(949)392-9174

 $10,706,871

 $2,530,406

 $488,088

 $5,500,143

 $30,700,300

 $8,554,934

Bid + CCOs

 $1,059,725

 $1,676,857

 $0

 $4,410,892

 $57,500

 $4,152,685

Comp To  date

 $176,326

 $261,276

 $0

 $543,399

 $57,500

 $311,888

This Month
10/22/24

03/13/24

05/15/25

06/24/24

10/20/25

05/07/25

Awarded

11/20/24

05/13/24

06/12/25

07/22/24

11/10/25

06/10/25

Approved

06/24/27

03/01/26

02/13/26

04/12/27

07/31/29

Est Comp

 10%

 82%

 0%

 96%

 3%

 47%

%Time

 10%

 65%

 0%

 80%

 0%

 49%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

12-0S1404

12-0T8604

12-0U9204

12-0S2804

12-0S3804

12-0K0244

Contract 

HSNH-P001-(700)E

  

HSIM-0052-(051)E

HSIM-0052-(045)E

ACIM-0052-(056)E

  

--()

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

14425 JOANBRIDGE STREET

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE 
WES

5942 ACORN ST.

8555 BANANA AVENUE

2900 BRISTOL STREET, SUITE
D2

21730 BUNDY CANYON ROAD

4 VENTURE SUITE 150

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

4 VENTURE, STE 150

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

IRVINE, CA 92618

TUSTIN, CA

IRVINE, CA 92618

TUSTIN, CA

TUSTIN, CA 92780

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

12District

12-ORA-5-25.8/30.3

12-ORA-5-26.3/42.2

12-ORA-5-29.6/29.6

12-ORA-5-35.7/44.1

12-ORA-5-36.7/0

12-ORA-22-.9/9.4

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

ORANGE COUNTY IN IRVINE AND TUSTIN
FROM YALE AVENUE OVERCROSSING TO 
ROUTE 5/55 SEPARATION 

ORANGE COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM CULVER DRIVER OVERCROSSING IN
IRVINE TO ROUTE 91/5 SEPARATION IN
FULLERTON 

IN ORANGE COUNTY IN IRVINE, SANTA 
ANA, AND TUSTIN ON RTE 5 AT 
NEWPORT AVE UNDERCROSSING AND ON 
RTE 55  FROM 0.4 MI NORTH OF RTE 
55

ORANGE COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM 0.9 MILE NORTH OF CHAPMAN 
AVENUE TO ARTESIA BOULEVARD 

ORANGE COUNTY IN ANAHEIM 0.1 MILE 
NORTH OFANAHEIM BOULEVARD 
UNDERCROSSING 

ORANGE FROM BOLSA CHICA ROAD 
OVERCROSSING IN GARDEN GROVE TO 
LEWIS STREET  OVERCROSSING IN 
ORANGE 

Description 

CONST BRIDGE, RW, SW, PAVEMENT, 
DRAINAGE,

REFRESH PAVEMENT DELINEATION, 
REPLACE SIGN

CONSTRUCT NORTHBOUND AUXILIARY 
LANE

INSTALL PAVEMENT DELINEATION, 
STRIPING AND

MODIFY EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNALS, 
CURB RAMP

REPLACE CONCRETE BARRIER AND 
MODIFY LIGHTI

Type Of Work
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION INC.

SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, 
INC.

BC RENTALS LLC DBA BC 
TRAFFIC SPECIALIST

BAKER ELECTRIC & 
RENEWABLES, LLC

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC.

Contractor

VENTURA CA 93003

ORANGE CA 92867

WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 
91361

GARDEN GROVE CA 92843

ESCONDIDO CA 92029

COSTA MESA CA 92626

 

 

(818)362-9200

(951)907-5163

 

 

WARE, ELIZABETH

RUBA, NABIL/CE- 
MERATI, ARTIN

WU, ADRIAN

TRAN, TUAN/CE-KIM, 
STEVEN

CHAUDRY, MONAS

LUNA, FRANKLIN

Resident
Engineer

(949)289-3551

(949)279-8491

(949)279-8488

(949)279-8821

(949)279-8801

(562)449-7999

 $147,515,937

 $2,376,485

 $200,687,067

 $1,134,742

 $1,153,951

 $29,825,700

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $2,272,661

 $128,740,396

 $941,624

 $0

 $20,633,036

Comp To  date

 $0

 $0

 $2,299,682

 $0

 $0

 $1,399,389

This Month
11/12/25

03/22/24

05/27/22

08/09/24

06/11/25

09/04/24

Awarded

12/10/25

05/13/24

06/16/22

09/10/24

08/12/25

10/10/24

Approved

01/08/30

11/30/25

04/13/28

01/31/26

12/18/26

09/25/26

Est Comp

 0%

 99%

 67%

 97%

 0%

 62%

%Time

 0%

 92%

 64%

 83%

 0%

 69%

% Work 

 

 

 

COMPLETED

 

 

Message

12-0K62U4

12-0S3104

12-0J34U4

12-0S6904

12-0S8404

12-0S1104

Contract 

ACIM-0052-(058)E

HSIM-0052-(044)E

ACNH-X059-(084)E

HSIM-0052-(046)E

HSIM-0052-(052)E

HSNH-P022-(031)E

--()

--()

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

4820 MCGRATH ST., SUITE 
101

933 N. BATAVIA ST.

3075 TOWNSGATE ROAD

13261 GARDEN GROVE BLVD

1298 PACIFIC OAKS PLACE

2900 BRISTOL STREET D204

230 COMMERCE, SUITE
180

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

1221 E. DYER ROAD, 
SUITE #265

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY, #2

3350 E BIRCH 
STREET, STE 250

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

IRVINE, CA 92602

TUSTIN, CA

SANTA ANA, CA 92705

TUSTIN, CA 92780

BREA, CA 92821

TUSTIN, CA 92780

Accepted

01/12/26

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

12District

12-ORA-22-8.6/0

12-ORA-22-11.6/12.5

12-ORA-22-/5.1

12-ORA-55-.2/17.8

12-ORA-57-11.0/22.6

12-ORA-57-11.5/12.5

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

ORANGE COUNTY IN GARDEN GROVE AT 
0.2 MILE WEST OF GARDEN GROVE 
BOULEVARD UNDERCROSSING 

ORANGE COUNTY IN SANTA ANA AND 
ORANGE FROM0.1 MILE WEST OF 
SANTIAGO CREEK TO 0.2 MILE EAST OF
CAMBRIDGE STREET OVERCROSSING 

ORANGE COUNTY FROM LOS ANGELES 
COUNTY LINETO 0.1 MILE EAST OF 
ROUTE 22/605 SEPARATION AND FROM 
BOLSA CHICA ROAD OVERCROSSING TO 
0.

ORANGE COUNTY FROM 0.1 MILE SOUTH 
OF ROUTE55/1 SEPARATION IN NEWPORT
BEACH TO ROUTE 55/91 SEPARATION IN
ANAHEIM 

ORANGE COUNTY IN ORANGE AND BREA 
FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF CHAPMAN 
AVENUE UNDERCROSSINGTO ORANGE 
COUNTY LINE 

ORANGE COUNTY IN ORANGE AND 
ANAHEIM FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH OF 
ORANGEWOOD AVENUE UNDERCROSSING TO
KATELLA AVENUE  UNDERCROSSING 

Description 

INSTALL HIGH FRICTION SURFACE 
TREATMENT AT

AUXILIARY LANE EXTENSION.

PLACE JPCP(RSC) RANDOM, LCB, 
RHMA, REMOVE

COLD PLANE, PLACE RHMA, REPLACE 
CB, SIGNS

MODIFY LIGHTING AND REPLACE 
PAVEMENT DELIN

CONST BRIDGES, RET WALLS, JPCP, 
HMA, CONC

Type Of Work
AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ORTIZ ENTERPRISES, INC.

ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS 
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

R.J. NOBLE COMPANY

CHUMO CONSTRUCTION INC.

ORTIZ ENTERPRISES, INC.

Contractor

ORANGE CA 92867

IRVINE CA 92618

COMPTON CA 90221

ORANGE CA 92856

BALDWIN PARK CA 91706

IRVINE CA 92618

 

 

 

 

 

 

LUNA, FRANKLIN

LUNA. FRANKLIN

LUNA, FRANKLIN

WU, ADRIAN

RUDA, NABIL/CE- 
MERATI, ARTIN

AL-SALEH ,A./CE-
KARAM, I.

Resident
Engineer

(949)279-8744

(951)529-7048

(562)449-7999

(949)279-8488

(949)279-8491

(949)279-5213

 $419,869

 $7,286,481

 $2,317,942

 $107,148,206

 $8,945,401

 $68,141,635

Bid + CCOs

 $342,503

 $7,337,724

 $2,332,561

 $18,917,541

 $8,363,412

 $5,347,466

Comp To  date

 $0

 $850

 $0

 $2,154,493

 $129,383

 $4,653,732

This Month
01/09/25

06/06/24

12/24/24

02/07/25

05/03/24

09/25/25

Awarded

02/12/25

07/12/24

02/03/25

03/18/25

06/05/24

10/13/25

Approved

01/14/26

02/24/26

01/21/26

07/11/28

02/28/26

04/13/29

Est Comp

 68%

 69%

 93%

 18%

 100%

 2%

%Time

 82%

 100%

 99%

 18%

 92%

 8%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

OVER RUN

 

Message

12-0S7004

12-0S1904

12-0U9704

12-0R32U4

12-0S3304

12-0M9704

Contract 

ACNH-P022-(032)E

HSNH-P022-(030)E

  

ACNH-P055-(067)E

HSNH-P057-(075)E

TPLN-6212-(027)0

--()

--()

  

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

933 N. BATAVIA ST.

6 CUSHING SUITE 200

15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE

15505 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE

14425 JOANBRIDGE STREET

6 CUSHING SUITE 200

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

4 VENTURE SUITE 150

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA

IRVINE, CA 92618

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

12District

12-ORA-57-13.9/16.1

12-ORA-57-15.9/0

12-ORA-57-19.6/20.1

12-ORA-57-20.3/21.6

12-ORA-73-10.3/26.8

12-ORA-73-23.5/23.8

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

ANAHEIM AND PLACENTIA ON ROUTE 57 
FROM WAGNER AVENUE OVERCROSSING TO
0.2 MILE NORTH OF MIRALOMA AVENUE 
OVERCROSSING AND ON ROUTE 9

ORANGE COUNTY IN ANAHEIM AT 
SOUTHBOUND ROUTE 57 OFF-RAMP TO 
WESTBOUND ROUTE 91 

ORANGE COUNTY IN BREA AND 
FULLERTON ON ROUTE 57 FROM 
ASSOCIATED ROAD UNDERCROSSING TO 
0.2 MILE SOUTH OF BIRCH STREET 
UNDERCROSSING

IN ORANGE COUNTY IN BREA AT 
LAMBERT ROAD 

ORANGE COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
FROM S73-S5 CONNECTOR VIADUCT IN 
LAGUNA NIGUEL TO BRISTOL STREET 
UNDERCROSSING IN COSTA MESA 

ORANGE COUNTY IN IRVINE FROM BISON
AVENUE OVERCROSSING TO MACARTHUR 
BOULEVARD OVERCROSSING 

Description 

CONST BRIDGES, RW, SW, PAVEMENT, 
DRAINAGE

PLACE JPCP (RSC) AND HMA, MODIFY 
RAMP AND

COLD PLANE AND OVERLAY EXISTING 
PAVEMENT W

PLACEMENT PLANTING AND NEW

APPLY METHACRYLATE, REPLACE JOINT
SEALS &

CONSTRUCT CONCRETE BARRIER AND 
INSTALL DRA

Type Of Work
OHLA USA, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

R.J. NOBLE COMPANY

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO.

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

CHUMO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Contractor

IRVINE CA 92614

VENTURA CA 93003

ORANGE CA 92856

WILDOMAR CA 92595

IRVINE CA 92606

BALDWIN PARK CA 91706

 

(831)768-4020

(714)637-1550

(951)245-1686

 

 

LUNA, FRANKLIN

BERRIOS, JOSE/CE- 
MERATI,ARTIN

TAI, VUONG/CE- 
MERATI, ARTIN

PHAM, THEODORE/CE- 
KIM, STEVEN

SHAHIDI, MONA/CE 
NGUYEN, IRVIN

WARE, ELIZABETH

Resident
Engineer

(562)449-7999

(949)279-8502

(949)892-8208

(949)392-9229

(949)279-8590

(949)289-3551

 $127,765,448

 $5,305,527

 $1,009,857

 $1,052,014

 $1,312,787

 $1,026,613

Bid + CCOs

 $0

 $876,681

 $933,594

 $1,015,140

 $1,052,988

 $1,030,588

Comp To  date

 $0

 $516,554

 $49,355

 $0

 $0

 $0

This Month
10/20/25

09/05/25

12/11/24

06/22/22

04/02/25

05/13/25

Awarded

12/01/25

09/22/25

01/15/25

07/19/22

05/23/25

06/10/25

Approved

08/20/30

10/14/26

04/15/26

11/19/26

02/22/26

12/29/25

Est Comp

 0%

 24%

 68%

 0%

 98%

 100%

%Time

 0%

 17%

 92%

 0%

 83%

 100%

% Work 

 

 

SUSPENDED

PLANT EST 
SATIS

SUSPENDED

COMPLETED

Message

12-0K93U4

12-0S5304

12-0U9804

12-0C1114

12-0U5904

12-0U9104

Contract 

ACNH-X059-(088)E

HSNH-P057-(077)E

  

  

  

HSNH-P073-(142)E

SL62-12 0-(300)0

--()

  

  

  

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

34 EXECUTIVE PARK, SUITE 
180

4820 MCGRATH ST., SUITE 
101

15505 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE

21730 BUNDY CANYON ROAD

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE 
WES

14425 JOANBRIDGE STREET

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

4 VENTURE STE 135

4 VENTURE STE 150

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA 92780

IRVINE, CA 92618

IRVINE, CA 92618

Accepted

12/29/25

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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01/20/26 Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 01/30/26

12District

12-ORA-74-11.5/16.6

12-ORA-91-6.4/9.2

12-ORA-91-9.2/11.4

12-ORA-91-10.8/18.9

12-ORA-133-3.2/4.1

12-ORA-133-8.3/M9.3

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

ORANGE COUNTY NEAR SAN JUAN 
CAPISTRANO FROM 1.0 MILE WEST OF 
SAN JUAN HOT SPRINGSROAD TO 
RIVERSIDE COUNTY LINE 

ORANGE COUNTY IN ANAHEIM FROM 0.3 
MILE EAST OF ROUTE 91/57 
SEPARATION TO 0.1 MILEEAST OF 
ROUTE 91/55 SEPARATION 

ORANGE COUNTY IN ANAHEIM FROM 0.9 
MILE WEST TO 1.3 MILES EAST OF 
LAKEVIEW AVENUE OVERCROSSING 

ORANGE COUNTY IN ANAHEIM AND YORBA
LINDA FROM 0.7 MILE WEST OF ROUTE 
90 TO RIVERSIDE COUNTY LINE 

IN ORANGE COUNTY, IN THE CITY OF 
LAGUNA BEACH, FROM 0.2 MILE SOUTH 
OF EL TORO ROAD TO ROUTE 73/133  
SEPARATION 

ORANGE COUNTY IN IRVINE FROM ROUTE
133/405SEPARATION TO IRVINE CENTER
DRIVE OVERCROSSING 

Description 

ESTABLISH EXISTING PLANTING.

PLACE JPCP, REMOVE CONC PVMT AND 
BASE, AND

CONST BRIDGES, RW, SW, PAVEMENT, 
DRAINAGE

MODIFY FIBER OPTIC CABLE, SIGNAL,
LIGHTING

ROADWAY WIDENING, RESTRIPING AND

CONSTRUCT AUXILIARY LANE.

Type Of Work
PACIFIC RESTORATION GROUP, 
INC.

PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL 
ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION, 
INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

POWELL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, 
INC.

Contractor

LAKE ELSINORE CA 92530

IRVINE CA 92606

VENTURA CA 93003

FONTANA CA 92335

CARLSBAD CA 92008

SYLMAR CA 91342

(951)457-4118

(949)252-0441

 

 

(760)444-1032

 

NOWAK, JOHN/CE-
KARAM, IMAD

ZADEH, ALI

KIM, STEVEN

PHAM, THEODORE/CE- 
KIM, STEVEN

LUNA, FRANKLIN

LUNA, FRANKLIN

Resident
Engineer

(949)279-8511

(949)886-3914

(949)279-8821

(949)279-8412

(562)449-7999

(951)529-7048

 $553,475

 $18,964,450

 $80,272,920

 $10,799,101

 $12,941,993

 $21,721,897

Bid + CCOs

 $219,067

 $5,404,622

 $23,296,213

 $3,659,544

 $11,347,694

 $21,368,904

Comp To  date

 $10,494

 $1,303,127

 $2,593,711

 $212,150

 $848,983

 $30,544

This Month
08/07/24

11/26/24

01/03/25

01/02/25

02/23/21

11/09/23

Awarded

09/04/24

01/29/25

02/12/25

01/21/25

03/11/21

12/06/23

Approved

09/08/28

12/24/26

08/16/27

12/22/27

07/09/30

07/21/27

Est Comp

 27%

 22%

 20%

 29%

 38%

 79%

%Time

 40%

 28%

 29%

 34%

 87%

 96%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

SUSPENDED

 

Message

12-0P0314

12-0R3134

12-0K91U4

12-0R3154

12-0P94U4

12-0N8904

Contract 

ACST-S074-(076)E

ACNH-P091-(158)E

ACNH-P091-(156)E

ACNH-P091-(157)E

ACNH-P133-(018)

ACNH-P133-(019)E

--()

--()

SL62-12 0-(100)0

--()

--()

--()

  

  

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

506 W GRAHAM AVENUE, SUITE
20

16351 CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE 
WES

4820 MCGRATH ST., SUITE 
101

8555 BANANA AVENUE

5860 EL CAMINO REAL

13170 TELFAIR AVE

10681 PAMELA STREET

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY #2

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

CYPRESS, CA 90630

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA 92780

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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12-ORA-241-14.5/25.7

12-ORA-405-.2/11.4

12-ORA-405-11.4/24.2

12-ORA-605-.2/1.6

12-ORA-605-.6/1.6

12-VAR-55-5.5/17.8

Fed Aid

HA22

Pgm Code
ORANGE COUNTY FROM OSO PARKWAY IN 
RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA TO 0.7 MILE
NORTH OF PORTOLA PARKWAY 
OVERCROSSING IN IRVINE 

IN ORANGE COUNTY IN IRVINE AND IN 
ORANGE COUNTY IN IRVINE AND COSTA 
MESA ON RTE 405 FROM I-5 TO HARBOR
BLVD 

ORANGE COUNTY FROM HARBOR 
BOULEVARD UNDERCROSSING IN COSTA 
MESA TO LOS ANGELESCOUNTY LINE AT 
ROSSMOOR 

ORANGE AND LOS ANGELES COUNTIES IN
LOS ALAMITOS AND LONG BEACH FROM 
0.2 MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 605/405 
SEPARATION TO 0.2 MILE NORTH O

ORANGE COUNTY IN LOS ALAMITOS FROM
0.8 MILE SOUTH TO 0.2 MILE NORTH 
OF KATELLA AVENUE UNDERCROSSING 

ORANGE COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

Description 

TREAT BRIDGE DECK WITH 
METHACRYLATE, INSTA

PAVEMENT REHAB, ROADSIDE SAFETY 
IMPROVEMEN

PLACE JPCP (RSC) AND RHMA, AND 
MODIFY ELEC

MODIFY LIGHTING SYSTEMS.

MODIFY RAMPS, LIGHTING AND RAMP 
METERING S

PLACE RHMA-G, HMA, SLAB 
REPLACEMENT AND JP

Type Of Work
CHUMO CONSTRUCTION INC.

GUY F. ATKINSON 
CONSTRUCTION, LLC DBA GUY 
F. ATKINSON

SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, 
INC.

CHUMO CONSTRUCTION INC.

ORTIZ ENTERPRISES, INC.

SECURITY PAVING COMPANY, 
INC.

Contractor

BALDWIN PARK CA 91706

COSTA MESA, CA 92626

WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 
91361

BALDWIN PARK CA 91706

IRVINE CA 92618

SYLMAR CA 91342

 

 

 

 

 

 

WARE, ELIZABETH

SHAHIDI, MONA/CE-
NGUYEN, IRVIN

LEON, MARIO/CE- 
ZADEH, ALI

NAJM, ELIE

ZADEH, ALI

WARE, ELIZABETH

Resident
Engineer

(949)289-3551

(949)279-8590

(949)886-3914

(949)279-8826

(949)279-8838

(424)413-1143

 $22,414,073

 $215,939,090

 $41,896,479

 $7,578,667

 $25,186,343

 $39,496,900

Bid + CCOs

 $14,005,825

 $167,937,090

 $23,514,597

 $5,533,395

 $6,756,084

 $36,060,319

Comp To  date

 $1,764,933

 $5,604,949

 $3,215,777

 $114,496

 $735,154

 $89,292

This Month
08/30/24

07/27/23

01/14/25

05/10/24

04/03/25

04/12/23

Awarded

10/01/24

08/18/23

02/18/25

06/05/24

04/25/25

06/08/23

Approved

07/14/26

05/05/26

07/26/28

07/20/26

02/23/27

08/28/26

Est Comp

 60%

 88%

 14%

 66%

 19%

 53%

%Time

 62%

 78%

 55%

 73%

 27%

 91%

% Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Message

12-0Q9804

12-0Q9704

12-0R57U4

12-0R6804

12-0K8704

12-0R5604

Contract 

ACNH-P241-(010)E

ACIM-4052-(003)E

ACIM-4052-(004)E

HSIM-6052-(995)E

TPLN-6212-(032)0

ACNH-X059-(087)E

--()

--()

--()

--()

--()

--()

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

14425 JOANBRIDGE STREET

611 ANTON BLVD., SUITE 
1100

3075 TOWNSGATE ROAD, SUITE
20

14425 JOANBRIDGE STREET

6 CUSHING SUITE 200

13170 TELFAIR AVE

4 VENTURE SUITE 150

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY

3350 E BIRCH ST, 
STE 250

10355 LOS ALAMITOS 
BLVD

4 VENTURE, STE 150

IRVINE, CA 92618

TUSTIN, CA 92780

TUSTIN, CA 92780

BREA, CA 92821

LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720

IRVINE, CA 92618

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan
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 $30,165,242 $610,193,675 $1,390,015,289

12-VAR--/0

Fed Aid
Pgm Code

ORANGE COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

Description 

INSTALL PVMT MARKING, SIGNS, 
RUMBLE STRIPS

Type Of Work
SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT 
MARKING, LLC

Contractor

TUALATIN OR 97062
 

LUNA, FRANKLIN

Resident
Engineer

(562)449-7999

 $1,418,071

Bid + CCOs

 $1,027,891

Comp To  date

 $0

This Month
04/30/25

Awarded

06/04/25

Approved

02/17/26

Est Comp

 100%

%Time

 71%

% Work 

SUSPENDED

Message

12-0U7904

Contract 

  
  
  

Totals: Work This Month: Completed to Date: Authorized Final Amt: 

  

11095 SW INDUSTRIAL WAY 
SUITE

15700 TUSTIN 
VILLAGE WAY
TUSTIN, CA 92780

Accepted

Location
Storm Water
Plan



01-0Q0804

01-0P4304

01-0G1004

01-0K9504

01-436404

01-0L4304

01-0J2104

01-0J8904

01-0C5004

01-0H6104

01-0P1804

01-461704

01-0P8204

01-0P9504

01-0P9004

01-0Q0304

01-0F9204

01-0Q2004

01-464804

01-0H6404

01-0H6504

01-0K9404

Contract

01-DEL-199-91.0/9.4

01-DN-101-2.0/16.5

01-DN-101-12.5/15.5

01-DN-101-15.6/16.2

01-DN-101-35.8/36.5

01-DN-101-39.2/39.7

01-DN-101-2.6/23.9

01-HUM-36-3.9/6

01-HUM-36-11.3/34.6

01-HUM-36-13.5/36.1

01-HUM-36-25.4/26

01-HUM-36-25.4/0

01-HUM-36-155.0/16.5

01-HUM-36-170.0/24

01-HUM-36-190.0/20.1

01-HUM-36-279.0/27.9

01-HUM-96-43.7/0

01-HUM-96-400.0/.1

01-HUM-101-1.1/2.5

01-HUM-101-2.4/M53.9

01-HUM-101-55.9/136.4

01-HUM-101-74.8/76.1

Cnty Rt Pm

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4
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01-0N6604

01-366004

01-0K1504

01-0P8704

01-0K4204

01-0P0604

01-0J3604

01-0H4104

01-0P8904

01-0M7304

01-0M6304

01-0N7304

01-0N0904

01-0P4004

01-0J4104

01-0Q2304

01-0P9104

01-0Q1104

01-0P8404

01-0H8404

01-0N6804

01-0P9604

Contract

01-HUM-101-78.0/79.6

01-HUM-101-80.0/84

01-HUM-101-125.2/126.1

01-HUM-101-330.0/18

01-HUM-101-595.0/0

01-HUM-101-834.0/83.4

01-HUM-101-103.3/103.7

01-HUM-169-15.0/33.8

01-HUM-169-250.0/26

01-HUM-211-772.0/78.6

01-HUM-211-74.2/79.3

01-HUM-255-8.3/8.7

01-HUM-299-9.0/.6

01-HUM-299-22.0/2.2

01-HUM-299-30.7/33.4

01-HUM-299-79.0/9.8

01-HUM-299-210.0/22

01-HUM-299-235.0/27.3

01-HUM-451-30.0/4

01-LAK-20-2.0/2.8

01-LAK-20-16.6/18.1

01-MEN-1-6.0/.6

Cnty Rt Pm

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8
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01-0F7104

01-0E11U4

01-0H6004

01-0P7404

01-0Q1004

01-0Q5804

01-0P1704

01-0N4404

01-0P0704

01-434844

01-0E0904

01-0P8604

01-0H1404

01-0K4104

01-0K8904

01-0H5504

01-0P2604

01-0Q2604

01-0P0904

01-0Q4004

01-0H1604

01-0H1704

Contract

01-MEN-1-6.4/9.5

01-MEN-1-31.1/31.6

01-MEN-1-33.7/51

01-MEN-1-114.0/11.6

01-MEN-1-418.0/42.5

01-MEN-1-611.0/61.1

01-MEN-1-749.0/78

01-MEN-1-750.0/76.5

01-MEN-1-821.0/82.9

01-MEN-1-51.3/52.1

01-MEN-20-33.3/34.4

01-MEN-20-328.0/32.8

01-MEN-101-10.7/11.2

01-MEN-101-41.3/43.3

01-MEN-101-50.7/52.2

01-MEN-101-55.0/64.9

01-MEN-101-599.0/59.9

01-MEN-101-727.0/72.7

01-MEN-101-860.0/87.5

01-MEN-101-873.0/87.3

01-MEN-101-33.7/43.2

01-MEN-101-48.9/55.1

Cnty Rt Pm

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11
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01-0N8104

01-0Q0604

01-0N6304

01-0A1314

01-0P9704

01-0Q2504

01-0H1504

01-0Q4204

01-0P3504

01-0P9404

01-0H1204

01-0M9604

02-1J75U4

02-2K5404

02-4H0604

02-4H0704

02-0K6104

02-1H58U4

02-4H0104

02-4H03U4

02-3H6904

02-0K7804

Contract

01-MEN-128-40.9/44.3

01-MEN-128-281.0/28.1

01-MEN-162-2.6/4.4

01-MEN-162-8.0/8.4

01-MEN-162-161.0/16.2

01-MEN-162-211.0/21.1

01-MEN-162-/25.7

01-MEN-175-62.0/6.4

01-MEN-253-130.0/13

01-MEN-271-24.0/2.5

01-VAR-101-84.0/85.5

01-VAR--/0

02-LAS-36-14.4/16.8

02-LAS-36-100.0/14

02-LAS-36-/6.1

02-LAS-139-.7/11

02-PLU-70-32.9/33.2

02-PLU-70-58.2/78.4

02-PLU-70-78.3/90.3

02-PLU-89-12.9/20

02-PLU-89-30.2/42.2

02-PLU-89-200.0/20.6

Cnty Rt Pm

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15
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02-4H1504

02-2K6904

02-1J8904

02-1K0504

02-4H0504

02-1J2904

02-1K4004

02-1H7104

02-3H32U4

02-0J8504

02-4F90U4

02-1H5904

02-0K6404

02-0J5504

02-0K0104

02-1K9004

02-0J0104

02-3H7704

02-3H70U4

02-2K7504

02-2K1104

02-2K2704

Contract

02-SHA-5-4.9/5.1

02-SHA-5-401.0/40.1

02-SHA-5-30.5/31

02-SHA-44-.4/L1.8

02-SHA-273-18.5/18.7

02-SHA-299-88.1/89.5

02-SIS-0-/0

02-SIS-3-47.4/0

02-SIS-5-2.5/15.9

02-SIS-89-20.3/34.6

02-SIS-96-41.0/41.8

02-SIS-96-43.5/58

02-SIS-97-18.0/22.4

02-SIS-161-4.5/9.1

02-TEH-5-5.6/42

02-TEH-36-618.0/.2

02-TEH-99-4.2/4.8

02-TEH-99-/12.5

02-TRI-299-15.0/25.7

02-TRI-299-286.0/28.6

02-VAR--/0

02-VAR--/0

Cnty Rt Pm

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19
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02-2J9704

02-2J2204

02-0K6004

02-3J3304

03-4H76U4

03-3G0704

03-3G3804

03-1N5504

03-1H1404

03-0J4404

03-3G5304

03-3G5204

03-4H8904

03-2N0704

03-1N1804

03-0N6504

03-3G8104

03-3G4304

03-2G9704

03-2N4704

03-2G9804

03-2G9304

Contract

02-VAR--/0

02-VAR--/0

02-VAR--/0

02-VAR--/0

03-BUT-32-5.0/10.2

03-BUT-32-31.5/37.8

03-BUT-32-23.9/30.8

03-BUT-70-350.0/36

03-BUT-99-3.1/5

03-BUT-162-15.6/18.5

03-ED-49-16.5/20.1

03-ED-49-23.6/25.2

03-ED-50-75.4/8

03-ED-50-180.0/18

03-ED-50-189.0/18.9

03-ED-50-672.0/67.2

03-ED-89-81.0/8.1

03-ED-89-/8.5

03-ED-193-11.9/17.3

03-ED-193-88.0/8.8

03-ED-193-2.0/8.9

03-ED-193-3.5/5.6

Cnty Rt Pm

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23
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03-2J5904

03-3J4324

03-3F0604

03-3G7404

03-2N4304

03-3J3604

03-0J01U4

03-1H2404

03-3H8304

03-3F23U4

03-0J4104

03-3H6104

03-0J5604

03-1H9904

03-1J1704

03-4F6404

03-0N8504

03-2H1304

03-3J5334

03-3J3304

03-1N7904

03-0N6204

Contract

03-GLE-32-2.8/3.2

03-GLE-162-65.5/69.7

03-GLE-162-76.3/78.6

03-NEV-80-156.0/15.6

03-NEV-80-247.0/30.2

03-NEV-89-5.3/8.7

03-PLA-28-.1/11

03-PLA-49-2.2/2.4

03-PLA-49-3.5/7.5

03-PLA-80-.1/2.2

03-PLA-80-33.0/44.9

03-PLA-80-42.7/49.3

03-PLA-80-49.3/68.7

03-PLA-80-68.3/69.7

03-PLA-89-13.0/21.6

03-SAC-5-.2/34.3

03-SAC-5-16.2/0

03-SAC-5-22.4/22.9

03-SAC-5-26.7/29

03-SAC-12-/.5

03-SAC-50-21.0/2.1

03-SAC-50-21.0/2.1

Cnty Rt Pm

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

26

26

26

26

26

26

27
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03-0H08U4

03-3F0704

03-3F0734

03-1N5404

03-1J6304

03-2N4604

03-3J9004

03-1N0104

03-4H9704

03-3J6804

03-4H8704

03-0J3504

03-3G4904

03-3H9014

03-3G2304

03-1N0004

03-3H5604

03-0J6204

03-0J5204

03-3J40U4

03-3G4804

03-3G4704

Contract

03-SAC-50-.2/6.1

03-SAC-51-.2/3.5

03-SAC-51-2.0/3.3

03-SAC-51-17.0/1.7

03-SAC-99-6.1/7

03-SAC-160-25.0/2.5

03-SAC-160-44.9/0

03-SAC-160-/0

03-SAC-5500-/0

03-SUT-20-15.7/16.1

03-SUT-99-25.0/26.2

03-VAR-149-/5.3

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

03-VAR--/0

Cnty Rt Pm

27

27

27

27

27

28

28

28

28

28

28

29

29

29

29

29

29

30

30

30

30

30
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03-3G4604

03-3G6204

03-4J1204

03-4F6504

03-1N6204

03-1N9304

04-3Y1904

04-2G4614

04-3W9304

04-3J2604

04-0A7724

04-0K1604

04-4Y1804

04-3Q8504

04-160314

04-1X2804

04-297634

04-0X6604

04-2Q7604

04-0G3604

04-2W7404

04-1Y3404

Contract

03-VAR--/0

03-YOL-5-22.8/28.9

03-YOL-16-37.3/37.8

03-YOL-50-/2.5

03-YOL-275-130.0/13

03-YUB-70-82.0/13.6

04-ALA-0-/0

04-ALA-13-10.7/13

04-ALA-80-5.7/6

04-ALA-80-5.9/6.4

04-ALA-80-6.4/6.8

04-ALA-80-7.6/8

04-ALA-80-/1.8

04-ALA-84-10.8/18

04-ALA-84-11.0/18

04-ALA-84-11.2/15.5

04-ALA-84-17.9/22.9

04-ALA-84-21.4/23.1

04-ALA-238-.7/.8

04-ALA-260-.8/1.9

04-ALA-260-1.1/1.9

04-ALA-260-1.2/0

Cnty Rt Pm

30

31

31

31

31

31

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

34

34

34

34
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04-3Y5504

04-0Q1004

04-2Y8604

04-0Y6804

04-3X9504

04-2Y8204

04-0P9204

04-0Q30U4

04-2W4604

04-0V1604

04-0Q1804

04-2K7004

04-1X3804

04-4K9804

04-3W9104

04-2K9504

04-3X5804

04-2Q7004

04-3X7404

04-0Q2104

04-4X3804

04-0P9304

Contract

04-ALA-580-4.7/4.8

04-ALA-580-20.7/30.8

04-ALA-580-26.2/26.2

04-ALA-580-35.0/45.2

04-ALA-580-4.6/4.7

04-ALA-580-/32.7

04-ALA-680-6.3/6.7

04-ALA-680-11.0/21.9

04-ALA-680-15.6/0

04-ALA-680-20.7/20.7

04-ALA-880-6.2/25.5

04-ALA-880-/11.8

04-ALA-880-/28.9

04-ALA-980-1.1/1.1

04-ALA-980-1.2/0

04-ALA-5501-/14.4

04-CC-4-19.8/19.8

04-CC-4-/14.3

04-CC-24-5.1/5.4

04-CC-80-.2/10.7

04-CC-80-7.6/7.6

04-CC-80-7.6/0

Cnty Rt Pm

34

34

35

35

35

35

35

35

36

36

36

36

36

36

37

37

37

37

37

37

38

38

Page
Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index



04-0X6904

04-0W0304

04-3G3644

04-3X9804

04-2Q6504

04-0AA244

04-1X0304

04-1J9604

04-3X2604

04-2K7404

04-3X3604

04-0K8004

04-264724

04-2X9404

04-3X1504

04-4J4114

04-281204

04-0Q8204

04-0K6304

04-4X4904

04-4X5304

04-3X4904

Contract

04-CC-160-/.7

04-CC-580-1.4/6.3

04-CC-580-6.1/7.8

04-CC-680-8.0/8.2

04-CC-680-/21

04-CC-680-/7.7

04-MRN-1-8.7/8.7

04-MRN-1-22.8/33

04-MRN-1-/19.3

04-MRN-37-11.2/14.5

04-MRN-101-3.0/3

04-MRN-101-13.7/0

04-MRN-101-20.8/27.1

04-MRN-101-/9.3

04-MRN-580-6.0/7.8

04-NAP-29-1.7/0

04-NAP-29-5.0/6.7

04-NAP-29-11.6/13

04-NAP-29-16.4/19

04-NAP-29-19.8/21.5

04-NAP-29-23.5/23.5

04-NAP-29-45.5/45.5

Cnty Rt Pm

38

38

38

38

39

39

39

39

39

39

40

40

40

40

40

40

41

41

41

41

41

41
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04-0Q8304

04-2Q6104

04-4G21A4

04-0Q7904

04-4G84A4

04-3X0204

04-1X1004

04-1X4304

04-3G6304

04-0P9704

04-3Y2904

04-1X0204

04-0P9804

04-4J89U4

04-4X5504

04-4J9104

04-4J9304

04-2Y8504

04-1Y6204

04-1J5674

04-3Q6004

04-0X6304

Contract

04-NAP-29-46.1/0

04-NAP-29-7.3/13.5

04-NAP-121-.5/1

04-NAP-121-13.4/20.7

04-NAP-128-20.1/20.4

04-NAP-128-/25.9

04-SCL-9-4.0/4

04-SCL-9-4.5/5.5

04-SCL-9-4.9/4.9

04-SCL-17-6.2/0

04-SCL-17-/3.5

04-SCL-35-2.0/2

04-SCL-82-11.4/26.3

04-SCL-82-18.2/26.4

04-SCL-82-18.8/18.8

04-SCL-87-/6.1

04-SCL-101-30.7/31.1

04-SCL-101-33.0/49

04-SCL-101-38.0/38.1

04-SCL-101-51.7/52.5

04-SCL-101-.7/19.2

04-SCL-101-4.5/17.5

Cnty Rt Pm

42

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

45

45

45

45
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04-1W1904

04-2Y7404

04-0Q05U4

04-2Y5404

04-0Y5004

04-3Y0004

04-1Q4604

04-0X2604

04-4X0204

04-0AA624

04-0X9104

04-1Y7204

04-0Q0204

04-4X1404

04-1Y5004

04-1W1404

04-2X0704

04-2K8804

04-0Q1304

04-2J7904

04-0X0804

04-3X5104

Contract

04-SCL-101-/2.7

04-SCL-152-12.6/12.6

04-SCL-152-16.8/23.3

04-SCL-237-1.5/6.4

04-SCL-280-2.9/2.9

04-SCL-280-4.6/4.6

04-SCL-280-/2.7

04-SCL-280-/3.8

04-SCL-880-1.7/1.9

04-SF-1-.9/4.1

04-SF-80-3.9/4.5

04-SF-80-5.7/7.7

04-SF-80-3.8/5

04-SF-280-6.6/7.2

04-SF-280-2.7/4.2

04-SF-280-6.6/T7.2

04-SF0-80-8.3/8.3

04-SM-1-26.3/47.3

04-SM-1-27.5/34.8

04-SM-1-28.9/0

04-SM-1-32.2/32.2

04-SM-1-47.8/47.8

Cnty Rt Pm

45

45

46

46

46

46

46

46

47

47

47

47

47

47

48

48

48

48

48

48

49

49

Page
Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index



04-4X4504

04-0X0004

04-3Y7604

04-1X9604

04-1Q5304

04-2Y5604

04-0K81U4

04-4X4304

04-3Y5004

04-0X3304

04-2Y5204

04-3X6404

04-2Q8004

04-1X2204

04-0X6504

04-1Q8204

04-2J7304

04-0X0604

04-1Q5824

04-1X2404

04-1X6604

04-3Y0804

Contract

04-SM-1-47.6/47.6

04-SM-35-1.7/1.7

04-SM-35-8.7/8.7

04-SM-82-9.2/9.2

04-SM-82-9.3/0

04-SM-82-9.6/11.8

04-SM-82-12.3/15.9

04-SM-84-16.1/16.1

04-SM-84-17.9/17.9

04-SM-84-28.0/2

04-SM-84-27.7/29.2

04-SM-92-4.0/5

04-SM-92-12.0/13.1

04-SM-92-/13.6

04-SM-92-/.5

04-SM-101-2.5/2.6

04-SM-101-6.9/7.6

04-SM-101-9.1/9.1

04-SM-101-/21.8

04-SM-101-/6.2

04-SM-280-10.2/10.2

04-SM-280-10.2/10.2

Cnty Rt Pm

49

49

49

49

50

50

50

50

50

50

51

51

51

51

51

51

52

52

52

52

52

52
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04-4J8504

04-3Y4104

04-2Q5504

04-0A53T4

04-0W1104

04-1X3604

04-2Q5204

04-3X5004

04-3X4704

04-4G8734

04-0K6404

04-4K3004

04-0J6014

04-3X1604

04-4G0804

04-3X7004

04-4X8104

04-0X7604

04-0J3014

04-1K7304

04-1K7314

04-1X3204

Contract

04-SM-280-/21

04-SM-680-/16.5

04-SOL-12-7.7/14.1

04-SOL-12-1.8/L3.2

04-SOL-12-3.2/7.5

04-SOL-28-/9.8

04-SOL-29-/6

04-SOL-80-6.7/6.7

04-SOL-80-12.9/12.9

04-SOL-80-13.9/14.5

04-SOL-80-15.9/30.2

04-SOL-80-22.1/23

04-SOL-80-34.4/34.5

04-SOL-80-10.1/10.6

04-SOL-80-10.4/30.2

04-SOL-80-/.5

04-SOL-84-12.1/12.1

04-SOL-113-18.3/21.2

04-SON-1-26.7/27.1

04-SON-1-30.8/40.6

04-SON-1-30.8/40.6

04-SON-1-38.6/38.6

Cnty Rt Pm

53

53

53

53

53

53

54

54

54

54

54

54

55

55

55

55

55

55

56

56

56

56
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04-1K7514

04-1K7504

04-1K7604

04-3X0804

04-1X1404

04-3X1004

04-4G7804

04-4H0514

04-4A1304

04-1Q7004

04-3J0804

04-2K3604

04-3X0504

04-4J4604

04-3G9004

04-2Q4404

04-3X4204

04-0Y8004

04-2Q5704

04-3Q6104

04-0K1104

04-0K1204

Contract

04-SON-1-41.2/54.6

04-SON-1-41.2/54.6

04-SON-1-45.4/0

04-SON-1-/7.2

04-SON-1-/24.7

04-SON-1-/36.4

04-SON-1-/58.6

04-SON-12-25.8/0

04-SON-101-18.5/18.5

04-SON-101-22.8/32.8

04-SON-101-/0

04-SON-116-9.6/0

04-SON-116-10.4/10.4

04-SON-116-11.8/12.2

04-SON-116-46.5/46.8

04-SON-121-6.5/0

04-SON-128-16.6/16.7

04-VAR-82-25.9/25.9

04-VAR-101-18.7/18.7

04-VAR-101-21.3/26.5

04-VAR-280-/0

04-VAR-580-/0

Cnty Rt Pm

56

56

57

57

57

57

57

57

58

58

58

58

58

58

59

59

59

59

59

59

60

60
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04-4Q2504

04-0Q0704

04-0Q4404

04-4AC904

04-0Y6604

04-0P7604

04-0X5804

04-0X5704

04-1W0904

04-0X5904

04-3AC804

04-4AC404

04-2Q7404

04-3Y5904

04-1Q7214

04-0Y8404

04-155004

04-0K1004

04-1Q2004

05-1S4904

05-1T9704

05-1S8404

Contract

04-VAR-680-.1/20.7

04-VAR-880-/32

04-VAR-880-/10

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

04-VAR--/0

05-0SB-1-10.1/10.1

05-0SB-101-2.0/.4

05-MON-1-10.4/10.4

Cnty Rt Pm

60

60

60

60

61

61

61

61

61

61

62

62

62

62

62

62

63

63

63

63

64

64
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05-1R6404

05-1R6304

05-1P2104

05-1Q8004

05-1T2104

05-1S0404

05-1Q1604

05-1Q9604

05-1S1604

05-1K6404

05-1S9504

05-1P5344

05-1H6914

05-1J8904

05-0T9914

05-1H6904

05-1P5334

05-1H6504

05-1S9104

05-1T4004

05-1H4404

05-0N71Y4

Contract

05-MON-1-27.8/27.8

05-MON-1-29.5/29.5

05-MON-1-44.3/0

05-MON-1-44.7/69.8

05-MON-1-50.0/54

05-MON-1-60.0/60

05-MON-1-60.0/0

05-MON-1-100.0/1

05-MON-1-600.0/60

05-MON-1-101.5/102

05-MON-1-/0

05-MON-101-86.1/87.3

05-MON-101-98.8/100.3

05-MON-101-28.2/97.5

05-MON-101-41.1/42.2

05-MON-101-91.3/98.8

05-MON-156-1.4/1.3

05-MON-183-8.3/9.9

05-SB-1-19.8/20.1

05-SB-1-46.5/46.5

05-SB-1-50.3/50.6

05-SB-101-1.4/4.8

Cnty Rt Pm

64

64

64

64

65

65

65

65

65

65

66

66

66

66

66

66

67

67

67

67

67

67
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05-0N72U4

05-0N72Y4

05-0N73Y4

05-0N74V4

05-0N74U4

05-1K03U4

05-0N7054

05-1H4304

05-1H8604

05-1R1404

05-1F7904

05-1K5104

05-1C9504

05-1K4504

05-1R6504

05-1P5384

05-1T4204

05-1C3604

05-1H8114

05-1P5314

05-1J4814

05-1S9004

Contract

05-SB-101-4.4/7.7

05-SB-101-4.4/7.7

05-SB-101-7.3/9.6

05-SB-101-9.2/9.7

05-SB-101-9.7/10.6

05-SB-101-10.0/10.5

05-SB-101-10.4/11.1

05-SB-101-21.4/21.9

05-SB-101-46.2/52.3

05-SB-101-47.0/47.3

05-SB-101-55.9/56.2

05-SB-101-65.0/84.1

05-SB-101-36.0/37

05-SB-101-52.3/56.1

05-SB-154-26.0/30.2

05-SB-166-63.9/64.9

05-SB-192-6.9/20.7

05-SB-217-.9/1.4

05-SBT-25-18.8/19.2

05-SBT-25-49.5/51.1

05-SBT-25-53.7/54.3

05-SBT-101-1.5/1.7

Cnty Rt Pm

68

68

68

68

68

68

69

69

69

69

69

69

70

70

70

70

70

70

71

71

71

71
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05-1S5104

05-1S0104

05-344904

05-1S9204

05-0C7334

05-0C7324

05-1Q9404

05-1Q9904

05-1Q0804

05-1M4004

05-1G9504

05-1S3604

05-1H4704

05-1T3904

05-1P5304

05-1S3804

05-1S2804

05-492864

05-1P5354

05-1Q0604

05-1N3804

05-1R1004

Contract

05-SBT-101-4.2/4.5

05-SBT-101-12.0/2.1

05-SBT-156-3.0/8.2

05-SCR-1-3.5/3.9

05-SCR-1-10.5/13.4

05-SCR-1-13.6/14.9

05-SCR-1-33.0/33

05-SCR-1-360.0/37.5

05-SCR-1-/0

05-SCR-9-6.3/7.2

05-SCR-9-9.0/25.5

05-SCR-9-12.1/12.1

05-SCR-9-13.6/0

05-SCR-17-8.4/8.4

05-SCR-129-1.1/L1.5

05-SCR-152-1.3/T1.5

05-SLO-0-/0

05-SLO-1-6.4/67.2

05-SLO-1-12.1/12.2

05-SLO-1-12.6/12.7

05-SLO-1-17.3/0

05-SLO-1-32.6/0

Cnty Rt Pm

71

71

72

72

72

72

72

72

73

73

73

73

73

73

74

74

74

74

74

74

75

75
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05-3307C4

05-1T4104

05-1S4804

05-1Q03U4

05-1J9704

05-1J9714

05-1J8604

05-1G6804

05-1N3404

05-1J7804

05-1S9304

06-0X2904

06-1G8204

06-0X3004

06-1G0904

06-1E7604

06-0X7804

06-1E7304

06-1G3504

06-0U4214

06-0Q5204

06-0X2204

Contract

05-SLO-41-44.5/45.3

05-SLO-41-495.0/49.5

05-SLO-46-4.3/5.1

05-SLO-46-60.3/60.8

05-SLO-58-1.8/6.9

05-SLO-58-2.0/7.1

05-SLO-101-7.8/16.5

05-SLO-101-16.0/22.5

05-SLO-101-28.6/29.6

05-SLO-101-61.7/62.1

05-SLO-101-250.0/85

06-FRE-33-13.9/16.7

06-FRE-33-46.8/47.4

06-FRE-33-69.4/71.5

06-FRE-41-28.2/28.2

06-FRE-41-21.1/32.2

06-FRE-41-23.2/31.7

06-FRE-41-25.3/0

06-FRE-99-233.0/0

06-FRE-99-4.9/7.2

06-FRE-168-48.2/0

06-FRE-168-8.1/45.8

Cnty Rt Pm

75

75

75

75

76

76

76

76

76

76

77

77

77

77

77

78

78

78

78

78

78

79
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06-342354

06-0X0604

06-0Y7604

06-0X4304

06-0X5704

06-0W9204

06-0U5004

06-1G1804

06-0X2404

06-0Y1304

06-1A7604

06-0Q2814

06-0W79U4

06-0V6104

06-1H0604

06-0S0504

06-0U2904

06-1C0604

06-1H0504

06-1G7704

06-0W8204

06-0Y1704

Contract

06-FRE-180-54.1/56

06-FRE-198-.5/19.5

06-FRE-5506-/0

06-FRE-5725-/0

06-KER-5-.8/0

06-KER-5-4.1/10.7

06-KER-5-10.2/16

06-KER-5-/0

06-KER-33-21.8/39.8

06-KER-33-40.4/59.3

06-KER-46-51.4/57.9

06-KER-99-23.6/28.4

06-KER-99-56.4/57.6

06-KER-119-28.2/31.3

06-KER-155-17.8/39.6

06-KER-166-17.5/0

06-KER-184-1.1/8.3

06-KER-223-1.8/10.4

06-KER-223-12.5/30.1

06-KIN-5-16.6/26.7

06-KIN-41-28.4/40.1

06-KIN-41-/15.5

Cnty Rt Pm

79

79

79

79

79

80

80

80

80

80

80

81

81

81

81

81

81

82

82

82

82

82
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06-1G7404

06-1E6904

06-1G8404

06-0X2504

06-0U8804

06-0W9104

06-360304

06-487404

06-1A3104

06-0Q4324

06-1H6904

06-1H6704

06-0X2604

06-0W90U4

06-0X0704

06-1H9604

06-0W9704

06-1F9004

07-2XM404

07-346104

07-4V2104

07-325804

Contract

06-TUL-63-12.1/21.6

06-TUL-99-9.8/40.7

06-TUL-99-13.5/19.5

06-TUL-99-20.8/53.1

06-TUL-99-26.3/27.6

06-TUL-99-27.6/30.6

06-TUL-99-30.2/35.2

06-TUL-99-35.8/37.1

06-TUL-190-11.2/11.6

06-TUL-190-13.1/16.6

06-TUL-190-42.7/42.8

06-TUL-190-366.0/0

06-TUL-198-1.6/43.9

06-TUL-198-11.6/11.9

06-TUL-245-/33

06-VAR--/0

06-VAR--/0

06-VAR--/0

07-LA-0-/0

07-LA-1-7.0/7.4

07-LA-1-10.4/10.4

07-LA-1-18.0/33.3

Cnty Rt Pm

82

83

83

83

83

83

83

84

84

84

84

84

84

85

85

85

85

85

86

86

86

86
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07-377604

07-2XR604

07-2XS304

07-2XS204

07-313504

07-2XS104

07-2XQ704

07-2XS404

07-2XT304

07-2XR204

07-4X9704

07-2XR904

07-2XR104

07-2XG904

07-2XR504

07-291404

07-2XG804

07-2XR704

07-2XP704

07-2XR804

07-321604

07-333604

Contract

07-LA-1-29.4/0

07-LA-1-34.9/38

07-LA-1-36.0/41

07-LA-1-37.0/46

07-LA-1-37.7/62.9

07-LA-1-39.9/40

07-LA-1-40.7/54.1

07-LA-1-41.0/45.6

07-LA-1-42.0/44

07-LA-1-42.2/42.4

07-LA-1-42.4/0

07-LA-1-43.5/45.5

07-LA-1-43.7/43.7

07-LA-1-44.1/58.5

07-LA-1-46.3/49.4

07-LA-1-56.5/56.9

07-LA-1-352.0/44.1

07-LA-1-380.0/40

07-LA-1-388.0/40.4

07-LA-1-400.0/43.5

07-LA-1-/18

07-LA-2-2.3/14.2

Cnty Rt Pm

86

87

87

87

87

87

87

88

88

88

88

88

88

89

89

89

89

89

89

90

90

90
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07-355404

07-348504

07-351304

07-2XK404

07-0W2104

07-357304

07-2XQ404

07-4V3004

07-2XJ004

07-344204

07-370804

07-0W1004

07-384404

07-2XT804

07-2XS804

07-2XT504

07-0Y1504

07-4V5404

07-370404

07-323404

07-352304

07-319304

Contract

07-LA-2-15.0/57.5

07-LA-2-15.0/26.5

07-LA-2-15.1/15.3

07-LA-2-15.8/15.8

07-LA-2-18.7/0

07-LA-5-6.6/13.1

07-LA-5-6.8/0

07-LA-5-8.2/8.2

07-LA-5-16.0/17.3

07-LA-5-23.2/36.3

07-LA-5-30.6/31.6

07-LA-5-31.8/42.6

07-LA-5-33.1/39.1

07-LA-5-36.0/36

07-LA-5-53.7/53.7

07-LA-5-138.0/13.8

07-LA-5-151.1/188.2

07-LA-5-56.4/56.7

07-LA-5-59.5/73.7

07-LA-5-59.5/67.9

07-LA-5-60.0/75

07-LA-5-/19.5

Cnty Rt Pm

90

90

90

91

91

91

91

91

91

92

92

92

92

92

92

93

93

93

93

93

93

94
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07-2XH804

07-2XL304

07-2XL004

07-328304

07-316804

07-398404

07-4V5304

07-2XP804

07-347504

07-332004

07-358404

07-316004

07-2XN904

07-2XR304

07-322904

07-2XT904

07-2XA704

07-368704

07-0Y1804

07-210624

07-346504

07-3203U4

Contract

07-LA-10-2.2/5.2

07-LA-10-14.5/17.4

07-LA-10-17.0/17.7

07-LA-10-28.2/31

07-LA-10-28.3/28.3

07-LA-10-28.5/30.8

07-LA-10-47.9/0

07-LA-10-78.0/9.3

07-LA-10-2.2/4.9

07-LA-10-4.5/5.5

07-LA-10-4.7/18.9

07-LA-14-60.7/77

07-LA-27-/5

07-LA-27-/11

07-LA-27-/18.6

07-LA-47-1.6/1.6

07-LA-47-/3.3

07-LA-57-11.0/12.3

07-LA-60-/3.3

07-LA-71-1.6/4.8

07-LA-91-6.0/20.7

07-LA-91-16.6/16.8

Cnty Rt Pm

94

94

94

94

94

95

95

95

95

95

95

96

96

96

96

96

96

97

97

97

97

97
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07-0W0604

07-0W2904

07-346304

07-385404

07-307104

07-329604

07-320104

07-327304

07-2XH7A4

07-2XJ504

07-2XQ304

07-355604

07-4V4904

07-4W7804

07-386304

07-2XV904

07-2XJ104

07-2XQ504

07-2XT604

07-336804

07-322004

07-2XS604

Contract

07-LA-101-1.0/9.2

07-LA-101-1.5/10.9

07-LA-101-7.9/11.8

07-LA-101-10.3/10.3

07-LA-101-32.8/33.8

07-LA-101-6.2/8

07-LA-101-/1.5

07-LA-103-.1/.1

07-LA-105-2.2/2.2

07-LA-105-20.0/2

07-LA-105-/18.1

07-LA-105-2.0/0

07-LA-105-17.5/17.8

07-LA-110-6.8/19.5

07-LA-110-14.0/21

07-LA-110-19.4/19.5

07-LA-110-21.4/25.7

07-LA-110-26.7/30.7

07-LA-110-30.5/30.7

07-LA-118-4.5/9.1

07-LA-118-11.0/14

07-LA-118-/0

Cnty Rt Pm

97

98

98

98

98

98

98

99

99

99

99

99

99

100

100

100

100

100

100

101

101

101
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07-333704

07-4V5204

07-320804

07-326804

07-0Y1604

07-361804

07-330704

07-348704

07-348204

07-301704

07-356104

07-2XQ604

07-4V1404

07-4V2304

07-338704

07-350704

07-4V3204

07-347904

07-2XM804

07-320204

07-356604

07-3255U4

Contract

07-LA-138-43.4/51.4

07-LA-138-59.7/0

07-LA-164-4.0/6.9

07-LA-210-9.7/51.9

07-LA-210-9.9/22.5

07-LA-210-11.0/11.5

07-LA-210-15.6/18.5

07-LA-210-18.7/19.7

07-LA-210-19.4/27

07-LA-210-33.6/36.5

07-LA-210-37.8/39.1

07-LA-210-/0

07-LA-213-6.2/6.2

07-LA-213-6.4/0

07-LA-405-12.9/21.5

07-LA-405-19.2/26

07-LA-405-22.2/23.5

07-LA-405-31.2/41.4

07-LA-405-36.3/37.1

07-LA-405-40.1/48.1

07-LA-605-10.2/20.2

07-LA-605-20.2/26

Cnty Rt Pm

101

101

101

102

102

102

102

102

102

103

103

103

103

103

103

104

104

104

104

104

104

105
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07-345104

07-349904

07-4V4204

07-347004

07-385804

07-390804

07-354704

07-331804

07-354804

07-358204

07-322704

07-0W8804

07-348804

07-0W6104

07-346204

07-338604

07-355104

07-0W5904

07-349504

07-349104

07-353804

07-0Y0904

Contract

07-LA-710-5.0/9.5

07-LA-710-6.0/14.1

07-LA-710-6.2/7.2

07-LA-710-9.6/T32.1

07-LA-710-13.8/15.3

07-LA-710-19.6/19.9

07-LA-710-22.0/0

07-LA-710-26.0/26.7

07-LA-5808-/2.5

07-LA-5823-/7.2

07-VAR-1-1.3/26.6

07-VAR-1-23.1/23.1

07-VAR-2-18.7/18.7

07-VAR-5-/40

07-VAR-23-3.6/11.4

07-VAR-91-6.1/20.7

07-VAR-105-2.1/2.1

07-VAR-110-15.1/23

07-VAR-170-14.5/20.5

07-VAR-210-43.9/46.7

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

Cnty Rt Pm

105

105

105

105

105

106

106

106

106

106

106

107

107

107

107

107

107

108

108

108

108

108
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07-0W9804

07-0W6504

07-0W9704

07-350314

07-351114

07-0W6604

07-350404

07-350334

07-351704

07-0W9904

07-0Y1904

07-0Y0504

07-0Y1004

07-351504

07-0W7704

07-360604

07-0W8904

07-350324

07-351124

07-0Y2004

07-301604

07-4P8504

Contract

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VAR--/0

07-VEN-1-1.0/1.3

Cnty Rt Pm

108

109

109

109

109

109

109

110

110

110

110

110

110

111

111

111

111

111

111

112

112

112
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07-318204

07-319604

07-323904

07-2XE704

07-348404

07-2XC604

07-332304

07-2XF604

07-356804

07-2XF704

07-355204

07-3311U4

07-2XT104

07-0W3904

07-0Y1304

07-0W4004

07-369704

07-341604

07-387904

07-1XW104

07-356504

07-2XP204

Contract

07-VEN-1-4.0/4.2

07-VEN-1-21.3/21.9

07-VEN-1-21.3/28.4

07-VEN-23-17.7/24.1

07-VEN-23-/3.3

07-VEN-33-12.6/16.5

07-VEN-33-18.9/19.1

07-VEN-33-24.2/27.3

07-VEN-33-26.9/41.7

07-VEN-33-44.2/57.2

07-VEN-33-3.3/21.2

07-VEN-101-.2/40.8

07-VEN-101-2.2/2.2

07-VEN-101-10.7/26.7

07-VEN-101-25.9/30.6

07-VEN-101-30.9/36.3

07-VEN-118-12.0/13.4

07-VEN-118-13.3/15.6

07-VEN-118-18.4/T18.8

07-VEN-126-20.3/20.3

07-VEN-126-14.6/34.5

07-VEN-126-/0

Cnty Rt Pm

112

112

112

113

113

113

113

113

113

114

114

114

114

114

114

115

115

115

115

115

115

116
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07-2XN104

07-344504

07-3237U4

07-346804

07-2XM504

08-1P0804

08-1L9504

08-1K9604

08-1C0814

08-0G8504

08-1C08U4

08-1K4004

08-1J8704

08-1R3804

08-1L8104

08-1R4204

08-1P0704

08-1R4504

08-1H3804

08-1G4704

08-1R3704

08-1K6904

Contract

07-VEN-150-20.0/32.2

07-VEN-150-31.3/34.4

07-VEN-150-13.3/19

07-VEN-232-.4/4.1

07-VEN--/0

08-RIV-10-7.0/44.5

08-RIV-10-12.6/13.4

08-RIV-10-14.6/16.3

08-RIV-10-60.7/74.3

08-RIV-10-71.2/72.6

08-RIV-10-134.0/156.5

08-RIV-15-3.5/6.8

08-RIV-15-16.3/52.3

08-RIV-15-18.7/19

08-RIV-15-33.9/52.3

08-RIV-15-35.1/35.1

08-RIV-15-46.5/49.3

08-RIV-15-.6/1.6

08-RIV-60-6.1/8

08-RIV-74-3.1/3

08-RIV-74-3.9/11.8

08-RIV-74-5.7/11.8

Cnty Rt Pm

116

116

116

116

116

117

117

117

117

117

118

118

118

118

118

118

119

119

119

119

119

119
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08-1L3104

08-1C07U4

08-1G6704

08-1P2804

08-1L1804

08-1L3204

08-0R0104

08-1G6304

08-1J2904

08-1J6104

08-1J2604

08-1J4504

08-1J3204

08-1J6204

08-1J5404

08-0R42A4

08-1R2804

08-1L5104

08-1J3304

08-1N1214

08-1H3904

08-1R5004

Contract

08-RIV-74-11.8/17.3

08-RIV-74-27.5/34.3

08-RIV-79-5.4/11.4

08-RIV-91-8.3/9

08-RIV-91-13.5/16.8

08-RIV-91-15.6/21.6

08-RIV-91-.3/0

08-RIV-111-47.2/55.3

08-RIV-215-25.0/31.2

08-RIV-215-40.5/42.7

08-RIV-215-13.5/19.5

08-RIV-243-/29.7

08-RIV-5732-/0

08-SBD-0-/0

08-SBD-15-2.4/0

08-SBD-15-7.4/7.4

08-SBD-15-7.6/7.6

08-SBD-15-15.9/0

08-SBD-15-160.9/161.5

08-SBD-15-180.9/185.5

08-SBD-15-20.5/21.6

08-SBD-18-18.4/19.2

Cnty Rt Pm

120

120

120

120

120

120

121

121

121

121

121

121

122

122

122

122

122

122

123

123

123

123
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08-1J3104

08-1J3004

08-1T3304

08-1T2804

08-1K4904

08-1N7804

08-1M0404

08-1J7204

08-1T2604

08-1T3504

08-1L2404

08-1R7304

08-1N7704

08-1T3204

08-1M7404

08-0N0604

08-1P0604

08-1L9704

08-1T2704

08-1J2704

08-1T4604

08-1G6404

Contract

08-SBD-18-34.0/44.3

08-SBD-18-90.9/96.6

08-SBD-38-14.9/44.2

08-SBD-40-5.0/7

08-SBD-40-105.1/105.9

08-SBD-40-129.8/135.9

08-SBD-40-140.0/142.2

08-SBD-40-/S.8

08-SBD-62-30.7/31.3

08-SBD-62-54.0/79.5

08-SBD-95-57.2/64.5

08-SBD-138-18.9/19.5

08-SBD-173-/L7.7

08-SBD-178-10.0/12

08-SBD-210-1.2/1.6

08-SBD-210-14.6/16.4

08-SBD-210-15.7/17.9

08-SBD-210-23.1/24.7

08-SBD-247-46.1/76.9

08-SBD-247-/23

08-SBD-330-/0

08-SBD-395-4.0/49

Cnty Rt Pm

123

123

124

124

124

124

124

124

125

125

125

125

125

125

126

126

126

126

126

126

127

127
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08-1P6604

08-1H8804

08-1E1404

08-1R0404

08-1P8904

08-1H9924

08-1J8404

08-1J8604

08-1J8504

08-1N4704

09-374704

09-213404

09-374504

09-390204

09-379104

09-374804

09-398604

09-366804

09-368004

09-378804

10-0Q2104

10-1H5004

Contract

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

08-VAR--/0

09-INY-168-17.6/18.3

09-INY-395-29.2/41.8

09-INY-395-56.8/57.4

09-INY-395-57.4/0

09-INY-395-91.6/100.8

09-INY-395-115.0/0

09-INY-395-115.0/0

09-INY-395-117.3/117.9

09-MNO-395-91.6/93.4

09-MNO-395-9.8/12.6

10-AMA-88-5.5/14.3

10-CAL-4-15.9/16.3

Cnty Rt Pm

127

127

127

127

128

128

128

128

128

128

129

129

129

129

130

130

130

130

130

130

131

131
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10-1J8204

10-0X7404

10-1K8204

10-0V4804

10-1H7004

10-3A7214

10-1K0904

10-1M1704

10-1L8704

10-1S6404

10-0P9244

10-1R9904

10-1U5904

10-1L2804

10-1R8804

10-1F1804

10-1C0504

10-1H3604

10-1F3204

10-1L3404

10-1E3004

10-1U7104

Contract

10-CAL-12-9.9/10.3

10-CAL-12-17.1/17.5

10-CAL-26-18.1/0

10-CAL-26-21.8/30.3

10-CAL-49-7.5/9.4

10-MER-99-19.5/20.7

10-MER-99-3.3/6.9

10-MER-140-43.5/43.9

10-MER-165-32.9/0

10-MER-165-/7

10-MPA-140-42.0/42.7

10-SJ-4-.5/.5

10-SJ-4-14.1/14.1

10-SJ-4-20.5/20.8

10-SJ-4-141.0/14.1

10-SJ-4-16.0/19.4

10-SJ-4-19.4/38.1

10-SJ-4-/0

10-SJ-4-/8.9

10-SJ-5-7.5/0

10-SJ-5-32.5/49.8

10-SJ-12-23.9/25.7

Cnty Rt Pm

131

131

131

132

132

132

132

132

132

133

133

133

133

133

133

134

134

134

134

134

134

135
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10-1T5604

10-1N9004

10-1U1004

10-1H6504

10-1C3304

10-1U5604

10-1C2704

10-1R7704

10-1S4904

10-1K8404

10-0G8304

10-1L8604

10-1R7204

10-0T69U4

10-1F2504

10-1F9704

10-1F9604

10-1G6204

10-1G0204

11-432934

11-2N1784

11-2N1764

Contract

10-SJ-99-7.9/7.9

10-SJ-99-21.6/0

10-SJ-99-21.9/21.9

10-SJ-99-28.7/31.7

10-SJ-205-4.6/9

10-SJ-580-12.7/12.7

10-STA-5-27.1/27.4

10-STA-99-1.5/16

10-STA-99-17.0/17

10-STA-108-33.2/33.5

10-VAR-59-/0

10-VAR--/0

10-VAR--/0

10-VAR--/0

10-VAR--/0

10-VAR--/0

10-VAR--/0

10-VAR--/0

10-VAR--/0

11-IMP-0-/0

11-IMP-8-/10.3

11-IMP-8-50.3/96.7

Cnty Rt Pm

135

135

135

135

135

136

136

136

136

136

136

137

137

137

137

137

137

138

138

138

138

139
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11-2N2284

11-2N2304

11-2N2264

11-080284

11-2N1974

11-2N1474

11-432504

11-432854

11-432564

11-432674

11-432784

11-432304

11-4B0334

11-4B0044

11-432714

11-2E1544

11-431274

11-4C0034

11-2T0444

11-432694

11-2N1754

11-2T36U4

Contract

11-IMP-78-/13.2

11-IMP-86-4.5/L8.5

11-IMP-98-30.0/57

11-IMP-98-32.1/32.5

11-IMP-111-23.5/32.1

11-IMP-111-50.7/0

11-SD-0-/0

11-SD-0-/0

11-SD-0-/0

11-SD-0-/0

11-SD-0-/0

11-SD-5-4.6/4.6

11-SD-5-9.1/16.1

11-SD-5-9.5/0

11-SD-5-10.4/10.4

11-SD-5-34.7/36.3

11-SD-5-.3/36

11-SD-5-.9/0

11-SD-5-4.4/4.5

11-SD-5-19.4/19.4

11-SD-5-30.6/52.8

11-SD-5-37.4/52.6

Cnty Rt Pm

139

139

139

139

139

140

140

140

140

140

140

141

141

141

141

141

141

142

142

142

142

142
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11-431004

11-2N1684

11-430824

11-4B0084

11-432824

11-433034

11-2N2324

11-430194

11-432444

11-432914

11-430514

11-430254

11-2T3644

11-411904

11-4B0054

11-430314

11-2N0204

11-430274

11-431644

11-430814

11-430364

11-2N2244

Contract

11-SD-5-49.3/53.2

11-SD-5-53.9/63.7

11-SD-5-66.2/67.4

11-SD-8-15.8/21.9

11-SD-8-41.8/41.8

11-SD-8-69.2/69.2

11-SD-8-73.0/77.8

11-SD-15-.4/10.2

11-SD-15-2.1/2.2

11-SD-15-45.0/4.5

11-SD-15-31.3/37.1

11-SD-52-5.1/9

11-SD-56-.3/3

11-SD-56-.3/9.7

11-SD-67-3.9/6.1

11-SD-67-4.1/15.9

11-SD-76-17.2/24.1

11-SD-76-17.5/52.2

11-SD-78-/N17.7

11-SD-79-11.2/20.2

11-SD-79-20.2/53

11-SD-79-.6/52.9

Cnty Rt Pm

142

143

143

143

143

143

143

144

144

144

144

144

144

145

145

145

145

145

145

146

146

146
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11-2N2064

11-430244

11-411404

11-4B0124

11-4B0394

11-4B0384

11-430484

11-430234

11-2N1714

11-2T3434

11-432944

11-430324

11-430384

11-430394

11-432024

11-2N2334

11-2N1774

11-430904

11-2N2254

11-2N2074

11-432454

12-0V4404

Contract

11-SD-94-1.6/13.3

11-SD-125-9.3/13

11-SD-125-9.6/13.2

11-SD-125-12.9/22.3

11-SD-163-.7/3.1

11-SD-163-3.1/10.9

11-SD-163-4.3/10.8

11-SD-805-.1/14.6

11-SD-805-.5/14.6

11-SD-805-5.1/8.3

11-SD-805-11.2/13.3

11-SD-805-14.6/23.7

11-SD-805-23.7/28.5

11-SD-805-23.9/25.1

11-SD--/0

11-VAR--/0

11-VAR--/0

11-VAR--/0

11-VAR--/0

11-VAR--/0

11-VAR--/0

12-0RA-241-30.0/31

Cnty Rt Pm

146

146

146

147

147

147

147

147

147

148

148

148

148

148

148

149

149

149

149

149

149

150
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12-0R3114

12-0P69U4

12-0M82U4

12-0P68U4

12-0S1404

12-0S7504

12-0T8604

12-0U9204

12-0S2804

12-0S3804

12-0K0244

12-0J34U4

12-0S6904

12-0S8404

12-0K62U4

12-0S3104

12-0S1104

12-0S7004

12-0S1904

12-0U9704

12-0R32U4

12-0S3304

Contract

12-LA-91-20.6/20.7

12-ORA-1-5.5/7.9

12-ORA-1-7.9/10.5

12-ORA-1-13.0/33.7

12-ORA-1-21.5/31.1

12-ORA-1-.8/0

12-ORA-5-2.3/19.9

12-ORA-5-6.5/0

12-ORA-5-9.6/10.4

12-ORA-5-10.0/21.3

12-ORA-5-12.4/18.9

12-ORA-5-29.6/29.6

12-ORA-5-35.7/44.1

12-ORA-5-36.7/0

12-ORA-5-25.8/30.3

12-ORA-5-26.3/42.2

12-ORA-22-.9/9.4

12-ORA-22-8.6/0

12-ORA-22-11.6/12.5

12-ORA-22-/5.1

12-ORA-55-.2/17.8

12-ORA-57-11.0/22.6

Cnty Rt Pm

150

150

150

150

151

151

151

151

151

151

152

152

152

152

152

152

153

153

153

153

153

153
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12-0M9704

12-0K93U4

12-0S5304

12-0U9804

12-0C1114

12-0U5904

12-0U9104

12-0P0314

12-0R3134

12-0K91U4

12-0R3154

12-0P94U4

12-0N8904

12-0Q9804

12-0Q9704

12-0R57U4

12-0R6804

12-0K8704

12-0R5604

12-0U7904

Contract

12-ORA-57-11.5/12.5

12-ORA-57-13.9/16.1

12-ORA-57-15.9/0

12-ORA-57-19.6/20.1

12-ORA-57-20.3/21.6

12-ORA-73-10.3/26.8

12-ORA-73-23.5/23.8

12-ORA-74-11.5/16.6

12-ORA-91-6.4/9.2

12-ORA-91-9.2/11.4

12-ORA-91-10.8/18.9

12-ORA-133-3.2/4.1

12-ORA-133-8.3/M9.3

12-ORA-241-14.5/25.7

12-ORA-405-.2/11.4

12-ORA-405-11.4/24.2

12-ORA-605-.2/1.6

12-ORA-605-.6/1.6

12-VAR-55-5.5/17.8

12-VAR--/0

Cnty Rt Pm

154

154

154

154

154

154

155

155

155

155

155

155

156

156

156

156

156

156

157

157
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01

02

03

District

District

District

 $872,807,840

 $619,514,609

 $1,924,162,549

 $596,749,992

 $431,329,952

 $1,400,614,141

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid

Federal Aid 

Federal Aid 

Federal Aid 

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

FEDERAL AID (INTERSTATE)

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

Category

Category

Category

 $323,573,424

 $103,807,822

 $445,426,595

 $414,249,789

 $42,530,025

 $162,734,794

 $259,139,181

 $434,612,908

 $97,612,994

 $1,132,797,466

 Bid + CCO

 Bid + CCO

 Bid + CCO

 $246,247,158

 $77,771,164

 $272,731,670

 $307,777,648

 $26,192,548

 $97,359,756

 $188,271,206

 $337,310,310

 $82,795,677

 $792,236,949

 Work Comp

 Work Comp

 Work Comp

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

-F-

-S-

-F-

-S-

-I-

-F-

-S-



04

05

06

District

District

District

 $2,689,207,908

 $1,465,093,170

 $724,365,368

 $1,587,723,461

 $993,530,500

 $259,259,789

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid

Federal Aid 

Federal Aid 

Federal Aid 

FEDERAL AID (INTERSTATE)

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

FEDERAL AID (INTERSTATE)

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

Category

Category

Category

 $753,194,547

 $685,798,960

 $89,751,035

 $1,160,463,366

 $595,066,124

 $26,958,289

 $843,068,757

 $98,329,062

 $282,341,203

 $101,147,951

 $242,547,153

 Bid + CCO

 Bid + CCO

 Bid + CCO

 $557,259,852

 $270,452,052

 $50,215,340

 $709,796,217

 $523,940,081

 $9,679,616

 $459,910,803

 $20,828,776

 $110,119,840

 $43,368,910

 $84,942,264

 Work Comp

 Work Comp

 Work Comp

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

-I-

-F-

-S-

-F-

-S-

-I-

-F-

-S-



07

08

09

District

District

District

 $2,234,127,174

 $1,236,118,369

 $217,968,419

 $1,296,699,808

 $801,969,801

 $165,327,531

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid

Federal Aid 

Federal Aid 

Federal Aid 

FEDERAL AID (INTERSTATE)

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

FEDERAL AID (INTERSTATE)

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

Category

Category

Category

 $550,680,422

 $410,060,454

 $68,380,787

 $1,205,005,512

 $236,792,609

 $342,045,746

 $68,769,196

 $588,510,817

 $163,154,599

 $23,151,852

 $31,661,968

 Bid + CCO

 Bid + CCO

 Bid + CCO

 $289,474,576

 $184,511,731

 $25,148,061

 $797,565,440

 $169,244,103

 $234,175,207

 $41,720,315

 $356,830,174

 $139,561,246

 $9,700,789

 $16,065,497

 Work Comp

 Work Comp

 Work Comp

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

-I-

-F-

-S-

-I-

-F-

-S-

-F-

-S-



10

11

12

District

District

District

 $689,286,284

 $1,178,872,665

 $242,076,425

 $652,071,769

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid

Federal Aid 

Federal Aid 

Federal Aid 

FEDERAL AID (INTERSTATE)

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

FEDERAL AID (INTERSTATE)

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

FEDERAL AID (INTERSTATE)

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

Category

Category

Category

 $17,815,912

 $55,997,518

 $373,076,234

 $242,396,620

 $364,624,621

 $171,429,786

 $31,199,376

 $611,618,882

 $436,051,806

 $689,407,661

 $55,442,491

 $209,113,331

 Bid + CCO

 Bid + CCO

 Bid + CCO

 $11,289,303

 $35,211,270

 $39,447,703

 $156,128,149

 $159,112,211

 $82,886,960

 $0

 $410,072,598

 $191,509,188

 $285,840,707

 $52,486,482

 $80,357,298

 Work Comp

 Work Comp

 Work Comp

District Total:

District Total:

-I-

-F-

-S-

-I-

-F-

-S-

-I-

-F-

-S-



01

02

03

04

District

 $17,198,939

 $174,473,684

 $985,000

 $20,144,855

Work Completed This Period

 Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary

12District

 $1,390,015,289  $610,193,675

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid

Federal Aid Category  Bid + CCO  Work Comp

District Total:

 $9,037,546,843 $15,241,539,644

 $2,716,628,160

 $1,081,828,052

 $4,567,738,172

 $6,875,345,260

Bid + CCO

 $1,586,989,214

 $458,526,605

 $2,758,034,210

 $4,233,996,814

Work Comp
FEDERAL AID (INTERSTATE)

FEDERAL AID (SECONDARY)

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)

 Category
-I-

-S-

-F-

Federal Aid 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts -
Statewide Recap

Statewide Totals:



05

06

07

08

11

12

District

 $198,947,046

 $2,167,804

 $56,779,882

 $232,630,400

 $7,155,000

 $2,161,355

Work Completed This Period

 Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary

Work completed this Period:  $712,643,964


	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12

